
 

UTTARAKHAND POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
Domestic Subsidy Report - 11/2025

S.No Division Name Consumer Name Total Subsidy
1 BADKOT A E P W D 171.44
2 BADKOT ABBAL SINGH 244.35
3 BADKOT ABBAL SINGH 425.64
4 BADKOT ABDUL KARIM 280.81
5 BADKOT AJAB DASS 401.77
6 BADKOT AJAB SINGH RANA 119.94
7 BADKOT AJAY PAL SINGH 170.68
8 BADKOT AJAY PAL SINGH 189.59
9 BADKOT AJAY PAL SINGH 82.33
10 BADKOT AJAY PAL SINGH 252.24
11 BADKOT AJAY SINGH 138.64
12 BADKOT AJAYPAL SINGH RANA 388.60
13 BADKOT ALAM SINGH 388.32
14 BADKOT AMAL SINGH 168.00
15 BADKOT AMAN SINGH 257.12
16 BADKOT AMAR RATURI 116.01
17 BADKOT AMAR SINGH 132.06
18 BADKOT AMAR SINGH 254.76
19 BADKOT AMEEN SINGH 320.25
20 BADKOT AMEER CHAND 418.59
21 BADKOT AMEN SINGH 311.97
22 BADKOT AMENDRA SINGH 395.39
23 BADKOT ANAND SINGH RANA 258.11
24 BADKOT ANIL DIMARI 196.63
25 BADKOT ANIL SINGH 82.03
26 BADKOT ANIL SINGH RAWAT 154.99
27 BADKOT ANPURNA 273.61
28 BADKOT ARAVIND SINGH 404.33
29 BADKOT ARJUN SINGH 30.33
30 BADKOT ARUN SINGH 266.52
31 BADKOT ARVIND SINGH 375.27
32 BADKOT ARVIND SINGH 83.58
33 BADKOT ASHARFI DEVI 133.44
34 BADKOT ASHTAM SINGH 53.76
35 BADKOT ASHTAM SINGH 113.20
36 BADKOT ASHTAM SINGH 203.05
37 BADKOT ASHUTOSH SEMWAL 147.20
38 BADKOT ASTAM SINGH RAWAT 364.10
39 BADKOT ATAR SINGH 50.64
40 BADKOT ATMA RAM 118.43
41 BADKOT ATOL SINGH 38.55
42 BADKOT ATOL SINGH 42.61
43 BADKOT ATOL SINGH 342.17
44 BADKOT ATOL SINGH 231.35
45 BADKOT ATOLA DEVI 125.85
46 BADKOT ATTAR SINGH 112.08
47 BADKOT ATTAR SINGH 169.81
48 BADKOT ATTAR SINGH 341.82
49 BADKOT ATTAR SINGH RAWAT 202.97
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50 BADKOT AWATAR SINGH 37.42
51 BADKOT AWATAR SINGH RANA 131.41
52 BADKOT BACHAN SINGH 231.95
53 BADKOT BACHAN SINGH 169.83
54 BADKOT BACHAN SINGH 105.92
55 BADKOT BACHAN SINGH CHAUHAN 447.76
56 BADKOT BACHU LAL 59.09
57 BADKOT BADARU LAL 227.42
58 BADKOT BADER SINGH BIST 474.36
59 BADKOT BADHAR SINGH 94.67
60 BADKOT BAGHI RATHI 112.35
61 BADKOT BAHATAR SINGH 178.11
62 BADKOT BAISAKHU 96.75
63 BADKOT BAJAYPAL SINGH 401.50
64 BADKOT BALANDAR S RAWAT 177.38
65 BADKOT BALBEER SINGH 150.10
66 BADKOT BALBIR SINGH RANA 257.51
67 BADKOT BALDEV SINGH 729.05
68 BADKOT BALDEV SINGH 34.36
69 BADKOT BALENDER SINGH 339.84
70 BADKOT BALENDRA SINGH 90.46
71 BADKOT BALU 133.87
72 BADKOT BALVER SINGH 71.40
73 BADKOT BAMJIU 130.24
74 BADKOT BARU LAL 66.61
75 BADKOT BASANTI DEVI 280.22
76 BADKOT BEL SINGH 80.85
77 BADKOT BERPAL SINGH 126.85
78 BADKOT BHADOOR SINGH ASWAL 154.92
79 BADKOT BHADRU 211.64
80 BADKOT BHAG DASS 126.92
81 BADKOT BHAGAT RAM BELWAL 372.27
82 BADKOT BHAGAT SINGH 75.00
83 BADKOT BHAGAT SINGH 293.74
84 BADKOT BHAGAT SINGH 127.19
85 BADKOT BHAGAT SINGH 29.25
86 BADKOT BHAGAT SINGH 68.99
87 BADKOT BHAGAT SINGH 257.52
88 BADKOT BHAGAT SINGH BISHT 247.44
89 BADKOT BHAGAT SINGH RAWAT 320.40
90 BADKOT BHAGENDER SINGH 71.75
91 BADKOT BHAGENDRA SINGH GULER 115.77
92 BADKOT BHAGESHWAR UNIYAL 392.52
93 BADKOT BHAGI RAM 71.04
94 BADKOT BHAGIRAM SINGH RANA 302.40
95 BADKOT BHAGIRATH 124.73
96 BADKOT BHAGMAL RAUNTA 435.34
97 BADKOT BHAGWAN SIGNH 188.63
98 BADKOT BHAGWAN SINGH 255.31
99 BADKOT BHAGWAN SINGH 18.00
100 BADKOT BHAGWAN SINGH 268.96
101 BADKOT BHAGWAN SINGH 36.40
102 BADKOT BHAGWAN SINGH 381.15
103 BADKOT BHAGWAN SINGH 43.47
104 BADKOT BHAGWAN SINGH RANA 98.00
105 BADKOT BHAGWANI DEVI 133.85
106 BADKOT BHAGWAT PD 100.68
107 BADKOT BHAGWAT PD 375.70
108 BADKOT BHAGWATI PRASAD 275.00
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109 BADKOT BHAGYAN DASS 33.38
110 BADKOT BHAJAN DASS 104.70
111 BADKOT BHAJAN LAL 123.80
112 BADKOT BHAJAN SINGH 430.76
113 BADKOT BHAJAN SINGH 276.00
114 BADKOT BHAJAN SINGH 78.92
115 BADKOT BHAJAN SINGH 239.85
116 BADKOT BHAJAN SINGH 21.07
117 BADKOT BHAJAN SINGH 119.64
118 BADKOT BHAJAN SINGH 84.90
119 BADKOT BHAJAN SINGH 111.83
120 BADKOT BHAJAN SINGH 24.15
121 BADKOT BHAJENDER SINGH 38.32
122 BADKOT BHANU 161.43
123 BADKOT BHARAT JAGURE 76.97
124 BADKOT BHARAT SINGH 33.30
125 BADKOT BHARAT SINGH 333.97
126 BADKOT BHARAT SINGH 114.38
127 BADKOT BHARAT SINGH 26.20
128 BADKOT BHARAT SINGH 66.29
129 BADKOT BHARAT SINGH 167.84
130 BADKOT BHARAT SINGH 27.10
131 BADKOT BHARAT SINGH 122.76
132 BADKOT BHARAT SINGH 133.27
133 BADKOT BHARM DUTT 48.74
134 BADKOT BHAROSHA LAL 69.83
135 BADKOT BHAV SINGH 18.00
136 BADKOT BHEEM SINGH KATHAIT 281.92
137 BADKOT BHGAMAL LAL 115.85
138 BADKOT BHOLA SINGH 287.32
139 BADKOT BHOPAL SINGH 173.00
140 BADKOT BHOPENDER SINGH 85.15
141 BADKOT BHOWANESWAR PRASAD 129.83
142 BADKOT BHUPENDRA SINGH 129.25
143 BADKOT BHUPENDRA SINGH 40.50
144 BADKOT BHUPENDRA SINGH 83.42
145 BADKOT BHURA SINGH 32.27
146 BADKOT BHUWNESHWAR PD SEMWAL 90.75
147 BADKOT BIJAY SINGH RAWAT 326.22
148 BADKOT BIJENDRA SINGH 187.65
149 BADKOT BIJENDRA SINGH 108.42
150 BADKOT BIJENDRA SINGH 92.43
151 BADKOT BIJENDRA SINGH BIST 84.65
152 BADKOT BIJENDRA SINGH RAWAT 285.46
153 BADKOT BIJMATU 33.38
154 BADKOT BIJMATU LAL 311.39
155 BADKOT BIKRAM SINGH 254.17
156 BADKOT BINDRA DEVI 82.75
157 BADKOT BINOD KUMAR 75.00
158 BADKOT BINOD SINGH RAWAT 256.72
159 BADKOT BIRENDER SINGH RAWAT 166.28
160 BADKOT BIRENDRA SINGH 117.40
161 BADKOT BIRJ MOHAN 339.86
162 BADKOT BISHAMBAR DUTT 290.67
163 BADKOT BISHAMBAR DUTT 409.67
164 BADKOT BRIJ MOHAN SINGH 283.60
165 BADKOT BRIJMOHAN 151.38
166 BADKOT BRIJMOHAN SINGH 294.88
167 BADKOT BUDHI RAM 299.43
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168 BADKOT BUDHI RAM DIMRI 92.72
169 BADKOT BUDHI SINGH 190.86
170 BADKOT C M SINGH 309.94
171 BADKOT CHADRAMANI DOBHAL 259.24
172 BADKOT CHAIK SINGH 121.39
173 BADKOT CHAIN SINGH 252.24
174 BADKOT CHAIN SINGH 28.22
175 BADKOT CHAIN SINGH 76.96
176 BADKOT CHAIN SINGH 235.03
177 BADKOT CHAIN SINGH 165.12
178 BADKOT CHANADAR SINGH 262.10
179 BADKOT CHAND LAL RAJ 450.10
180 BADKOT CHANDAN SINGH 112.49
181 BADKOT CHANDAN SINGH 28.28
182 BADKOT CHANDAN SINGH 184.06
183 BADKOT CHANDAN SINGH 120.68
184 BADKOT CHANDAN SINGH 262.21
185 BADKOT CHANDAR MOHAN 339.84
186 BADKOT CHANDAR SINGH 92.86
187 BADKOT CHANDAR SINGH 59.97
188 BADKOT CHANDE PD 369.81
189 BADKOT CHANDER SINGH 35.47
190 BADKOT CHANDER SINGH 201.38
191 BADKOT CHANDER SINGH 18.00
192 BADKOT CHANDI PD 77.16
193 BADKOT CHANDI PRASAD 207.61
194 BADKOT CHANDI PRASAD 156.80
195 BADKOT CHANDRA MANI 240.39
196 BADKOT CHANDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 175.06
197 BADKOT CHANDRAMOHAN 427.16
198 BADKOT CHARAN DASS 176.92
199 BADKOT CHARAN DASS 311.86
200 BADKOT CHATAR SINGH 267.26
201 BADKOT CHATAR SINGH 169.81
202 BADKOT CHATAR SINGH 174.96
203 BADKOT CHATER SINGH 80.93
204 BADKOT CHATTAR LAL 18.00
205 BADKOT CHUNI DEVI 84.49
206 BADKOT D F O 181.13
207 BADKOT D F O BARKOT 436.20
208 BADKOT D F O BARKOT 113.95
209 BADKOT D F O BARKOT 341.82
210 BADKOT D F O BARKOT 262.94
211 BADKOT D F O BARKOT 82.79
212 BADKOT D F O BARKOT 261.00
213 BADKOT D F O BARKOT 443.08
214 BADKOT DALAB SINGH 217.72
215 BADKOT DALBEER SINGH 329.68
216 BADKOT DALBEER SINGH 24.13
217 BADKOT DALVER SINGH 32.36
218 BADKOT DAMI DEVI 150.16
219 BADKOT DAN DASS 145.80
220 BADKOT DAN SINGH 317.89
221 BADKOT DARMIYAN SINGH 45.73
222 BADKOT DARMIYAN SINGH 315.88
223 BADKOT DARMIYAN SINGH 270.47
224 BADKOT DARMIYAN SINGH 82.82
225 BADKOT DARMIYAN SINGH 45.76
226 BADKOT DARMIYAN SINGH 423.56
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227 BADKOT DARMIYAN SINGH 120.10
228 BADKOT DARMIYAN SINGH RANA 72.74
229 BADKOT DARSHAN LAL 22.09
230 BADKOT DARSHAN LAL 90.84
231 BADKOT DASHRATH PRASAD 130.98
232 BADKOT DASHRATH PRASAD 296.94
233 BADKOT DASRATI DEVI 92.60
234 BADKOT DAYAL SINGH 313.46
235 BADKOT DAYAL SINGH 60.58
236 BADKOT DAYARAM SINGH 418.34
237 BADKOT DESHRAJ SINGH 78.96
238 BADKOT DEVENDAR DUTT 216.21
239 BADKOT DEVENDAR SINGH 121.39
240 BADKOT DEVENDER SINGH 134.40
241 BADKOT DEVENDRA 66.31
242 BADKOT DEVENDRA DOBHAL 272.32
243 BADKOT DEVENDRA SINGH 153.59
244 BADKOT DEVENDRA SINGH 75.00
245 BADKOT DEVENDRA SINGH 39.59
246 BADKOT DEVENDRA SINGH 187.08
247 BADKOT DEVI PRASAD DIMARI 1446.74
248 BADKOT DEVI PRASAD DIMRI 235.36
249 BADKOT DEVRAJ SINGH 25.11
250 BADKOT DHAN DASS 32.32
251 BADKOT DHAN SINGH 142.79
252 BADKOT DHANJEEB 155.75
253 BADKOT DHANPAL SINGH 297.83
254 BADKOT DHANVEER SINGH 47.60
255 BADKOT DHARAM DASS 98.61
256 BADKOT DHARAM SINGH RANA 225.47
257 BADKOT DHARAMANAND 128.34
258 BADKOT DHARMENDRA KUMAR 115.85
259 BADKOT DHIMA NAND 213.27
260 BADKOT DHIREDER SINGH 60.63
261 BADKOT DHIRENDRA SINGH BIST 30.23
262 BADKOT DHIRG PAL 94.64
263 BADKOT DHIRGPAL SINGH 347.62
264 BADKOT DHYAN DAS 109.83
265 BADKOT DINESH 224.45
266 BADKOT DINESH LAL 80.93
267 BADKOT DINESH LAL 41.50
268 BADKOT DINESH P D 389.86
269 BADKOT DINESH PARASAD 45.59
270 BADKOT DINESH SINGH 75.00
271 BADKOT DIPENAR SINGH RANA 443.48
272 BADKOT DIPENDRA SINGH BISHT 142.86
273 BADKOT DIWAN SINGH 201.53
274 BADKOT DURGA LAL 75.00
275 BADKOT DURGESH KUMAR 122.59
276 BADKOT ELAM DASS 70.29
277 BADKOT ELAM SINGH 69.18
278 BADKOT FAKEER CHAND 127.78
279 BADKOT FAKEERA LAL 458.18
280 BADKOT FAKER SINGH 135.13
281 BADKOT FAKIRSINGH JAYARA 302.65
282 BADKOT FOL CHAND SINGH 357.62
283 BADKOT FOOL DEAI 307.04
284 BADKOT FOOLI DEVI 147.19
285 BADKOT GABAL DASS 403.89
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286 BADKOT GABAR SINGH 345.48
287 BADKOT GABAR SINGH 89.39
288 BADKOT GABU DASS 19.04
289 BADKOT GAINA NAND 112.97
290 BADKOT GAINU LAL 54.59
291 BADKOT GAJENDER SINGH 100.16
292 BADKOT GAJENDER SINGH 100.64
293 BADKOT GAJENDRA SINGH 794.67
294 BADKOT GAJENDRA SINGH 433.08
295 BADKOT GAJENDRA SINGH 144.69
296 BADKOT GAJENDRA SINGH BISHT 110.26
297 BADKOT GANESH 71.29
298 BADKOT GANESH JAYARA 273.96
299 BADKOT GANGA PRASAD 147.84
300 BADKOT GANGA RAM 75.00
301 BADKOT GANGOTREE CDEVI 216.34
302 BADKOT GANGOTRI DEVI 60.42
303 BADKOT GARIYA LAL 123.80
304 BADKOT GAURI LAL 66.28
305 BADKOT GAYANDRA SIGNH BIST 88.58
306 BADKOT GAYATRI BAHUGUNA 145.00
307 BADKOT GELAM CHAND RAMOLA 64.65
308 BADKOT GHANANAND BIJALWAN 80.93
309 BADKOT GHANSHYAM DOBHAL 78.92
310 BADKOT GHUTLIYA RAM 234.49
311 BADKOT GIRBIR SINGH BISHT 235.92
312 BADKOT GIRIRAJ 57.54
313 BADKOT GIRVEEN SINGH 19.02
314 BADKOT GIRVEER SINGH 47.69
315 BADKOT GIRVER SINGH 49.44
316 BADKOT GOKUL CHAND SHAH 202.24
317 BADKOT GOPAL DUTT JAGURI 120.09
318 BADKOT GOPAL SINGH 284.91
319 BADKOT GOPAL SINGH 338.22
320 BADKOT GOPAL SINGH 286.88
321 BADKOT GOPESHWAR 437.23
322 BADKOT GOPI CHAND 99.83
323 BADKOT GORU PRASAD 78.92
324 BADKOT GOVER SINGH 229.36
325 BADKOT GOVER SINGH BISHT 98.26
326 BADKOT GOVIND RAM 413.60
327 BADKOT GOVIND SINGH 327.37
328 BADKOT GOVIND SINGH 110.23
329 BADKOT GOVIND SINGH RAWAT 111.45
330 BADKOT GRESH CHAND 57.97
331 BADKOT GULAB DEI 166.11
332 BADKOT GULAB SINGH 94.70
333 BADKOT GULAB SINGH 322.20
334 BADKOT GULBIYA LAL 44.72
335 BADKOT GUMAN SINGH 217.46
336 BADKOT GUMAN SINGH 22.11
337 BADKOT GYAAN DASS 52.93
338 BADKOT GYAN CHAND 124.19
339 BADKOT GYAN DASI 166.98
340 BADKOT GYAN DEVI 70.00
341 BADKOT GYAN SINGH 260.00
342 BADKOT GYAN SINGH 29.24
343 BADKOT GYAN SINGH 136.86
344 BADKOT GYAN SINGH 157.98
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345 BADKOT GYANA NAND 18.00
346 BADKOT HARDAYAL SINGH RANA 322.99
347 BADKOT HARDEV SINGH 103.82
348 BADKOT HARDEV SINGH 95.71
349 BADKOT HARDEV SINGH RAWAT 115.71
350 BADKOT HARDEV SINGH RAWAT 401.77
351 BADKOT HARDEV SINGH RAWAT 45.76
352 BADKOT HARE LAL 40.55
353 BADKOT HARESH LAL 102.23
354 BADKOT HARI MOHAN S CHAUHAN 108.17
355 BADKOT HARI PD 129.76
356 BADKOT HARI PD 70.38
357 BADKOT HARI PRASAD 469.13
358 BADKOT HARI PRASHAD SAMWAL 275.61
359 BADKOT HARI RAM 23.10
360 BADKOT HARIPA LAL 94.71
361 BADKOT HARISARAN NAUTIYAL 94.75
362 BADKOT HARISARAN NAUTIYAL 199.04
363 BADKOT HARISH CHAND RANA 187.79
364 BADKOT HARISH CHAND SINGHAL 111.53
365 BADKOT HARISH KUMAR 386.60
366 BADKOT HARIYA LAL 44.66
367 BADKOT HARPAL SINGH 154.67
368 BADKOT HEERA MANI 252.13
369 BADKOT HENGA 38.20
370 BADKOT HIRDAYA LAL 110.03
371 BADKOT HUKAM SINGH 254.28
372 BADKOT HUKAM SINGH 70.00
373 BADKOT HUKAM SINGH 95.76
374 BADKOT HUKAM SINGH 22.11
375 BADKOT HUMA NAND 69.00
376 BADKOT ILAM SINGH 71.04
377 BADKOT ILAM SINGH 117.17
378 BADKOT INCHARGE UDYAN 86.69
379 BADKOT INDAR SINGH 347.78
380 BADKOT INDER SINGH 122.28
381 BADKOT INDRA SINGH 18.00
382 BADKOT INDRU SHAH 100.68
383 BADKOT ISHVARI LAL 183.69
384 BADKOT J E RESIDENCE 256.59
385 BADKOT JABAR SINGH 260.68
386 BADKOT JABAR SINGH RAWAT 177.78
387 BADKOT JABER SINGH 260.42
388 BADKOT JAGAT RAM 366.36
389 BADKOT JAGAT SINGH 94.67
390 BADKOT JAGAT SINGH 77.66
391 BADKOT JAGAT SINGH 109.27
392 BADKOT JAGAT SINGH 85.68
393 BADKOT JAGAT SINGH 212.38
394 BADKOT JAGBEER CHAND 144.75
395 BADKOT JAGBEER SINGH RANA 75.00
396 BADKOT JAGDESH PD 115.36
397 BADKOT JAGDESJ PD 28.26
398 BADKOT JAGDEV SINGH RANA 427.16
399 BADKOT JAGDISH PRASAD 221.07
400 BADKOT JAGDISH PRASAD 278.39
401 BADKOT JAGENDAR SINGH 140.71
402 BADKOT JAGENDER SINGH 445.44
403 BADKOT JAGENDRA SINGH 233.02

Page 7



404 BADKOT JAGESWAR SINGH 530.27
405 BADKOT JAGMOHAN 133.58
406 BADKOT JAGMOHAN 151.29
407 BADKOT JAGMOHAN SINGH 59.97
408 BADKOT JAGMOHAN SINGH 324.74
409 BADKOT JAGMOHAN SINGH 23.11
410 BADKOT JAGMOHAN SINGH 226.91
411 BADKOT JAGMOHAN SINGH 35.36
412 BADKOT JAGPAL SINGH 102.64
413 BADKOT JAGTAM DASS 125.45
414 BADKOT JAGVEER SINGH 28.20
415 BADKOT JAI PRAKASH 92.64
416 BADKOT JAIBEER SINGH 385.31
417 BADKOT JAIDEV SINGH 278.42
418 BADKOT JAIVEER SINGH 18.00
419 BADKOT JAMANA PD 146.73
420 BADKOT JAMUNA PARASAD 130.73
421 BADKOT JAMUNA PRASAD DIMRI 102.71
422 BADKOT JANAK SINGH 173.12
423 BADKOT JANAK SINGH 75.00
424 BADKOT JANAK SINGH 217.55
425 BADKOT JANAK SINGH  BISHT 860.65
426 BADKOT JANAK SINGH RANA 119.75
427 BADKOT JANARDAN PRASAD 260.05
428 BADKOT JANBAR SINGH 407.59
429 BADKOT JANBAR SINGH 319.57
430 BADKOT JANVEER SINGH 103.67
431 BADKOT JASODA DEVI 24.09
432 BADKOT JASPAL SINGH 87.99
433 BADKOT JAY PRAKASH 22.10
434 BADKOT JAYANDER SINGH 202.53
435 BADKOT JAYANDRA S RAWAT 187.79
436 BADKOT JAYANDRA SINGH 104.14
437 BADKOT JAYANRA SINGH 160.44
438 BADKOT JAYDEV SINGH 375.81
439 BADKOT JAYDEV SINGH 220.32
440 BADKOT JAYDEV SINGH CHAUHAN 100.51
441 BADKOT JAYENDER SINGH 122.76
442 BADKOT JAYENDRA SINGH 130.29
443 BADKOT JAYENDRA SINGH 254.16
444 BADKOT JAYENDRA SINGH 86.45
445 BADKOT JAYENDRA SINGH 402.20
446 BADKOT JAYENDRA SINGH 267.26
447 BADKOT JAYMATU 19.04
448 BADKOT JAYNDRA SINGH 98.72
449 BADKOT JAYPAL SINGH 86.94
450 BADKOT JAYPAL SINGH 94.62
451 BADKOT JAYVEER SINGH 21.08
452 BADKOT JAYVEER SINGH 129.00
453 BADKOT JAYVEER SINGH 60.77
454 BADKOT JAYVEER SINGH 151.96
455 BADKOT JAYVIR SINGH 329.80
456 BADKOT JAYVIRI DEVI 75.00
457 BADKOT JEEVAN CHAND 96.35
458 BADKOT JEEWA NAND 137.75
459 BADKOT JET PAL SINGH 107.36
460 BADKOT JETPAL SINGH 82.98
461 BADKOT JHABBAR SINGH 52.87
462 BADKOT JHABU LAL 28.16
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463 BADKOT JHAPA 57.65
464 BADKOT JHAPAL SINGH 116.64
465 BADKOT JHAPAR SINGH 312.07
466 BADKOT JINENDRA SINGH 402.05
467 BADKOT JITENDRA SINGH 120.70
468 BADKOT JOGENDER SINGH 68.11
469 BADKOT JOGENDRA SINGH 362.86
470 BADKOT JOGESWAR PRASAD 217.22
471 BADKOT JOGI LAL 79.19
472 BADKOT JOGILAL SAMPTU LAL KO 165.70
473 BADKOT JOMATU LAL 125.73
474 BADKOT JOT SINGH 311.47
475 BADKOT JUDHVEER SINGH 25.16
476 BADKOT K P NAUTIYAL 258.71
477 BADKOT KAILASH 89.42
478 BADKOT KAILASH PD 31.28
479 BADKOT KALAM SINGH 43.57
480 BADKOT KALIYAN SINGH 308.23
481 BADKOT KALYAN SINGH 64.00
482 BADKOT KAMAL SINGH 119.22
483 BADKOT KAMAL SINGH 70.14
484 BADKOT KAMAL SINGH 1095.09
485 BADKOT KAMAL SINGH 55.76
486 BADKOT KAMALA 33.42
487 BADKOT KAMESH SHAH 484.97
488 BADKOT KAMLA RAM 28.24
489 BADKOT KAMLA RAM 260.23
490 BADKOT KAMLA SEMWAL 352.60
491 BADKOT KAMLESHWAR PD 127.16
492 BADKOT KANA SINGH 172.44
493 BADKOT KANAHAYA LAL 102.03
494 BADKOT KANTA DEVI 42.59
495 BADKOT KAPIL SINGH RANA 256.51
496 BADKOT KARAM SINGH 101.18
497 BADKOT KARI LAL 390.09
498 BADKOT KASTURI LAL 51.56
499 BADKOT KAUSHALLIA DEVI 129.33
500 BADKOT KEERTAN SINGH 18.00
501 BADKOT KENDAR SAHAYAK 34.38
502 BADKOT KENDER SINGH 329.34
503 BADKOT KENDRA SINGH 282.96
504 BADKOT KENDRA SINGH 139.78
505 BADKOT KESHAR SINGH 144.30
506 BADKOT KESHAR SINGH 187.25
507 BADKOT KESHER SINGH 221.05
508 BADKOT KESHER SINGH 237.38
509 BADKOT KESHER SINGH 31.13
510 BADKOT KESHWANAND 129.90
511 BADKOT KEWAL SINGH 420.68
512 BADKOT KEWAL SINGH 106.19
513 BADKOT KHAJAAN S BHANDARI 218.10
514 BADKOT KHAJAN SINGH 235.01
515 BADKOT KHAJAN SINGH 100.35
516 BADKOT KHAJAN SINGH 204.48
517 BADKOT KHAJAN SINGH CHAUHAN 435.02
518 BADKOT KHEM RAJ SINGH BISHT 183.56
519 BADKOT KHILANAND 302.80
520 BADKOT KHILANAND 232.49
521 BADKOT KHIMANAND 242.35
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522 BADKOT KHIMANAND TIWARI 356.73
523 BADKOT KHUSHPAL SINGH 30.19
524 BADKOT KIDAR SINGH 310.08
525 BADKOT KIRPAL SINGH 155.06
526 BADKOT KISHAN 455.00
527 BADKOT KISHAN SINGH 65.28
528 BADKOT KISHAN SINGH 163.32
529 BADKOT KISHAN SINGH RANA 190.44
530 BADKOT KISHAN SINGH RAWAT 101.24
531 BADKOT KISHORI LAL 466.83
532 BADKOT KITAAB SINGH 388.89
533 BADKOT KITAAB SINGH 63.90
534 BADKOT KITAB SINGH 57.88
535 BADKOT KITAB SINGH 115.58
536 BADKOT KITAB SINGH 23.15
537 BADKOT KITAB SINGH RAWAT 78.94
538 BADKOT KOMAL SINGH 330.75
539 BADKOT KONDU 193.33
540 BADKOT KRISHAN SINGH 345.70
541 BADKOT KRITI RAM BIJALWAN 208.92
542 BADKOT KUKLIYA 416.72
543 BADKOT KULDEV SINGH 364.59
544 BADKOT KULVEER SINGH RANA 410.91
545 BADKOT KULVER SINGH 447.22
546 BADKOT KUNDAN SINGH 269.23
547 BADKOT KUNWAR SINGH 200.04
548 BADKOT KUNWAR SINGH CHAUHAN 295.63
549 BADKOT KUSHAL SINGH 234.74
550 BADKOT LAKHI RAM 443.17
551 BADKOT LAKHI RAM 361.54
552 BADKOT LALU 163.08
553 BADKOT LAXAMI CHAND 270.61
554 BADKOT LAXMAN SINGH 138.21
555 BADKOT LAXMI LAL 147.76
556 BADKOT LAYAK RAM 291.46
557 BADKOT LOKENDER ISNGH 401.60
558 BADKOT LOKENDER SINGH 417.16
559 BADKOT LUKTHYA 68.99
560 BADKOT LUNGI 37.52
561 BADKOT LUXMI DEVI 201.59
562 BADKOT LUXMI PRASAD RATURI 358.13
563 BADKOT MAAN SINGH 72.00
564 BADKOT MAAN SINGH 292.61
565 BADKOT MADAN SINGH 64.00
566 BADKOT MADHURI GUSAI 236.39
567 BADKOT MAHABER SINGH 42.36
568 BADKOT MAHADEV PRASAD 108.58
569 BADKOT MAHAVEER SINGH 216.45
570 BADKOT MAHENDA PAL SINGH 20.03
571 BADKOT MAHENDER SINGH 79.63
572 BADKOT MAHENDRA SINGH 205.48
573 BADKOT MAHESWAR PRASAD 314.21
574 BADKOT MAHIPAL SINGH 414.79
575 BADKOT MAHIPAL SINGH 56.50
576 BADKOT MAHIPAL SINGH 357.88
577 BADKOT MAHIPAL SINGH 109.95
578 BADKOT MAL CHAND 22.08
579 BADKOT MAMRAJ SINGH 86.49
580 BADKOT MAN MOHAN SINGH 356.41

Page 10



581 BADKOT MAN SINGH 160.99
582 BADKOT MANENDER SINGH 87.52
583 BADKOT MANENDER SINGH 131.49
584 BADKOT MANENDRA SINGH 267.06
585 BADKOT MANGAL LAL 350.61
586 BADKOT MANGAL LAL 174.19
587 BADKOT MANGAL SINGH 365.76
588 BADKOT MANGAL SINGH RAWAT 442.90
589 BADKOT MANMOHAN 423.46
590 BADKOT MANMOHAN SINGH 76.98
591 BADKOT MANMOHAN SINGH 165.27
592 BADKOT MANOJ KUMAR 112.53
593 BADKOT MANOJ LAL 106.12
594 BADKOT MANOJ SINGH 123.31
595 BADKOT MANOJ SINGH NEGI 171.39
596 BADKOT MANVER SINGH 85.43
597 BADKOT MATHURA PRASAD 151.28
598 BADKOT MATHURA PRASAD 78.93
599 BADKOT MATULAL 58.66
600 BADKOT MAYA DEVI 88.72
601 BADKOT MDAN MOHAN BALWAL 189.18
602 BADKOT MEDICAL OFFICER 408.66
603 BADKOT MEENU 191.86
604 BADKOT MIRGULYA 62.72
605 BADKOT MOHAN DASS 227.17
606 BADKOT MOHAN LAL 427.01
607 BADKOT MOHAN LAL 281.72
608 BADKOT MOHAN LAL BELWAL 98.96
609 BADKOT MOHAN SINGH 68.00
610 BADKOT MOHAN SINGH 228.19
611 BADKOT MOHAN SINGH 190.60
612 BADKOT MOHAN SINGH 301.55
613 BADKOT MOHAN SINGH 371.29
614 BADKOT MOHAN SINGH RANA 159.29
615 BADKOT MOHIT SHAH 193.48
616 BADKOT MOTI LAL 129.46
617 BADKOT MR. GABAR SINGH 232.28
618 BADKOT MUKESH 74.26
619 BADKOT MUNSI RAM 80.91
620 BADKOT MURAT SINGH 315.66
621 BADKOT MURIT SINGH 489.42
622 BADKOT MURLIDAR JAGURI 112.27
623 BADKOT MUSA LAL 84.63
624 BADKOT Mr. MANDAL SINGH 247.59
625 BADKOT Mr..SUNIL KUMAR DOBHAL 415.68
626 BADKOT Mr.AAJAYAB SINGH 225.33
627 BADKOT Mr.AALENDRA SINGH 18.00
628 BADKOT Mr.ABBAL CHAND KUMAIN 161.65
629 BADKOT Mr.ABBAL SINGH CHAUHAN 321.87
630 BADKOT Mr.ABHEE SINGH 32.29
631 BADKOT Mr.ADESH 86.70
632 BADKOT Mr.AILAM LAL 316.88
633 BADKOT Mr.AILAM SINGH 25.18
634 BADKOT Mr.AILAM SINGH 455.00
635 BADKOT Mr.AIMIN SINGH 311.03
636 BADKOT Mr.AINL SINGH 35.38
637 BADKOT Mr.AIPIN SINGH 39.28
638 BADKOT Mr.AJAY DAS 397.66
639 BADKOT Mr.AJAY DASS 18.00
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640 BADKOT Mr.AJAY KUMAR 100.35
641 BADKOT Mr.AJAY PAL SINGH 70.37
642 BADKOT Mr.AJAY PAL SINGH RAWAT 22.10
643 BADKOT Mr.AJAY SINGH 258.63
644 BADKOT Mr.AJAY SINGH 378.26
645 BADKOT Mr.AJAYPAL SINGH 329.34
646 BADKOT Mr.AJEET SINGH CHAUHAN 31.30
647 BADKOT Mr.AKHILESH BHANDARI 235.67
648 BADKOT Mr.AKVEER SINGH 214.50
649 BADKOT Mr.ALAM SINGH CHAUHAN 214.17
650 BADKOT Mr.ALAM SINGH CHAUHAN 239.50
651 BADKOT Mr.ALANKRIT JOSHI 187.46
652 BADKOT Mr.ALOK CHAUHAN 106.64
653 BADKOT Mr.AMEEN SINGH RAWAT 108.58
654 BADKOT Mr.AMEN SINGH 267.30
655 BADKOT Mr.AMENDRA SINGH 75.00
656 BADKOT Mr.AMENDRA SINGH 369.96
657 BADKOT Mr.AMI CHAN D 234.32
658 BADKOT Mr.AMIT KUMAR 88.73
659 BADKOT Mr.AMIT KUMAR 130.83
660 BADKOT Mr.AMIT RANA 75.00
661 BADKOT Mr.AMIT RAWAT 351.70
662 BADKOT Mr.AMIT SINGH 82.88
663 BADKOT Mr.AMOD SINGH 87.24
664 BADKOT Mr.AMOL SINGH 163.44
665 BADKOT Mr.ANAND SINGH 112.45
666 BADKOT Mr.ANAND SINGH 74.10
667 BADKOT Mr.ANAND SINGH 19.04
668 BADKOT Mr.ANAND SINGH 133.88
669 BADKOT Mr.ANAND SINGH RAWAT 234.47
670 BADKOT Mr.ANIL KUMAR 139.96
671 BADKOT Mr.ANIL KUMAR 225.33
672 BADKOT Mr.ANIL KUMAR 108.66
673 BADKOT Mr.ANIL LAL 38.19
674 BADKOT Mr.ANIL LAL 136.52
675 BADKOT Mr.ANIL NAUTIYAL 88.70
676 BADKOT Mr.ANIL SINGH 74.23
677 BADKOT Mr.ANIL SINGH 123.84
678 BADKOT Mr.ANIL SINGH RAWAT 314.46
679 BADKOT Mr.ANIRUDH SEMWAL 37.50
680 BADKOT Mr.ANIRUDH SINGH 94.50
681 BADKOT Mr.ANITA 1047.57
682 BADKOT Mr.ANKIT BISHT 94.56
683 BADKOT Mr.ANKIT NEGI 497.62
684 BADKOT Mr.ANKIT RAWAT 70.26
685 BADKOT Mr.ANKIT SINGH 390.99
686 BADKOT Mr.ANSUYA LAL 207.02
687 BADKOT Mr.ANUJ SINGH 384.73
688 BADKOT Mr.ANUSUYA PRASAD 311.64
689 BADKOT Mr.ANUSUYA PRASAD DOBHAL 128.28
690 BADKOT Mr.ARAVIND DASS 343.07
691 BADKOT Mr.ARJUN SINGH 201.32
692 BADKOT Mr.ARJUN SINGH 98.71
693 BADKOT Mr.ARJUN SINGH RAWAT 76.97
694 BADKOT Mr.ARPIT SINGH RAWAT 106.40
695 BADKOT Mr.ARUN KUMAR 102.56
696 BADKOT Mr.ARUN KUMAR SONI 78.42
697 BADKOT Mr.ARUN RAWAT 46.72
698 BADKOT Mr.ARVIND LAL TAMTA 206.87
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699 BADKOT Mr.ARVIND PRASAD 124.25
700 BADKOT Mr.ARVIND SINGH 245.21
701 BADKOT Mr.ARVIND SINGH 98.13
702 BADKOT Mr.ARVIND SINGH 242.53
703 BADKOT Mr.ARVIND SINGH 307.52
704 BADKOT Mr.ARVIND SINGH 119.10
705 BADKOT Mr.ARVIND SINGH 67.29
706 BADKOT Mr.ARVIND SINGH 434.52
707 BADKOT Mr.ARVIND SINGH RANA 291.05
708 BADKOT Mr.ASHISH BHATT 75.00
709 BADKOT Mr.ASHISH PRASAD 77.47
710 BADKOT Mr.ASHISH RANA 79.45
711 BADKOT Mr.ASHOK SINGH 104.22
712 BADKOT Mr.ASHUTOSH BANDARI 78.95
713 BADKOT Mr.ASOK RANA 206.48
714 BADKOT Mr.ASTAM SINGH RAWAT 326.27
715 BADKOT Mr.ATAR SINGH 309.78
716 BADKOT Mr.ATOL SINGH 27.18
717 BADKOT Mr.ATOL SINGH 28.27
718 BADKOT Mr.ATOL SINGH 309.78
719 BADKOT Mr.ATOL SINGH 128.83
720 BADKOT Mr.ATOL SINGH 112.29
721 BADKOT Mr.ATOL SINGH RANA 151.71
722 BADKOT Mr.ATTAR SINGH 21.06
723 BADKOT Mr.ATTAR SINGH 201.49
724 BADKOT Mr.ATTAR SINGH BARTHWAL 75.00
725 BADKOT Mr.AVATAR SINGH 76.97
726 BADKOT Mr.AVTAR SINGH 28.00
727 BADKOT Mr.AZAD 96.36
728 BADKOT Mr.BABITA DEVI 78.92
729 BADKOT Mr.BABU RAM 104.64
730 BADKOT Mr.BABU RAM DIMRI 337.05
731 BADKOT Mr.BABURAM 40.48
732 BADKOT Mr.BACHAN DAS 70.00
733 BADKOT Mr.BACHAN SINGH 143.28
734 BADKOT Mr.BACHANA DEVI 18.00
735 BADKOT Mr.BADRIYA LAL 20.04
736 BADKOT Mr.BAGHWAN SINGH 138.33
737 BADKOT Mr.BAHJNI DEVI 120.04
738 BADKOT Mr.BAHRAT SINGH 154.44
739 BADKOT Mr.BALBEER SINGH 28.27
740 BADKOT Mr.BALBEER SINGH 296.09
741 BADKOT Mr.BALBEER SINGH RAWAT 241.28
742 BADKOT Mr.BALDEV SINGH 76.21
743 BADKOT Mr.BALDEV SINGH 42.36
744 BADKOT Mr.BALDEV SINGH 380.76
745 BADKOT Mr.BALDEV SINGH 132.06
746 BADKOT Mr.BALDEV SINGH CHAUHAN 228.76
747 BADKOT Mr.BALENDRA LAL 171.09
748 BADKOT Mr.BALKRISHNA BELWAL 208.87
749 BADKOT Mr.BALVEER LAL 89.33
750 BADKOT Mr.BALVEER SINGH 394.66
751 BADKOT Mr.BALVEER SINGH 92.34
752 BADKOT Mr.BALVEER SINGH 53.71
753 BADKOT Mr.BALVEER SINGH 178.88
754 BADKOT Mr.BALVEER SINGH 75.00
755 BADKOT Mr.BALVEER SINGH RAWAT 96.73
756 BADKOT Mr.BALWANT RAWAT 459.50
757 BADKOT Mr.BANSARI SINGH CHAUHAN 109.79
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758 BADKOT Mr.BANSIDHAR TIWARI 111.88
759 BADKOT Mr.BARDEV SINGH 72.18
760 BADKOT Mr.BARDEV SINGH 22.11
761 BADKOT Mr.BARFIYA LAL 22.08
762 BADKOT Mr.BARFIYA LAL 32.23
763 BADKOT Mr.BARFIYA LAL 394.66
764 BADKOT Mr.BARFIYA LAL 84.80
765 BADKOT Mr.BARFIYA LAL 34.21
766 BADKOT Mr.BARU LAL 38.40
767 BADKOT Mr.BASANT LAL 58.80
768 BADKOT Mr.BASANT LAL 70.88
769 BADKOT Mr.BASANTIAL 39.58
770 BADKOT Mr.BEERAPAL SINGH 20.05
771 BADKOT Mr.BETAL  SINGH 102.66
772 BADKOT Mr.BETAL SINGH 228.95
773 BADKOT Mr.BHAAGI LAL 34.16
774 BADKOT Mr.BHAG DASS 66.45
775 BADKOT Mr.BHAG DASS 143.50
776 BADKOT Mr.BHAGAMAL 29.24
777 BADKOT Mr.BHAGAT LAL 111.50
778 BADKOT Mr.BHAGAT LAL 421.49
779 BADKOT Mr.BHAGAT SINGH 54.79
780 BADKOT Mr.BHAGAT SINGH 262.77
781 BADKOT Mr.BHAGAT SINGH 18.00
782 BADKOT Mr.BHAGAT SINGH 255.10
783 BADKOT Mr.BHAGAT SINGH RAWAT 403.86
784 BADKOT Mr.BHAGENDRA SINGH 130.95
785 BADKOT Mr.BHAGI RAM 274.03
786 BADKOT Mr.BHAGI SINGH 109.79
787 BADKOT Mr.BHAGIRATH 57.94
788 BADKOT Mr.BHAGMAL 49.77
789 BADKOT Mr.BHAGMAL LAL 278.49
790 BADKOT Mr.BHAGRAM SINGH RAWAT 201.38
791 BADKOT Mr.BHAGULIYA 93.76
792 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAN SINGH 143.76
793 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAN SINGH 25.20
794 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAN SINGH 290.73
795 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAN SINGH 61.86
796 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAN SINGH 20.02
797 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAN SINGH 339.61
798 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAN SINGH 378.67
799 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAN SINGH 18.00
800 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAN SINGH 309.78
801 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAN SINGH BHANDARI 128.34
802 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAT PRASAD 238.41
803 BADKOT Mr.BHAGWAT THAPA 219.20
804 BADKOT Mr.BHAJAN LAL 305.36
805 BADKOT Mr.BHAJAN LAL 76.58
806 BADKOT Mr.BHAJAN SINGH 282.40
807 BADKOT Mr.BHAJAN SINGH 192.30
808 BADKOT Mr.BHARAT S CHAUHAN 296.52
809 BADKOT Mr.BHARAT SINGH 31.31
810 BADKOT Mr.BHARAT SINGH 315.65
811 BADKOT Mr.BHARAT SINGH 37.35
812 BADKOT Mr.BHARAT SINGH 365.64
813 BADKOT Mr.BHARAT SINGH CHAUHAN 235.59
814 BADKOT Mr.BHARAT SINGH CHAUHAN 129.18
815 BADKOT Mr.BHARAT SINGH RAWAT 121.71
816 BADKOT Mr.BHARAT SINGH RAWAT 185.68
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817 BADKOT Mr.BHARAT SINGH RAWAT 449.04
818 BADKOT Mr.BHAWAN SINGH 258.21
819 BADKOT Mr.BHEEM SINGH 263.40
820 BADKOT Mr.BHUPDEV SINGH 1333.58
821 BADKOT Mr.BHUPENDRA SINGH 26.20
822 BADKOT Mr.BHUPENDRA SINGH 76.35
823 BADKOT Mr.BHUPENDRA SINGH 156.72
824 BADKOT Mr.BHUPENDRA SINGH PANWAR 205.94
825 BADKOT Mr.BIJAYPAL 137.62
826 BADKOT Mr.BIJENDAR SINGH CHOUHAN 114.26
827 BADKOT Mr.BIPIN SINGH 232.46
828 BADKOT Mr.BIRESH PD NAUTIYAL 252.77
829 BADKOT Mr.BIRJMOHAN 23.15
830 BADKOT Mr.BISHAN SINGH 72.18
831 BADKOT Mr.BLENDRA SINGH 333.97
832 BADKOT Mr.BOODHI SINGH 208.04
833 BADKOT Mr.BOOTA RAM 37.19
834 BADKOT Mr.BRIJMOHAN 340.12
835 BADKOT Mr.BRIJMOHAN 204.74
836 BADKOT Mr.BRIJMOHAN ARYA 246.67
837 BADKOT Mr.BRIJMOHAN SINGH 104.50
838 BADKOT Mr.BRIJMOHAN SINGH 43.25
839 BADKOT Mr.BRIJMOHAN SINGH 124.42
840 BADKOT Mr.BRIJMOHAN SINGH 106.73
841 BADKOT Mr.BRIJMOHAN SINGH 118.48
842 BADKOT Mr.BRIJMOHAN SINGH RAWAT 335.11
843 BADKOT Mr.BRIJPAL SINGH RAWAT 310.89
844 BADKOT Mr.BRIJPAL SINGH RAWAT 42.40
845 BADKOT Mr.BUDHI RAM 438.30
846 BADKOT Mr.CHAIN SINGH 212.28
847 BADKOT Mr.CHAIN SINGH 109.96
848 BADKOT Mr.CHAIN SINGH 23.11
849 BADKOT Mr.CHAIN SINGH 377.79
850 BADKOT Mr.CHAIN SINGH 44.21
851 BADKOT Mr.CHAIN SINGH RANA 289.78
852 BADKOT Mr.CHAMAN LAL 212.70
853 BADKOT Mr.CHAMARU LAL 96.74
854 BADKOT Mr.CHAMARU LAL 102.01
855 BADKOT Mr.CHAN SINGH 88.75
856 BADKOT Mr.CHAND SEKHAR 110.43
857 BADKOT Mr.CHANDAN SINGH 187.38
858 BADKOT Mr.CHANDAN SINGH 330.53
859 BADKOT Mr.CHANDI PRASAD 154.01
860 BADKOT Mr.CHANDI PRASAD DOBHAL 128.34
861 BADKOT Mr.CHANDRA DUUTT 326.99
862 BADKOT Mr.CHANDRA MOHAN 228.08
863 BADKOT Mr.CHANDRA MOHAN 122.29
864 BADKOT Mr.CHANDRA MOHAN 63.86
865 BADKOT Mr.CHANDRA MOHAN 23.11
866 BADKOT Mr.CHANDRA MOHAN RAWAT 155.46
867 BADKOT Mr.CHANDRA SINGH 113.06
868 BADKOT Mr.CHANDRAMOHAN SINGH 24.13
869 BADKOT Mr.CHARAN SINGH 82.90
870 BADKOT Mr.CHARAN SINGH 77.47
871 BADKOT Mr.CHARAN SINGH 104.45
872 BADKOT Mr.CHATAR LAL 70.99
873 BADKOT Mr.CHATAR SINGH 76.98
874 BADKOT Mr.CHATRIYA LAL 80.01
875 BADKOT Mr.CHEN SINGH 101.20
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876 BADKOT Mr.CHHUNNOO LAL 357.94
877 BADKOT Mr.CHOTIYA LAL 159.99
878 BADKOT Mr.DABU LAL 327.37
879 BADKOT Mr.DAIPAL SINGH 125.15
880 BADKOT Mr.DALVEER SINGH 270.53
881 BADKOT Mr.DALVEER SINGH BHANDARI 94.75
882 BADKOT Mr.DALVEER SINGH NEGI 80.85
883 BADKOT Mr.DARMIYAN  SINGH 125.64
884 BADKOT Mr.DARMIYAN SINGH 19.04
885 BADKOT Mr.DARMIYAN SINGH 163.88
886 BADKOT Mr.DARMIYAN SINGH 311.96
887 BADKOT Mr.DARMIYAN SINGH BISHT 19.02
888 BADKOT Mr.DARMIYAN SINGH CHAUHAN 418.30
889 BADKOT Mr.DARSHAN LAL 61.42
890 BADKOT Mr.DASHRATH SINGH BISHT 440.75
891 BADKOT Mr.DASRATH SINGH 333.16
892 BADKOT Mr.DAYA PRASAD 108.33
893 BADKOT Mr.DAYAL DAS 116.36
894 BADKOT Mr.DAYAL SINGH 322.30
895 BADKOT Mr.DAYAL SINGH 118.58
896 BADKOT Mr.DAYAL SINGH 331.17
897 BADKOT Mr.DAYAL SINGH BHANDARI 183.65
898 BADKOT Mr.DEEPAK KUMAR 123.21
899 BADKOT Mr.DEEPAK RANA 215.15
900 BADKOT Mr.DEEPAK SINGH 99.67
901 BADKOT Mr.DEEPENDRA 78.20
902 BADKOT Mr.DEEPENDRA SINGH 290.81
903 BADKOT Mr.DEEPENDRA SINGH 148.00
904 BADKOT Mr.DEEPINDRA 99.51
905 BADKOT Mr.DEEPINDRA SINGH 281.92
906 BADKOT Mr.DEERGHPAL SINGH 100.29
907 BADKOT Mr.DEEWAN SINGH 187.80
908 BADKOT Mr.DEPENDRA SINGH 171.58
909 BADKOT Mr.DEPENDRA SINGH 44.37
910 BADKOT Mr.DESH RAJ 64.00
911 BADKOT Mr.DESHRAJ 21.08
912 BADKOT Mr.DESHRAJ 203.80
913 BADKOT Mr.DESHRAJ SINGH 158.12
914 BADKOT Mr.DEVENDRA  SINGH 195.37
915 BADKOT Mr.DEVENDRA LAL 57.81
916 BADKOT Mr.DEVENDRA RAWAT 79.28
917 BADKOT Mr.DEVENDRA SINGH 100.68
918 BADKOT Mr.DEVENDRA SINGH PAYAL 75.00
919 BADKOT Mr.DEVENDRA SINGH RAWAT 84.88
920 BADKOT Mr.DEVI PRASAD NAUTIYAL 163.80
921 BADKOT Mr.DEVRAJ SINGH 348.91
922 BADKOT Mr.DHAM SINGH 296.09
923 BADKOT Mr.DHANPAL SINGH MISHRAWAN 338.39
924 BADKOT Mr.DHANVEER SINGH 63.38
925 BADKOT Mr.DHARAM SINGH 92.60
926 BADKOT Mr.DHARAMPAL SINGH BHANDARI 25.20
927 BADKOT Mr.DHARMENDRA SINGH 164.75
928 BADKOT Mr.DHARMENDRA SINGH 90.43
929 BADKOT Mr.DHARMENDRA SINGH 198.60
930 BADKOT Mr.DHARMENDRA SINGH BISHT 78.90
931 BADKOT Mr.DHARMPAL SINGH 455.00
932 BADKOT Mr.DHARMPAL SINGH 223.24
933 BADKOT Mr.DHARMVEER SINGH 162.54
934 BADKOT Mr.DHEEMANAND SEMWAL 25.16
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935 BADKOT Mr.DHIRGPAL SINGH 91.28
936 BADKOT Mr.DHIRPAL SINGH 40.52
937 BADKOT Mr.DHRUV BISHT 155.63
938 BADKOT Mr.DILMOHAN SINGH PANWAR 39.18
939 BADKOT Mr.DINESH 128.77
940 BADKOT Mr.DINESH 339.84
941 BADKOT Mr.DINESH 120.32
942 BADKOT Mr.DINESH 24.17
943 BADKOT Mr.DINESH CHAND 307.84
944 BADKOT Mr.DINESH CHANDRA 58.51
945 BADKOT Mr.DINESH KUMAR 77.24
946 BADKOT Mr.DINESH LAL 139.58
947 BADKOT Mr.DINESH LAL 89.65
948 BADKOT Mr.DINESH NEGI 176.27
949 BADKOT Mr.DINESH SINGH 157.37
950 BADKOT Mr.DINESH SINGH 136.52
951 BADKOT Mr.DINESH SINGH 102.00
952 BADKOT Mr.DINESH SINGH ASWAL 131.18
953 BADKOT Mr.DINESH SINGH RANA 113.87
954 BADKOT Mr.DINESH SINGH RAWAT 329.34
955 BADKOT Mr.DIPALU LAL 80.90
956 BADKOT Mr.DIPENDRA SINGH 96.67
957 BADKOT Mr.DIPENDRA SINGH 229.36
958 BADKOT Mr.DIPENDRA SINGH 196.63
959 BADKOT Mr.DIPENDRA SINGH 147.61
960 BADKOT Mr.DIPENDRA SINGH PAYAL 75.00
961 BADKOT Mr.DITENDRA SINGH 40.55
962 BADKOT Mr.DIWAN SINGH NEGI 110.01
963 BADKOT Mr.DOLAT SINGH 99.83
964 BADKOT Mr.DURGA LAL 54.59
965 BADKOT Mr.DURGOO LAL 106.64
966 BADKOT Mr.DYAL SINGH 50.64
967 BADKOT Mr.ELAM SINGH 19.03
968 BADKOT Mr.ELAM SINGH 415.43
969 BADKOT Mr.ELAM SINGH 69.27
970 BADKOT Mr.EMEEN SINGH 41.19
971 BADKOT Mr.FAKEER SINGH 117.61
972 BADKOT Mr.FAKIRA LAL 118.47
973 BADKOT Mr.FULIRAM SINGH 59.34
974 BADKOT Mr.GABBAR SINGH 78.89
975 BADKOT Mr.GABBER SINGH 120.06
976 BADKOT Mr.GAGAN SINGH 264.06
977 BADKOT Mr.GAGAN SINGH BIST 156.42
978 BADKOT Mr.GAJENDRA SINGH 215.81
979 BADKOT Mr.GAJENDRA SINGH 197.69
980 BADKOT Mr.GAJENDRA SINGH 126.01
981 BADKOT Mr.GAJENDRA SINGH 131.70
982 BADKOT Mr.GAJRAJ SINGH 110.93
983 BADKOT Mr.GAMBHEER SINGH 282.84
984 BADKOT Mr.GANENDRA SINGH GULERIA 1877.82
985 BADKOT Mr.GANESH KUMAR 145.22
986 BADKOT Mr.GANESH RANA 123.88
987 BADKOT Mr.GANG DAS 388.04
988 BADKOT Mr.GANGA DAS 77.00
989 BADKOT Mr.GANGI LAL 57.75
990 BADKOT Mr.GANU LAL 32.23
991 BADKOT Mr.GAYATRI DEVI 105.40
992 BADKOT Mr.GHANNA NAND 80.93
993 BADKOT Mr.GHUGARIYA 56.72
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994 BADKOT Mr.GIRDHARI 23.11
995 BADKOT Mr.GIRIRAJ SINGH 134.97
996 BADKOT Mr.GIRIRAJ SINGH BISHT 292.02
997 BADKOT Mr.GIRISH VISWAKARMA 28.26
998 BADKOT Mr.GOBAR SINGH 19.02
999 BADKOT Mr.GOKAL SINGH 26.07

1000 BADKOT Mr.GOKLIYA LAL 20.03
1001 BADKOT Mr.GOKUL SINGH 115.42
1002 BADKOT Mr.GOKUL SINGH BISHT 249.75
1003 BADKOT Mr.GOPAL SINGH 134.37
1004 BADKOT Mr.GOPAL SINGH 73.10
1005 BADKOT Mr.GOPAL SINGH 335.35
1006 BADKOT Mr.GOPAL SINGH RANA 141.47
1007 BADKOT Mr.GOVID RAM 76.97
1008 BADKOT Mr.GOVID SINGH 79.34
1009 BADKOT Mr.GOVID SINGH 18.00
1010 BADKOT Mr.GOVIN SINGH 70.90
1011 BADKOT Mr.GOVIND PRASAD 118.72
1012 BADKOT Mr.GOVIND PRASAD 31.24
1013 BADKOT Mr.GOVIND RAM THAPIYAL 75.00
1014 BADKOT Mr.GOVIND SINGH 56.00
1015 BADKOT Mr.GOVIND SINGH 299.46
1016 BADKOT Mr.GOVIND SINGH 187.31
1017 BADKOT Mr.GOVIND SINGH 18.00
1018 BADKOT Mr.GOVIND SINGH 138.45
1019 BADKOT Mr.GOVIND SINGH 76.97
1020 BADKOT Mr.GOVIND SINGH GULERIA 307.03
1021 BADKOT Mr.GULAB SINGH 182.95
1022 BADKOT Mr.GULSHAN SINGH RANA 75.00
1023 BADKOT Mr.GULVIYA LAL 18.00
1024 BADKOT Mr.GURU PRASAD DIMRI 152.39
1025 BADKOT Mr.GURUDEV SINGH 53.46
1026 BADKOT Mr.GURUDEV SINGH 18.00
1027 BADKOT Mr.GYAN CHAND 38.37
1028 BADKOT Mr.GYAN DAS 109.00
1029 BADKOT Mr.GYAN DAS 123.48
1030 BADKOT Mr.GYANENDRA SINGH GULERIYA 78.89
1031 BADKOT Mr.GYANU LAL 53.54
1032 BADKOT Mr.HALENDRA SINGH 131.28
1033 BADKOT Mr.HANSPAL SINGH BISHT 183.17
1034 BADKOT Mr.HANSPAL SINGH BISHT 75.00
1035 BADKOT Mr.HARA LAL 23.14
1036 BADKOT Mr.HARDAYAL SINGH 89.60
1037 BADKOT Mr.HARDAYAL SINGH GUSAIN 415.07
1038 BADKOT Mr.HARDEEP RANA 18.00
1039 BADKOT Mr.HARDEEP SINGH 159.73
1040 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 242.84
1041 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 21.07
1042 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 101.83
1043 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 263.91
1044 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 125.34
1045 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 93.49
1046 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 74.30
1047 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 19.02
1048 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 153.83
1049 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 429.07
1050 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH 19.04
1051 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH CHAUHAN 259.42
1052 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH NEGI 20.03
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1053 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH RANA 19.03
1054 BADKOT Mr.HARDEV SINGH RANA 114.10
1055 BADKOT Mr.HARENDRA SINGH 176.46
1056 BADKOT Mr.HARENDRA SINGH 180.84
1057 BADKOT Mr.HARI KRISHNA 19.04
1058 BADKOT Mr.HARI LAL 27.16
1059 BADKOT Mr.HARI SINGH 28.27
1060 BADKOT Mr.HARICHAND 27.23
1061 BADKOT Mr.HARIMOHAN SINGH 383.19
1062 BADKOT Mr.HARIPPA LAL 51.34
1063 BADKOT Mr.HARISH 175.46
1064 BADKOT Mr.HARISH CHAND 18.00
1065 BADKOT Mr.HARISH DUTT 23.13
1066 BADKOT Mr.HARISH DUTT 436.58
1067 BADKOT Mr.HARISH KUMAR 161.54
1068 BADKOT Mr.HARISH RANA 106.44
1069 BADKOT Mr.HARISH RAWAT 84.86
1070 BADKOT Mr.HARISH UNIYAL 352.60
1071 BADKOT Mr.HASEEL PRASAD 313.97
1072 BADKOT Mr.HEMRAJ 34.15
1073 BADKOT Mr.HEMRAJ SINGH 85.63
1074 BADKOT Mr.HEMRAJ SINGH 92.66
1075 BADKOT Mr.HIKMAT LAL 114.51
1076 BADKOT Mr.HIKULIYA LAL 99.79
1077 BADKOT Mr.HIMANI 358.72
1078 BADKOT Mr.HITENDRA SINGH 332.85
1079 BADKOT Mr.HUKAM DEI 19.01
1080 BADKOT Mr.HUKAM SINGH 212.34
1081 BADKOT Mr.HUKAM SINGH 44.47
1082 BADKOT Mr.HUKAM SINGH 116.98
1083 BADKOT Mr.ILAM SINGH 80.83
1084 BADKOT Mr.INDER SINGH CHAUHAN 37.42
1085 BADKOT Mr.INDRA SINGH 99.63
1086 BADKOT Mr.ISHANT RAWAT 374.07
1087 BADKOT Mr.ISUBKHAN 411.43
1088 BADKOT Mr.JABAR LAL 116.83
1089 BADKOT Mr.JAG DASS 194.52
1090 BADKOT Mr.JAGAMBA DAS 19.02
1091 BADKOT Mr.JAGAT LAL 361.98
1092 BADKOT Mr.JAGAT LAL 127.03
1093 BADKOT Mr.JAGAT SINGH 350.90
1094 BADKOT Mr.JAGAT SINGH 132.06
1095 BADKOT Mr.JAGAT SINGH 331.93
1096 BADKOT Mr.JAGAT SINGH 71.42
1097 BADKOT Mr.JAGAT SINGH 34.15
1098 BADKOT Mr.JAGBEER SINGH BISHT 383.24
1099 BADKOT Mr.JAGDEEP SINGH 136.91
1100 BADKOT Mr.JAGDESHA 277.55
1101 BADKOT Mr.JAGDISH 107.34
1102 BADKOT Mr.JAGDISH PRASAD 18.00
1103 BADKOT Mr.JAGDISH SINGH 147.56
1104 BADKOT Mr.JAGDISH SINGH 309.78
1105 BADKOT Mr.JAGDISH SINGH 300.70
1106 BADKOT Mr.JAGDISH SINGH RAWAT 167.24
1107 BADKOT Mr.JAGENDRA SINGH 74.23
1108 BADKOT Mr.JAGENDRA SINGH 39.47
1109 BADKOT Mr.JAGINDRA SINGH RAWAT 308.23
1110 BADKOT Mr.JAGJEEVAN SINGH RANA 124.37
1111 BADKOT Mr.JAGMHAN SINGH 106.38
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1112 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN 75.00
1113 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN LAL 52.56
1114 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN LAL BHARTI 458.84
1115 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH 272.32
1116 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH 48.66
1117 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH 99.59
1118 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH 88.70
1119 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH 51.91
1120 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH 50.27
1121 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH 316.40
1122 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH 125.58
1123 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH 352.70
1124 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH 35.32
1125 BADKOT Mr.JAGMOHANSINGH 378.47
1126 BADKOT Mr.JAGPAL SINGH 197.47
1127 BADKOT Mr.JAGTYA LAL 100.61
1128 BADKOT Mr.JAGVEER SINGH 184.87
1129 BADKOT Mr.JAGVEER SINGH 134.69
1130 BADKOT Mr.JAGVEER SINGH 124.46
1131 BADKOT Mr.JAGVEER SINGH 45.23
1132 BADKOT Mr.JAGVEER SINGH 243.93
1133 BADKOT Mr.JAGVEER SINGH 78.91
1134 BADKOT Mr.JAGVEER SINGH 368.55
1135 BADKOT Mr.JAGVEER SINGH PANWAR 172.30
1136 BADKOT Mr.JAIBHAWAN SINHG 157.93
1137 BADKOT Mr.JAIRU LAL 86.68
1138 BADKOT Mr.JAIVEER SINGH 148.05
1139 BADKOT Mr.JANAK SINGH 32.30
1140 BADKOT Mr.JANAK SINGH 130.95
1141 BADKOT Mr.JANAK SINGH 106.57
1142 BADKOT Mr.JANAK SINGH 85.82
1143 BADKOT Mr.JANAK SINGH 368.13
1144 BADKOT Mr.JANAK SINGH 57.91
1145 BADKOT Mr.JANAK SINGH 88.55
1146 BADKOT Mr.JANAK SINGH 358.42
1147 BADKOT Mr.JANK SINGH 64.94
1148 BADKOT Mr.JANVEER SINGH 340.96
1149 BADKOT Mr.JANVEER SINGH 329.15
1150 BADKOT Mr.JANVEER SINGH 140.33
1151 BADKOT Mr.JANVEER SINGH 201.29
1152 BADKOT Mr.JANVEER SINGH 61.69
1153 BADKOT Mr.JANVEER SINGH 338.34
1154 BADKOT Mr.JATANI LAL 74.42
1155 BADKOT Mr.JAY PARKASH 76.54
1156 BADKOT Mr.JAY PRAKASH RAWAT 230.92
1157 BADKOT Mr.JAY SINGH 54.96
1158 BADKOT Mr.JAYDEEV KUMAR 324.88
1159 BADKOT Mr.JAYDEV SINGH 108.58
1160 BADKOT Mr.JAYDEV SINGH 169.50
1161 BADKOT Mr.JAYDEV SINGH 245.31
1162 BADKOT Mr.JAYDEV SINGH 163.48
1163 BADKOT Mr.JAYDEV SINGH RAWAT 26.21
1164 BADKOT Mr.JAYENDRA SINGH 32.31
1165 BADKOT Mr.JAYENDRA SINGH 25.17
1166 BADKOT Mr.JAYENDRA SINGH 47.50
1167 BADKOT Mr.JAYENDRA SINGH 320.25
1168 BADKOT Mr.JAYENDRA SINGH 279.62
1169 BADKOT Mr.JAYENDRA SINGH BISHT 130.58
1170 BADKOT Mr.JAYENDRA SINGH RANA 18.00
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1171 BADKOT Mr.JAYPAL SINGH 198.60
1172 BADKOT Mr.JAYPAL SINGH 248.18
1173 BADKOT Mr.JAYPAL SINGH 86.74
1174 BADKOT Mr.JAYPAL SINGH 407.59
1175 BADKOT Mr.JAYPARKASH 329.49
1176 BADKOT Mr.JAYPRAKASH 155.32
1177 BADKOT Mr.JAYVEER LAL 47.30
1178 BADKOT Mr.JAYVEER SINGH 90.92
1179 BADKOT Mr.JAYVEER SINGH 23.11
1180 BADKOT Mr.JAYVEER SINGH 51.74
1181 BADKOT Mr.JAYVEER SINGH 84.78
1182 BADKOT Mr.JAYVIR SINGH 235.93
1183 BADKOT Mr.JEET MAL 72.54
1184 BADKOT Mr.JETENDRA SINGH 119.62
1185 BADKOT Mr.JHABAR SINGH 117.61
1186 BADKOT Mr.JHAPULIYA 185.63
1187 BADKOT Mr.JHAPURI DEVI 28.16
1188 BADKOT Mr.JHOON SINGH 91.98
1189 BADKOT Mr.JHUN SINGH 31.38
1190 BADKOT Mr.JIPURI LAL 25.18
1191 BADKOT Mr.JITAINDRA SINGH 161.85
1192 BADKOT Mr.JITARU LAL 120.66
1193 BADKOT Mr.JITENDRA LAL 118.35
1194 BADKOT Mr.JITENDRA LAL 59.76
1195 BADKOT Mr.JITENDRA SINGH 165.46
1196 BADKOT Mr.JOGENDRA LAL 121.26
1197 BADKOT Mr.JOGENDRA SINGH 31.27
1198 BADKOT Mr.JOGENDRA SINGH 127.98
1199 BADKOT Mr.JOGENDRA SINGH RANA 200.78
1200 BADKOT Mr.JOGENDRA SINGH RAWAT 82.91
1201 BADKOT Mr.JOGI LAL 28.10
1202 BADKOT Mr.JOGI LAL 86.67
1203 BADKOT Mr.JOGI LAL 181.66
1204 BADKOT Mr.JOONA LAL 26.08
1205 BADKOT Mr.JORA LAL 179.44
1206 BADKOT Mr.JOT SINGH 71.50
1207 BADKOT Mr.JOTENDER SINGH 341.82
1208 BADKOT Mr.KAILASH CHAND 18.00
1209 BADKOT Mr.KAILASH CHDNDRA 92.81
1210 BADKOT Mr.KAILASH DASS 78.88
1211 BADKOT Mr.KAILASH SINGH 36.43
1212 BADKOT Mr.KALAM SINGH 116.20
1213 BADKOT Mr.KAMAL LAL 95.15
1214 BADKOT Mr.KAMAL LAL 66.01
1215 BADKOT Mr.KAMAL LAL 228.66
1216 BADKOT Mr.KAMAL PRASAD 277.54
1217 BADKOT Mr.KAMAL RAM SINGH 75.00
1218 BADKOT Mr.KAMAL SINGH 421.93
1219 BADKOT Mr.KAMAL SINGH 270.64
1220 BADKOT Mr.KAMLA LAL 135.12
1221 BADKOT Mr.KAMLA RAM BELWAL 32.35
1222 BADKOT Mr.KAMLESWAR PARSHAD 149.64
1223 BADKOT Mr.KAMLU LAL 83.39
1224 BADKOT Mr.KARAM SINGH 104.64
1225 BADKOT Mr.KARAM SINGH 21.06
1226 BADKOT Mr.KARI LAL 464.35
1227 BADKOT Mr.KASBI LAL 52.64
1228 BADKOT Mr.KASBI LAL 99.51
1229 BADKOT Mr.KAUSHAL SINGH 76.97
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1230 BADKOT Mr.KAVINDRA LAL 254.27
1231 BADKOT Mr.KEDAR SINGH 321.33
1232 BADKOT Mr.KEDAR SINGH RANA 76.98
1233 BADKOT Mr.KENDRA SINGH 421.28
1234 BADKOT Mr.KENDRA SINGH 84.44
1235 BADKOT Mr.KENDRA SINGH 272.64
1236 BADKOT Mr.KENDRA SINGH 57.99
1237 BADKOT Mr.KENDRA SINGH 319.57
1238 BADKOT Mr.KENDRA SINGH RANA 78.21
1239 BADKOT Mr.KESAR LAL 126.00
1240 BADKOT Mr.KESHAR SINGH RANA 96.58
1241 BADKOT Mr.KESHAV PRASAD NAUTIYAL 21.08
1242 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN LAL 104.40
1243 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 280.87
1244 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 136.35
1245 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 64.26
1246 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 308.02
1247 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 130.95
1248 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 19.02
1249 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 18.00
1250 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 309.78
1251 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 295.42
1252 BADKOT Mr.KHAJAN SINGH CHAUHAN 151.70
1253 BADKOT Mr.KHEMRAJ SINGH 45.55
1254 BADKOT Mr.KHEMRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 142.72
1255 BADKOT Mr.KHUSH PAL SINGH 86.77
1256 BADKOT Mr.KHUSHPAL LAL 36.30
1257 BADKOT Mr.KHUSHPAL SINGH 327.87
1258 BADKOT Mr.KHUSPAL SINGH 120.23
1259 BADKOT Mr.KHUSPAL SINGH 117.80
1260 BADKOT Mr.KIDAR SINGH 95.53
1261 BADKOT Mr.KIRAN PRAKASH 320.82
1262 BADKOT Mr.KIRAN SINGH 388.12
1263 BADKOT Mr.KIRTI RAM 77.42
1264 BADKOT Mr.KISHAN DASS 211.87
1265 BADKOT Mr.KISHAN KUMAR 58.76
1266 BADKOT Mr.KISHAN LAL 47.81
1267 BADKOT Mr.KISHAN SINGH 186.11
1268 BADKOT Mr.KISHAN SINGH 258.23
1269 BADKOT Mr.KISHAN SINGH 110.11
1270 BADKOT Mr.KISHAN SINGH PANWAR 157.62
1271 BADKOT Mr.KISHOR SINGH 114.19
1272 BADKOT Mr.KITAB SINGH 152.82
1273 BADKOT Mr.KITAB SINGH 193.74
1274 BADKOT Mr.KITAB SINGH 91.15
1275 BADKOT Mr.KITAB SINGH 273.96
1276 BADKOT Mr.KITAB SINGH 75.00
1277 BADKOT Mr.KRITAN SINGH RAWAT 32.38
1278 BADKOT Mr.KRITI RAM UNIYAL 239.71
1279 BADKOT Mr.KRITI SINGH 89.70
1280 BADKOT Mr.KUKIYA LAL 352.21
1281 BADKOT Mr.KULDEEP SINGH 123.24
1282 BADKOT Mr.KULDEEP SINGH 89.37
1283 BADKOT Mr.KULDEEP SINGH 161.94
1284 BADKOT Mr.KULDEEP SINGH 344.15
1285 BADKOT Mr.KULDEEP SINGH RANA 423.58
1286 BADKOT Mr.KULDEEP SINGH RANA 382.21
1287 BADKOT Mr.KULDEEP SINGH RANA 246.33
1288 BADKOT Mr.KULDEEP SINGH RANA 75.00
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1289 BADKOT Mr.KULDEEP SINGH RANA 214.83
1290 BADKOT Mr.KULDEEP SINGH RANA 232.23
1291 BADKOT Mr.KULDEV SINGH 398.52
1292 BADKOT Mr.KULDEV SINGH RAWAT 92.77
1293 BADKOT Mr.KUSHPAL SINGH 415.43
1294 BADKOT Mr.KUYA LAL 103.59
1295 BADKOT Mr.LACHU LAL 100.03
1296 BADKOT Mr.LAIBAR SINGH 19.02
1297 BADKOT Mr.LAKE RAM 191.22
1298 BADKOT Mr.LAKHAN LAL 303.41
1299 BADKOT Mr.LAKHEEM CHAND 351.46
1300 BADKOT Mr.LAKHI RAM BHAT 342.42
1301 BADKOT Mr.LAXAMAN SINGH 128.79
1302 BADKOT Mr.LAXMAN SINGH 124.19
1303 BADKOT Mr.LAXMAN SINGH 455.74
1304 BADKOT Mr.LAXMAN SINGH 69.65
1305 BADKOT Mr.LAYAK RAM 72.00
1306 BADKOT Mr.LAYVEER SINGH 181.41
1307 BADKOT Mr.LOKENDRA  SINGH 222.76
1308 BADKOT Mr.LOKENDRA RATURI 115.77
1309 BADKOT Mr.LOKENDRA SINGH 127.24
1310 BADKOT Mr.LOKISH DIMRI 35.35
1311 BADKOT Mr.MADAN KUMAR 50.87
1312 BADKOT Mr.MADAN LAL 36.27
1313 BADKOT Mr.MADAN MOHAN 341.82
1314 BADKOT Mr.MADAN MOHAN 297.77
1315 BADKOT Mr.MADAN SINGH 63.21
1316 BADKOT Mr.MAGAL SINGH 136.66
1317 BADKOT Mr.MAHAVEER CHAND 84.93
1318 BADKOT Mr.MAHAVEER SINGH 167.27
1319 BADKOT Mr.MAHAVEER SINGH 275.50
1320 BADKOT Mr.MAHAVEER SINGH 169.21
1321 BADKOT Mr.MAHAVEER SINGH 129.70
1322 BADKOT Mr.MAHAVEER SINGH RANA 255.59
1323 BADKOT Mr.MAHENDER SINGH 246.10
1324 BADKOT Mr.MAHENDRA SINGH 191.50
1325 BADKOT Mr.MAHENDRA SINGH 256.59
1326 BADKOT Mr.MAHENDRA SINGH 102.36
1327 BADKOT Mr.MAHENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 23.12
1328 BADKOT Mr.MAHENDRA SINGH RAWAT 110.38
1329 BADKOT Mr.MAHESH KUMAR 308.15
1330 BADKOT Mr.MAHESH SINGH 168.84
1331 BADKOT Mr.MAHIDEV ASWAL 76.96
1332 BADKOT Mr.MAHIDEV SINGH CHAUHAN 113.02
1333 BADKOT Mr.MALCHAND 39.54
1334 BADKOT Mr.MAMLESH RAWAT 76.95
1335 BADKOT Mr.MAMRAJ 84.52
1336 BADKOT Mr.MAMRAJ SINGH 56.97
1337 BADKOT Mr.MAMTA 336.17
1338 BADKOT Mr.MANBEER SINGH 75.00
1339 BADKOT Mr.MANDAL SINGH 106.31
1340 BADKOT Mr.MANDAL SINGH 76.97
1341 BADKOT Mr.MANGAL SINGH 298.71
1342 BADKOT Mr.MANGAL SINGH 100.03
1343 BADKOT Mr.MANGAL SINGH 239.05
1344 BADKOT Mr.MANGAL SINGH ASWAL 75.00
1345 BADKOT Mr.MANISH CHANDRA 84.31
1346 BADKOT Mr.MANISH KUMAR 355.08
1347 BADKOT Mr.MANISH KUMAR 75.00
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1348 BADKOT Mr.MANISH SINGH RAWAT 122.30
1349 BADKOT Mr.MANISHA RANA 374.63
1350 BADKOT Mr.MANJEET RAWAT 398.07
1351 BADKOT Mr.MANJEET SINGH 48.63
1352 BADKOT Mr.MANMOHAN 124.49
1353 BADKOT Mr.MANMOHAN PD UNIYAL 157.25
1354 BADKOT Mr.MANMOHAN PRASAD BIJALWAN 48.25
1355 BADKOT Mr.MANMOHAN SINGH 44.51
1356 BADKOT Mr.MANMOHAN SINGH 84.79
1357 BADKOT Mr.MANMOHAN SINGH 52.32
1358 BADKOT Mr.MANMOHAN SINGH 49.67
1359 BADKOT Mr.MANMOHAN SINGH 141.32
1360 BADKOT Mr.MANMOHAN SINGH 223.44
1361 BADKOT Mr.MANMOHAN SINGH 39.59
1362 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ 66.00
1363 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ 75.00
1364 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ KUMAR 49.59
1365 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ KUMAR 190.60
1366 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ LAL 94.39
1367 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ SINGH 300.00
1368 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ SINGH 312.19
1369 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ SINGH 77.21
1370 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ SINGH 136.08
1371 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ SINGH RANA 18.00
1372 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ SINGH RANA 172.75
1373 BADKOT Mr.MANOJ SINGH RAWAT 41.63
1374 BADKOT Mr.MANTOSH 118.82
1375 BADKOT Mr.MANVEER SINGH 161.97
1376 BADKOT Mr.MANVEER SINGH 313.22
1377 BADKOT Mr.MANVEER SINGH 48.71
1378 BADKOT Mr.MANVEER SINGH RAWAT 90.99
1379 BADKOT Mr.MATHURA PRASAD 21.07
1380 BADKOT Mr.MAYARAM BADONI 146.94
1381 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN DAS 21.06
1382 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN DAS 419.04
1383 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN DAS 189.29
1384 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN LA L 224.62
1385 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN LAL 152.97
1386 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN LAL 246.16
1387 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN LAL 93.36
1388 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN LAL DOBHAL 19.02
1389 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN RAM 52.75
1390 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN SINGH 113.92
1391 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN SINGH 57.88
1392 BADKOT Mr.MOHAN SINGH PAYAL 59.76
1393 BADKOT Mr.MOOL SINGH 178.10
1394 BADKOT Mr.MOTEE SINGH BISHT 106.46
1395 BADKOT Mr.MUKESH 46.60
1396 BADKOT Mr.MUKESH 98.64
1397 BADKOT Mr.MUKESH DAS 42.61
1398 BADKOT Mr.MUKESH DIMRI 267.82
1399 BADKOT Mr.MUKESH LAL 29.12
1400 BADKOT Mr.MUKESH SINGH 116.20
1401 BADKOT Mr.MUKESH SINGH 410.02
1402 BADKOT Mr.MUNNA LAL 324.56
1403 BADKOT Mr.MUNNA SINGH 84.79
1404 BADKOT Mr.MURARI LAL RATURI 316.16
1405 BADKOT Mr.NAGENDRA DUTT 425.14
1406 BADKOT Mr.NAGENDRA SINGH GULERIYA 156.55
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1407 BADKOT Mr.NARDAV SINGH 212.93
1408 BADKOT Mr.NARESH 130.95
1409 BADKOT Mr.NARESH KUMAR 94.29
1410 BADKOT Mr.NARESH SINGH 94.66
1411 BADKOT Mr.NARESH SINGH 79.19
1412 BADKOT Mr.NARISH 260.79
1413 BADKOT Mr.NARISH  LAL 48.57
1414 BADKOT Mr.NATHI SINGH 171.86
1415 BADKOT Mr.NATHI SINGH ASWAL 75.00
1416 BADKOT Mr.NAUNITAL SINGH 76.97
1417 BADKOT Mr.NAVEEN JAGURI 228.98
1418 BADKOT Mr.NAVEEN LAL 141.00
1419 BADKOT Mr.NAVEEN SINGH 18.00
1420 BADKOT Mr.NAVPRABHAT 117.91
1421 BADKOT Mr.NEERAJ RAWAT 60.94
1422 BADKOT Mr.NETHAAL SINGH 18.00
1423 BADKOT Mr.NITIN SONI 385.70
1424 BADKOT Mr.NITISH DEMRI 99.60
1425 BADKOT Mr.NITISH KUMAR 147.76
1426 BADKOT Mr.OM PARAKASH 358.12
1427 BADKOT Mr.OM PRAKASH 21.07
1428 BADKOT Mr.OM PRAKASH 63.80
1429 BADKOT Mr.ONKAR LAL 25.14
1430 BADKOT Mr.PAAR SINGH 76.55
1431 BADKOT Mr.PANKAJ 39.59
1432 BADKOT Mr.PANKAJ RAWAT 49.27
1433 BADKOT Mr.PAPENDRA SINGH 159.85
1434 BADKOT Mr.PAPU LAL 283.29
1435 BADKOT Mr.PARDUMAN SINGH 109.66
1436 BADKOT Mr.PARKASH LAL 70.99
1437 BADKOT Mr.PARSHU RAM JAGURI 346.67
1438 BADKOT Mr.PARTAP SINGH CHAOHAN 98.54
1439 BADKOT Mr.PARVEEN SINGH 84.82
1440 BADKOT Mr.PAVAN 239.79
1441 BADKOT Mr.PAWAN  SINGH 90.76
1442 BADKOT Mr.PAWAN KUMAR 70.40
1443 BADKOT Mr.PAWAN KUMAR 166.01
1444 BADKOT Mr.PAWAN LAL 139.20
1445 BADKOT Mr.PAWAN SINGH 58.38
1446 BADKOT Mr.PAWAN SINGH 69.93
1447 BADKOT Mr.PAWAN SINGH 270.49
1448 BADKOT Mr.PAWAN SINGH RAWAT 104.68
1449 BADKOT Mr.PAWAN SINGH RAWAT 386.05
1450 BADKOT Mr.PINGLA DEVI 260.54
1451 BADKOT Mr.POORAN SINGH RANA 82.78
1452 BADKOT Mr.PRABHAKAR UNIYAL 103.93
1453 BADKOT Mr.PRADEEP 312.04
1454 BADKOT Mr.PRADEEP KUMAR 263.69
1455 BADKOT Mr.PRADEEP PANWAR 87.67
1456 BADKOT Mr.PRADEEP SINGH 269.06
1457 BADKOT Mr.PRADEEP SINGH 254.78
1458 BADKOT Mr.PRADEEP SINGH 75.00
1459 BADKOT Mr.PRADHUMN BHANDAARI 100.68
1460 BADKOT Mr.PRAHALAD SINGH 44.58
1461 BADKOT Mr.PRAHLAD SINGH 219.50
1462 BADKOT Mr.PRAHLAD SINGH 19.03
1463 BADKOT Mr.PRAHLAD SINGH 367.25
1464 BADKOT Mr.PRAKASH 64.79
1465 BADKOT Mr.PRAKASH CHAND 74.69
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1466 BADKOT Mr.PRAKASH LAL 75.00
1467 BADKOT Mr.PRAKASH SINGH 55.80
1468 BADKOT Mr.PRAKASH SINGH BISHT 310.97
1469 BADKOT Mr.PRALAD SINGH 141.32
1470 BADKOT Mr.PRAM LAL 89.52
1471 BADKOT Mr.PRAMOD KUMAR 86.85
1472 BADKOT Mr.PRAMOD KUMAR 63.20
1473 BADKOT Mr.PRAMOD SINGH 91.59
1474 BADKOT Mr.PRAMOD SINGH 25.17
1475 BADKOT Mr.PRAMOD SINGH 349.27
1476 BADKOT Mr.PRAMOD SINGH 153.83
1477 BADKOT Mr.PRAMOD SINGH 233.98
1478 BADKOT Mr.PRAMOD SINGH RANA 344.01
1479 BADKOT Mr.PRAMOD SINGH RANA 223.69
1480 BADKOT Mr.PRANALAD SINGH 122.15
1481 BADKOT Mr.PRARMOD SINGH 18.00
1482 BADKOT Mr.PRATAP SINGH 154.07
1483 BADKOT Mr.PRATAP SINGH 67.00
1484 BADKOT Mr.PRATAP SINGH 90.96
1485 BADKOT Mr.PRAVEEN KUMAR 75.00
1486 BADKOT Mr.PRAVEEN SINGH 28.26
1487 BADKOT Mr.PRAVEEN SINGH 75.00
1488 BADKOT Mr.PRAVEEN SINGH 84.82
1489 BADKOT Mr.PRAVEEN SINGH 90.36
1490 BADKOT Mr.PRAVEEN SINGH 127.06
1491 BADKOT Mr.PRAVEEN SINGH VARTWAL 88.85
1492 BADKOT Mr.PREEM SINGH 86.43
1493 BADKOT Mr.PREEM SINGH 427.93
1494 BADKOT Mr.PREM LAL 75.52
1495 BADKOT Mr.PREM LAL 90.35
1496 BADKOT Mr.PREM LATA 115.36
1497 BADKOT Mr.PREM PRASAD BADHANI 50.55
1498 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH 64.00
1499 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH 177.31
1500 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH 214.70
1501 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH 48.66
1502 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH 310.34
1503 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH 82.00
1504 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH 18.00
1505 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH 76.95
1506 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH 153.02
1507 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH 113.81
1508 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH RAWAT 59.10
1509 BADKOT Mr.PREM SINGH RAWAT 451.02
1510 BADKOT Mr.PREMLATA ASHWAL 145.25
1511 BADKOT Mr.PRITAM SINGH 200.82
1512 BADKOT Mr.PRITHAVI SINGH PAYAL 39.40
1513 BADKOT Mr.PULAM DAS 101.06
1514 BADKOT Mr.PUNRNANAND SEMWAL 241.80
1515 BADKOT Mr.PURAN CHAND 43.65
1516 BADKOT Mr.PURAN SINGH 18.00
1517 BADKOT Mr.PURAN SINGH 24.16
1518 BADKOT Mr.PURAN SINGH CHAUHAN 68.10
1519 BADKOT Mr.PURAN SINGH RAWAT 191.16
1520 BADKOT Mr.PURAN SINGH RAWAT 19.04
1521 BADKOT Mr.PUSHKAR SINGH BISHT 69.70
1522 BADKOT Mr.PYAAR DASS 231.57
1523 BADKOT Mr.PYAR CHAMD 221.49
1524 BADKOT Mr.PYAR SINGH 37.42
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1525 BADKOT Mr.PYAR SINGH 56.69
1526 BADKOT Mr.PYAR SINGH CHAUHAN 384.98
1527 BADKOT Mr.PYAR SINGH RAWAT 88.58
1528 BADKOT Mr.PYARA LAL 125.10
1529 BADKOT Mr.PYARCHAND 79.34
1530 BADKOT Mr.PYARCHAND 40.50
1531 BADKOT Mr.PYARE LAL 123.22
1532 BADKOT Mr.RACHPAL SINGH 28.21
1533 BADKOT Mr.RACHPAL SINGH 167.84
1534 BADKOT Mr.RADHA KRISHAN 39.37
1535 BADKOT Mr.RADHESHYAM SEMWAL 75.00
1536 BADKOT Mr.RAGVEER SINGH 95.69
1537 BADKOT Mr.RAHUL KUMAR 121.77
1538 BADKOT Mr.RAHUL RAWAT 108.46
1539 BADKOT Mr.RAJAN LAL 413.43
1540 BADKOT Mr.RAJAN LAL 18.00
1541 BADKOT Mr.RAJAN LAL 37.20
1542 BADKOT Mr.RAJAN SINGH 105.76
1543 BADKOT Mr.RAJAT SINGH GULERIYA 21.04
1544 BADKOT Mr.RAJBEER LAL 157.98
1545 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA LAL 385.40
1546 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA LAL 422.21
1547 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA NAUTIYAL 98.71
1548 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA PRASAD 100.79
1549 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA PRASAD 98.57
1550 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 64.00
1551 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 128.01
1552 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 278.38
1553 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 45.60
1554 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 280.64
1555 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 22.08
1556 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 391.94
1557 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 107.75
1558 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 201.65
1559 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 75.00
1560 BADKOT Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 193.74
1561 BADKOT Mr.RAJESH LAL 28.26
1562 BADKOT Mr.RAJESH NEGI 160.69
1563 BADKOT Mr.RAJESH RAWAT 259.53
1564 BADKOT Mr.RAJESH RAWAT 254.06
1565 BADKOT Mr.RAJINDRA  LAL 135.18
1566 BADKOT Mr.RAJKUMAR 32.34
1567 BADKOT Mr.RAJMOHAN SINGH 57.72
1568 BADKOT Mr.RAJPAL SINGH 55.90
1569 BADKOT Mr.RAJPAL SINGH 76.96
1570 BADKOT Mr.RAJVEER SINGH 120.24
1571 BADKOT Mr.RAKAM DAS 28.26
1572 BADKOT Mr.RAKAM SINGH 148.13
1573 BADKOT Mr.RAKAM SINGH 138.05
1574 BADKOT Mr.RAKAM SINGH 274.47
1575 BADKOT Mr.RAKAM SINGH 150.46
1576 BADKOT Mr.RAKESH 84.64
1577 BADKOT Mr.RAKESH  KUMAR 98.70
1578 BADKOT Mr.RAKESH KUMAR 67.89
1579 BADKOT Mr.RAKESH RAWAT 138.45
1580 BADKOT Mr.RAKESH SINGH 82.29
1581 BADKOT Mr.RAKESH SINGH 272.06
1582 BADKOT Mr.RAKESH SINGH 62.40
1583 BADKOT Mr.RAM LAL 104.63
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1584 BADKOT Mr.RAM LAL 89.39
1585 BADKOT Mr.RAM LAL 291.76
1586 BADKOT Mr.RAM LAL 18.00
1587 BADKOT Mr.RAM LAL 141.00
1588 BADKOT Mr.RAM LAL 193.23
1589 BADKOT Mr.RAMCHANDRA 282.41
1590 BADKOT Mr.RAMCHANDRA SINGH 309.78
1591 BADKOT Mr.RAMCHANDRA SINGH 56.70
1592 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH 86.78
1593 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH 77.47
1594 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH CHAND 53.31
1595 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH CHANDRA DIMRI 117.97
1596 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH CHANDRA SINGH 252.72
1597 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH DASS 110.43
1598 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH DASS 57.54
1599 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH KUMAR 118.00
1600 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH KUMAR 441.53
1601 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH LAL 27.09
1602 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH LAL 118.82
1603 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH LAL 399.47
1604 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH LAL 172.25
1605 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH NOUTIYAL 253.29
1606 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH PAL SINGH BIST 201.84
1607 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH SINGH 23.11
1608 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH SINGH 302.65
1609 BADKOT Mr.RAMESH SINGH 340.75
1610 BADKOT Mr.RAMESWAR PD 75.00
1611 BADKOT Mr.RAMEWASHAR PRASAD 197.41
1612 BADKOT Mr.RAMKRISHAN RAWAT 131.93
1613 BADKOT Mr.RAMLAL 341.71
1614 BADKOT Mr.RAMRAJ CHAUHAN 258.45
1615 BADKOT Mr.RAMRAJ SINGH 63.06
1616 BADKOT Mr.RAMRAJ SINGH 51.67
1617 BADKOT Mr.RAMRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 52.48
1618 BADKOT Mr.RAMSHARAN 257.40
1619 BADKOT Mr.RAMYESHWAR  SONI 95.73
1620 BADKOT Mr.RANVEER LAL 48.62
1621 BADKOT Mr.RANVEER SINGH 67.22
1622 BADKOT Mr.RANVEER SINGH 323.93
1623 BADKOT Mr.RANVEER SINGH 356.15
1624 BADKOT Mr.RANVEER SINGH 126.97
1625 BADKOT Mr.RANVEER SINGH RAWAT 141.71
1626 BADKOT Mr.RANVEER SINGH RAWAT 373.32
1627 BADKOT Mr.RATAN 73.53
1628 BADKOT Mr.RATAN LAL 360.74
1629 BADKOT Mr.RATAN SINGH 150.65
1630 BADKOT Mr.RATAN SINGH 120.04
1631 BADKOT Mr.RATI LAL 296.61
1632 BADKOT Mr.RATI LAL 118.43
1633 BADKOT Mr.RAVENDRA SINGH 89.55
1634 BADKOT Mr.RAVENDRA SINGH 333.06
1635 BADKOT Mr.RAVENDRA SINGH 131.93
1636 BADKOT Mr.RAVIKANT TAMTA 47.05
1637 BADKOT Mr.RAVINDRA 56.78
1638 BADKOT Mr.RAVINDRA SINGH 78.85
1639 BADKOT Mr.RAVINDRA SINGH 407.33
1640 BADKOT Mr.RAVINDRA SINGH 223.02
1641 BADKOT Mr.RAVINDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 225.86
1642 BADKOT Mr.RAVINDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 76.98
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1643 BADKOT Mr.RAVINNDRA SINGH 219.42
1644 BADKOT Mr.REEMA DEVI 411.15
1645 BADKOT Mr.REWAT SINGH 270.53
1646 BADKOT Mr.RISHI MOHAN 121.11
1647 BADKOT Mr.ROHIT THAPA 72.00
1648 BADKOT Mr.ROOP MOHAN BADHANI 437.23
1649 BADKOT Mr.RUKAM SINGH 90.74
1650 BADKOT Mr.RUKAM SINGH 61.80
1651 BADKOT Mr.RUPA LAL 425.14
1652 BADKOT Mr.RUPA LAL 98.76
1653 BADKOT Mr.RUPA LAL 102.59
1654 BADKOT Mr.SABLU LAL 47.30
1655 BADKOT Mr.SACHIN SINGH 97.76
1656 BADKOT Mr.SACHINAND NOTIYAL 102.34
1657 BADKOT Mr.SADAR SINGH 139.37
1658 BADKOT Mr.SADHU 65.41
1659 BADKOT Mr.SADHU SINGH 397.83
1660 BADKOT Mr.SAJALI LAL 92.46
1661 BADKOT Mr.SAJLI 125.00
1662 BADKOT Mr.SAKAL CHAND 71.09
1663 BADKOT Mr.SAKAL CHAND RANA 149.68
1664 BADKOT Mr.SAKAL SINGH 123.88
1665 BADKOT Mr.SAKAL SINGH 120.46
1666 BADKOT Mr.SAKAL SINGH 86.40
1667 BADKOT Mr.SAKNKAR 304.13
1668 BADKOT Mr.SAMSHER SINGH 281.22
1669 BADKOT Mr.SAMSHER SINGH 192.07
1670 BADKOT Mr.SANAJAY SINGH 73.79
1671 BADKOT Mr.SANDEEP BHANDARI 246.67
1672 BADKOT Mr.SANDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN 312.94
1673 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY KUMAR 36.00
1674 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY KUMAR 58.76
1675 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY LAL 34.16
1676 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY LAL 20.03
1677 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY LAL 32.13
1678 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY PAL SINGH 125.38
1679 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY PAL SINGH 94.07
1680 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY SINGH 37.39
1681 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY SINGH 21.08
1682 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY SINGH 325.42
1683 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY SINGH 28.20
1684 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY SINGH 94.61
1685 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY SINGH 75.00
1686 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN 59.92
1687 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN 420.26
1688 BADKOT Mr.SANJAY SINGH PANWAR 266.40
1689 BADKOT Mr.SANJEEV KUMAR 405.54
1690 BADKOT Mr.SANJEEV SINGH 216.00
1691 BADKOT Mr.SANTI LAL 331.17
1692 BADKOT Mr.SANTOSH 161.20
1693 BADKOT Mr.SANTOSH SINGH 23.11
1694 BADKOT Mr.SANTOSH SINGH 84.79
1695 BADKOT Mr.SANTOSH SINGH RAWAT 104.66
1696 BADKOT Mr.SANTRU LAL 69.83
1697 BADKOT Mr.SANTU LAL 24.06
1698 BADKOT Mr.SARAT SINGH 79.19
1699 BADKOT Mr.SARAT SINGH 45.74
1700 BADKOT Mr.SARAT SINGH 252.92
1701 BADKOT Mr.SARAT SINGH 383.73
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1702 BADKOT Mr.SARAT SINGH PANWAR 18.00
1703 BADKOT Mr.SARAT SINGH RAWAT 63.76
1704 BADKOT Mr.SARAT SINGH RAWAT 80.85
1705 BADKOT Mr.SARDAR SINGH 296.90
1706 BADKOT Mr.SARDAR SINGH 59.09
1707 BADKOT Mr.SARJEET LAL 128.09
1708 BADKOT Mr.SARJEET LAL 84.24
1709 BADKOT Mr.SARJEET LAL 156.92
1710 BADKOT Mr.SARJEET LAL 95.40
1711 BADKOT Mr.SARVEER SINGH 78.93
1712 BADKOT Mr.SARVEER SINGH 86.40
1713 BADKOT Mr.SARVEER SINGH RAWAT 19.02
1714 BADKOT Mr.SAT PAL SINGH 52.80
1715 BADKOT Mr.SATISH SINGH RAWAT 193.52
1716 BADKOT Mr.SATISHA SEMWAL 240.88
1717 BADKOT Mr.SATPAL SINGH 120.42
1718 BADKOT Mr.SATPAL SINGH 98.46
1719 BADKOT Mr.SATYE SINGH 23.11
1720 BADKOT Mr.SATYE SINGH 170.84
1721 BADKOT Mr.SAYABU LAL 23.14
1722 BADKOT Mr.SAYABU LAL 369.00
1723 BADKOT Mr.SEETA DEVI 250.80
1724 BADKOT Mr.SEETA RAM SINGH 60.36
1725 BADKOT Mr.SELENDRA SINGH 460.63
1726 BADKOT Mr.SEWAK LAL 771.65
1727 BADKOT Mr.SHAILENDRA LAL 375.39
1728 BADKOT Mr.SHAILENDRA SINGH 45.61
1729 BADKOT Mr.SHAILENDRA SINGH 148.00
1730 BADKOT Mr.SHAILENDRA SINGH 410.07
1731 BADKOT Mr.SHAILENDRA SINGH 33.32
1732 BADKOT Mr.SHAILENDRA SINGH 253.31
1733 BADKOT Mr.SHAILENDRA SINGH 24.11
1734 BADKOT Mr.SHAKTI PRASAD 82.41
1735 BADKOT Mr.SHAKTI PRASAD DOBHAL 34.35
1736 BADKOT Mr.SHALENDRA LAL 30.32
1737 BADKOT Mr.SHANKER PRASAD 294.03
1738 BADKOT Mr.SHANTI LAL 79.30
1739 BADKOT Mr.SHANTI PRASAD 360.04
1740 BADKOT Mr.SHAR SINGH 79.63
1741 BADKOT Mr.SHASHI DEVI 94.65
1742 BADKOT Mr.SHATRUGHAN 48.48
1743 BADKOT Mr.SHATRUGHAN SINGH 60.86
1744 BADKOT Mr.SHAVENDRA SINGH PANWAR 150.98
1745 BADKOT Mr.SHEESHPAL 232.49
1746 BADKOT Mr.SHEESHPAL 119.66
1747 BADKOT Mr.SHEESHPAL SINGH 315.47
1748 BADKOT Mr.SHEESHPAL SINGH RANA 240.80
1749 BADKOT Mr.SHEESPAL SINGH 78.57
1750 BADKOT Mr.SHISHAPAL SINGH 42.21
1751 BADKOT Mr.SHIV PRASAD 307.45
1752 BADKOT Mr.SHIV PRASAD 131.94
1753 BADKOT Mr.SHIVLU LAL 29.26
1754 BADKOT Mr.SHRICHAND 22.11
1755 BADKOT Mr.SHUBHAM SINGH RAWAT 122.29
1756 BADKOT Mr.SHURVEER SINGH 185.34
1757 BADKOT Mr.SHYAM LAL 99.31
1758 BADKOT Mr.SHYAM LAL 126.00
1759 BADKOT Mr.SHYAM LAL 141.94
1760 BADKOT Mr.SHYAM SUNDR 211.26
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1761 BADKOT Mr.SIDDHI PRASAD 139.72
1762 BADKOT Mr.SIRTAJU LAL 363.13
1763 BADKOT Mr.SIYARAM 390.57
1764 BADKOT Mr.SOBAT SINGH 80.66
1765 BADKOT Mr.SOBAT SINGH BHANDARI 225.97
1766 BADKOT Mr.SOBAT SINGH RAWAT 131.85
1767 BADKOT Mr.SOBENDRA SINGH 113.92
1768 BADKOT Mr.SOHAN DASS 343.07
1769 BADKOT Mr.SOHAN LAL 141.32
1770 BADKOT Mr.SOHAN LAL 50.70
1771 BADKOT Mr.SOHAN PRASAD 50.41
1772 BADKOT Mr.SOHAN PRASAD GAIROLA 406.37
1773 BADKOT Mr.SOHAN SINGH 85.48
1774 BADKOT Mr.SOORAT SINGH CHOHAN 129.64
1775 BADKOT Mr.SOVAN SINGH 388.04
1776 BADKOT Mr.SOVENDRA SINGH 104.69
1777 BADKOT Mr.SOVENDRA SINGH 63.84
1778 BADKOT Mr.SOVENDRA SINGH 93.72
1779 BADKOT Mr.SOVENDRA SINGH 114.38
1780 BADKOT Mr.SOVENDRA SINGH 348.91
1781 BADKOT Mr.SOVENDRA SINGH RANA 282.53
1782 BADKOT Mr.SOVENDRA WISWAKARMA 36.46
1783 BADKOT Mr.SRICHAND 46.56
1784 BADKOT Mr.SUBHASH 92.72
1785 BADKOT Mr.SUBHASH 84.83
1786 BADKOT Mr.SUBHASH CHAND 346.96
1787 BADKOT Mr.SUBHASH CHANDER 132.68
1788 BADKOT Mr.SUBHASH CHANDRA DIMARI 131.24
1789 BADKOT Mr.SUBHASH CHANDRA THPLIYAL 208.87
1790 BADKOT Mr.SUBHASH JAGURI 390.74
1791 BADKOT Mr.SUBHASH LAL 221.49
1792 BADKOT Mr.SUBODH SINGH BISHT 76.94
1793 BADKOT Mr.SUGA LAL 407.59
1794 BADKOT Mr.SUKESH DASS 325.26
1795 BADKOT Mr.SUKHDEEP SINGH 92.63
1796 BADKOT Mr.SUKHDEV CHAND 101.12
1797 BADKOT Mr.SUKHDEV SINGH 231.60
1798 BADKOT Mr.SULI DEVI 21.03
1799 BADKOT Mr.SUMAN DEVI 99.68
1800 BADKOT Mr.SUMAN LAL 264.83
1801 BADKOT Mr.SUMAN LAL 98.57
1802 BADKOT Mr.SUMAN PD 392.52
1803 BADKOT Mr.SUMAN PD SEMWAL 443.15
1804 BADKOT Mr.SUMAN PRASAD 26.17
1805 BADKOT Mr.SUMAN PRASAD 143.24
1806 BADKOT Mr.SUMAN SINGH 329.34
1807 BADKOT Mr.SUMANA 82.81
1808 BADKOT Mr.SUMAT LAL 45.59
1809 BADKOT Mr.SUMAT LAL 227.25
1810 BADKOT Mr.SUMIT KUMAR 102.59
1811 BADKOT Mr.SUNDAR DASS PREMI 78.94
1812 BADKOT Mr.SUNDAR SINGH 229.36
1813 BADKOT Mr.SUNEEL SINGH 142.16
1814 BADKOT Mr.SUNEET KUMAR 67.50
1815 BADKOT Mr.SUNENDRA SINGH 82.40
1816 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL 247.84
1817 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL 204.31
1818 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL KUMAR 109.11
1819 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL LAL 85.24
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1820 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL LAL 202.10
1821 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL PARSAD 48.81
1822 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL RAWAT 379.27
1823 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL SINGH 29.26
1824 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL SINGH 290.05
1825 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL SINGH 126.45
1826 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL SINGH RANA 135.50
1827 BADKOT Mr.SUNIL SINGH RANA 167.20
1828 BADKOT Mr.SUNNA SHAH 102.36
1829 BADKOT Mr.SURAJ MOHAN 211.83
1830 BADKOT Mr.SURAJMOHAN NAUTIYAL 311.47
1831 BADKOT Mr.SURAT SINGH 327.99
1832 BADKOT Mr.SURAT SINGH 21.08
1833 BADKOT Mr.SURENDRA SINGH 280.44
1834 BADKOT Mr.SURENDRA SINGH 85.19
1835 BADKOT Mr.SURESH 138.00
1836 BADKOT Mr.SURESH 139.86
1837 BADKOT Mr.SURESH JUDIYAL 164.00
1838 BADKOT Mr.SURESH KUMAR 220.65
1839 BADKOT Mr.SURESH LAL 28.24
1840 BADKOT Mr.SURESH LAL 67.32
1841 BADKOT Mr.SURESH LAL 57.65
1842 BADKOT Mr.SURESH LAL 1290.72
1843 BADKOT Mr.SURESH LAL 46.37
1844 BADKOT Mr.SURESH SINGH 321.84
1845 BADKOT Mr.SURESH SINGH 358.70
1846 BADKOT Mr.SURESHA NAND NAUTIYAL 116.43
1847 BADKOT Mr.SURISH LAL 99.51
1848 BADKOT Mr.SURJAN LAL 415.19
1849 BADKOT Mr.SURTIYA LAL 370.59
1850 BADKOT Mr.SURVEER SINGH 28.26
1851 BADKOT Mr.SURVEER SINGH 105.76
1852 BADKOT Mr.SURVEER SINGH RANA 135.79
1853 BADKOT Mr.SURYAPAL 94.86
1854 BADKOT Mr.SWARAN SINGH 75.00
1855 BADKOT Mr.SWAROOPRAM SINGH 53.34
1856 BADKOT Mr.TAG SINGH 58.06
1857 BADKOT Mr.TAJI RAM 231.60
1858 BADKOT Mr.TEEKA RAM 18.00
1859 BADKOT Mr.TEEKARAM 117.37
1860 BADKOT Mr.TEG SINGH 18.00
1861 BADKOT Mr.TEJENDRA SINGH 181.19
1862 BADKOT Mr.TEJMAL SINGH 305.76
1863 BADKOT Mr.TERAPAN SINGH 450.30
1864 BADKOT Mr.TERPAN DASS 302.26
1865 BADKOT Mr.THUSYA LAL 44.62
1866 BADKOT Mr.TOTA LAL 371.93
1867 BADKOT Mr.TOTA LAL 94.71
1868 BADKOT Mr.TOTA RAM 78.50
1869 BADKOT Mr.TREPAN LAL 42.44
1870 BADKOT Mr.TREPAN SINGH 94.59
1871 BADKOT Mr.TREPAN SINGH 454.47
1872 BADKOT Mr.TREPAN SINGH 31.36
1873 BADKOT Mr.TREPAN SINGH 153.00
1874 BADKOT Mr.TREPAN SINGH CHAUHAN 367.33
1875 BADKOT Mr.TREPAN SINGH CHAUHAN 36.36
1876 BADKOT Mr.TRILOK SINGH 116.48
1877 BADKOT Mr.TULA RAM 43.68
1878 BADKOT Mr.TULSI RAM 257.29
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1879 BADKOT Mr.UADAY SINGH RANA 75.00
1880 BADKOT Mr.UDAY RAJ SINGH 48.66
1881 BADKOT Mr.UJAWAL SINGH 23.14
1882 BADKOT Mr.UJJWAL DAS 28.09
1883 BADKOT Mr.UMED SINGH 351.42
1884 BADKOT Mr.UMED SINGH 30.17
1885 BADKOT Mr.UMED SINGH RAWAT 404.11
1886 BADKOT Mr.UMESH KUMAR 162.15
1887 BADKOT Mr.UMMED SINGH RAWAT 162.98
1888 BADKOT Mr.UPENDRA SINGH 301.20
1889 BADKOT Mr.UPENDRA SINGH 98.55
1890 BADKOT Mr.UPENDRA SINGH 154.16
1891 BADKOT Mr.UPENDRA SINGH 67.07
1892 BADKOT Mr.UPENDRA SINGH 145.93
1893 BADKOT Mr.UPENDRA SINGH 303.92
1894 BADKOT Mr.UPENDRA SINGH 104.27
1895 BADKOT Mr.UPENDRA SINGH BISHT 205.02
1896 BADKOT Mr.UPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 232.65
1897 BADKOT Mr.URMILA DEVI 76.97
1898 BADKOT Mr.UTTAM SINGH RANA 19.00
1899 BADKOT Mr.VEER ADHAKARI 75.00
1900 BADKOT Mr.VEER PAL SINGH 196.30
1901 BADKOT Mr.VEERPAL SINGH 86.83
1902 BADKOT Mr.VEERPAL SINGH 329.34
1903 BADKOT Mr.VIJAL SINGH 319.56
1904 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY LAL 113.77
1905 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY LAL 110.73
1906 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY LAL 24.10
1907 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY PAL 191.52
1908 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY PAL SINGH 51.74
1909 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY PAL SINGH 25.20
1910 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY PRAKASH JOSHI 158.62
1911 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY PRASAD 72.15
1912 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY PRASAD SEMWAL 133.87
1913 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY SINGH 138.00
1914 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY SINGH 34.31
1915 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY SINGH 325.42
1916 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY SINGH 182.88
1917 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY SINGH 51.65
1918 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY SINGH 88.80
1919 BADKOT Mr.VIJAY SINGH 96.22
1920 BADKOT Mr.VIJAYPAL SINGH 131.42
1921 BADKOT Mr.VIJAYPAL SINGH 22.10
1922 BADKOT Mr.VIJAYPAL SINGH 340.78
1923 BADKOT Mr.VIJENDRA SINGH 35.32
1924 BADKOT Mr.VIJENDRA SINGH 38.44
1925 BADKOT Mr.VIJENDRA SINGH 39.19
1926 BADKOT Mr.VIJINDRA LAL 109.70
1927 BADKOT Mr.VIKAS BISHT 135.09
1928 BADKOT Mr.VIKASH RANA 1830.07
1929 BADKOT Mr.VIKRAM 86.75
1930 BADKOT Mr.VIKRAM SINGH 61.37
1931 BADKOT Mr.VIMLESHWARI NOTIYAL 391.04
1932 BADKOT Mr.VINOD 64.46
1933 BADKOT Mr.VINOD DAS 327.98
1934 BADKOT Mr.VINOD KUMAR 129.88
1935 BADKOT Mr.VINOD LAL 43.48
1936 BADKOT Mr.VINOD LAL 32.26
1937 BADKOT Mr.VINOD PRASAD 106.95
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1938 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH 193.68
1939 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH 313.16
1940 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH 333.51
1941 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH 59.01
1942 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH 329.34
1943 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH 93.51
1944 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH 137.42
1945 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH 90.84
1946 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH 75.00
1947 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH BHANDARI 155.99
1948 BADKOT Mr.VINOD SINGH RANA 305.64
1949 BADKOT Mr.VINOD UNIYAL 229.70
1950 BADKOT Mr.VIPENDRA SINGH 75.00
1951 BADKOT Mr.VIPIN SINGH 38.43
1952 BADKOT Mr.VIPIN SINGH CHAUHAN 38.40
1953 BADKOT Mr.VIPIN SINGH CHAUHAN 112.45
1954 BADKOT Mr.VIPUL RAWAT 78.95
1955 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA MOHAN 99.98
1956 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH 115.92
1957 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH 91.82
1958 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH 125.67
1959 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH 75.00
1960 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH 84.31
1961 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH 48.25
1962 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH 175.50
1963 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH 164.59
1964 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH PAYAL 44.34
1965 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH RANA 359.21
1966 BADKOT Mr.VIRENDRA TAMTA 397.86
1967 BADKOT Mr.VISAL SINGH RAWAT 116.45
1968 BADKOT Mr.VISHAL SINGH RAWAT 315.73
1969 BADKOT Mr.VISHAM CHAND 47.62
1970 BADKOT Mr.VISHAN SINGH 88.70
1971 BADKOT Mr.VRIJBHUSAN JAGARI 401.85
1972 BADKOT Mr.VRINDRA PRASAD NAUTIYAL 35.47
1973 BADKOT Mr.YAMEEN SINGH 216.21
1974 BADKOT Mr.YASHAPAL SINGH 270.53
1975 BADKOT Mr.YASHODA NANDAN 113.08
1976 BADKOT Mr.YASHPAL SINGH 455.84
1977 BADKOT Mr.YASHPAL SINGH 167.74
1978 BADKOT Mr.YASHWANT SINGH 153.83
1979 BADKOT Mr.YASHWANT SINGH 106.35
1980 BADKOT Mr.YASHWANT SINGH 127.01
1981 BADKOT Mr.YASHWANT SINGH CHAUHAN 76.97
1982 BADKOT Mr.YELAM SINGH 19.04
1983 BADKOT Mr.YELAM SINGH 94.57
1984 BADKOT Mr.YESHPAL TAMTA 256.12
1985 BADKOT Mr.YESPAL SINGH 228.72
1986 BADKOT Mrs .PREMPATI DEVI 95.87
1987 BADKOT Mrs. PRIYANKA VYAS 240.86
1988 BADKOT Mrs. VEENA DEVI 232.91
1989 BADKOT Mrs.AILAMA DEVI 237.69
1990 BADKOT Mrs.AJUDHI DEVI 91.64
1991 BADKOT Mrs.AMABLA DEVI 58.34
1992 BADKOT Mrs.AMALA DEVI 333.83
1993 BADKOT Mrs.AMRITA DEVI 118.10
1994 BADKOT Mrs.ANANDI 82.83
1995 BADKOT Mrs.ANANDI 173.82
1996 BADKOT Mrs.ANANDI GODIYAL 132.14
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1997 BADKOT Mrs.ANITA 415.81
1998 BADKOT Mrs.ANITA 285.08
1999 BADKOT Mrs.ANITA DEI 94.61
2000 BADKOT Mrs.ANITA DEVI 423.28
2001 BADKOT Mrs.ANITA RANA 166.97
2002 BADKOT Mrs.ANITA RANA 143.50
2003 BADKOT Mrs.ANJU 108.57
2004 BADKOT Mrs.ANUSUYA 193.68
2005 BADKOT Mrs.ARTI 92.38
2006 BADKOT Mrs.ASHA DEVI 96.74
2007 BADKOT Mrs.ATOLA DEVI 78.93
2008 BADKOT Mrs.BALMA DEVI 119.75
2009 BADKOT Mrs.BAR DEI 130.32
2010 BADKOT Mrs.BASANTI DEVI 130.32
2011 BADKOT Mrs.BASANTI DEVI 36.36
2012 BADKOT Mrs.BHUMALI DEVI 64.87
2013 BADKOT Mrs.BIJLII DEVI 181.00
2014 BADKOT Mrs.BINDRA DEVI 73.21
2015 BADKOT Mrs.BINITA DEVI 427.20
2016 BADKOT Mrs.BRAHAM DEVI 55.87
2017 BADKOT Mrs.CHAMAN DEVI 38.47
2018 BADKOT Mrs.CHANDRA DEVI 55.71
2019 BADKOT Mrs.CHANDRA KALA 130.00
2020 BADKOT Mrs.CHANDRABALI DEVI 50.17
2021 BADKOT Mrs.CHHUPAKI DEVI 51.64
2022 BADKOT Mrs.DABBALI DEVI 23.11
2023 BADKOT Mrs.DASHAMI DEVI 52.60
2024 BADKOT Mrs.DEEP DEVI 120.42
2025 BADKOT Mrs.DEEPTI 88.62
2026 BADKOT Mrs.DEVANDRI SINGH 44.73
2027 BADKOT Mrs.DURGI DEVI 24.17
2028 BADKOT Mrs.FAKIRI DEVI 43.51
2029 BADKOT Mrs.FOOL MALA DEVI 84.44
2030 BADKOT Mrs.FOOLAM DVI 278.52
2031 BADKOT Mrs.FOOLMALA DEVI 130.98
2032 BADKOT Mrs.GEETA RANA 359.58
2033 BADKOT Mrs.GOKLI DEVI 72.00
2034 BADKOT Mrs.GOKULA  BISHT 119.72
2035 BADKOT Mrs.GULAABI DEVI 22.07
2036 BADKOT Mrs.GULABI DEVI 18.00
2037 BADKOT Mrs.GYAN MALA 77.50
2038 BADKOT Mrs.JAGDAMBA DEI 75.00
2039 BADKOT Mrs.JAGDAMBA DEVI 22.08
2040 BADKOT Mrs.JAI MALA 26.18
2041 BADKOT Mrs.JAMUNA DEVI 94.49
2042 BADKOT Mrs.JANKI DEVI 219.79
2043 BADKOT Mrs.JAYMALA 144.23
2044 BADKOT Mrs.KALAM PATI 382.92
2045 BADKOT Mrs.KALAPATI 78.89
2046 BADKOT Mrs.KANITA DEVI 342.24
2047 BADKOT Mrs.KASTORI 319.57
2048 BADKOT Mrs.KAVITA 61.71
2049 BADKOT Mrs.KAVITA 277.91
2050 BADKOT Mrs.KIRAN BALA 50.30
2051 BADKOT Mrs.KITAB SINGH 18.00
2052 BADKOT Mrs.KRIKMA DEVI 18.00
2053 BADKOT Mrs.KRISHNA CHAUHAN 40.37
2054 BADKOT Mrs.KRISHNA DEVI 445.08
2055 BADKOT Mrs.KRITMA DEVI 90.68
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2056 BADKOT Mrs.KUGANLI 76.98
2057 BADKOT Mrs.KUJI DEVI 43.48
2058 BADKOT Mrs.LAKSHMI 290.76
2059 BADKOT Mrs.LALITA 462.39
2060 BADKOT Mrs.LALITA JOGTA 203.63
2061 BADKOT Mrs.LALMATI DEVI 53.58
2062 BADKOT Mrs.LAXMI 865.26
2063 BADKOT Mrs.LAXMI DEI 84.79
2064 BADKOT Mrs.LAXMI DEVI 24.16
2065 BADKOT Mrs.MADHURI GUSAIN 86.67
2066 BADKOT Mrs.MAKNI DEVI 125.30
2067 BADKOT Mrs.MAL DEI 18.00
2068 BADKOT Mrs.MAL DEI 27.17
2069 BADKOT Mrs.MAMITA 78.92
2070 BADKOT Mrs.MAMTA BISHT 121.67
2071 BADKOT Mrs.MANISHA 296.58
2072 BADKOT Mrs.MANISHA GAIROLA 357.36
2073 BADKOT Mrs.MANJAL DEI 33.21
2074 BADKOT Mrs.MANJALI DEVI 48.66
2075 BADKOT Mrs.MANJOO DEVI 364.72
2076 BADKOT Mrs.MEEMA DEVI 362.49
2077 BADKOT Mrs.MEENA 92.50
2078 BADKOT Mrs.MEENA DEVI 141.77
2079 BADKOT Mrs.MEENA DEVI 272.05
2080 BADKOT Mrs.MEENA DEVI 138.05
2081 BADKOT Mrs.MEERA 135.08
2082 BADKOT Mrs.MINIKA 402.79
2083 BADKOT Mrs.NEELAM 52.27
2084 BADKOT Mrs.NEETI 64.02
2085 BADKOT Mrs.NIRMALA 75.00
2086 BADKOT Mrs.NIRMALA DEVI 245.59
2087 BADKOT Mrs.NIRMALA DEVI 251.10
2088 BADKOT Mrs.PAMITA 233.49
2089 BADKOT Mrs.PINKI 272.90
2090 BADKOT Mrs.POOJA SONI 419.13
2091 BADKOT Mrs.PRAMILA DOBHAL 163.60
2092 BADKOT Mrs.PREMA DEVI 443.85
2093 BADKOT Mrs.PRIYANKA 121.82
2094 BADKOT Mrs.PRIYANKA 446.08
2095 BADKOT Mrs.PULAM DEVI 79.19
2096 BADKOT Mrs.PURNI DEVI 368.47
2097 BADKOT Mrs.RAJESHWARI DEVI 75.00
2098 BADKOT Mrs.RAJKENDRA RAWAT 188.17
2099 BADKOT Mrs.RAJKUMARI 161.05
2100 BADKOT Mrs.RAJNI DEVI 18.00
2101 BADKOT Mrs.RAKAM DEVI 55.84
2102 BADKOT Mrs.RAMLEELA 255.24
2103 BADKOT Mrs.REENA RANA 429.16
2104 BADKOT Mrs.REETA 75.00
2105 BADKOT Mrs.REETA HARAN 238.40
2106 BADKOT Mrs.RESHAM BALA 119.24
2107 BADKOT Mrs.RESHMA DEVI 256.72
2108 BADKOT Mrs.ROSHNI BISHT 94.39
2109 BADKOT Mrs.SANGEETA 64.39
2110 BADKOT Mrs.SANGEETA 34.13
2111 BADKOT Mrs.SANGEETA PAYAL 114.01
2112 BADKOT Mrs.SANJEETA 175.40
2113 BADKOT Mrs.SARITA 19.02
2114 BADKOT Mrs.SARITA DAVI 34.00
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2115 BADKOT Mrs.SARITA DEVI 449.04
2116 BADKOT Mrs.SAROJ 169.77
2117 BADKOT Mrs.SAROJ 75.00
2118 BADKOT Mrs.SARSWATI DEVI 30.12
2119 BADKOT Mrs.SAUNI DEVI 167.21
2120 BADKOT Mrs.SAVITRI DEVI 91.52
2121 BADKOT Mrs.SHALAMA 189.53
2122 BADKOT Mrs.SHUGADI DEVI 88.86
2123 BADKOT Mrs.SONI BALA 180.52
2124 BADKOT Mrs.SOVAN DEI 302.07
2125 BADKOT Mrs.SOVAN DEVI 242.45
2126 BADKOT Mrs.SUBHADRA DEVI 123.08
2127 BADKOT Mrs.SUCHITA 140.78
2128 BADKOT Mrs.SUCHITA 378.29
2129 BADKOT Mrs.SUCHITA RAWAT 121.28
2130 BADKOT Mrs.SUGANDI DEVI 74.24
2131 BADKOT Mrs.SUMAN DEI 286.30
2132 BADKOT Mrs.SUMITA DEVI 75.00
2133 BADKOT Mrs.SUMNA DEVI 82.78
2134 BADKOT Mrs.SUMTRA NAUTIYAL 130.98
2135 BADKOT Mrs.SURAJI 38.37
2136 BADKOT Mrs.SURESHI DEVI 251.34
2137 BADKOT Mrs.SUSHILA 58.99
2138 BADKOT Mrs.SUSHILA ASWAL 346.12
2139 BADKOT Mrs.SWATANTRI DEVI 30.16
2140 BADKOT Mrs.TARPANI DEVI 26.20
2141 BADKOT Mrs.URMILA RAWAT 124.55
2142 BADKOT Mrs.USHA 121.11
2143 BADKOT Mrs.VIJALI DEVI 19.03
2144 BADKOT Mrs.VIJAY LAXMAI 219.86
2145 BADKOT Mrs.VIMALA DEVI 100.49
2146 BADKOT Mrs.VIMLA DEVI 370.59
2147 BADKOT Mrs.VIMLA DEVI 48.81
2148 BADKOT Mrs.YELMA DEVI 19.03
2149 BADKOT Ms.ANJANA DEVI 248.92
2150 BADKOT Ms.ASHA 106.61
2151 BADKOT Ms.ASHA TAGANI 86.87
2152 BADKOT Ms.ASHLA DEVI 86.85
2153 BADKOT Ms.ASHRUPHI DEVI 39.43
2154 BADKOT Ms.BASANTI DEVI 179.92
2155 BADKOT Ms.BASHANTI DEVI 118.12
2156 BADKOT Ms.BEENA DEVI 201.10
2157 BADKOT Ms.BEENA DEVI 106.34
2158 BADKOT Ms.BRINDA DEVI 64.00
2159 BADKOT Ms.DAMODAR PRSAD 33.34
2160 BADKOT Ms.DEVI 38.53
2161 BADKOT Ms.ELMA DEVI 75.00
2162 BADKOT Ms.EXECUTIVE ENGINEER UPCL AWASIYA COLONY 266.65
2163 BADKOT Ms.FULAMA DEVI 130.98
2164 BADKOT Ms.GEETA CHAUHAN 45.58
2165 BADKOT Ms.GUDDI DEVI 153.45
2166 BADKOT Ms.HANS DEVI 60.76
2167 BADKOT Ms.HEMLATA 78.92
2168 BADKOT Ms.ILASI DEVI 109.79
2169 BADKOT Ms.INDRA DEVI 223.06
2170 BADKOT Ms.JAG DEI 35.36
2171 BADKOT Ms.JAGTAMBA DEVI 51.43
2172 BADKOT Ms.JANA DEVI 49.71
2173 BADKOT Ms.JANKI DEVI 272.89
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2174 BADKOT Ms.JAYPALI DEVI 75.00
2175 BADKOT Ms.JIRAWALI 311.97
2176 BADKOT Ms.KABITA 205.74
2177 BADKOT Ms.KALAWATI THAPA 197.76
2178 BADKOT Ms.KAMALA CHAUHAN 84.79
2179 BADKOT Ms.KAMLA SONI 20.04
2180 BADKOT Ms.MEERA DEVI 70.22
2181 BADKOT Ms.NEEELAM DEVI 110.98
2182 BADKOT Ms.PATWARI CHOUKI 191.20
2183 BADKOT Ms.PINATHI DEVI 63.04
2184 BADKOT Ms.POOJA RAWAT 20.06
2185 BADKOT Ms.PRAMILA 114.24
2186 BADKOT Ms.PREM DIV 250.32
2187 BADKOT Ms.RADHA 255.00
2188 BADKOT Ms.RAJ KUMARI 380.10
2189 BADKOT Ms.RAJNI DEVI 128.31
2190 BADKOT Ms.RANJANA DEVI 166.10
2191 BADKOT Ms.RUKMANI DEVI 50.71
2192 BADKOT Ms.RUPAN DEI 82.87
2193 BADKOT Ms.SAHAKARI SAMEETI 88.83
2194 BADKOT Ms.SANGEETA DEVI 64.00
2195 BADKOT Ms.SANTASHI 225.98
2196 BADKOT Ms.SAROJ DAVI 123.31
2197 BADKOT Ms.SAVITA DEVI 68.00
2198 BADKOT Ms.SHYAM DEVI 43.25
2199 BADKOT Ms.SUBHADRA DEVI 309.79
2200 BADKOT Ms.SUMITRA DEVI 64.00
2201 BADKOT Ms.SUMITRA DEVI 334.86
2202 BADKOT Ms.SUNITA 86.80
2203 BADKOT Ms.SUNITA DEVI 161.52
2204 BADKOT Ms.SURI DEVI 399.00
2205 BADKOT Ms.SUSHEELA DEVI 130.00
2206 BADKOT Ms.UJLA DEVI 155.88
2207 BADKOT Ms.URMILA DEVI 135.79
2208 BADKOT Ms.VARSHA 99.83
2209 BADKOT Ms.VIJALI DEVI 312.97
2210 BADKOT Ms.VINITA JAYARA 161.28
2211 BADKOT Ms.YASHODA 180.66
2212 BADKOT Mst.ANUSUYA 75.00
2213 BADKOT NAGANDRA PRASAD BADON 413.50
2214 BADKOT NAGANDRA SINGH 476.67
2215 BADKOT NAGENDRA SINGH 332.85
2216 BADKOT NAINDAR SINGH 163.84
2217 BADKOT NARENDRA SINGH 372.81
2218 BADKOT NARENDRA SINGH 177.37
2219 BADKOT NARESH DASS 19.02
2220 BADKOT NARESH KUMAR 175.77
2221 BADKOT NARESH SINGH RANA 427.06
2222 BADKOT NAROTAM SINGH 113.99
2223 BADKOT NATHI 387.90
2224 BADKOT NATTHEE SINGH NEGI 419.72
2225 BADKOT NAVEEN KUMAR 365.08
2226 BADKOT NAVEEN SINGH 147.20
2227 BADKOT NEELA DEVI 419.67
2228 BADKOT NEELAMBER PRASAD 120.70
2229 BADKOT NEERAJ DIMARE 182.90
2230 BADKOT NEETU 21.07
2231 BADKOT NIHAAL SINGH RAWAT 468.55
2232 BADKOT NILAMBER SINGH 119.59
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2233 BADKOT NOUNI HAL SINGH 78.95
2234 BADKOT OM PRAKASH 424.74
2235 BADKOT OM PRAKASH NAUTIYAL 69.36
2236 BADKOT PADMENDRA SINGH 500.53
2237 BADKOT PAKER SINGH 97.10
2238 BADKOT PANKAJ SINGH RAWAT 503.50
2239 BADKOT PAR SINGH 81.68
2240 BADKOT PARATAP SINGH 49.83
2241 BADKOT PARBEEN SINGH BISHT 330.90
2242 BADKOT PARDEEP SINGH BIST 228.16
2243 BADKOT PARJAPATI DIMRI 340.96
2244 BADKOT PARVAL SINGH 140.67
2245 BADKOT PARVEEN SINGH 125.35
2246 BADKOT PATAME DEVI 247.07
2247 BADKOT PATI LAL SHAH 171.30
2248 BADKOT PATIRAM 190.70
2249 BADKOT PAWAN SINGH 432.38
2250 BADKOT PAWENDER SINGH 88.57
2251 BADKOT PHAGUN DASS 43.62
2252 BADKOT PICHAPAN SINGH 19.04
2253 BADKOT PITAMBAR DATT THAPLIY 430.43
2254 BADKOT PITAMBAR DUTT 51.83
2255 BADKOT PITAMBAR DUTT 373.77
2256 BADKOT PITAMBER DUTT 166.91
2257 BADKOT POORAN SINGH 107.36
2258 BADKOT PRAHLAD SINGH 90.01
2259 BADKOT PRAHLAD SINGH 199.86
2260 BADKOT PRAKASH LAL 307.11
2261 BADKOT PRAKASH SHAH 108.33
2262 BADKOT PRALAD SINGH 271.30
2263 BADKOT PRAM SINGH 124.18
2264 BADKOT PRAMAD DIMARI 335.10
2265 BADKOT PRAMOD SINGH 329.37
2266 BADKOT PRATAP SINGH 240.44
2267 BADKOT PRATAP SINGH 45.74
2268 BADKOT PRATAP SINGH 19.02
2269 BADKOT PRATAP SINGH 127.32
2270 BADKOT PRATAP SINGH RANA 401.74
2271 BADKOT PRATP SINGH GUSAIN 309.34
2272 BADKOT PRAVEEN SINGH 384.66
2273 BADKOT PRAVEEN SINGH RANA 39.50
2274 BADKOT PREM LAL 107.77
2275 BADKOT PREM LAL 272.06
2276 BADKOT PREM LAL SHAH 257.63
2277 BADKOT PREM SINGH 154.06
2278 BADKOT PREM SINGH 120.17
2279 BADKOT PREM SINGH 86.73
2280 BADKOT PREM SINGH RANA 457.21
2281 BADKOT PREM SINGH RAWAT 455.00
2282 BADKOT PREM SINGH RAWAT 75.00
2283 BADKOT PREMPRAKASH 136.23
2284 BADKOT PRITHAVI SINGH 187.59
2285 BADKOT PURAN SINGH 29.31
2286 BADKOT PURAN SINGH 40.31
2287 BADKOT PURAN SINGH 255.17
2288 BADKOT PURAN SINGH 37.53
2289 BADKOT PURAN SINGH 37.46
2290 BADKOT PURANA NAND 22.11
2291 BADKOT PURANA NAND 57.80
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2292 BADKOT PURNADEVI 319.97
2293 BADKOT PUSHPA 341.39
2294 BADKOT PUSKER SINGH 144.88
2295 BADKOT PWD REST HOUSE 108.08
2296 BADKOT PYAR SINGH RAWAT 417.34
2297 BADKOT PYARCHAND SINGH 355.40
2298 BADKOT PYARE DEVI 329.34
2299 BADKOT PYARE LAL 345.34
2300 BADKOT RACHIT SINGH BISHT 124.84
2301 BADKOT RADHESHYAM NAUTIYAL 391.04
2302 BADKOT RADHY SHYAM 89.52
2303 BADKOT RADHYSHYAM DOBHAL 166.05
2304 BADKOT RAJ KUMARI 442.29
2305 BADKOT RAJA RAM 99.60
2306 BADKOT RAJANDRA SINGH RAWAT 80.91
2307 BADKOT RAJENDER PD 45.68
2308 BADKOT RAJENDER PRASAD 76.24
2309 BADKOT RAJENDER SINGH 319.57
2310 BADKOT RAJENDER SINGH 82.72
2311 BADKOT RAJENDER SINGH 19.03
2312 BADKOT RAJENDER SINGH 64.25
2313 BADKOT RAJENDER SINGH 132.30
2314 BADKOT RAJENDER SINGH 314.35
2315 BADKOT RAJENDER SINGH 93.49
2316 BADKOT RAJENDER SINGH 115.35
2317 BADKOT RAJENDER SINGH PANWAR 398.84
2318 BADKOT RAJENDRA DUTT 76.98
2319 BADKOT RAJENDRA SINGH 88.14
2320 BADKOT RAJENDRA SINGH 94.70
2321 BADKOT RAJENDRA SINGH 197.15
2322 BADKOT RAJENDRA SINGH 104.56
2323 BADKOT RAJENDRA SINGH 252.77
2324 BADKOT RAJENDRA SINGH 59.82
2325 BADKOT RAJENDRA SINGH 318.83
2326 BADKOT RAJENDRA SINGH 123.37
2327 BADKOT RAJENDRA SINGH 71.32
2328 BADKOT RAJESH BHATT 78.95
2329 BADKOT RAJESH LAL 126.77
2330 BADKOT RAJESH SINGH 464.80
2331 BADKOT RAJESH SINGH 274.75
2332 BADKOT RAJKUMAR SINGH 463.24
2333 BADKOT RAJMAL LAL 290.91
2334 BADKOT RAJPAL SINGH 105.87
2335 BADKOT RAKAM SINGH 143.76
2336 BADKOT RAKAM SINGH 111.83
2337 BADKOT RAKESH RAWAT 144.95
2338 BADKOT RAM CHANDER SINGH 18.00
2339 BADKOT RAM CHANDRA 197.69
2340 BADKOT RAM PD 120.53
2341 BADKOT RAM PRAKASH 76.96
2342 BADKOT RAM SINGH 125.15
2343 BADKOT RAMAN LAL 69.36
2344 BADKOT RAMAN PD 113.03
2345 BADKOT RAMCHANDRA SINGH 323.86
2346 BADKOT RAMCHANDRA SINGH 112.38
2347 BADKOT RAMENDRA SINGH 129.28
2348 BADKOT RAMESH DATT 371.19
2349 BADKOT RAMESH SINGH 20.05
2350 BADKOT RAMESH SINGH 133.88
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2351 BADKOT RAMESHWAR 100.64
2352 BADKOT RAMLAL 104.40
2353 BADKOT RAMRAJ SINGH RANA 123.44
2354 BADKOT RAMSU LAL 443.15
2355 BADKOT RAN DEI 290.76
2356 BADKOT RANJ OFFICER 285.31
2357 BADKOT RANJ OFFICER 478.92
2358 BADKOT RANJ OFFICER 195.40
2359 BADKOT RANJ OFFICER 153.17
2360 BADKOT RANJ OFFICER 217.68
2361 BADKOT RANJ OFFICER 288.12
2362 BADKOT RANJ OFFICER 254.09
2363 BADKOT RANVEER SINGH 97.69
2364 BADKOT RANVEER SINGH 336.20
2365 BADKOT RANVER SINGH 337.41
2366 BADKOT RANVER SINGH 145.35
2367 BADKOT RATAN SINGH 321.91
2368 BADKOT RATAN SINGH 19.03
2369 BADKOT RATE 87.11
2370 BADKOT RAVIND SINGH 85.32
2371 BADKOT RAVINDER SINGH 69.11
2372 BADKOT RAVINDER SINGH 88.42
2373 BADKOT RAVINDR SINGH 76.98
2374 BADKOT RAVINDRA SINGH 216.98
2375 BADKOT RAVINDRA SINGH 158.82
2376 BADKOT ROP DEI 105.22
2377 BADKOT ROSHAN LAL 205.22
2378 BADKOT ROSHAN LAL 75.42
2379 BADKOT ROSHAN LAL 30.30
2380 BADKOT RUKAM SINGH 275.23
2381 BADKOT RUKAM SINGH 77.26
2382 BADKOT RUKAM SINGH 94.92
2383 BADKOT RUKAM SINGH CHAWHAN 365.36
2384 BADKOT RUKAM SINGH RAWAT 428.66
2385 BADKOT RUKAMA DEVI 314.15
2386 BADKOT RUPA LAL 397.86
2387 BADKOT RUPENDAR SINGH 183.90
2388 BADKOT S P UTTAR KASHI 94.74
2389 BADKOT S P UTTARKASHI 96.73
2390 BADKOT S P UTTARKASHI 191.46
2391 BADKOT S P UTTARKATHI 117.46
2392 BADKOT S P UTTARKATHI 225.01
2393 BADKOT S.P UTTARKASHI 92.77
2394 BADKOT SAAB SINGH 34.36
2395 BADKOT SABALI DAVI 308.03
2396 BADKOT SABLIYA 43.42
2397 BADKOT SACAL CHAND 362.54
2398 BADKOT SACHIN SINGH 331.71
2399 BADKOT SADAR SINGH RAWAT 181.02
2400 BADKOT SADHU LAL 59.89
2401 BADKOT SADHU RAM 252.77
2402 BADKOT SADHU RAM DIMRI 241.23
2403 BADKOT SADHU SINGH 53.71
2404 BADKOT SADHU SINGH CHAUHAN 159.38
2405 BADKOT SAFARI LAL 428.86
2406 BADKOT SAHDEY SINGH 75.00
2407 BADKOT SAHIBU 99.92
2408 BADKOT SAIN SINGH 86.50
2409 BADKOT SAJALE LAL 55.38
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2410 BADKOT SAKAL CHAND 37.52
2411 BADKOT SAKAL SINGH 166.04
2412 BADKOT SAKAL SINGH 86.74
2413 BADKOT SAKTI PARSAD UNIYAL 181.37
2414 BADKOT SAMBHU RAM 143.83
2415 BADKOT SANJEEV KUMAR 221.12
2416 BADKOT SANTI PRASAD 373.04
2417 BADKOT SANTI PRASAD DIMRI 243.18
2418 BADKOT SANTI PRASAD LOHANI 781.35
2419 BADKOT SAPAN DEI 23.11
2420 BADKOT SARAT SINGH 70.21
2421 BADKOT SARAT SINGH 227.75
2422 BADKOT SARBEER SINGH BISTH 94.38
2423 BADKOT SARDAR SINGH 292.48
2424 BADKOT SARDAR SINGH 402.20
2425 BADKOT SARJEET LAL 99.31
2426 BADKOT SATAP SINGH 123.27
2427 BADKOT SATY SINGH 117.63
2428 BADKOT SATYA PARSAD 50.55
2429 BADKOT SATYA PD 47.73
2430 BADKOT SATYA PRASAD 145.87
2431 BADKOT SATYA PRASAD 454.10
2432 BADKOT SATYE SINGH 114.95
2433 BADKOT SAUKAR SINGH 361.47
2434 BADKOT SAVATRI DAVI 139.77
2435 BADKOT SAYABU LAL 94.77
2436 BADKOT SAYARANA LAL 40.48
2437 BADKOT SECRETORY 309.95
2438 BADKOT SHAILENDER SINGH 449.16
2439 BADKOT SHAILENDER SINGH 125.23
2440 BADKOT SHAILENDRA DEVI 96.09
2441 BADKOT SHAILENDRA SINGH 291.01
2442 BADKOT SHAILENDRA SINGH 310.13
2443 BADKOT SHAKTI PRASAD 127.95
2444 BADKOT SHAKTI SINGH BHANDARI 491.32
2445 BADKOT SHANKAR PD CHAMOLI 349.98
2446 BADKOT SHANKAR PRASAD 376.88
2447 BADKOT SHANTI PD 139.58
2448 BADKOT SHANTI PD 69.27
2449 BADKOT SHANTI PRASAD 169.12
2450 BADKOT SHANTI PRASAD 171.48
2451 BADKOT SHISH PAL SINGH 18.00
2452 BADKOT SHIV PD 58.88
2453 BADKOT SHIV SARAN SINGH 298.24
2454 BADKOT SHIVLU LAL 244.82
2455 BADKOT SHIVSHARAN 305.88
2456 BADKOT SHOBHA RAM DIMRI 254.92
2457 BADKOT SHOBHASHCHANDRA 292.28
2458 BADKOT SHOBNA DEI 441.41
2459 BADKOT SHREE RMA JAGURI 124.03
2460 BADKOT SHRI PATTI 87.11
2461 BADKOT SHRIPATI LAL 76.98
2462 BADKOT SHYAM LAL 26.20
2463 BADKOT SHYAM LAL 40.36
2464 BADKOT SHYAM LAL 413.42
2465 BADKOT SHYAM LAL 637.41
2466 BADKOT SHYAM LAL 230.35
2467 BADKOT SHYAM SINGH 54.98
2468 BADKOT SHYAM SINGH 76.95
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2469 BADKOT SHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN 181.63
2470 BADKOT SIBALU LAL 204.74
2471 BADKOT SITA RAM 38.40
2472 BADKOT SITA RAM GAUR 207.89
2473 BADKOT SITA RAM GAUR 313.43
2474 BADKOT SITABU 194.22
2475 BADKOT SIYA RAM 18.00
2476 BADKOT SMNT MANGI DEVI 72.00
2477 BADKOT SMT ANARI DEVI 289.00
2478 BADKOT SMT SURMA DEVI 249.85
2479 BADKOT SOBAT SINGH 269.17
2480 BADKOT SOBAT SINGH 48.66
2481 BADKOT SOHAN 40.36
2482 BADKOT SOHAN LAL 163.87
2483 BADKOT SOHAN LAL 119.52
2484 BADKOT SONGDI DEVI 23.11
2485 BADKOT SOORBEER SINGH 427.16
2486 BADKOT SOORVIR SINGH 274.75
2487 BADKOT SORVER SINGH 231.33
2488 BADKOT SOVAT SINGH 130.46
2489 BADKOT SOVENDAR SINGH 54.43
2490 BADKOT SOVENDER SINGH 333.81
2491 BADKOT SOVENDER SINGH 38.54
2492 BADKOT SOVENDRA SINGH 315.40
2493 BADKOT SOVERNDER SINGH 370.43
2494 BADKOT SRI JAGMOHAN SINGH 75.00
2495 BADKOT SRI SEWAK RAM 406.74
2496 BADKOT SRI SURAT SINGH RAWAT 169.79
2497 BADKOT SUBENDRA SINGH 58.80
2498 BADKOT SUBH DEI 97.56
2499 BADKOT SUBHADRA DEVI 75.00
2500 BADKOT SUBHASH SINGH RAWAT 329.71
2501 BADKOT SUDAMA RAM 337.05
2502 BADKOT SUMAN VISHWAKARMA 243.22
2503 BADKOT SUMITRA DEVI 120.28
2504 BADKOT SUN DASS 71.06
2505 BADKOT SUNAR SINGH 106.89
2506 BADKOT SUNDAR LAL 213.12
2507 BADKOT SUNDER DASS 23.14
2508 BADKOT SUNDER LAL 64.98
2509 BADKOT SUNDER PAL SINGH 34.18
2510 BADKOT SUNDER SINGH 495.32
2511 BADKOT SUNDER SINGH 358.70
2512 BADKOT SUNDER SINGH 84.89
2513 BADKOT SUNDRA DEVI 120.00
2514 BADKOT SUNIL KANDWAL 106.50
2515 BADKOT SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 440.32
2516 BADKOT SUNIL SAMWAL 47.73
2517 BADKOT SUNIL THAPLIYAL 221.06
2518 BADKOT SURAJ MAL SINGH 394.64
2519 BADKOT SURAJ MALL 420.68
2520 BADKOT SURAMA DEVI 311.76
2521 BADKOT SURAT LAL 50.53
2522 BADKOT SURAT LAL 115.55
2523 BADKOT SURAT SINGH 69.02
2524 BADKOT SURAT SINGH 51.90
2525 BADKOT SURAT SINGH 332.02
2526 BADKOT SURAT SINGH 175.40
2527 BADKOT SURAT SINGH 246.32
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2528 BADKOT SURAT SINGH NEGI 314.55
2529 BADKOT SURAT SINGH RANA 270.56
2530 BADKOT SURAT SINGH RAWAT 390.26
2531 BADKOT SURBEER SINGH 243.72
2532 BADKOT SURENDER SINGH 117.40
2533 BADKOT SURENDRA SINGH 92.53
2534 BADKOT SURESE DEVI 327.84
2535 BADKOT SURESH DASS 90.82
2536 BADKOT SURESH DOBHAL 114.20
2537 BADKOT SURESH ISNGH ASWAL 447.44
2538 BADKOT SURESH LAL 90.81
2539 BADKOT SURESH LAL 370.90
2540 BADKOT SURESH LAL 150.82
2541 BADKOT SURESH PAL 379.27
2542 BADKOT SURESH SINGH 130.01
2543 BADKOT SURESH SINGH CHAUHAN 450.47
2544 BADKOT SURPAL SINGH 330.75
2545 BADKOT SURVEER CHAND 337.79
2546 BADKOT SURVER SINGH 30.27
2547 BADKOT SURVER SINGH 329.53
2548 BADKOT SURVER SINGH 122.76
2549 BADKOT SURYA MANI 120.48
2550 BADKOT SURYAPAL 343.54
2551 BADKOT SURYAPAL SINGH 308.05
2552 BADKOT SUSHILA BANDHANI 386.05
2553 BADKOT SUSHILA DEVI 77.82
2554 BADKOT SUTARAN LAL 145.71
2555 BADKOT SUTARU LAL 124.13
2556 BADKOT SWARUP SINGH 84.88
2557 BADKOT SYALIK RAM 72.34
2558 BADKOT TARA CHANDRA 257.39
2559 BADKOT TARA MALL 395.94
2560 BADKOT TARACHAND 115.06
2561 BADKOT TEG SINGH RAWAT 228.91
2562 BADKOT TEKA RAM 73.45
2563 BADKOT TEKA SINGH 29.31
2564 BADKOT TIKA RAM 296.63
2565 BADKOT TIKA RAM RANA 99.89
2566 BADKOT TOTA 31.13
2567 BADKOT TOTA LAL 407.59
2568 BADKOT TOTA RAM 150.22
2569 BADKOT TOTA RAM 181.98
2570 BADKOT TREPAN SINGH RANA 104.18
2571 BADKOT TRILOK SINGH 361.92
2572 BADKOT TULA RAM 67.44
2573 BADKOT TUNGI DEVI 235.36
2574 BADKOT UDAM SINGH 286.68
2575 BADKOT UDAMU LAL 59.08
2576 BADKOT UDAY SINGH RANA 78.60
2577 BADKOT UJJWAL SINGH 91.70
2578 BADKOT UJJWAL SINGH 94.75
2579 BADKOT UJWAL SINGH 133.53
2580 BADKOT UMRAO SINGH 107.97
2581 BADKOT UPENDAR SINGH 28.26
2582 BADKOT UPENDER SINGH 19.02
2583 BADKOT UPENDRA S RANA 75.00
2584 BADKOT UPENDRA SINGH 167.42
2585 BADKOT UPENDRA SINGH 114.10
2586 BADKOT UPENDRA SINGH RANA 438.82
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2587 BADKOT UPENDRA SINGH RANA 326.88
2588 BADKOT UTTAM SINGH 396.09
2589 BADKOT UTTAM SINGH 30.27
2590 BADKOT VASU DEV 23.11
2591 BADKOT VERPAL SINGH 414.27
2592 BADKOT VIDYA SAGAR RATURI 324.92
2593 BADKOT VIDYAVATI SAMWAL 28.20
2594 BADKOT VIJAL DASS 363.51
2595 BADKOT VIJALU LAL 167.17
2596 BADKOT VIJALYA LAL 89.14
2597 BADKOT VIJAY KUMAR 411.27
2598 BADKOT VIJAY LAL 51.78
2599 BADKOT VIJAY LAL SHAH 82.92
2600 BADKOT VIJAY MAL SINGH 85.36
2601 BADKOT VIJAY PAL 24.16
2602 BADKOT VIJAY PAL SINGH 70.08
2603 BADKOT VIJAY PAL SINGH 224.62
2604 BADKOT VIJAY PAL SINGH 112.51
2605 BADKOT VIJAY PAL SINGH 319.35
2606 BADKOT VIJAY RAM 30.27
2607 BADKOT VIJAY SINGH 339.50
2608 BADKOT VIJAY SINGH 69.17
2609 BADKOT VIJAY SINGH 329.34
2610 BADKOT VIJAY SINGH 28.26
2611 BADKOT VIJAY SINGH RAWAT 244.48
2612 BADKOT VIJAYPAL SINGH 135.50
2613 BADKOT VIJAYPAL SINGH RANA 440.62
2614 BADKOT VIJENDER SINGH 114.58
2615 BADKOT VIJMATU LAL 61.71
2616 BADKOT VIKRAM SINGH 76.27
2617 BADKOT VIKRAM SINGH RANA 309.78
2618 BADKOT VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT 104.13
2619 BADKOT VINAY PAL 376.21
2620 BADKOT VINAYA SINGH 41.32
2621 BADKOT VINEETA ASWAL 411.97
2622 BADKOT VINOD SINGH 195.72
2623 BADKOT VINOD SINGH 88.74
2624 BADKOT VINOD SINGH 128.10
2625 BADKOT VINOD SINGH 290.20
2626 BADKOT VINOD SINGH 125.83
2627 BADKOT VIPENDRA S RAWAT 183.60
2628 BADKOT VIRAJANA 274.38
2629 BADKOT VIRANTI PD 74.20
2630 BADKOT VIRENDAR SINGH 102.18
2631 BADKOT VIRENDER SINGH 91.93
2632 BADKOT VIRENDER SINGH 150.26
2633 BADKOT VIRENDRA DUTT 144.28
2634 BADKOT VIRENDRA SINGH 369.29
2635 BADKOT VIRENDRA SINGH BHANDA 90.80
2636 BADKOT VISHAL MANI 75.00
2637 BADKOT VISHAL SINGH 115.93
2638 BADKOT VISHWER SHWAR 106.75
2639 BADKOT VIVEK RAWAT 344.15
2640 BADKOT YAMUNA PD 205.01
2641 BADKOT YASH PAL 49.76
2642 BADKOT YASHVER SINGH 71.04
2643 BADKOT YASHWANT SINGH 178.05
2644 BADKOT YASHWANT SINGH 271.65
2645 BADKOT YASPAL SINGH 216.25
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2646 BADKOT YESPAL SINGH RAWAT 218.72
2647 BADKOT YOGENDER SINGH 113.33
2648 BADKOT YUDHVEER SINGH 89.91
2649 VIKASNAGAR 3AJAB SINGH RAI 559.42
2650 VIKASNAGAR A RAIHMAN 323.60
2651 VIKASNAGAR AABID 63.92
2652 VIKASNAGAR AAGADU 96.29
2653 VIKASNAGAR AAKASH RATHOUR 399.79
2654 VIKASNAGAR AALAM SINGH 731.14
2655 VIKASNAGAR AALAM SINGH 73.93
2656 VIKASNAGAR AALIJAAN 355.89
2657 VIKASNAGAR AANAND KUMAR 224.27
2658 VIKASNAGAR AARATI 202.71
2659 VIKASNAGAR AASHA RAM 58.90
2660 VIKASNAGAR AASHA THAKURE 364.29
2661 VIKASNAGAR AASHIK MOHAMMAD 82.72
2662 VIKASNAGAR AASIA BEGUM 910.96
2663 VIKASNAGAR ABBAL AHMAD 446.75
2664 VIKASNAGAR ABBALHASAN 412.63
2665 VIKASNAGAR ABBASH 412.68
2666 VIKASNAGAR ABBASH 328.97
2667 VIKASNAGAR ABBDUL KARIM 164.67
2668 VIKASNAGAR ABD REHMAN 315.91
2669 VIKASNAGAR ABDOL SHALM 267.88
2670 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL FARUK 403.67
2671 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL GANI 344.06
2672 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL HAFIZE RAW 379.49
2673 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL HAMID 92.59
2674 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL HASAN 125.54
2675 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL HASAN 322.36
2676 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL HASSAN K-197 317.24
2677 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL JALAL 429.35
2678 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL KADIR 237.25
2679 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL KADIR 376.59
2680 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL KARIM 86.54
2681 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL KHALIK 318.40
2682 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL KHALIK 404.02
2683 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL KHALIK 202.91
2684 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL LATEEF 237.23
2685 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL RAHMAN 274.75
2686 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL RAHMAN 229.85
2687 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL RAJAK 313.36
2688 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL RAUF KHAN 76.95
2689 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL RAUP 338.06
2690 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL REHMAN 922.28
2691 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL REHMAN 293.81
2692 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL REHMAN K-168 167.37
2693 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL REHRMAN 106.16
2694 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL SALM 270.15
2695 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL SAMAD 371.78
2696 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL SATTAR 364.93
2697 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL SATTAR 379.42
2698 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL SATTAR 274.65
2699 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL SATTAR 336.50
2700 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL SATTAR 154.82
2701 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL WAHID 350.23
2702 VIKASNAGAR ABDUL WAHID 357.98
2703 VIKASNAGAR ABHISHEK KUMAR 176.66
2704 VIKASNAGAR ABID HASSAN 832.36

Page 46



2705 VIKASNAGAR ABID HASSAN J335 274.49
2706 VIKASNAGAR ADHRISH 387.20
2707 VIKASNAGAR ADRISH 331.35
2708 VIKASNAGAR ADRSIH 350.75
2709 VIKASNAGAR AFHROJ 355.99
2710 VIKASNAGAR AFJAL HUSSAIN 229.09
2711 VIKASNAGAR AHASAN 418.75
2712 VIKASNAGAR AHSAN 151.24
2713 VIKASNAGAR AHSAN 119.25
2714 VIKASNAGAR AHSSAN 564.48
2715 VIKASNAGAR AJAB SINGH 325.44
2716 VIKASNAGAR AJAY KUMAR 346.75
2717 VIKASNAGAR AJAY KUMAR 75.00
2718 VIKASNAGAR AJAY KUMAR 587.88
2719 VIKASNAGAR AJAY PAL 90.93
2720 VIKASNAGAR AJAY SINGH 762.54
2721 VIKASNAGAR AJAY THAPA 94.53
2722 VIKASNAGAR AJAY THAPA 39.90
2723 VIKASNAGAR AKATAR 382.07
2724 VIKASNAGAR AKBAR 119.48
2725 VIKASNAGAR AKBAR 37.23
2726 VIKASNAGAR AKBARI 131.64
2727 VIKASNAGAR AKBARI 106.91
2728 VIKASNAGAR AKBARI BEGAM 105.75
2729 VIKASNAGAR AKHTAR 417.24
2730 VIKASNAGAR AKHTAR 402.62
2731 VIKASNAGAR AKHTAR 425.76
2732 VIKASNAGAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN 369.21
2733 VIKASNAGAR AKHTARI 79.12
2734 VIKASNAGAR AKHTARI 90.55
2735 VIKASNAGAR AKRAM ALI 717.44
2736 VIKASNAGAR AKRAM MOHD 126.24
2737 VIKASNAGAR ALADIN 84.88
2738 VIKASNAGAR ALAHDEEN 272.91
2739 VIKASNAGAR ALAM SINGH 198.92
2740 VIKASNAGAR ALAUDIN 335.03
2741 VIKASNAGAR ALBARI 218.72
2742 VIKASNAGAR ALI AHMED 379.43
2743 VIKASNAGAR ALI BUX 104.99
2744 VIKASNAGAR ALI HASAN 226.99
2745 VIKASNAGAR ALI HASAN 75.00
2746 VIKASNAGAR ALI HASAN 444.83
2747 VIKASNAGAR ALI MOHD 238.09
2748 VIKASNAGAR ALI SHER 767.41
2749 VIKASNAGAR ALI SHER 356.18
2750 VIKASNAGAR ALIPASS 753.21
2751 VIKASNAGAR ALIYAS 397.63
2752 VIKASNAGAR ALLHADAI 391.21
2753 VIKASNAGAR ALLUDDIN 100.23
2754 VIKASNAGAR ALTAF 689.76
2755 VIKASNAGAR AMAL DEVI 151.16
2756 VIKASNAGAR AMAR DEV JOSHI 295.14
2757 VIKASNAGAR AMAR KUMAR DHANIYA 461.75
2758 VIKASNAGAR AMAR SINGH 288.16
2759 VIKASNAGAR AMAR SINGH 397.67
2760 VIKASNAGAR AMAR SINGH 398.13
2761 VIKASNAGAR AMAR SINGH 331.79
2762 VIKASNAGAR AMAR SINGH 440.56
2763 VIKASNAGAR AMAR SINGH GURANG 288.44
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2764 VIKASNAGAR AMAR SINGH RANA 606.72
2765 VIKASNAGAR AMARDEEP SINGH 16.19
2766 VIKASNAGAR AMARJEET 105.76
2767 VIKASNAGAR AMARPREET KAUR 304.61
2768 VIKASNAGAR AMEER HAIDER 225.00
2769 VIKASNAGAR AMER SINGH 746.70
2770 VIKASNAGAR AMER SINGH 418.35
2771 VIKASNAGAR AMER SINGH 356.85
2772 VIKASNAGAR AMER SINGH 117.41
2773 VIKASNAGAR AMI CHAND 318.00
2774 VIKASNAGAR AMICHAND 374.63
2775 VIKASNAGAR AMICHAND 626.85
2776 VIKASNAGAR AMICHAND 815.02
2777 VIKASNAGAR AMIR AHAMED 269.59
2778 VIKASNAGAR AMIR AHMAD 252.46
2779 VIKASNAGAR AMIR HASAN 338.11
2780 VIKASNAGAR AMIT CHAND 62.14
2781 VIKASNAGAR AMIT KUMAR 48.14
2782 VIKASNAGAR AMJAD ALI 447.27
2783 VIKASNAGAR AMJADAH 769.88
2784 VIKASNAGAR AMMO DEVI 208.23
2785 VIKASNAGAR AMRA DEVI 378.13
2786 VIKASNAGAR AMRAT LAL 222.34
2787 VIKASNAGAR AMRIT LAL 132.43
2788 VIKASNAGAR AMRITA DEVI 311.60
2789 VIKASNAGAR AMRUDEEN 82.73
2790 VIKASNAGAR AMZAD ALI 340.17
2791 VIKASNAGAR ANADN SINGH 775.38
2792 VIKASNAGAR ANANAD SINGH 245.11
2793 VIKASNAGAR ANAND SINGH 272.60
2794 VIKASNAGAR ANAND SINGH 121.35
2795 VIKASNAGAR ANAND SINGH 113.33
2796 VIKASNAGAR ANAND SINGH 233.87
2797 VIKASNAGAR ANAND SINGH 77.33
2798 VIKASNAGAR ANAND SINGH 996.42
2799 VIKASNAGAR ANAND SINGH 59.34
2800 VIKASNAGAR ANAND THAPLIYAL 225.02
2801 VIKASNAGAR ANGOOR 89.59
2802 VIKASNAGAR ANGOOR HASAN 161.81
2803 VIKASNAGAR ANGOOR SNMGH 86.77
2804 VIKASNAGAR ANGOORIE DEVI 465.00
2805 VIKASNAGAR ANIL 324.07
2806 VIKASNAGAR ANIL 357.57
2807 VIKASNAGAR ANIL ARORA 92.53
2808 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR 157.71
2809 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR 135.50
2810 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR 447.21
2811 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR 110.18
2812 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR 654.98
2813 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR 293.82
2814 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR 260.89
2815 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR 92.76
2816 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR 377.78
2817 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR 18.00
2818 VIKASNAGAR ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 75.00
2819 VIKASNAGAR ANIL RUKSEL 115.59
2820 VIKASNAGAR ANISH 83.87
2821 VIKASNAGAR ANISH 66.70
2822 VIKASNAGAR ANISHA 92.47

Page 48



2823 VIKASNAGAR ANITA 380.34
2824 VIKASNAGAR ANITA DEVI 349.98
2825 VIKASNAGAR ANITA SAXENA 910.55
2826 VIKASNAGAR ANJU 300.12
2827 VIKASNAGAR ANOORI DEVI 380.80
2828 VIKASNAGAR ANT RAM 91.61
2829 VIKASNAGAR ANTER SINGH 125.99
2830 VIKASNAGAR ANTRAM 578.10
2831 VIKASNAGAR ANUJ KUMAR 408.38
2832 VIKASNAGAR ANUP KUMAR 358.11
2833 VIKASNAGAR ANVARI 368.12
2834 VIKASNAGAR ANWAR 309.27
2835 VIKASNAGAR ANWARI 18.00
2836 VIKASNAGAR ANWARI 129.10
2837 VIKASNAGAR APHSANA BEGAM 198.46
2838 VIKASNAGAR APURV SINGH 46.12
2839 VIKASNAGAR ARCHANA TOMAR 265.58
2840 VIKASNAGAR ARJUHN SINGH 88.14
2841 VIKASNAGAR ARJUN 67.61
2842 VIKASNAGAR ARJUN 66.70
2843 VIKASNAGAR ARJUN SINGH 418.88
2844 VIKASNAGAR ARJUN SINGH 125.45
2845 VIKASNAGAR ARSHAD 389.78
2846 VIKASNAGAR ARSHAD ALI 377.71
2847 VIKASNAGAR ARTI 353.11
2848 VIKASNAGAR ARUN 200.27
2849 VIKASNAGAR ARVIND 33.30
2850 VIKASNAGAR ARVIND CHAUHAN 24.22
2851 VIKASNAGAR ARVIND KUMAR SAINI 151.91
2852 VIKASNAGAR ARVIND SINGH 123.82
2853 VIKASNAGAR ASAGAR 323.58
2854 VIKASNAGAR ASALAM 89.59
2855 VIKASNAGAR ASGAR 308.20
2856 VIKASNAGAR ASGAR 31.27
2857 VIKASNAGAR ASGAR ALI 123.15
2858 VIKASNAGAR ASGAR ALI 29.23
2859 VIKASNAGAR ASHA DEVI 218.04
2860 VIKASNAGAR ASHA DEVI 289.15
2861 VIKASNAGAR ASHAD SINGH 186.45
2862 VIKASNAGAR ASHARAM SAINI 386.89
2863 VIKASNAGAR ASHISH 226.96
2864 VIKASNAGAR ASHISH GUPTA 357.34
2865 VIKASNAGAR ASHISH KUMAR 880.23
2866 VIKASNAGAR ASHLAM 334.34
2867 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK 401.37
2868 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK 258.14
2869 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 242.77
2870 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 32.37
2871 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 100.60
2872 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 382.85
2873 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 37.50
2874 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 392.58
2875 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 222.69
2876 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 1095.51
2877 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 371.03
2878 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 223.54
2879 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 369.69
2880 VIKASNAGAR ASHOK SHARMA 204.20
2881 VIKASNAGAR ASHRAF 301.62
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2882 VIKASNAGAR ASHRAF ALI 345.38
2883 VIKASNAGAR ASLAM 116.33
2884 VIKASNAGAR ASLAM 196.30
2885 VIKASNAGAR ASLAM 690.56
2886 VIKASNAGAR ASLAM ALI 332.43
2887 VIKASNAGAR ASOTIA 284.33
2888 VIKASNAGAR ASRAF ALI 692.72
2889 VIKASNAGAR ASRAPH 322.51
2890 VIKASNAGAR ASRAT 347.89
2891 VIKASNAGAR ATAL SINGH 131.78
2892 VIKASNAGAR ATAR SINGH 107.18
2893 VIKASNAGAR ATEK AHAMED 188.50
2894 VIKASNAGAR ATMA RAM 118.52
2895 VIKASNAGAR ATMA RAM 96.24
2896 VIKASNAGAR ATMA RAM 268.02
2897 VIKASNAGAR ATRU 779.29
2898 VIKASNAGAR ATTAMA RAM 149.34
2899 VIKASNAGAR ATTAR  SINGH 82.28
2900 VIKASNAGAR ATTAR SIGNH 387.10
2901 VIKASNAGAR ATTAR SING 288.56
2902 VIKASNAGAR ATTAR SINGH 18.00
2903 VIKASNAGAR ATTAR SINGH 326.59
2904 VIKASNAGAR ATTER SINGH 417.85
2905 VIKASNAGAR AVDESH RAM 216.78
2906 VIKASNAGAR AVTAR SINGH 309.10
2907 VIKASNAGAR AYASHA 251.28
2908 VIKASNAGAR AYYUB 311.18
2909 VIKASNAGAR AZUMUDDIN 414.18
2910 VIKASNAGAR B C MINHAAS 117.55
2911 VIKASNAGAR BABAR KHAN 279.72
2912 VIKASNAGAR BABLI DEVI 302.39
2913 VIKASNAGAR BABLI DEVI 297.90
2914 VIKASNAGAR BABLU 295.07
2915 VIKASNAGAR BABLU 329.86
2916 VIKASNAGAR BABLU 438.95
2917 VIKASNAGAR BABOO LAL MORYA 201.74
2918 VIKASNAGAR BABORAM 325.01
2919 VIKASNAGAR BABRI SINGH 129.54
2920 VIKASNAGAR BABU LAL 576.42
2921 VIKASNAGAR BABU LAL 550.55
2922 VIKASNAGAR BABU LAL 58.99
2923 VIKASNAGAR BABU LAL 336.34
2924 VIKASNAGAR BABU LAL 272.79
2925 VIKASNAGAR BABU LAL 87.89
2926 VIKASNAGAR BABU LAL 1026.82
2927 VIKASNAGAR BABU LAL 18.00
2928 VIKASNAGAR BABU RAM 121.51
2929 VIKASNAGAR BABU RAM 235.96
2930 VIKASNAGAR BABU RAM 369.16
2931 VIKASNAGAR BABU RAM 99.99
2932 VIKASNAGAR BABU RAM 373.04
2933 VIKASNAGAR BABU RAM 251.28
2934 VIKASNAGAR BABU RAM 458.89
2935 VIKASNAGAR BABU RAM 574.52
2936 VIKASNAGAR BABU RAM 369.13
2937 VIKASNAGAR BABU RAM KASHYAP 214.52
2938 VIKASNAGAR BABU SINGH 1187.16
2939 VIKASNAGAR BABU SINGH 484.18
2940 VIKASNAGAR BABU SINGH 40.40
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2941 VIKASNAGAR BABU SINGH TOMAR 112.31
2942 VIKASNAGAR BABURAM 502.44
2943 VIKASNAGAR BABURAM 325.20
2944 VIKASNAGAR BABY 308.26
2945 VIKASNAGAR BACHHI RAM BHUTT 299.40
2946 VIKASNAGAR BADADUR SINGH 794.16
2947 VIKASNAGAR BADALU 361.47
2948 VIKASNAGAR BADHU RAM 370.01
2949 VIKASNAGAR BADRI PRAASD RAI 367.58
2950 VIKASNAGAR BADRU JAMMA 106.54
2951 VIKASNAGAR BAGAT SINGH 98.64
2952 VIKASNAGAR BAGLA DEVI 165.04
2953 VIKASNAGAR BAHADUR SINGH 289.59
2954 VIKASNAGAR BAHADUR SINGH 214.50
2955 VIKASNAGAR BAHADUR SINGH 317.32
2956 VIKASNAGAR BAHBETAN DEVI 308.76
2957 VIKASNAGAR BAHID 455.19
2958 VIKASNAGAR BAISHAKHI DEVI 208.72
2959 VIKASNAGAR BAJIRO 146.00
2960 VIKASNAGAR BAL RAM 831.62
2961 VIKASNAGAR BAL SINGH 404.21
2962 VIKASNAGAR BAL SWAROOP 380.50
2963 VIKASNAGAR BALA DEVI 97.25
2964 VIKASNAGAR BALA DEVI 62.59
2965 VIKASNAGAR BALA DEVI 92.59
2966 VIKASNAGAR BALA DEVI 59.78
2967 VIKASNAGAR BALA DEVI 120.53
2968 VIKASNAGAR BALA DEVI 298.03
2969 VIKASNAGAR BALAK RAM 377.26
2970 VIKASNAGAR BALAK RAM 418.48
2971 VIKASNAGAR BALAK RAM 19.50
2972 VIKASNAGAR BALAK RAM 389.80
2973 VIKASNAGAR BALAK RAM 150.00
2974 VIKASNAGAR BALAK RAM 27.17
2975 VIKASNAGAR BALAK RAM 407.87
2976 VIKASNAGAR BALAY RAM 449.76
2977 VIKASNAGAR BALBANT SINGH 355.94
2978 VIKASNAGAR BALBEER 236.96
2979 VIKASNAGAR BALBEER 92.52
2980 VIKASNAGAR BALBEER SINGH 362.89
2981 VIKASNAGAR BALBER SINGH 119.18
2982 VIKASNAGAR BALBIR SINGH 63.06
2983 VIKASNAGAR BALBIR SINGH 337.29
2984 VIKASNAGAR BALBIR SINGH 404.40
2985 VIKASNAGAR BALBIR SINGH 178.94
2986 VIKASNAGAR BALBIR SINGH 474.44
2987 VIKASNAGAR BALBIR SINGH 24.98
2988 VIKASNAGAR BALBIR SINGH 262.51
2989 VIKASNAGAR BALBIR SINGH 60.84
2990 VIKASNAGAR BALBIR SINGH 482.63
2991 VIKASNAGAR BALBIR SINGH RAJPOOT 307.50
2992 VIKASNAGAR BALDEV SINGH 365.12
2993 VIKASNAGAR BALDEV SINGH 378.11
2994 VIKASNAGAR BALDEV SINGH CHAUHAN 261.11
2995 VIKASNAGAR BALESH KUMAR 382.96
2996 VIKASNAGAR BALESHWARI DEVI 383.71
2997 VIKASNAGAR BALI RAM 284.22
2998 VIKASNAGAR BALIRAM 79.62
2999 VIKASNAGAR BALIRAM 327.92
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3000 VIKASNAGAR BALJEET 94.14
3001 VIKASNAGAR BALJEET SINGH 327.06
3002 VIKASNAGAR BALJEET SINGH RAJPOOT 217.76
3003 VIKASNAGAR BALKSHAN 241.43
3004 VIKASNAGAR BALMA DEVI 111.23
3005 VIKASNAGAR BALMAT 206.93
3006 VIKASNAGAR BALRAM 19.02
3007 VIKASNAGAR BALU SINGH 342.32
3008 VIKASNAGAR BALVEER 429.83
3009 VIKASNAGAR BALVEER SINGH 292.16
3010 VIKASNAGAR BALVINDER KAUR 18.00
3011 VIKASNAGAR BALWAN SINGH 962.82
3012 VIKASNAGAR BALWANT SINGH 332.23
3013 VIKASNAGAR BALWANT SINGH CHAUHAN 230.31
3014 VIKASNAGAR BAMDEV SHARMA 345.45
3015 VIKASNAGAR BANARASI DASS 358.65
3016 VIKASNAGAR BANARAST 361.30
3017 VIKASNAGAR BANARSI DASS 317.25
3018 VIKASNAGAR BANBAHRI 44.49
3019 VIKASNAGAR BANNI SINGH 124.19
3020 VIKASNAGAR BANSHI LAL 307.83
3021 VIKASNAGAR BANWARI 62.04
3022 VIKASNAGAR BANWARI LAL 332.40
3023 VIKASNAGAR BARFIYA 18.00
3024 VIKASNAGAR BARKAT 213.95
3025 VIKASNAGAR BARKAT 728.74
3026 VIKASNAGAR BARKAT ALI 94.24
3027 VIKASNAGAR BARUDUTT 563.69
3028 VIKASNAGAR BARUWA 208.18
3029 VIKASNAGAR BASAKHU 243.76
3030 VIKASNAGAR BASANT 114.95
3031 VIKASNAGAR BASANT RAM 353.48
3032 VIKASNAGAR BASANTI DEVI 374.41
3033 VIKASNAGAR BASHEER KHA 172.58
3034 VIKASNAGAR BASHIR 88.73
3035 VIKASNAGAR BASHIR 370.15
3036 VIKASNAGAR BASHIR AHMAD 323.05
3037 VIKASNAGAR BEENA TOMER 320.90
3038 VIKASNAGAR BEENU DEVI DHIMAN 123.20
3039 VIKASNAGAR BEER SINGH 285.08
3040 VIKASNAGAR BEER SINGH 291.67
3041 VIKASNAGAR BEER SINGH RANA 435.63
3042 VIKASNAGAR BEERBAL 386.23
3043 VIKASNAGAR BEERU 18.00
3044 VIKASNAGAR BEERU 784.82
3045 VIKASNAGAR BENI SINGH 377.78
3046 VIKASNAGAR BETTO 277.79
3047 VIKASNAGAR BHADUR SINGH 197.15
3048 VIKASNAGAR BHADUR SINGH 334.54
3049 VIKASNAGAR BHAG SINGH 404.44
3050 VIKASNAGAR BHAG SINGH 122.85
3051 VIKASNAGAR BHAGAT RAM 193.34
3052 VIKASNAGAR BHAGAT RAM 444.11
3053 VIKASNAGAR BHAGAT RAM 337.11
3054 VIKASNAGAR BHAGAT SINGH 102.84
3055 VIKASNAGAR BHAGAT SINGH 103.68
3056 VIKASNAGAR BHAGAT SINGH 731.84
3057 VIKASNAGAR BHAGAT SINGH 424.97
3058 VIKASNAGAR BHAGAT SINGH 388.00
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3059 VIKASNAGAR BHAGAT SINGH CHAUHAN 585.07
3060 VIKASNAGAR BHAGAT SINGH CHAUHAN 332.74
3061 VIKASNAGAR BHAGATOO 394.58
3062 VIKASNAGAR BHAGATU 107.29
3063 VIKASNAGAR BHAGATU 80.52
3064 VIKASNAGAR BHAGATU 131.94
3065 VIKASNAGAR BHAGH SINGH 327.32
3066 VIKASNAGAR BHAGI RATH 242.39
3067 VIKASNAGAR BHAGIRATHI ASWAL 207.21
3068 VIKASNAGAR BHAGMAL 328.72
3069 VIKASNAGAR BHAGWAN DAS 446.76
3070 VIKASNAGAR BHAGWAN DAS CHANDAL 75.22
3071 VIKASNAGAR BHAGWAN DASS 195.42
3072 VIKASNAGAR BHAGWAN SINGH 128.14
3073 VIKASNAGAR BHAGWAN SINGH 71.72
3074 VIKASNAGAR BHAGWAN SINGH 105.70
3075 VIKASNAGAR BHAGWAN SINGH 106.17
3076 VIKASNAGAR BHAGWAN SINGH 84.54
3077 VIKASNAGAR BHAGWAN SINGH 430.32
3078 VIKASNAGAR BHAGWAN SINGH 104.65
3079 VIKASNAGAR BHAJAN SINGH 394.86
3080 VIKASNAGAR BHARAT 332.37
3081 VIKASNAGAR BHARAT RAM 167.89
3082 VIKASNAGAR BHARAT RAM 88.80
3083 VIKASNAGAR BHARAT SINGH 317.16
3084 VIKASNAGAR BHARAT SINGH 325.81
3085 VIKASNAGAR BHARMPAL 208.43
3086 VIKASNAGAR BHAW SINGH 364.89
3087 VIKASNAGAR BHAWAN SINGH 389.20
3088 VIKASNAGAR BHAWANI PRASAD 232.38
3089 VIKASNAGAR BHEEM SINGH 220.10
3090 VIKASNAGAR BHEEM SINGH 129.00
3091 VIKASNAGAR BHEEM SINGH 355.28
3092 VIKASNAGAR BHGAT SINGH 274.56
3093 VIKASNAGAR BHIKAM 244.84
3094 VIKASNAGAR BHIM SINGH 99.80
3095 VIKASNAGAR BHIM SINGH 233.49
3096 VIKASNAGAR BHIM SINGH 159.07
3097 VIKASNAGAR BHIM SINGH RAWAT 257.16
3098 VIKASNAGAR BHIM SINGH THOMER 204.88
3099 VIKASNAGAR BHIM THAPA 333.24
3100 VIKASNAGAR BHOLA RAM 760.34
3101 VIKASNAGAR BHOLA SINGH 387.32
3102 VIKASNAGAR BHOODEV SINGH 93.84
3103 VIKASNAGAR BHOOLA RAM 366.18
3104 VIKASNAGAR BHOOP SINGH 106.59
3105 VIKASNAGAR BHOOPAL SINGH 333.52
3106 VIKASNAGAR BHOORA 309.35
3107 VIKASNAGAR BHOORI DEVI 1243.56
3108 VIKASNAGAR BHOPAL 40.28
3109 VIKASNAGAR BHOPAL 178.27
3110 VIKASNAGAR BHOPAL SINGH TOMAR 381.48
3111 VIKASNAGAR BHORIYA DEVI 309.38
3112 VIKASNAGAR BHOTI DEVI 763.12
3113 VIKASNAGAR BHRAT LAL 392.81
3114 VIKASNAGAR BHRAT SINGH 321.95
3115 VIKASNAGAR BHUDHA SINGH 132.47
3116 VIKASNAGAR BHUDHU 385.46
3117 VIKASNAGAR BHUJAMIL 444.85
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3118 VIKASNAGAR BHUPAL SINGH 254.88
3119 VIKASNAGAR BHUPAL SINGH CHAUHAN 361.24
3120 VIKASNAGAR BHURA 414.80
3121 VIKASNAGAR BHURA 29.18
3122 VIKASNAGAR BHURA SINGH 419.25
3123 VIKASNAGAR BHUREY KHAN 133.52
3124 VIKASNAGAR BHURU 302.48
3125 VIKASNAGAR BHUSWA 731.38
3126 VIKASNAGAR BHWAN SINGH 448.52
3127 VIKASNAGAR BIDO 119.76
3128 VIKASNAGAR BIDO DEVI 18.00
3129 VIKASNAGAR BIHARI LAL 435.59
3130 VIKASNAGAR BIJENDER 351.74
3131 VIKASNAGAR BIJENDER KUMAR 318.72
3132 VIKASNAGAR BIJENDER SINGH 89.58
3133 VIKASNAGAR BIJNEDER 38.50
3134 VIKASNAGAR BILASH 75.00
3135 VIKASNAGAR BILLU 136.37
3136 VIKASNAGAR BIMALA DEVI 274.93
3137 VIKASNAGAR BIMLA 90.55
3138 VIKASNAGAR BIMLA DEVI 797.94
3139 VIKASNAGAR BIMLA DEVI 235.80
3140 VIKASNAGAR BINA RANI 391.94
3141 VIKASNAGAR BIR SINGH 126.64
3142 VIKASNAGAR BIRAMPAL 304.40
3143 VIKASNAGAR BIRBAL 325.40
3144 VIKASNAGAR BIRBAL 737.15
3145 VIKASNAGAR BIRZLAL 372.36
3146 VIKASNAGAR BISHAN DUTT 314.72
3147 VIKASNAGAR BISHNI DEVI 417.40
3148 VIKASNAGAR BITTU 202.51
3149 VIKASNAGAR BRIJ BALA 403.73
3150 VIKASNAGAR BRIJ LAL 360.44
3151 VIKASNAGAR BRIJU 97.64
3152 VIKASNAGAR BSESLE PEETER 340.78
3153 VIKASNAGAR BUDH RAM 121.91
3154 VIKASNAGAR BUDH RAM 91.91
3155 VIKASNAGAR BUDHAI S/O JANKI 137.31
3156 VIKASNAGAR BUDHI PRAKASH 750.31
3157 VIKASNAGAR BUDHRAM 668.36
3158 VIKASNAGAR BULI RAM SINGH 362.42
3159 VIKASNAGAR BUNDI RAM 357.66
3160 VIKASNAGAR BURAN 364.47
3161 VIKASNAGAR CHAIT RAM 103.91
3162 VIKASNAGAR CHAIT RAM 103.59
3163 VIKASNAGAR CHALLU RAM 10.04
3164 VIKASNAGAR CHAMALI DEVI 316.29
3165 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN 301.78
3166 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN 74.79
3167 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN DAYE 48.40
3168 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN LAL 105.89
3169 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN LAL 116.36
3170 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN LAL 61.53
3171 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN LAL 58.43
3172 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN LAL 151.67
3173 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN LAL 54.84
3174 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN LAL 142.94
3175 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN LAL 443.78
3176 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN LAL 370.86
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3177 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN LAL 401.77
3178 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH 171.85
3179 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH 395.28
3180 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH 478.23
3181 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH 391.36
3182 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH 105.80
3183 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH 316.94
3184 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH 80.19
3185 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH 217.08
3186 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH 194.47
3187 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH 266.78
3188 VIKASNAGAR CHAMAN SINGH CHAUHAN 304.91
3189 VIKASNAGAR CHAMELI 302.05
3190 VIKASNAGAR CHAMELI DEVI 511.94
3191 VIKASNAGAR CHAMMAN LAL 645.44
3192 VIKASNAGAR CHAMPA DAYAL 175.34
3193 VIKASNAGAR CHAMPULI DEVI 444.97
3194 VIKASNAGAR CHAND KI 286.50
3195 VIKASNAGAR CHANDA DEVI 608.15
3196 VIKASNAGAR CHANDA GURANG 496.05
3197 VIKASNAGAR CHANDA RAM 242.26
3198 VIKASNAGAR CHANDAN SINGH 823.22
3199 VIKASNAGAR CHANDAN SINGH 152.48
3200 VIKASNAGAR CHANDER KANTA 68.82
3201 VIKASNAGAR CHANDER MOHAN BALOONI 351.18
3202 VIKASNAGAR CHANDER PRAKASH 123.33
3203 VIKASNAGAR CHANDER PRAKASH GUPTA 109.97
3204 VIKASNAGAR CHANDRA BAHADUR 455.17
3205 VIKASNAGAR CHANDRA BAHADUR THAP 320.88
3206 VIKASNAGAR CHANDRA KISHORE 160.86
3207 VIKASNAGAR CHANDRE PAL 581.40
3208 VIKASNAGAR CHANDRE PAL 327.28
3209 VIKASNAGAR CHANDU 373.97
3210 VIKASNAGAR CHANDU 786.22
3211 VIKASNAGAR CHANDU RAM 243.28
3212 VIKASNAGAR CHARAN DASS 18.00
3213 VIKASNAGAR CHARAN SINGH 225.00
3214 VIKASNAGAR CHARAN SINGH 102.48
3215 VIKASNAGAR CHARAN SINGH 421.24
3216 VIKASNAGAR CHATAR SINGH 67.50
3217 VIKASNAGAR CHATAR SINGH 309.80
3218 VIKASNAGAR CHATTAR SINGH 149.56
3219 VIKASNAGAR CHATTAR SINGH 66.88
3220 VIKASNAGAR CHAUHAL 310.40
3221 VIKASNAGAR CHAUHAR SINGH 341.12
3222 VIKASNAGAR CHEMRU 18.00
3223 VIKASNAGAR CHET RAM 357.81
3224 VIKASNAGAR CHET RAM 296.21
3225 VIKASNAGAR CHET RAM 37.50
3226 VIKASNAGAR CHET RAM 31.17
3227 VIKASNAGAR CHET RAM 141.69
3228 VIKASNAGAR CHETAN 95.04
3229 VIKASNAGAR CHHOTA 36.27
3230 VIKASNAGAR CHHOTE LAL 380.19
3231 VIKASNAGAR CHHOTEY LAL 95.53
3232 VIKASNAGAR CHHOTEY LAL 391.30
3233 VIKASNAGAR CHINTA MANI 217.41
3234 VIKASNAGAR CHINTOO 334.64
3235 VIKASNAGAR CHINTRAM 907.18
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3236 VIKASNAGAR CHINU 327.95
3237 VIKASNAGAR CHIRAHJEE LAL 430.86
3238 VIKASNAGAR CHOTAI LAL 64.00
3239 VIKASNAGAR CHOTEY LAL 397.84
3240 VIKASNAGAR CHOTEY LAL 70.80
3241 VIKASNAGAR CHOTU 326.00
3242 VIKASNAGAR CHOTU RAM  J257 202.84
3243 VIKASNAGAR CHOTY LAL 379.57
3244 VIKASNAGAR CHUMMA DEVI 63.48
3245 VIKASNAGAR CHUNI LAL 46.66
3246 VIKASNAGAR CHURD SINGH 326.26
3247 VIKASNAGAR DAAN SINGH 329.55
3248 VIKASNAGAR DAAN SINGH 109.11
3249 VIKASNAGAR DAL CHAND 382.02
3250 VIKASNAGAR DALAT RAM 20.03
3251 VIKASNAGAR DALIP SINGH 291.67
3252 VIKASNAGAR DALIP SINGH 352.83
3253 VIKASNAGAR DALIP SINGH 292.20
3254 VIKASNAGAR DALIP SINGH CHAMYAL 316.92
3255 VIKASNAGAR DALIP SINGH J300 262.89
3256 VIKASNAGAR DALU DAS 40.58
3257 VIKASNAGAR DAMBER SINGH OLI 123.34
3258 VIKASNAGAR DAMODER 135.50
3259 VIKASNAGAR DAMODER PD 596.95
3260 VIKASNAGAR DANNIRAM 58.69
3261 VIKASNAGAR DANSINGH 192.60
3262 VIKASNAGAR DARSAN SINGH 616.26
3263 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN 682.78
3264 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN DEAI 311.07
3265 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN DEI 422.21
3266 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN LAL 167.11
3267 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN LAL 229.03
3268 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN LAL 322.55
3269 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN LAL 413.42
3270 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN LAL 91.99
3271 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN LAL MORYA 363.56
3272 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN SINGH 271.97
3273 VIKASNAGAR DARSHAN SINGH 423.39
3274 VIKASNAGAR DASHODE RAM 18.00
3275 VIKASNAGAR DATA RAM 847.13
3276 VIKASNAGAR DATA RAM 443.25
3277 VIKASNAGAR DAULAT RAM 88.03
3278 VIKASNAGAR DAULAT RAM 364.38
3279 VIKASNAGAR DAULAT SINGH 100.46
3280 VIKASNAGAR DAULAT SINGH 236.22
3281 VIKASNAGAR DAULAT SINGH 118.24
3282 VIKASNAGAR DAULLI RAM 99.38
3283 VIKASNAGAR DAVAESHWARI GAROLA 430.37
3284 VIKASNAGAR DAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA 410.15
3285 VIKASNAGAR DAYA NAND 198.21
3286 VIKASNAGAR DAYA RAM 305.32
3287 VIKASNAGAR DAYA RAM 351.54
3288 VIKASNAGAR DAYAL SINGH 332.96
3289 VIKASNAGAR DAYAL SINGH 373.03
3290 VIKASNAGAR DAYARAM 42.60
3291 VIKASNAGAR DAYARAM 335.72
3292 VIKASNAGAR DEEN MOHD 62.74
3293 VIKASNAGAR DEEP CHAND 486.13
3294 VIKASNAGAR DEEP CHAND 427.22
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3295 VIKASNAGAR DEEPAK KUMAR 75.44
3296 VIKASNAGAR DEEPAK RAJ 161.66
3297 VIKASNAGAR DEEPCHAND 238.42
3298 VIKASNAGAR DEEPIKA 101.74
3299 VIKASNAGAR DEEWAN SINGH 432.70
3300 VIKASNAGAR DEEWAN SINGH 339.25
3301 VIKASNAGAR DEEWAN SINGH 295.99
3302 VIKASNAGAR DEEWAN SINGH 21.06
3303 VIKASNAGAR DELYA RAM 342.42
3304 VIKASNAGAR DENESH KUMAR 747.23
3305 VIKASNAGAR DEVANTHI 87.19
3306 VIKASNAGAR DEVDUTT LAKHERA 339.62
3307 VIKASNAGAR DEVENDER DUTT 175.70
3308 VIKASNAGAR DEVENDRA KUMAR SONI 154.57
3309 VIKASNAGAR DEVESHWARI DEVI 266.28
3310 VIKASNAGAR DEVI RAM 87.82
3311 VIKASNAGAR DEVI RAM 23.08
3312 VIKASNAGAR DEVI SINGH 394.04
3313 VIKASNAGAR DEVI SINGH 196.47
3314 VIKASNAGAR DEVRAJ 489.38
3315 VIKASNAGAR DEVRAJ SINGH 418.19
3316 VIKASNAGAR DHAN  BAHADUR THAPA 120.41
3317 VIKASNAGAR DHAN SINGH 460.04
3318 VIKASNAGAR DHAN SINGH 248.22
3319 VIKASNAGAR DHANI RAM 117.22
3320 VIKASNAGAR DHANI RAM 379.15
3321 VIKASNAGAR DHANI RAM SHARMA 148.67
3322 VIKASNAGAR DHANI RMA 291.11
3323 VIKASNAGAR DHANNODEVI 12.09
3324 VIKASNAGAR DHANPER KASH 818.52
3325 VIKASNAGAR DHANSARA 321.07
3326 VIKASNAGAR DHARAM KAUR 364.10
3327 VIKASNAGAR DHARAM PAL 303.34
3328 VIKASNAGAR DHARAM PAL 1508.81
3329 VIKASNAGAR DHARAM PAL DHIMAN 75.00
3330 VIKASNAGAR DHARAM SINGH 337.75
3331 VIKASNAGAR DHARAM SINGH 123.68
3332 VIKASNAGAR DHARAM SINGH 147.88
3333 VIKASNAGAR DHARAM SINGH 121.62
3334 VIKASNAGAR DHARAM SINGH 300.32
3335 VIKASNAGAR DHARAM VIR 367.46
3336 VIKASNAGAR DHARAMPAL J317 451.83
3337 VIKASNAGAR DHARM PAL 349.03
3338 VIKASNAGAR DHARM PAL 354.79
3339 VIKASNAGAR DHARM SINGH 357.84
3340 VIKASNAGAR DHARM SINGH 192.73
3341 VIKASNAGAR DHARMA SINGH 452.96
3342 VIKASNAGAR DHARMENDER 19.30
3343 VIKASNAGAR DHARMENDER KUMAR 50.40
3344 VIKASNAGAR DHARMENDRA 104.10
3345 VIKASNAGAR DHARMENDRA BANSAL 612.78
3346 VIKASNAGAR DHAYAN CHAND 262.46
3347 VIKASNAGAR DHAYAN SINGH 97.27
3348 VIKASNAGAR DHAYAN SINGH 385.55
3349 VIKASNAGAR DHEENGA RAM 328.02
3350 VIKASNAGAR DHEERAJ SINGH 59.28
3351 VIKASNAGAR DHINGHA RAM 415.62
3352 VIKASNAGAR DHOOLIE 129.47
3353 VIKASNAGAR DHOOM SINGH 374.42
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3354 VIKASNAGAR DHOOM SINGH 416.33
3355 VIKASNAGAR DHUMSINGH 285.86
3356 VIKASNAGAR DHYAN SINGH 304.45
3357 VIKASNAGAR DHYAN SINGH 92.61
3358 VIKASNAGAR DHYAN SINGH 47.36
3359 VIKASNAGAR DIGAMBAR SINGH 117.66
3360 VIKASNAGAR DIGAMBAR SINGH CHAUCH 96.30
3361 VIKASNAGAR DIGAMBER SINGH 149.53
3362 VIKASNAGAR DIGAR SINGH 324.90
3363 VIKASNAGAR DIL BAHADUR 457.63
3364 VIKASNAGAR DIL SHAD 372.36
3365 VIKASNAGAR DILA RAM THAPA 311.38
3366 VIKASNAGAR DILASAD 160.88
3367 VIKASNAGAR DILAY RAM 204.24
3368 VIKASNAGAR DILEY RAM 415.25
3369 VIKASNAGAR DILSHAD 365.83
3370 VIKASNAGAR DILSHAD 387.44
3371 VIKASNAGAR DILSHAD 314.06
3372 VIKASNAGAR DILSHAD 282.06
3373 VIKASNAGAR DILSHAD 52.88
3374 VIKASNAGAR DILSHAD 340.51
3375 VIKASNAGAR DILSHAD ALI 369.85
3376 VIKASNAGAR DIN MOHAMAD 107.90
3377 VIKASNAGAR DINESH 115.96
3378 VIKASNAGAR DINESH CHAND THAPLIYA 108.12
3379 VIKASNAGAR DINESH DOBAL 207.80
3380 VIKASNAGAR DINESH KUMAR 117.76
3381 VIKASNAGAR DINESH KUMAR 539.36
3382 VIKASNAGAR DINESH KUMAR 248.30
3383 VIKASNAGAR DINESH KUMAR 875.68
3384 VIKASNAGAR DINESH MATHANI 398.09
3385 VIKASNAGAR DINESH SHARMA 323.91
3386 VIKASNAGAR DINESH SINGH 277.62
3387 VIKASNAGAR DINESH SINGH RAWAT 368.93
3388 VIKASNAGAR DIWAKAR DUTT JASOLA 426.17
3389 VIKASNAGAR DIWAN SINGH 411.51
3390 VIKASNAGAR DIWAN SINGH 204.12
3391 VIKASNAGAR DLIYA RAM 82.94
3392 VIKASNAGAR DNARAM 195.54
3393 VIKASNAGAR DNESH MALIK 204.41
3394 VIKASNAGAR DR KUAMISUDEEN 59.43
3395 VIKASNAGAR DULI CHAND 75.00
3396 VIKASNAGAR DUM SINGH 122.24
3397 VIKASNAGAR DUNI CHAND 78.34
3398 VIKASNAGAR DUNI CHAND 371.13
3399 VIKASNAGAR DURGA BAHADUR 417.48
3400 VIKASNAGAR DURGA DAS 394.86
3401 VIKASNAGAR DURGA PRASAD MAMGAIN 78.92
3402 VIKASNAGAR DURGA PRASHAD 158.17
3403 VIKASNAGAR DURGAVATI 379.65
3404 VIKASNAGAR DWARIKA PD JOSHI 308.84
3405 VIKASNAGAR DYAL SINGH RANA 340.11
3406 VIKASNAGAR EINAS SINGH 402.05
3407 VIKASNAGAR ELIK JONB 53.48
3408 VIKASNAGAR FAJAAN 344.81
3409 VIKASNAGAR FAKAR 794.66
3410 VIKASNAGAR FAKIR CHAND 154.41
3411 VIKASNAGAR FAKIRI DEVI 118.50
3412 VIKASNAGAR FAKKIR 99.86
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3413 VIKASNAGAR FARHAD ALAM 75.00
3414 VIKASNAGAR FARIYAZ 303.98
3415 VIKASNAGAR FARMEENA 327.55
3416 VIKASNAGAR FAROOKH REHMAN 278.05
3417 VIKASNAGAR FATEEMA 428.42
3418 VIKASNAGAR FATEH ALAM 265.91
3419 VIKASNAGAR FATEH MOHD 134.54
3420 VIKASNAGAR FATEHMOHMAD 444.96
3421 VIKASNAGAR FATHE SINGH 380.24
3422 VIKASNAGAR FATHU 307.51
3423 VIKASNAGAR FATIMA 103.86
3424 VIKASNAGAR FEHJ AHMAD 322.14
3425 VIKASNAGAR FETEH SINGH 76.96
3426 VIKASNAGAR FEYAAZ 127.74
3427 VIKASNAGAR FHOOL MOHAMAD 355.43
3428 VIKASNAGAR FHOR KHAN ALI 364.83
3429 VIKASNAGAR FIKARU DAS 39.48
3430 VIKASNAGAR FIROJ KHAN 714.04
3431 VIKASNAGAR FISKOO 436.72
3432 VIKASNAGAR FOOL CHAND 132.29
3433 VIKASNAGAR FOOL SINGH 123.14
3434 VIKASNAGAR FOUL SINGH 641.00
3435 VIKASNAGAR FOWMOWDEVI 319.36
3436 VIKASNAGAR FUL CHAND 121.23
3437 VIKASNAGAR FURKAN 202.66
3438 VIKASNAGAR FURKAN 423.21
3439 VIKASNAGAR FURKAN 22.09
3440 VIKASNAGAR FURKAN 366.33
3441 VIKASNAGAR FURKAN AHMAD 371.86
3442 VIKASNAGAR FURKAN AHMAD 247.32
3443 VIKASNAGAR G S KANDARI 390.11
3444 VIKASNAGAR GADALU RAM 633.57
3445 VIKASNAGAR GAFFAR 315.09
3446 VIKASNAGAR GAFUR 360.03
3447 VIKASNAGAR GAJAI SINGH 425.23
3448 VIKASNAGAR GAJAI SINGH 18.00
3449 VIKASNAGAR GAJENDER 598.14
3450 VIKASNAGAR GAJENDRA SINGH THOMER 1146.90
3451 VIKASNAGAR GAJENDRE SINGH 532.90
3452 VIKASNAGAR GAJENDRE SINGH 394.01
3453 VIKASNAGAR GAJESH DUTTA MEHTA 47.10
3454 VIKASNAGAR GALIB 304.80
3455 VIKASNAGAR GAMBHIR SINGH 729.88
3456 VIKASNAGAR GANGA DEVI 335.74
3457 VIKASNAGAR GANGA PRASAD 401.09
3458 VIKASNAGAR GANGA RAM 406.70
3459 VIKASNAGAR GANI 73.96
3460 VIKASNAGAR GAPHOORE 433.76
3461 VIKASNAGAR GAPHOORE UMARDIN 22.10
3462 VIKASNAGAR GAPHUR 825.24
3463 VIKASNAGAR GAPPHURI 361.62
3464 VIKASNAGAR GAREBU 109.37
3465 VIKASNAGAR GARIB DASS 298.61
3466 VIKASNAGAR GASITU 407.75
3467 VIKASNAGAR GAYAN CHAND 403.96
3468 VIKASNAGAR GEETA DEVI 802.58
3469 VIKASNAGAR GEETA DEVI 369.34
3470 VIKASNAGAR GEETA DEVI 68.99
3471 VIKASNAGAR GEETA PAL 222.96

Page 59



3472 VIKASNAGAR GEETA RAM 306.42
3473 VIKASNAGAR GEETA RAM 102.72
3474 VIKASNAGAR GENDA RAM 85.87
3475 VIKASNAGAR GHAN SHYAM 273.41
3476 VIKASNAGAR GHANSHAYM 192.33
3477 VIKASNAGAR GHASHITA 439.66
3478 VIKASNAGAR GIRI RAJ SINGH PUNDIR 279.50
3479 VIKASNAGAR GIRJA PANT 257.51
3480 VIKASNAGAR GIRVAR SINGH 809.57
3481 VIKASNAGAR GITA DEVI 128.07
3482 VIKASNAGAR GITAR 339.13
3483 VIKASNAGAR GNAGA DEVI 365.31
3484 VIKASNAGAR GOBIND RAM 259.50
3485 VIKASNAGAR GODAMWARI DEVI 368.32
3486 VIKASNAGAR GOKULRAM 427.89
3487 VIKASNAGAR GOLDEEN 137.37
3488 VIKASNAGAR GONI RAM 473.34
3489 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL 427.20
3490 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL 386.65
3491 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL 933.15
3492 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL SADARAM 37.50
3493 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL SINGH 625.31
3494 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL SINGH 566.80
3495 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL SINGH 348.14
3496 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL SINGH 259.29
3497 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL SINGH 743.85
3498 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL SINGH 613.83
3499 VIKASNAGAR GOPAL THAPA 82.25
3500 VIKASNAGAR GOVIND 88.93
3501 VIKASNAGAR GOVIND 594.78
3502 VIKASNAGAR GOVIND 101.64
3503 VIKASNAGAR GOVIND 293.56
3504 VIKASNAGAR GOVIND RAM 498.48
3505 VIKASNAGAR GOVIND RAM SASTRI 419.40
3506 VIKASNAGAR GOVIND SINGH 333.79
3507 VIKASNAGAR GOVIND SINGH 433.13
3508 VIKASNAGAR GUDDI 383.04
3509 VIKASNAGAR GUDDI DEVI 311.28
3510 VIKASNAGAR GUDDI DEVI 46.53
3511 VIKASNAGAR GUDDI DEVI 336.99
3512 VIKASNAGAR GUDDU 312.31
3513 VIKASNAGAR GUDRE 69.25
3514 VIKASNAGAR GUL MOHAMAD 349.90
3515 VIKASNAGAR GULA 916.72
3516 VIKASNAGAR GULAB 288.14
3517 VIKASNAGAR GULAB DEVI 111.69
3518 VIKASNAGAR GULAB DEVI 165.54
3519 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 361.66
3520 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 63.86
3521 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 52.68
3522 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 372.25
3523 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 196.24
3524 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 698.06
3525 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 280.22
3526 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 351.54
3527 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 323.89
3528 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 178.40
3529 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 782.57
3530 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 360.78
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3531 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 111.50
3532 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 919.10
3533 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 279.56
3534 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 75.18
3535 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH 311.36
3536 VIKASNAGAR GULAB SINGH RAJPOOT 168.00
3537 VIKASNAGAR GULAM RASOOL 296.10
3538 VIKASNAGAR GULAM SABIR 92.95
3539 VIKASNAGAR GULFAN 398.46
3540 VIKASNAGAR GULISTAN 325.71
3541 VIKASNAGAR GULJAR 397.21
3542 VIKASNAGAR GULJAR 442.04
3543 VIKASNAGAR GULJAR 306.08
3544 VIKASNAGAR GULJAR ALI 316.20
3545 VIKASNAGAR GULKEEYDEVI 97.36
3546 VIKASNAGAR GULSHAN 423.31
3547 VIKASNAGAR GULSHANA 442.04
3548 VIKASNAGAR GULSHER 60.65
3549 VIKASNAGAR GULSHER 598.69
3550 VIKASNAGAR GULSHER ALI 347.96
3551 VIKASNAGAR GULZAR 20.04
3552 VIKASNAGAR GULZAR 321.05
3553 VIKASNAGAR GULZAR 272.44
3554 VIKASNAGAR GUMAN SINGH 1028.92
3555 VIKASNAGAR GUMAN SINGH 256.28
3556 VIKASNAGAR GUMAN SINGH 709.70
3557 VIKASNAGAR GUMAN SINGH 423.39
3558 VIKASNAGAR GUMAN SINGH 433.74
3559 VIKASNAGAR GURDAYAL 398.92
3560 VIKASNAGAR GURDAYAL SINGH 414.63
3561 VIKASNAGAR GURU PRASHAD 81.10
3562 VIKASNAGAR GURU PRSHAD 25.83
3563 VIKASNAGAR GYAN BAHADUR 350.85
3564 VIKASNAGAR GYAN CHAND 333.73
3565 VIKASNAGAR GYAN CHAND 111.01
3566 VIKASNAGAR GYAN CHAND 102.69
3567 VIKASNAGAR GYAN CHAND 398.28
3568 VIKASNAGAR GYAN CHAND 186.39
3569 VIKASNAGAR GYAN CHAND 402.68
3570 VIKASNAGAR GYAN CHAND 351.84
3571 VIKASNAGAR GYAN SINGH 295.01
3572 VIKASNAGAR GYAN SINGH 320.59
3573 VIKASNAGAR GYAN SINGH 819.81
3574 VIKASNAGAR GYAN SINGH 93.53
3575 VIKASNAGAR GYAN SINGH 250.99
3576 VIKASNAGAR GYAN SINGH 261.00
3577 VIKASNAGAR GYAN SINGH 1342.91
3578 VIKASNAGAR HAASMAT ALI 261.75
3579 VIKASNAGAR HABIB KHAN 391.29
3580 VIKASNAGAR HABIB KHAN 358.46
3581 VIKASNAGAR HAFIJ MUSTAQ 661.52
3582 VIKASNAGAR HAKAM ALI 86.79
3583 VIKASNAGAR HAKAM SINGH 485.66
3584 VIKASNAGAR HAKIMUDIN 1146.51
3585 VIKASNAGAR HAMID 86.57
3586 VIKASNAGAR HAMID 172.71
3587 VIKASNAGAR HAMID 369.81
3588 VIKASNAGAR HAMID 355.66
3589 VIKASNAGAR HAMIDAN 111.53
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3590 VIKASNAGAR HANIF 347.56
3591 VIKASNAGAR HANIF 259.40
3592 VIKASNAGAR HANIF 89.07
3593 VIKASNAGAR HANIF 365.60
3594 VIKASNAGAR HANIF 429.47
3595 VIKASNAGAR HANIFANSARI 254.61
3596 VIKASNAGAR HANS RAM 3349.38
3597 VIKASNAGAR HANS RAM 1564.91
3598 VIKASNAGAR HANS RAM CHAUHAN 389.33
3599 VIKASNAGAR HANSH RAM 311.76
3600 VIKASNAGAR HAR NATH SHARMA 306.80
3601 VIKASNAGAR HARAK SINGH 385.15
3602 VIKASNAGAR HARI BALLABH PATHAK 408.04
3603 VIKASNAGAR HARI KUMAR 51.45
3604 VIKASNAGAR HARI LAL 296.50
3605 VIKASNAGAR HARI NAND 428.34
3606 VIKASNAGAR HARI OM 332.93
3607 VIKASNAGAR HARI PRASAD 392.53
3608 VIKASNAGAR HARI RAM 330.57
3609 VIKASNAGAR HARI RAM 75.00
3610 VIKASNAGAR HARI SINGH 841.64
3611 VIKASNAGAR HARI SINGH 18.00
3612 VIKASNAGAR HARI SINGH 508.27
3613 VIKASNAGAR HARI SINGH 306.80
3614 VIKASNAGAR HARI SINGH 266.75
3615 VIKASNAGAR HARI SINGH GULERIA 75.00
3616 VIKASNAGAR HARI SINGH THAPA 288.12
3617 VIKASNAGAR HARISH KUMAR 479.55
3618 VIKASNAGAR HARISH PANOLIE 380.50
3619 VIKASNAGAR HARNATH 140.75
3620 VIKASNAGAR HARPAL 241.65
3621 VIKASNAGAR HARPAL SINGH 183.68
3622 VIKASNAGAR HARPAL SINGH 277.79
3623 VIKASNAGAR HARPREET SINGH 453.49
3624 VIKASNAGAR HARPREET SINGH 160.25
3625 VIKASNAGAR HARPREET SINGH 237.35
3626 VIKASNAGAR HARSH PATI 276.38
3627 VIKASNAGAR HARUN 422.75
3628 VIKASNAGAR HASAN ALI 302.05
3629 VIKASNAGAR HASAN DEEN 440.20
3630 VIKASNAGAR HASHEENA 18.00
3631 VIKASNAGAR HASHIM 298.78
3632 VIKASNAGAR HASHIM ALI 394.22
3633 VIKASNAGAR HASIB KURAISHI 25.06
3634 VIKASNAGAR HASIM 409.15
3635 VIKASNAGAR HASIM 287.61
3636 VIKASNAGAR HASIM 130.85
3637 VIKASNAGAR HASSENA 92.72
3638 VIKASNAGAR HAYGA DO 255.98
3639 VIKASNAGAR HEERA BALLABH 18.00
3640 VIKASNAGAR HEERA LAL 218.92
3641 VIKASNAGAR HEMA SHARMA 388.39
3642 VIKASNAGAR HEMANT BISHT 283.00
3643 VIKASNAGAR HEMRAJ 18.00
3644 VIKASNAGAR HEMRAJ 131.98
3645 VIKASNAGAR HEMRAJ 136.07
3646 VIKASNAGAR HIMA DEVI 88.68
3647 VIKASNAGAR HIMIYA 127.04
3648 VIKASNAGAR HIRA SINGH 275.42
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3649 VIKASNAGAR HIRA SINGH 615.78
3650 VIKASNAGAR HIRDEY RAM 94.48
3651 VIKASNAGAR HOSHIAR CHAND VERMA 84.82
3652 VIKASNAGAR HOSHIYAR SINGH 312.76
3653 VIKASNAGAR HOSHIYAR SINGH 437.29
3654 VIKASNAGAR HOSHIYAR SINGH 349.81
3655 VIKASNAGAR HOSHYAR SINGH 737.99
3656 VIKASNAGAR HOSIYAR SINGH 151.35
3657 VIKASNAGAR HOSYAR SNGH 222.91
3658 VIKASNAGAR HUKAM CHAND 61.58
3659 VIKASNAGAR HUKAM CHAND 77.88
3660 VIKASNAGAR HUKAM SINGH 688.95
3661 VIKASNAGAR HUKAM SINGH 75.00
3662 VIKASNAGAR HUKEM SINGH 34.30
3663 VIKASNAGAR HUKUM SINGH 130.88
3664 VIKASNAGAR HUSAIN ALI 733.94
3665 VIKASNAGAR HUSANDIN 130.61
3666 VIKASNAGAR IFAJAM 317.82
3667 VIKASNAGAR IKABAL 139.62
3668 VIKASNAGAR IKBAL 240.48
3669 VIKASNAGAR IKBAL 411.63
3670 VIKASNAGAR IKBAL HASAN 373.69
3671 VIKASNAGAR IKBAL HASAN 342.29
3672 VIKASNAGAR IKRAM 93.76
3673 VIKASNAGAR IKRAM 325.28
3674 VIKASNAGAR ILAM CHAND 327.17
3675 VIKASNAGAR ILAM CHAND SHARMA 173.60
3676 VIKASNAGAR ILIYAS 98.49
3677 VIKASNAGAR ILTAF 346.26
3678 VIKASNAGAR ILTAF J215 658.14
3679 VIKASNAGAR IMAN BEL 176.99
3680 VIKASNAGAR IMRAN 286.97
3681 VIKASNAGAR IMRAN 273.41
3682 VIKASNAGAR IMRAN 406.79
3683 VIKASNAGAR IMRAN 285.03
3684 VIKASNAGAR IMRAN 102.67
3685 VIKASNAGAR IMRAN 64.57
3686 VIKASNAGAR IMRAN 51.35
3687 VIKASNAGAR IMRAN ALI 410.67
3688 VIKASNAGAR IMTIYAJ ALI 77.16
3689 VIKASNAGAR INDAR SINGH 822.06
3690 VIKASNAGAR INDAR SINGH 789.04
3691 VIKASNAGAR INDAR SINGH 455.47
3692 VIKASNAGAR INDER 355.11
3693 VIKASNAGAR INDER LAL 180.42
3694 VIKASNAGAR INDER PAL 410.36
3695 VIKASNAGAR INDER SINGH 122.24
3696 VIKASNAGAR INDER SINGH 181.22
3697 VIKASNAGAR INDER SINGH 388.07
3698 VIKASNAGAR INDER SINGH 780.62
3699 VIKASNAGAR INDER SINGH 200.27
3700 VIKASNAGAR INDER SINGH 445.76
3701 VIKASNAGAR INDER SINGH 423.10
3702 VIKASNAGAR INDERSH 857.78
3703 VIKASNAGAR INDRA 9.00
3704 VIKASNAGAR INDRA DEVI 412.91
3705 VIKASNAGAR INDRA SINGH 301.36
3706 VIKASNAGAR INDRESH 216.86
3707 VIKASNAGAR INSPECTOR SERICULTURE 206.99
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3708 VIKASNAGAR INTJAR 104.67
3709 VIKASNAGAR IQBAL 791.84
3710 VIKASNAGAR IRFAN 887.15
3711 VIKASNAGAR IRFAN 426.87
3712 VIKASNAGAR IRFAN 264.17
3713 VIKASNAGAR IRFAN 410.67
3714 VIKASNAGAR IRFAN 340.45
3715 VIKASNAGAR IRFAN 52.69
3716 VIKASNAGAR IRFAN ALI 396.48
3717 VIKASNAGAR IRFAN ALI 110.58
3718 VIKASNAGAR IRFAN GANI 328.00
3719 VIKASNAGAR IRSAD 292.80
3720 VIKASNAGAR IRSHAD 426.70
3721 VIKASNAGAR IRSHAD 28.26
3722 VIKASNAGAR IRSHAD 407.67
3723 VIKASNAGAR IRSHAD 175.05
3724 VIKASNAGAR IRSHAD 55.62
3725 VIKASNAGAR IRSHAD 336.11
3726 VIKASNAGAR IRSHAD 118.85
3727 VIKASNAGAR IRSHAD ALI 316.79
3728 VIKASNAGAR IRSHAD ALI 756.02
3729 VIKASNAGAR ISARAR 310.56
3730 VIKASNAGAR ISHAK 114.23
3731 VIKASNAGAR ISHAK 637.94
3732 VIKASNAGAR ISHALAM 321.75
3733 VIKASNAGAR ISHAM SINGH 416.51
3734 VIKASNAGAR ISHAM SINGH 397.31
3735 VIKASNAGAR ISHFAK 423.10
3736 VIKASNAGAR ISHRO DEVI 176.45
3737 VIKASNAGAR ISHWAR DASS 429.85
3738 VIKASNAGAR ISHWAR SINGH 104.51
3739 VIKASNAGAR ISHWAR SINGH 63.75
3740 VIKASNAGAR ISHWAR SINGH 321.10
3741 VIKASNAGAR ISLAHAM 259.77
3742 VIKASNAGAR ISLAM 127.08
3743 VIKASNAGAR ISLAM 379.96
3744 VIKASNAGAR ISLAM 300.49
3745 VIKASNAGAR ISLAM 306.74
3746 VIKASNAGAR ISLAM 357.31
3747 VIKASNAGAR ISLAM 268.56
3748 VIKASNAGAR ISLAMUDDIN K-216 280.34
3749 VIKASNAGAR ISMIL 125.84
3750 VIKASNAGAR ISQ MOHD 186.75
3751 VIKASNAGAR ISRAR 208.32
3752 VIKASNAGAR ISRAR 126.00
3753 VIKASNAGAR ISRAR 298.31
3754 VIKASNAGAR ISRAR AHMED 285.34
3755 VIKASNAGAR ISTAK 97.42
3756 VIKASNAGAR ISTIYAKPUR 221.67
3757 VIKASNAGAR ITAVARI LAL 409.77
3758 VIKASNAGAR ITENDRA SINGH 318.15
3759 VIKASNAGAR ITWARI LAL 27.18
3760 VIKASNAGAR IZRAN 283.32
3761 VIKASNAGAR JA PAL 262.83
3762 VIKASNAGAR JAAN MHOMAD 332.72
3763 VIKASNAGAR JABIR 119.85
3764 VIKASNAGAR JAG LAL 63.54
3765 VIKASNAGAR JAGAISH RANI 400.77
3766 VIKASNAGAR JAGAR SINGH 239.01
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3767 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT RAM 622.10
3768 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT RAM 177.72
3769 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT SINGH 316.19
3770 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT SINGH 186.38
3771 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT SINGH 311.28
3772 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT SINGH 388.75
3773 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT SINGH 339.73
3774 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT SINGH 110.68
3775 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT SINGH 291.73
3776 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT SINGH 295.04
3777 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT SINGH 19.03
3778 VIKASNAGAR JAGAT SINGH RATHORE 426.36
3779 VIKASNAGAR JAGDESH 77.28
3780 VIKASNAGAR JAGDESH 97.94
3781 VIKASNAGAR JAGDESH 116.39
3782 VIKASNAGAR JAGDESH CHAND 49.20
3783 VIKASNAGAR JAGDHES 108.82
3784 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH 121.33
3785 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH 69.03
3786 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH 291.99
3787 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH 37.29
3788 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH 112.20
3789 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH 75.00
3790 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH 386.78
3791 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH CHAND 225.90
3792 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH CHAND 407.14
3793 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH KUMAR 349.68
3794 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH PARSAD 186.61
3795 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH PD 338.57
3796 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH PRASAD 297.31
3797 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH PRASAD SHAH 224.09
3798 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH S/O PUDDANLAL 108.15
3799 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISH SINGH 701.54
3800 VIKASNAGAR JAGDISHVAR SINGH 358.46
3801 VIKASNAGAR JAGGI 316.94
3802 VIKASNAGAR JAGIR 318.90
3803 VIKASNAGAR JAGIR SINGH 127.75
3804 VIKASNAGAR JAGMAL SINGH 290.42
3805 VIKASNAGAR JAGPAL SINGH 327.90
3806 VIKASNAGAR JAGPAL SINGH 402.11
3807 VIKASNAGAR JAGRU 284.24
3808 VIKASNAGAR JAHEERA 71.99
3809 VIKASNAGAR JAHID 1149.90
3810 VIKASNAGAR JAHID 95.73
3811 VIKASNAGAR JAHID AHMAD 326.78
3812 VIKASNAGAR JAHID HASAN 360.22
3813 VIKASNAGAR JAHIDA 414.57
3814 VIKASNAGAR JAHIDA 33.35
3815 VIKASNAGAR JAHIR 732.91
3816 VIKASNAGAR JAHIR 89.63
3817 VIKASNAGAR JAHIR 323.49
3818 VIKASNAGAR JAHIR AHAMAD 320.67
3819 VIKASNAGAR JAHIR AHMAD 364.43
3820 VIKASNAGAR JAHIR HASAN 111.22
3821 VIKASNAGAR JAHIR K-11 120.14
3822 VIKASNAGAR JAHOOR HASAN 407.63
3823 VIKASNAGAR JAHRIDEVI 103.82
3824 VIKASNAGAR JAHUR 308.60
3825 VIKASNAGAR JAHUR ALI J191 330.65
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3826 VIKASNAGAR JAI CHAND 213.36
3827 VIKASNAGAR JAI DASS 289.67
3828 VIKASNAGAR JAI DUTT 112.15
3829 VIKASNAGAR JAI PAL 364.41
3830 VIKASNAGAR JAI PAL SINGH 314.61
3831 VIKASNAGAR JAI PAL SINGH 341.06
3832 VIKASNAGAR JAI PAL SINGH 21.06
3833 VIKASNAGAR JAI PRAKASH 218.14
3834 VIKASNAGAR JAI PRAKASH 300.25
3835 VIKASNAGAR JAI PRAKASH 29.28
3836 VIKASNAGAR JAI PRAKASH 248.10
3837 VIKASNAGAR JAI PRAKASH 67.67
3838 VIKASNAGAR JAI PRAKASH SENI 123.35
3839 VIKASNAGAR JAI SINGH 803.84
3840 VIKASNAGAR JAI SINGH 294.53
3841 VIKASNAGAR JAI SINGH 311.02
3842 VIKASNAGAR JAI SINGH 30.52
3843 VIKASNAGAR JAI SINGH 85.19
3844 VIKASNAGAR JAI SINGH MOHAR SINGH 90.57
3845 VIKASNAGAR JAIMAL 268.73
3846 VIKASNAGAR JAIMATIDEVI 80.92
3847 VIKASNAGAR JAIPAL 637.20
3848 VIKASNAGAR JAIPAL 19.04
3849 VIKASNAGAR JAIPAL 383.98
3850 VIKASNAGAR JAIPAL 389.58
3851 VIKASNAGAR JAIPAL SINGH 240.91
3852 VIKASNAGAR JAIPARKASH 69.68
3853 VIKASNAGAR JAIPRAKASH 375.30
3854 VIKASNAGAR JAIPRAKASH THAPA 45.68
3855 VIKASNAGAR JAIRAM 340.25
3856 VIKASNAGAR JAISEE RAM 266.32
3857 VIKASNAGAR JAIWANTI 476.89
3858 VIKASNAGAR JAJJU SINGH 647.86
3859 VIKASNAGAR JAJJU SINGH 119.04
3860 VIKASNAGAR JAJJU SINGH 269.99
3861 VIKASNAGAR JAKIR HUSSAIN 98.00
3862 VIKASNAGAR JAKIR HUSSAIN 246.92
3863 VIKASNAGAR JAKIR HUSSIAN 302.68
3864 VIKASNAGAR JALALUDIN 438.75
3865 VIKASNAGAR JALAM SINGH 302.93
3866 VIKASNAGAR JALAP RAM 223.92
3867 VIKASNAGAR JALEEL 131.93
3868 VIKASNAGAR JAMALUDEEN 86.87
3869 VIKASNAGAR JAMANI PARVEEN 71.10
3870 VIKASNAGAR JAMEEL 88.57
3871 VIKASNAGAR JAMEELA KHATOON 64.79
3872 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL 308.60
3873 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL 109.30
3874 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL 110.80
3875 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL 347.56
3876 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL 55.62
3877 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL 865.49
3878 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL AHAMED 323.46
3879 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL AHMAD 445.80
3880 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL AHMAD 111.78
3881 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL AHMAD 98.34
3882 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL AHMED 63.81
3883 VIKASNAGAR JAMIL HASAN 346.93
3884 VIKASNAGAR JAMILA 128.79
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3885 VIKASNAGAR JAMILA 112.74
3886 VIKASNAGAR JAMILA KHATOON 356.02
3887 VIKASNAGAR JAMSHED 326.01
3888 VIKASNAGAR JAMSHED AL 386.44
3889 VIKASNAGAR JAN SIGNH 19.04
3890 VIKASNAGAR JANAK RAM 18.00
3891 VIKASNAGAR JANAK SINGH 458.86
3892 VIKASNAGAR JANAK SINGH 365.98
3893 VIKASNAGAR JANAK SINGH 58.80
3894 VIKASNAGAR JANAK SINGH RATHOR 428.33
3895 VIKASNAGAR JANAK SINGH S/O R KR 247.24
3896 VIKASNAGAR JANAKU 105.72
3897 VIKASNAGAR JANARDHAN 372.11
3898 VIKASNAGAR JARNAIL SINGH 327.26
3899 VIKASNAGAR JARRAR AHAMAD ANSARI 113.67
3900 VIKASNAGAR JAS PAL SINGH 80.86
3901 VIKASNAGAR JASHI RAM 408.86
3902 VIKASNAGAR JASMAT SINGH 691.18
3903 VIKASNAGAR JASPAL SINGH RAWAT 388.97
3904 VIKASNAGAR JASVEER 302.20
3905 VIKASNAGAR JASWANT SINGH 871.12
3906 VIKASNAGAR JASWANT SINGH 241.62
3907 VIKASNAGAR JATOON 345.91
3908 VIKASNAGAR JAVAHAR SINGH 549.69
3909 VIKASNAGAR JAVED 421.94
3910 VIKASNAGAR JAWAHAR SINGH 489.18
3911 VIKASNAGAR JAWAHAR SINGH 806.02
3912 VIKASNAGAR JAWAHAR SINGH 404.79
3913 VIKASNAGAR JAWAR SINGH CHAUHAN 434.92
3914 VIKASNAGAR JAY SINGH 789.00
3915 VIKASNAGAR JAY SINGH 329.37
3916 VIKASNAGAR JAYANT AWASTHY 271.43
3917 VIKASNAGAR JAYPAL 40.42
3918 VIKASNAGAR JAYPAL 62.59
3919 VIKASNAGAR JAYPAL 138.60
3920 VIKASNAGAR JAYPAL 378.40
3921 VIKASNAGAR JAYPAL SINGH 805.58
3922 VIKASNAGAR JEET BAHADUR 190.71
3923 VIKASNAGAR JEET BAHADUR 399.75
3924 VIKASNAGAR JEET BAHADUR 378.40
3925 VIKASNAGAR JEET SINGH 57.98
3926 VIKASNAGAR JEET SINGH 13.08
3927 VIKASNAGAR JEET SINGH 385.20
3928 VIKASNAGAR JEET SINGH 159.89
3929 VIKASNAGAR JEETO DEVI 392.31
3930 VIKASNAGAR JEETRAM 329.09
3931 VIKASNAGAR JEETU RAM 401.90
3932 VIKASNAGAR JEEVAN SINGH 206.40
3933 VIKASNAGAR JEEWANSINGH TOMER 230.09
3934 VIKASNAGAR JEMAS 387.34
3935 VIKASNAGAR JHAKIR ALI 89.98
3936 VIKASNAGAR JHATIA RAM 378.14
3937 VIKASNAGAR JIGARI RAM 90.65
3938 VIKASNAGAR JINAT ALI 337.28
3939 VIKASNAGAR JITAR SINGH 336.49
3940 VIKASNAGAR JITTU 82.31
3941 VIKASNAGAR JIVAN SINGH 107.18
3942 VIKASNAGAR JIYA SINGH 186.51
3943 VIKASNAGAR JKREM 96.26
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3944 VIKASNAGAR JMALOO DEEN 259.08
3945 VIKASNAGAR JOGENDER 324.05
3946 VIKASNAGAR JOGESH KUMAR 440.71
3947 VIKASNAGAR JOGINDER 425.84
3948 VIKASNAGAR JOGINDER PAL 292.23
3949 VIKASNAGAR JOHN SONS 114.92
3950 VIKASNAGAR JUGAT SINGH 399.94
3951 VIKASNAGAR JUJATI RAM 168.80
3952 VIKASNAGAR JULFAM 341.88
3953 VIKASNAGAR JULFAN 309.99
3954 VIKASNAGAR JULFAN 433.04
3955 VIKASNAGAR JULFAN 104.94
3956 VIKASNAGAR JULFKAR 225.27
3957 VIKASNAGAR JULPHAN 416.85
3958 VIKASNAGAR JUMSHED 18.00
3959 VIKASNAGAR JUMSHEEDA 373.50
3960 VIKASNAGAR JYOTI 414.63
3961 VIKASNAGAR JYOTI PRSHAD DHANIYA 299.84
3962 VIKASNAGAR JYOTI THAPA 67.50
3963 VIKASNAGAR K C BHARDWAJ 396.22
3964 VIKASNAGAR K R CHAUHAN 76.12
3965 VIKASNAGAR KABOOL CHAND 318.49
3966 VIKASNAGAR KABOOL CHAND 355.24
3967 VIKASNAGAR KABOOL SINGH 380.92
3968 VIKASNAGAR KABUL SHAH 265.93
3969 VIKASNAGAR KACHLU CHAUHAN 235.96
3970 VIKASNAGAR KADDIR S/O NAJAR 373.90
3971 VIKASNAGAR KAIDAR SINGH 233.60
3972 VIKASNAGAR KAILASH 1085.57
3973 VIKASNAGAR KAILASH CHAND 347.50
3974 VIKASNAGAR KAILASH CHOUHAN 126.68
3975 VIKASNAGAR KAKA RAM 101.70
3976 VIKASNAGAR KAL SINGH 108.08
3977 VIKASNAGAR KAL SUMAN 361.72
3978 VIKASNAGAR KALA DEVI 698.60
3979 VIKASNAGAR KALADEVI 430.24
3980 VIKASNAGAR KALAM SINGH 766.23
3981 VIKASNAGAR KALAM SINGH 298.56
3982 VIKASNAGAR KALAM SINGH 85.65
3983 VIKASNAGAR KALAM SINGH 359.73
3984 VIKASNAGAR KALAM SINGH 78.85
3985 VIKASNAGAR KALAM SINGH 251.30
3986 VIKASNAGAR KALAM SINGH VERMA 348.77
3987 VIKASNAGAR KALAWATI 121.51
3988 VIKASNAGAR KALESH KUMAR 692.74
3989 VIKASNAGAR KALI RAM 209.20
3990 VIKASNAGAR KALI RAM 98.89
3991 VIKASNAGAR KALIRAM 18.00
3992 VIKASNAGAR KALIRAM 227.88
3993 VIKASNAGAR KALLU 368.30
3994 VIKASNAGAR KALLU 76.46
3995 VIKASNAGAR KALLU 9.00
3996 VIKASNAGAR KALOO 793.36
3997 VIKASNAGAR KALOO RAM 197.15
3998 VIKASNAGAR KALU 464.45
3999 VIKASNAGAR KALU 642.42
4000 VIKASNAGAR KALU SINGH 260.07
4001 VIKASNAGAR KALURAM 80.66
4002 VIKASNAGAR KALWATI 65.00
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4003 VIKASNAGAR KAMAL 9.00
4004 VIKASNAGAR KAMAL KISHORE 364.46
4005 VIKASNAGAR KAMAL SINGH 325.17
4006 VIKASNAGAR KAMAL SINGH 274.75
4007 VIKASNAGAR KAMAL THAPA 321.04
4008 VIKASNAGAR KAMIL KHAN 21.14
4009 VIKASNAGAR KAMLA 52.85
4010 VIKASNAGAR KAMLA 393.74
4011 VIKASNAGAR KAMLA DEVI 297.22
4012 VIKASNAGAR KAMLA DEVI 284.10
4013 VIKASNAGAR KAMLA DEVI 261.55
4014 VIKASNAGAR KAMLA DEVI 331.26
4015 VIKASNAGAR KAMLA DEVI 257.83
4016 VIKASNAGAR KAMLA GHILDIAL 102.43
4017 VIKASNAGAR KAMLASEVI 317.63
4018 VIKASNAGAR KAMLESH 49.32
4019 VIKASNAGAR KAMLESH DEVI 431.91
4020 VIKASNAGAR KAMLESH DEVI 346.17
4021 VIKASNAGAR KAMLESH DEVI 264.47
4022 VIKASNAGAR KAMLESHWARI BAHUGUNA 882.19
4023 VIKASNAGAR KAMRUDEEN 998.20
4024 VIKASNAGAR KANHIYALAL BINJOL 75.00
4025 VIKASNAGAR KANIL HUSSAN K-152 269.17
4026 VIKASNAGAR KANNI DEVI 414.75
4027 VIKASNAGAR KANTA DEVI 203.06
4028 VIKASNAGAR KANTA DEVI 111.14
4029 VIKASNAGAR KANTA DEVI 466.33
4030 VIKASNAGAR KANTA DEVI 274.87
4031 VIKASNAGAR KANTI RAM 112.68
4032 VIKASNAGAR KAPOOR SINGH 457.55
4033 VIKASNAGAR KAQUM 56.82
4034 VIKASNAGAR KARAHIM 55.78
4035 VIKASNAGAR KARAISHAN 70.85
4036 VIKASNAGAR KARAM SINGH 200.97
4037 VIKASNAGAR KARAM SINGH 175.06
4038 VIKASNAGAR KARAM SINGH 381.85
4039 VIKASNAGAR KARAM SINGH 78.91
4040 VIKASNAGAR KARAM SINGH 296.21
4041 VIKASNAGAR KARAN BAHADUR GURANG 414.49
4042 VIKASNAGAR KARAN BAHADUR SUBBA 446.92
4043 VIKASNAGAR KARAN SING 388.19
4044 VIKASNAGAR KARAN SINGH PANWAR 125.79
4045 VIKASNAGAR KARASHAN 788.74
4046 VIKASNAGAR KARAT SINGH 390.76
4047 VIKASNAGAR KARESHAN LAL 45.60
4048 VIKASNAGAR KARM CHAND 276.11
4049 VIKASNAGAR KARTAR SINGH 230.04
4050 VIKASNAGAR KARTAR SINGH 129.02
4051 VIKASNAGAR KARTAR SINGH 375.81
4052 VIKASNAGAR KASAM 305.92
4053 VIKASNAGAR KASAM 386.49
4054 VIKASNAGAR KASHAMALI 385.28
4055 VIKASNAGAR KASHIM 92.24
4056 VIKASNAGAR KASHIRAM 641.57
4057 VIKASNAGAR KASHIRAM 289.17
4058 VIKASNAGAR KASHMIRA 386.22
4059 VIKASNAGAR KASHMIRDEVI 122.45
4060 VIKASNAGAR KASHMIRIDEVI 835.46
4061 VIKASNAGAR KASHO DEVI 226.06
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4062 VIKASNAGAR KASIM ALI 185.55
4063 VIKASNAGAR KASTOORI DEVI 168.51
4064 VIKASNAGAR KASTURI DEVI 300.49
4065 VIKASNAGAR KATAKU 183.87
4066 VIKASNAGAR KAUSHAL 909.31
4067 VIKASNAGAR KAUSHAL SHARMA 251.41
4068 VIKASNAGAR KAUSHILYA DEVI K-117 198.51
4069 VIKASNAGAR KAVIRAM 263.55
4070 VIKASNAGAR KEASHARSINGH 300.84
4071 VIKASNAGAR KEDAR 92.45
4072 VIKASNAGAR KEDAR SINGH 386.81
4073 VIKASNAGAR KEDAR SINGH 331.41
4074 VIKASNAGAR KEDAR SINGH 356.88
4075 VIKASNAGAR KEDAR SINGH CHAUHAN 305.15
4076 VIKASNAGAR KEHAR SINGH 308.28
4077 VIKASNAGAR KEHAR SINGH 366.02
4078 VIKASNAGAR KEHAR SINGH 454.92
4079 VIKASNAGAR KELASH CHAND 390.89
4080 VIKASNAGAR KESHAR SINGH 1103.37
4081 VIKASNAGAR KESHAR SINGH 427.63
4082 VIKASNAGAR KESHAR SKNGH RAWAT 417.10
4083 VIKASNAGAR KESHAV SHARMA 388.85
4084 VIKASNAGAR KESHO RAM 741.18
4085 VIKASNAGAR KEWA 1245.79
4086 VIKASNAGAR KEWAL SING TOMER 271.08
4087 VIKASNAGAR KHAJAN SINGH 150.96
4088 VIKASNAGAR KHAJAN SINGH 239.42
4089 VIKASNAGAR KHAJAN SINGH 1725.10
4090 VIKASNAGAR KHAJAN SINGH 261.85
4091 VIKASNAGAR KHALEI AHMEED DRAIWER 293.29
4092 VIKASNAGAR KHALIDHASAN 331.98
4093 VIKASNAGAR KHALIK 379.16
4094 VIKASNAGAR KHALIL 422.43
4095 VIKASNAGAR KHALIL 414.59
4096 VIKASNAGAR KHATOON 661.55
4097 VIKASNAGAR KHATOON 37.50
4098 VIKASNAGAR KHATOON 60.84
4099 VIKASNAGAR KHATUN 336.98
4100 VIKASNAGAR KHAZAN SINGH 750.12
4101 VIKASNAGAR KHEM CHAND 396.52
4102 VIKASNAGAR KHEM LAL 336.12
4103 VIKASNAGAR KHEM SINGH 181.68
4104 VIKASNAGAR KHEM SINGH 736.88
4105 VIKASNAGAR KHEM SINGH 105.29
4106 VIKASNAGAR KHEM SINGH 119.02
4107 VIKASNAGAR KHEM SINGH 110.82
4108 VIKASNAGAR KHEM SINGH BISHT 295.68
4109 VIKASNAGAR KHLIL 75.00
4110 VIKASNAGAR KHURSHID 371.69
4111 VIKASNAGAR KHURSHID 317.49
4112 VIKASNAGAR KHURSHID AHMED 417.29
4113 VIKASNAGAR KHURSHIDA BEGAM 437.73
4114 VIKASNAGAR KHUSHI RAM 679.34
4115 VIKASNAGAR KHVAR SINGH 167.89
4116 VIKASNAGAR KIRAN BALA 15.18
4117 VIKASNAGAR KIRAN PAL 211.53
4118 VIKASNAGAR KIRAN SINGH 356.74
4119 VIKASNAGAR KIRAT SINGH 321.63
4120 VIKASNAGAR KIRPA RAM JOSHI 313.68
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4121 VIKASNAGAR KIRTI DUTT 281.14
4122 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN 398.28
4123 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN DUTT 1209.65
4124 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN LAL 318.24
4125 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN LAL 18.00
4126 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN LAL 422.85
4127 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN LAL 748.24
4128 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN LAL 421.94
4129 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN LAL 390.87
4130 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN SINGH 216.37
4131 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN SINGH 593.70
4132 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN SINGH 389.93
4133 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN SINGH 120.00
4134 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN SINGH 121.90
4135 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN SINGH 382.52
4136 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN SINGH 80.51
4137 VIKASNAGAR KISHAN SINGH ALE 405.82
4138 VIKASNAGAR KISHORE 78.12
4139 VIKASNAGAR KISHORE KUMAR 298.19
4140 VIKASNAGAR KISHORI 78.09
4141 VIKASNAGAR KISHORI LAL 369.36
4142 VIKASNAGAR KISHORI LAL 254.21
4143 VIKASNAGAR KISHORI LAL 258.78
4144 VIKASNAGAR KISHORIE LAL 425.51
4145 VIKASNAGAR KISHWER JAHAN 318.84
4146 VIKASNAGAR KOSHALIYA DEVI 110.26
4147 VIKASNAGAR KOTA RAM 390.98
4148 VIKASNAGAR KRAISHAN 297.60
4149 VIKASNAGAR KRDAR SINGH 296.19
4150 VIKASNAGAR KRI PAL 289.95
4151 VIKASNAGAR KRIPAL SINGH 184.56
4152 VIKASNAGAR KRIPAL SINGH 101.37
4153 VIKASNAGAR KRISAN 302.62
4154 VIKASNAGAR KRISHAN 120.51
4155 VIKASNAGAR KRISHAN LAL 329.89
4156 VIKASNAGAR KRISHAN LAL 620.00
4157 VIKASNAGAR KRISHAN LAL 267.37
4158 VIKASNAGAR KRISHAN LAL 744.37
4159 VIKASNAGAR KRISHAN LAL 278.49
4160 VIKASNAGAR KRISHAN LAL 288.36
4161 VIKASNAGAR KRISHAN LAL S/O KARTA 353.85
4162 VIKASNAGAR KRISHAN PAL 75.00
4163 VIKASNAGAR KRISHAN SINGH S/O 360.66
4164 VIKASNAGAR KRISHNA RAWAT 37.50
4165 VIKASNAGAR KSUHTA DEVI 37.50
4166 VIKASNAGAR KULDEEP NAGWAL 216.65
4167 VIKASNAGAR KULDEEP SHARMA 226.08
4168 VIKASNAGAR KUMPAL SINGH 725.29
4169 VIKASNAGAR KUNAWR SINGH 416.33
4170 VIKASNAGAR KUNDAN SINGH 331.89
4171 VIKASNAGAR KUNDAN SINGH 297.28
4172 VIKASNAGAR KUNDAN SINGH 575.45
4173 VIKASNAGAR KUNDAN SINGH 63.63
4174 VIKASNAGAR KUNDAN SINGH 627.71
4175 VIKASNAGAR KUNDAN SINGH 112.43
4176 VIKASNAGAR KUNDAN SINGH NEGI 54.26
4177 VIKASNAGAR KUNDAN SINGH NEGI 489.14
4178 VIKASNAGAR KUNTA 133.11
4179 VIKASNAGAR KUNTI DEVI 348.39
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4180 VIKASNAGAR KUNTI DEVI 32.33
4181 VIKASNAGAR KUNWAR PAL 57.83
4182 VIKASNAGAR KUNWAR SINGH 305.14
4183 VIKASNAGAR KUNWAR SINGH 686.88
4184 VIKASNAGAR KUNWAR SINGH 122.88
4185 VIKASNAGAR KUNWAR SINGH 348.80
4186 VIKASNAGAR KUNWAR SINGH 389.33
4187 VIKASNAGAR KUNWAR SINGH 340.38
4188 VIKASNAGAR KUNWER SINGH 62.77
4189 VIKASNAGAR KURBAN ALI 71.53
4190 VIKASNAGAR KURBAN HASAN 321.08
4191 VIKASNAGAR KURSHID 111.94
4192 VIKASNAGAR KURSHIDA 444.42
4193 VIKASNAGAR KUSDUM DEVI 411.02
4194 VIKASNAGAR KUSHAL CHAND RANA 338.68
4195 VIKASNAGAR KUSHUM VERMA 75.00
4196 VIKASNAGAR KUSHUMLATA 416.68
4197 VIKASNAGAR KUSUM DHYANI 404.82
4198 VIKASNAGAR KUSUM LATA 405.30
4199 VIKASNAGAR KUSUMLATA 458.81
4200 VIKASNAGAR LACHHMI CHAND 190.34
4201 VIKASNAGAR LAKHI RAM J266 264.47
4202 VIKASNAGAR LAKHI RAM SAINI 288.95
4203 VIKASNAGAR LAKHPATI 312.45
4204 VIKASNAGAR LAL BAHADUR 365.99
4205 VIKASNAGAR LAL BAHADUR 109.71
4206 VIKASNAGAR LAL BAHADUR 438.31
4207 VIKASNAGAR LAL JI 113.73
4208 VIKASNAGAR LAL SINGH 94.48
4209 VIKASNAGAR LAL SINGH 261.74
4210 VIKASNAGAR LALIT KUMAR 416.15
4211 VIKASNAGAR LALIT MOHAN JOSHI 298.15
4212 VIKASNAGAR LALITA 183.07
4213 VIKASNAGAR LALITA DEVI 104.78
4214 VIKASNAGAR LALITA PD 623.85
4215 VIKASNAGAR LATA DEVI 55.68
4216 VIKASNAGAR LATA DEVI 22.02
4217 VIKASNAGAR LATA DEVI 442.09
4218 VIKASNAGAR LATEEF AHMED 367.57
4219 VIKASNAGAR LATIEF 310.66
4220 VIKASNAGAR LATIF 160.22
4221 VIKASNAGAR LATIF K-211 465.27
4222 VIKASNAGAR LATIFAN 75.00
4223 VIKASNAGAR LAXMAN CHAND 190.17
4224 VIKASNAGAR LAXMI CHAND 159.45
4225 VIKASNAGAR LAXMI CHAND 364.69
4226 VIKASNAGAR LAXMI DEVI 324.22
4227 VIKASNAGAR LAXMI DEVI 333.80
4228 VIKASNAGAR LAXMIDEVI 333.26
4229 VIKASNAGAR LAYAK RAM GODIYAL 439.10
4230 VIKASNAGAR LEELA CHHATRI 140.13
4231 VIKASNAGAR LEELA WATI 226.03
4232 VIKASNAGAR LEKHRAJ 246.14
4233 VIKASNAGAR LIYAKAT 414.54
4234 VIKASNAGAR LIYAKAT 71.18
4235 VIKASNAGAR LIYAKAT ALI 822.70
4236 VIKASNAGAR LIYAKAT ALI 1140.96
4237 VIKASNAGAR LIYAKAT ALI 405.94
4238 VIKASNAGAR LOKENDER SINGH PAWAR 395.61
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4239 VIKASNAGAR LUXCHAMI CHAND 352.02
4240 VIKASNAGAR LUXMI CHAND 296.70
4241 VIKASNAGAR M/s.DARUL ILAM INAMIYA SAMITI 235.78
4242 VIKASNAGAR M/s.MOHAR SINGH 376.58
4243 VIKASNAGAR M/s.PRACHIN UPAR SHIV MANDIR BALUWALA 107.56
4244 VIKASNAGAR M/s.SUBHASH 326.53
4245 VIKASNAGAR MADAN 338.96
4246 VIKASNAGAR MADAN KUMAR SHARMA 344.99
4247 VIKASNAGAR MADAN LAL 94.74
4248 VIKASNAGAR MADAN LAL 61.77
4249 VIKASNAGAR MADAN LAL KASHYAP 75.00
4250 VIKASNAGAR MADAN LAL SHARMA 131.73
4251 VIKASNAGAR MADAN PAL 102.95
4252 VIKASNAGAR MADAN PAL 297.45
4253 VIKASNAGAR MADAN SINGH 239.11
4254 VIKASNAGAR MADAN SINGH 257.13
4255 VIKASNAGAR MADAN SINGH 171.10
4256 VIKASNAGAR MADAN SINGH 18.00
4257 VIKASNAGAR MADAN SINGH 342.24
4258 VIKASNAGAR MADAN SINGH 48.78
4259 VIKASNAGAR MADAN SINGH 381.64
4260 VIKASNAGAR MADAN SINGH 78.97
4261 VIKASNAGAR MADDI 79.93
4262 VIKASNAGAR MADHIRAM 340.42
4263 VIKASNAGAR MADHO RAM 312.71
4264 VIKASNAGAR MADHO SINGH 228.76
4265 VIKASNAGAR MADHU PANT 384.53
4266 VIKASNAGAR MADHU SUDAN 831.64
4267 VIKASNAGAR MADICAL OFFICER 973.64
4268 VIKASNAGAR MAGAN DEI 224.09
4269 VIKASNAGAR MAGAN DEI 81.52
4270 VIKASNAGAR MAGAN SINGH 422.95
4271 VIKASNAGAR MAGAN SINGH 114.34
4272 VIKASNAGAR MAGNI 290.01
4273 VIKASNAGAR MAGU RAM 111.97
4274 VIKASNAGAR MAHADAI RAWAT 417.85
4275 VIKASNAGAR MAHADEV 253.13
4276 VIKASNAGAR MAHAMOOD 101.86
4277 VIKASNAGAR MAHANT RAM 622.10
4278 VIKASNAGAR MAHARAJI DEVI 167.50
4279 VIKASNAGAR MAHARBAN 318.40
4280 VIKASNAGAR MAHAVIR SINGH 364.41
4281 VIKASNAGAR MAHBUB 390.74
4282 VIKASNAGAR MAHBUB 343.96
4283 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDAR SINGH 141.35
4284 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER 113.11
4285 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER 51.52
4286 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER 310.00
4287 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER PAL SINGH 190.34
4288 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER SINGH 638.62
4289 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER SINGH 111.83
4290 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER SINGH 197.04
4291 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER SINGH 307.42
4292 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER SINGH 352.50
4293 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER SINGH 75.00
4294 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER SINGH 347.54
4295 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER SINGH 387.54
4296 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDER SINGH RANA 447.46
4297 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDRA SINGH 144.62
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4298 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDRA SINGH 414.53
4299 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDRA SINGH 304.45
4300 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDRA SINGH 439.00
4301 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDRA SINGH 814.20
4302 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDRE 339.57
4303 VIKASNAGAR MAHENDRE SINGH 813.02
4304 VIKASNAGAR MAHESH CHAND 75.00
4305 VIKASNAGAR MAHFUJ 98.02
4306 VIKASNAGAR MAHIPAL 87.15
4307 VIKASNAGAR MAHIPAL SINGH 295.16
4308 VIKASNAGAR MAHMOOD 307.23
4309 VIKASNAGAR MAHMOODA 422.18
4310 VIKASNAGAR MAINU DEEN 1002.40
4311 VIKASNAGAR MAJID J21 422.62
4312 VIKASNAGAR MAJNU GOYAL 314.96
4313 VIKASNAGAR MAKBUL AHMAD 410.11
4314 VIKASNAGAR MAKHAN 110.31
4315 VIKASNAGAR MAKHAN SINGH 346.51
4316 VIKASNAGAR MAKSHOOD 264.61
4317 VIKASNAGAR MAKSHUD AHAMED 283.17
4318 VIKASNAGAR MAKSOOD 308.05
4319 VIKASNAGAR MAKSOOD AHAMAD 468.09
4320 VIKASNAGAR MAKSOOD AHMED 181.72
4321 VIKASNAGAR MAKSOOD S/O NASIR 359.55
4322 VIKASNAGAR MAKSOODAN 155.50
4323 VIKASNAGAR MAKSUD AHMAD 89.21
4324 VIKASNAGAR MALIKA DEVI 61.96
4325 VIKASNAGAR MALKHAN 67.98
4326 VIKASNAGAR MALKHAN 108.42
4327 VIKASNAGAR MALKHAN SINGH 299.49
4328 VIKASNAGAR MALTI DEVI 300.74
4329 VIKASNAGAR MAM CHAND 198.28
4330 VIKASNAGAR MAM CHAND 230.40
4331 VIKASNAGAR MAM CHAND 759.65
4332 VIKASNAGAR MAM CHAND 72.27
4333 VIKASNAGAR MAM CHANDS/O BULURAM 119.45
4334 VIKASNAGAR MAM RAJ 18.00
4335 VIKASNAGAR MAM RAJ 329.37
4336 VIKASNAGAR MAMAN 366.14
4337 VIKASNAGAR MAMCHAND 187.12
4338 VIKASNAGAR MAMCHAND 99.76
4339 VIKASNAGAR MAMCHAND 295.53
4340 VIKASNAGAR MAMCHAND 314.96
4341 VIKASNAGAR MAMCHAND 32.29
4342 VIKASNAGAR MAMCHAND 122.08
4343 VIKASNAGAR MAMRAJ 349.75
4344 VIKASNAGAR MAMRAJ 84.74
4345 VIKASNAGAR MAMRAJ 333.88
4346 VIKASNAGAR MAMRAJ 890.78
4347 VIKASNAGAR MAMRAJ 436.11
4348 VIKASNAGAR MAMTA 399.16
4349 VIKASNAGAR MAMTA 376.90
4350 VIKASNAGAR MAMTA DHIMAN 225.00
4351 VIKASNAGAR MAMTA RANI 526.01
4352 VIKASNAGAR MAMTAHZ 330.44
4353 VIKASNAGAR MAN KUMARI 94.37
4354 VIKASNAGAR MAN MOHAN SINGH 356.15
4355 VIKASNAGAR MAN SINGH 302.37
4356 VIKASNAGAR MAN SINGH 1239.64
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4357 VIKASNAGAR MAN SINGH 206.08
4358 VIKASNAGAR MANDNU 18.00
4359 VIKASNAGAR MANGAL 46.35
4360 VIKASNAGAR MANGAL SINGH 118.34
4361 VIKASNAGAR MANGAT RAM 388.02
4362 VIKASNAGAR MANGAY RAM 355.22
4363 VIKASNAGAR MANGLOO 37.50
4364 VIKASNAGAR MANGLU 177.08
4365 VIKASNAGAR MANGSHEROO 432.66
4366 VIKASNAGAR MANGTU 107.94
4367 VIKASNAGAR MANGTU 276.95
4368 VIKASNAGAR MANGU J345 169.84
4369 VIKASNAGAR MANI RAM 367.05
4370 VIKASNAGAR MANI RAM 335.89
4371 VIKASNAGAR MANI RAM 367.55
4372 VIKASNAGAR MANIRAM 18.00
4373 VIKASNAGAR MANISH KUMAR 316.92
4374 VIKASNAGAR MANISHA 360.04
4375 VIKASNAGAR MANJEET SINGH 525.10
4376 VIKASNAGAR MANJEET SINGH 260.87
4377 VIKASNAGAR MANJEET SINGH 376.95
4378 VIKASNAGAR MANJU TOMAR 377.03
4379 VIKASNAGAR MANKALA 356.71
4380 VIKASNAGAR MANMOHAN S CHAUHAN 388.23
4381 VIKASNAGAR MANNI 592.50
4382 VIKASNAGAR MANNU RAM 168.50
4383 VIKASNAGAR MANO 396.82
4384 VIKASNAGAR MANOHAR 315.58
4385 VIKASNAGAR MANOHER 48.55
4386 VIKASNAGAR MANOJ BUDHA MAGAR 406.29
4387 VIKASNAGAR MANOJ KUMAR 75.00
4388 VIKASNAGAR MANOJ KUMAR 316.25
4389 VIKASNAGAR MANOJ TOMAR 18.00
4390 VIKASNAGAR MANSABALI 431.11
4391 VIKASNAGAR MANSOOR 20.02
4392 VIKASNAGAR MANSOOR ALI 36.48
4393 VIKASNAGAR MANWAR ALI 439.31
4394 VIKASNAGAR MANWAR SINGH K-231 377.15
4395 VIKASNAGAR MASHUMALI 388.19
4396 VIKASNAGAR MASJID AYISHA 569.57
4397 VIKASNAGAR MASKUD ALI 18.00
4398 VIKASNAGAR MASOOM 224.39
4399 VIKASNAGAR MASOOM 420.68
4400 VIKASNAGAR MASOOM ALI 294.26
4401 VIKASNAGAR MASOOM ALI 414.54
4402 VIKASNAGAR MASOOM ALI 119.67
4403 VIKASNAGAR MASOOM ALI 445.81
4404 VIKASNAGAR MASTRAM CHHETRI 334.91
4405 VIKASNAGAR MASUM 397.38
4406 VIKASNAGAR MASUM 64.03
4407 VIKASNAGAR MASUM 330.88
4408 VIKASNAGAR MASUM 130.38
4409 VIKASNAGAR MASUM 26.18
4410 VIKASNAGAR MASUM ALI 329.09
4411 VIKASNAGAR MASUMAN 412.70
4412 VIKASNAGAR MATESHWERI DEVI 460.80
4413 VIKASNAGAR MATLOOB 400.16
4414 VIKASNAGAR MATLOOB 327.88
4415 VIKASNAGAR MATLU BHASAN 417.75
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4416 VIKASNAGAR MATLUB 827.09
4417 VIKASNAGAR MATLUB 163.02
4418 VIKASNAGAR MATLUB 54.76
4419 VIKASNAGAR MATLUB HASAN 100.05
4420 VIKASNAGAR MATWER SINGH 311.46
4421 VIKASNAGAR MAYA DEVI 259.17
4422 VIKASNAGAR MAYA DEVI 304.16
4423 VIKASNAGAR MAYA RAM 273.41
4424 VIKASNAGAR MAYA RAM 368.91
4425 VIKASNAGAR MAYA SINGH 331.27
4426 VIKASNAGAR MAYA SINGH 420.23
4427 VIKASNAGAR MAYARAM BHATT 278.21
4428 VIKASNAGAR MDHU PANULY 907.99
4429 VIKASNAGAR MEENA 309.15
4430 VIKASNAGAR MEENA DEVI 392.17
4431 VIKASNAGAR MEENAKASHI CHATURVEDI 231.50
4432 VIKASNAGAR MEER HASAN 238.13
4433 VIKASNAGAR MEER HASAN 18.00
4434 VIKASNAGAR MEERA DEVI 45.74
4435 VIKASNAGAR MEERA DEVI 91.56
4436 VIKASNAGAR MEERADEVI 117.89
4437 VIKASNAGAR MEERHASAN 414.17
4438 VIKASNAGAR MEERHASSAN J307 311.63
4439 VIKASNAGAR MEERU 320.37
4440 VIKASNAGAR MEGA SINGH 274.58
4441 VIKASNAGAR MEGH SINGH 86.95
4442 VIKASNAGAR MEGHRAJ 350.04
4443 VIKASNAGAR MEHABUB 402.82
4444 VIKASNAGAR MEHANDI 394.92
4445 VIKASNAGAR MEHANDI HASSAN 451.79
4446 VIKASNAGAR MEHANDI HASSAN 27.13
4447 VIKASNAGAR MEHAR 106.79
4448 VIKASNAGAR MEHAR SINGH 258.99
4449 VIKASNAGAR MEHAR SINGH 114.07
4450 VIKASNAGAR MEHAR SINGH 176.73
4451 VIKASNAGAR MEHAR SINGH 230.04
4452 VIKASNAGAR MEHAR SINGH 744.24
4453 VIKASNAGAR MEHAR SINGH 347.48
4454 VIKASNAGAR MEHAR SINGH 410.64
4455 VIKASNAGAR MEHAR SINGH 45.58
4456 VIKASNAGAR MEHAR SINGH  B SINGH 83.16
4457 VIKASNAGAR MEHBOOB 51.34
4458 VIKASNAGAR MEHBOOB 354.16
4459 VIKASNAGAR MEHBOOB 391.05
4460 VIKASNAGAR MEHBUB 166.53
4461 VIKASNAGAR MEHENDER SINGH 135.54
4462 VIKASNAGAR MEHER SINGH CHAUHAN 283.30
4463 VIKASNAGAR MEHMBU 126.00
4464 VIKASNAGAR MEHMOOD 315.55
4465 VIKASNAGAR MEHMOOD 121.03
4466 VIKASNAGAR MEHMOOD 436.80
4467 VIKASNAGAR MEHNDI HASAN 276.29
4468 VIKASNAGAR MEHRABAN 347.66
4469 VIKASNAGAR MEMTA 66.67
4470 VIKASNAGAR MERU 290.95
4471 VIKASNAGAR MEWA LAL 361.41
4472 VIKASNAGAR MEWA LAL 178.91
4473 VIKASNAGAR MEWA LAL 22.08
4474 VIKASNAGAR MHARRAM ALI 239.08
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4475 VIKASNAGAR MHEGA SINGH 335.72
4476 VIKASNAGAR MHEGHA SINGH 263.10
4477 VIKASNAGAR MHO ALAM 241.61
4478 VIKASNAGAR MHO HANIF 18.00
4479 VIKASNAGAR MHO SHARIF 320.12
4480 VIKASNAGAR MHOABDUL LATIF 703.93
4481 VIKASNAGAR MHOALIYAS 412.30
4482 VIKASNAGAR MHOGULSHER 489.48
4483 VIKASNAGAR MHOHANIF 54.48
4484 VIKASNAGAR MHOKAMSINGH 130.74
4485 VIKASNAGAR MIDAHASAN 307.06
4486 VIKASNAGAR MILKHI RAM 401.91
4487 VIKASNAGAR MIR HASAN 52.44
4488 VIKASNAGAR MISHRI LAL 18.00
4489 VIKASNAGAR MITHAN 205.80
4490 VIKASNAGAR MITHAN 94.66
4491 VIKASNAGAR MITHAN 938.42
4492 VIKASNAGAR MITHAN SINGH 649.34
4493 VIKASNAGAR MITHAN SINGH 624.32
4494 VIKASNAGAR MITHELESH 63.69
4495 VIKASNAGAR MITHOO 65.07
4496 VIKASNAGAR MITRU 99.87
4497 VIKASNAGAR MITTAR SINGH 309.58
4498 VIKASNAGAR MITTAR SINGH 123.59
4499 VIKASNAGAR MITTU 110.59
4500 VIKASNAGAR MITUNI DEVI 174.02
4501 VIKASNAGAR MKHU 183.32
4502 VIKASNAGAR MO HUSSPN 328.72
4503 VIKASNAGAR MOH ASHIK 420.10
4504 VIKASNAGAR MOH ILIYAS J303 216.35
4505 VIKASNAGAR MOH YASIN 311.28
4506 VIKASNAGAR MOHAMAD 308.60
4507 VIKASNAGAR MOHAMAD ISLAM 302.46
4508 VIKASNAGAR MOHAMED HANIF 198.82
4509 VIKASNAGAR MOHAMMAD ASIF 42.50
4510 VIKASNAGAR MOHAMMAD SULEMAN 449.97
4511 VIKASNAGAR MOHAMMAD YOUNUS 322.73
4512 VIKASNAGAR MOHAMMOD SHARAFAT ALI 402.95
4513 VIKASNAGAR MOHAN KUMAR 598.86
4514 VIKASNAGAR MOHAN LAL 266.62
4515 VIKASNAGAR MOHAN LAL 290.37
4516 VIKASNAGAR MOHAN LAL 320.98
4517 VIKASNAGAR MOHAN SINGH 345.52
4518 VIKASNAGAR MOHAN SINGH 768.98
4519 VIKASNAGAR MOHAN SINGH 483.86
4520 VIKASNAGAR MOHAN SINGH 241.75
4521 VIKASNAGAR MOHAN SINGH 277.42
4522 VIKASNAGAR MOHAN SINGH 78.72
4523 VIKASNAGAR MOHAR SINGH 732.17
4524 VIKASNAGAR MOHAR SINGH CHAUHAN 398.95
4525 VIKASNAGAR MOHARAMALI 357.63
4526 VIKASNAGAR MOHD AASHIK 173.52
4527 VIKASNAGAR MOHD ABBAS 340.14
4528 VIKASNAGAR MOHD AHASAAN 384.64
4529 VIKASNAGAR MOHD AHMAD 106.12
4530 VIKASNAGAR MOHD ALAM KHAN 308.99
4531 VIKASNAGAR MOHD ALI 123.80
4532 VIKASNAGAR MOHD ASLAM 350.78
4533 VIKASNAGAR MOHD AYYUB 18.00
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4534 VIKASNAGAR MOHD ELIYAS 314.67
4535 VIKASNAGAR MOHD FARMAN AHAMAD 305.86
4536 VIKASNAGAR MOHD GULTAR 359.97
4537 VIKASNAGAR MOHD GULZAR 369.85
4538 VIKASNAGAR MOHD HANEEF 119.99
4539 VIKASNAGAR MOHD HASAN 325.31
4540 VIKASNAGAR MOHD HUSSAIN 125.81
4541 VIKASNAGAR MOHD IKRAM 396.20
4542 VIKASNAGAR MOHD ILIYAS 417.51
4543 VIKASNAGAR MOHD IQBAL 274.87
4544 VIKASNAGAR MOHD IRFAN 30.06
4545 VIKASNAGAR MOHD IRSHAD 391.05
4546 VIKASNAGAR MOHD ISHAK 332.18
4547 VIKASNAGAR MOHD ISLAM 359.70
4548 VIKASNAGAR MOHD ISTAKFAR 26.92
4549 VIKASNAGAR MOHD JAKIR 741.22
4550 VIKASNAGAR MOHD KHURSHID 407.87
4551 VIKASNAGAR MOHD MOMIN 318.57
4552 VIKASNAGAR MOHD MOSSIN 288.99
4553 VIKASNAGAR MOHD MUSTAQ 640.30
4554 VIKASNAGAR MOHD NAWAJ ALI 177.48
4555 VIKASNAGAR MOHD NAZIR 261.20
4556 VIKASNAGAR MOHD NOORA 394.96
4557 VIKASNAGAR MOHD RASHID 397.71
4558 VIKASNAGAR MOHD SABIR 930.62
4559 VIKASNAGAR MOHD SADIQ S/OIMAMBUX 94.11
4560 VIKASNAGAR MOHD SADIQU 270.63
4561 VIKASNAGAR MOHD SAFIQ 215.78
4562 VIKASNAGAR MOHD SAGID 427.98
4563 VIKASNAGAR MOHD SAHID 461.47
4564 VIKASNAGAR MOHD SAJJAD 39.05
4565 VIKASNAGAR MOHD SHAKIL 356.46
4566 VIKASNAGAR MOHD TAHIR 75.00
4567 VIKASNAGAR MOHD TAHIR 107.26
4568 VIKASNAGAR MOHD UBDULLA 343.47
4569 VIKASNAGAR MOHD UMAR 392.38
4570 VIKASNAGAR MOHD UNUSH 386.60
4571 VIKASNAGAR MOHD YAMIN 411.05
4572 VIKASNAGAR MOHD YAMIN 395.53
4573 VIKASNAGAR MOHD YAMIN 471.46
4574 VIKASNAGAR MOHD YASEEN 292.75
4575 VIKASNAGAR MOHD YOUSUF F 372.67
4576 VIKASNAGAR MOHD YUSF 420.92
4577 VIKASNAGAR MOHD YUSUF 127.86
4578 VIKASNAGAR MOHD.SHAHZAD 857.60
4579 VIKASNAGAR MOHDAABID 334.13
4580 VIKASNAGAR MOHER SINGH 295.30
4581 VIKASNAGAR MOHER SINGH 645.42
4582 VIKASNAGAR MOHER SINGH 110.48
4583 VIKASNAGAR MOHINDER SINGH 168.82
4584 VIKASNAGAR MOHIT KASHYAP 276.75
4585 VIKASNAGAR MOHLAT SINGH 295.86
4586 VIKASNAGAR MOHMAD ALI 426.87
4587 VIKASNAGAR MOMINA 353.74
4588 VIKASNAGAR MONU 120.41
4589 VIKASNAGAR MOONGA DEVI 169.31
4590 VIKASNAGAR MOTI RAM 86.61
4591 VIKASNAGAR MOTI RAM 352.75
4592 VIKASNAGAR MRS SUSHMA AGGARWAL 355.91
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4593 VIKASNAGAR MUBARIK 75.00
4594 VIKASNAGAR MUDIT KUMAR BANSAL 599.19
4595 VIKASNAGAR MUHAMAD IDARIS 282.76
4596 VIKASNAGAR MUHD AKBAR 129.83
4597 VIKASNAGAR MUHMMAD KAMIL 832.72
4598 VIKASNAGAR MUKANDI 157.12
4599 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH 118.29
4600 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH 59.71
4601 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH 367.33
4602 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH CHAUHAN 366.21
4603 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH DHIMAN 79.20
4604 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH KUMAR 404.15
4605 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH KUMAR 441.42
4606 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH KUMAR 95.50
4607 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH KUMAR 264.96
4608 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH KUMAR 350.74
4609 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH KUMAR 305.13
4610 VIKASNAGAR MUKESH KUMAR KASHYAP 76.95
4611 VIKASNAGAR MUKHTYAR 319.26
4612 VIKASNAGAR MUKSH KUMAR 424.76
4613 VIKASNAGAR MUKUNDI LAL 314.23
4614 VIKASNAGAR MULKAND RAM 501.96
4615 VIKASNAGAR MULLA HANIF 367.80
4616 VIKASNAGAR MUMEEN ALI 267.70
4617 VIKASNAGAR MUMTAAJ 369.85
4618 VIKASNAGAR MUMTAJ 355.19
4619 VIKASNAGAR MUMTAJ 385.35
4620 VIKASNAGAR MUMTAJ 136.73
4621 VIKASNAGAR MUMTAJ 344.80
4622 VIKASNAGAR MUMTAJ 432.25
4623 VIKASNAGAR MUNEBA KATOON 287.71
4624 VIKASNAGAR MUNEER 335.88
4625 VIKASNAGAR MUNEER HUSSAIN 304.96
4626 VIKASNAGAR MUNESH KUMAR 400.32
4627 VIKASNAGAR MUNI BEGUM 187.92
4628 VIKASNAGAR MUNIR AHMAD 122.18
4629 VIKASNAGAR MUNNA 388.78
4630 VIKASNAGAR MUNNA 657.06
4631 VIKASNAGAR MUNNA 337.64
4632 VIKASNAGAR MUNNA 313.36
4633 VIKASNAGAR MUNNA 709.74
4634 VIKASNAGAR MUNNA 363.84
4635 VIKASNAGAR MUNNA LAL 360.91
4636 VIKASNAGAR MUNNA LAL 344.36
4637 VIKASNAGAR MUNNA RAM NAUTYAL 290.04
4638 VIKASNAGAR MUNNI 86.28
4639 VIKASNAGAR MUNNI DEVI 116.53
4640 VIKASNAGAR MUNNI DEVI 274.69
4641 VIKASNAGAR MUNNI DEVI 74.82
4642 VIKASNAGAR MUNNI LAL 119.48
4643 VIKASNAGAR MUNNU 269.18
4644 VIKASNAGAR MUNNU LLA 422.43
4645 VIKASNAGAR MUNNU RAM 272.23
4646 VIKASNAGAR MUNRIKA K-198 233.96
4647 VIKASNAGAR MUNSHI RAM 165.00
4648 VIKASNAGAR MUNSHI RAM K-221 320.30
4649 VIKASNAGAR MUNTAJIR 286.40
4650 VIKASNAGAR MUNUER 344.69
4651 VIKASNAGAR MURATI DEVI 295.07
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4652 VIKASNAGAR MURSLIN 322.25
4653 VIKASNAGAR MUSADI LAL 159.18
4654 VIKASNAGAR MUSLEM 716.86
4655 VIKASNAGAR MUSLIM 82.08
4656 VIKASNAGAR MUSTAQ 371.41
4657 VIKASNAGAR MUSTAQ 57.89
4658 VIKASNAGAR MUSTAQ ALI 446.92
4659 VIKASNAGAR MUSTFA 18.00
4660 VIKASNAGAR MUSTHAKIM 690.27
4661 VIKASNAGAR MUSTIKIM 345.89
4662 VIKASNAGAR MUSTKIM 343.67
4663 VIKASNAGAR MUSTKIM 415.28
4664 VIKASNAGAR Mehar Singh 71.68
4665 VIKASNAGAR Mr. PRATAP SINGH 10.01
4666 VIKASNAGAR Mr. PRATAP SINGH RAI 88.12
4667 VIKASNAGAR Mr. SADHU 329.74
4668 VIKASNAGAR Mr. SUNIL  KUMAR 732.04
4669 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AALIM 128.03
4670 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AALIM 405.24
4671 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AAMIR KHAN 319.61
4672 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AARIF 125.16
4673 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AARIF 325.28
4674 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AASHIK 206.52
4675 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AASHIQ 82.90
4676 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABBAS ALI 248.82
4677 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL BASIT 461.06
4678 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL BASIT 244.53
4679 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL HAKIM 402.06
4680 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL KADIR 221.55
4681 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL KADIR 398.30
4682 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL KADIR 460.23
4683 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL KARIM 312.55
4684 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL KAYYUM 302.16
4685 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL KHALID 387.78
4686 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL MALIK 226.17
4687 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL MUTTLIB 294.85
4688 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL RAHIM 426.79
4689 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL RAHMAN 288.97
4690 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL RAHMAN 164.54
4691 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL REHMAN 236.54
4692 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL SALAM 75.00
4693 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL SALAM 322.62
4694 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL SATTAR 459.40
4695 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL VAHAB 99.04
4696 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL VAHEED 42.43
4697 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL VAHID 255.44
4698 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL WAHAB 202.62
4699 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL WAJID 379.27
4700 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL WAJID 265.38
4701 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL WASID 197.70
4702 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL WHAB 106.23
4703 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDUL.RAJIK 110.17
4704 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABDULLA 200.37
4705 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABHAY TOMAR 75.00
4706 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABHISHEK 359.57
4707 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABID 574.64
4708 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABID 406.45
4709 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABID HUSAIN 366.96
4710 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ABIDA 122.92
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4711 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ADIL 332.83
4712 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ADRISH 295.59
4713 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AFROZ 196.30
4714 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AFSANA 327.92
4715 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AHASAN 75.00
4716 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AHASAN ALI 350.66
4717 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AHASAN ALI 206.22
4718 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AHEMAD HASSAN 268.20
4719 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AHSAAN ALI 760.53
4720 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AHSAN 524.80
4721 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AHSAN 273.65
4722 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AHSAN 327.68
4723 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AHSAN ALI 55.36
4724 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AHSHAN 86.90
4725 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AIZAZ UMAR 233.36
4726 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAB SINGH 94.46
4727 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAB SINGH 244.30
4728 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAY 169.20
4729 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAY 327.14
4730 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAY 861.94
4731 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAY 170.77
4732 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAY KUMAR 317.70
4733 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAY KUMAR 676.84
4734 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAY KUMAR 288.14
4735 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAY KUMAR 596.59
4736 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAY KUMAR 281.55
4737 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAY SAIN 372.04
4738 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAYPAL SINGH 231.42
4739 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJAYPAL SINGH 76.94
4740 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJEEM 158.67
4741 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AJEEM 291.53
4742 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKAL BAHADUR THAPA 407.41
4743 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKASH 75.00
4744 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKBAR 83.21
4745 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKBAR 51.76
4746 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKBAR 437.88
4747 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKBAR 75.00
4748 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKBARI 331.20
4749 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKHTAR 134.47
4750 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKHTAR ALI 168.78
4751 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKMAL 196.29
4752 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKRAM 55.38
4753 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKRAM 82.81
4754 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKRAM 316.88
4755 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKRAM ALI 371.19
4756 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AKSHAY 237.31
4757 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ALAM GIR 284.92
4758 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ALI HASAN 75.00
4759 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ALIM 415.75
4760 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ALIM 377.50
4761 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ALIMSHER 290.16
4762 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ALISHER 360.27
4763 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ALIYAS 342.29
4764 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ALIYAS 70.16
4765 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ALIYAS 109.08
4766 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAN SINGH 441.69
4767 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAN YADAV 76.97
4768 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMANDEEP SINGH 383.10
4769 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAR 305.74
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4770 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAR CHAND DOGARA 78.92
4771 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAR DASS 82.39
4772 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAR KUMAR 318.30
4773 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAR SINGH 58.02
4774 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAR SINGH 123.42
4775 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAR SINGH 315.58
4776 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAR SINGH 51.48
4777 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAR SINGH 210.09
4778 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMAR SINGH RANA 117.90
4779 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMI CHAND 121.26
4780 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMICHAND 30.28
4781 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMIR KHAN 413.93
4782 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMIR KHAN 296.39
4783 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMIR SHAH 351.89
4784 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMIT KUMAR 50.85
4785 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMIT SINGH 170.75
4786 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMIT VERMA 265.93
4787 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMJAD 837.66
4788 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMJAD 277.99
4789 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMJAD 119.12
4790 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMJAD ALI 312.31
4791 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMJAD ALI 274.78
4792 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMJAD KHAN 350.02
4793 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMJAD KHAN 93.08
4794 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMRESH 284.36
4795 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMRISH 196.25
4796 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMRITA DEVI 283.19
4797 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMZAD 233.03
4798 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AMZAD ALI 167.50
4799 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANAND SINGH 614.36
4800 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANAND SINGH 346.12
4801 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANAND SINGH 322.05
4802 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANANTI PRASAD JOSHI 403.52
4803 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANEES 49.41
4804 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANEES 80.82
4805 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANEES AHAMED 254.22
4806 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANESH KUMAR 65.47
4807 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANESH KUMAR 157.22
4808 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL 293.46
4809 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL 20.03
4810 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL 172.20
4811 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL 288.12
4812 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL CHAUHAN 794.84
4813 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL CHOWHAN 292.32
4814 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL KUMAR 466.14
4815 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL KUMAR 563.72
4816 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL KUMAR 89.02
4817 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL KUMAR 101.80
4818 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL KUMAR 159.27
4819 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL KUMAR 515.43
4820 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL KUMAR CHAUHAN 175.00
4821 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIL RAWAT 202.26
4822 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIRUDH SINGH 712.16
4823 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIRUDH SINGH 75.00
4824 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANIS 294.39
4825 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANISH 332.70
4826 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANISH 122.36
4827 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANISH 280.41
4828 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANISH 299.15
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4829 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANISH 215.74
4830 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANISH 440.96
4831 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANISH 339.17
4832 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANISH 311.97
4833 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANISH 338.90
4834 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANJANA 827.56
4835 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANJU KUMAR 416.24
4836 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANKIT KUMAR 373.04
4837 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANKUSH CHAUHAN 277.64
4838 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANSHUL KUMAR 67.28
4839 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANT RAM JOSHI 44.10
4840 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANUJ 266.64
4841 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANUJ CHAUHAN 158.93
4842 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANUJ KUMAR KAPIL 142.86
4843 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANUJ SINGH 416.47
4844 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANURADHA 234.97
4845 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANURAG GAUD 105.99
4846 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANURAG SINGH PANWAR 83.11
4847 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANWAR 418.43
4848 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ANWAR 246.56
4849 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARIF 428.98
4850 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARIF ALI 390.84
4851 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARJUN 365.46
4852 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARJUN DUTT JOSI 315.23
4853 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARJUN MAANSREST 135.20
4854 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARJUN SINGH THAPA 225.00
4855 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARSHAD 284.55
4856 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARSHAD 410.77
4857 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARSHAD 86.88
4858 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARSHAD 78.88
4859 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARSHAD 133.73
4860 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARSHAD ALI 173.75
4861 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARSHAD PERVEZ 179.21
4862 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARUN 271.93
4863 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARUN CHAND KOTHARI 156.00
4864 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARUN KUMAR 482.48
4865 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARUN KUMAR 146.76
4866 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARVIND KUMAR 75.00
4867 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ARVIND SINGH 265.79
4868 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASAAD SINGH 252.60
4869 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASGAR 18.00
4870 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASGAR 341.47
4871 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASGARI 101.09
4872 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHIF 75.00
4873 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHIF 124.08
4874 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHIQ MOHAMAD 295.80
4875 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHISH 206.13
4876 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHISH CHAUHAN 295.00
4877 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHIYA 311.64
4878 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHOK 75.00
4879 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHOK KUMAR 98.43
4880 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHOK KUMAR 352.67
4881 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHOK KUMAR 281.84
4882 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHOK KUMAR 318.05
4883 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHOK KUMAR 179.76
4884 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHOK KUMAR 351.86
4885 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHRAF 367.91
4886 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHRAF 75.00
4887 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHRAF ALI 253.16
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4888 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHU 108.18
4889 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHU 280.53
4890 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHU PAL 264.96
4891 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHWANI 1316.00
4892 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASHWANI KUMAR 88.77
4893 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASIF 374.66
4894 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASJAD 221.98
4895 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASLAM 253.83
4896 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASLAM 249.63
4897 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASLAM AHAMAD 108.96
4898 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASLAM KHAN 257.32
4899 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ASREENA 224.36
4900 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ATAR SINGH 451.57
4901 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ATAR SINGH 38.34
4902 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ATAR SINGH 457.14
4903 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ATAR SINGH 345.53
4904 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ATIK 361.64
4905 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ATUL CHAUHAN 174.30
4906 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AVNISH KUMAR 417.36
4907 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AYOOB 426.65
4908 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AYSHA 438.07
4909 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AYYUB 28.10
4910 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AYYUB ALI 414.53
4911 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AZAD 209.34
4912 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AZAM 97.00
4913 VIKASNAGAR Mr.AZEEM 630.10
4914 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABALU 294.33
4915 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABITA DEVI 248.98
4916 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABLI 261.36
4917 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABLI DEVI 196.58
4918 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABLOO 426.87
4919 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABLU 323.95
4920 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABLU 266.43
4921 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABLU RAM 235.63
4922 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABU HASAN 83.64
4923 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABU LAL 72.08
4924 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABU SINGH 214.23
4925 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABU SINGH 439.33
4926 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BABURAM 322.28
4927 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BACHAN SINGH 226.01
4928 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BACHAN SINGH 168.51
4929 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BACHAN VERMA 229.50
4930 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BAG SINGH 102.95
4931 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BAHADUR 251.84
4932 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BAJU 128.25
4933 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BAL BAHADUR 169.48
4934 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALAK RAM 289.49
4935 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALAKRAM 339.52
4936 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALAKRAM 71.04
4937 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALBEER SINGH 308.18
4938 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALBEER SINGH 527.07
4939 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALBEER SINGH TOMAR 317.04
4940 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALBIR 269.91
4941 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALBIR SINGH 382.50
4942 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALDEV SINGH 10.00
4943 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALDEV SINGH ASWAL 224.49
4944 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALENDAR 80.75
4945 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALIRAM 78.71
4946 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALIRAM  SHARMA 19.02
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4947 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALIYA 370.19
4948 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALIYA 214.32
4949 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALIYA 56.47
4950 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALJEET 439.66
4951 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALJEET SINGH 75.00
4952 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALRAJ THAPA 299.72
4953 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALVEER SINGH 164.76
4954 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALVEER SINGH 474.28
4955 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALVEER SINGH 288.94
4956 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BALWANT SINGH 18.00
4957 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BANARSI 213.80
4958 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BANARSILAL 18.00
4959 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BANDI 668.38
4960 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BARU DUTT 672.95
4961 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BARU SINGH NEGI 90.66
4962 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BARUA 187.48
4963 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BASAT ALI 422.99
4964 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BASIT ALI 224.42
4965 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BEENA DEVI 220.14
4966 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BEER SINGH 360.44
4967 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BEER SINGH 176.39
4968 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BEER SINGH CHHETRI 377.91
4969 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BEERBAL SINGH KASHYAP 267.85
4970 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHADRU 33.28
4971 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAGAT RAM 19.03
4972 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAGAT SINGH 365.23
4973 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAGAT SINGH 496.82
4974 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAGAT SINGH 176.67
4975 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAGAT SINGH KHATRI 219.77
4976 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAGWANDASS 36.16
4977 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAGWATI DEVI 104.99
4978 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAJ RAM 82.90
4979 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAJAN LAL 309.01
4980 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAJAN SINGH 221.24
4981 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHANU 37.31
4982 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHARAT 278.23
4983 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHARAT SINGH 127.83
4984 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHARAT SINGH 141.14
4985 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHARAT SINGH 314.98
4986 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHARTI CHANYANA 156.28
4987 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHARTI DEVI 380.75
4988 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAWAN SINGH 232.03
4989 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAWAN SINGH 255.36
4990 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHAWANI DEVI 272.64
4991 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHEEM SEN 330.71
4992 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHEEM SINGH 218.91
4993 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHEEM SINGH 332.04
4994 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHEEM SINGH 250.69
4995 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHIPARU 347.50
4996 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHJJU 54.55
4997 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHOORA 427.67
4998 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHOORA SINGH 146.07
4999 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHOPAL DAS 75.00
5000 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHOPALU 355.14
5001 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHRUWA 105.40
5002 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHURA 95.10
5003 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHURA HASAN 384.65
5004 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHUVNESH CHAND 92.61
5005 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BHUWAN BAHADUR CHHETRI 157.91
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5006 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BIJENDER SINGH 78.63
5007 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BIJENDRA SINGH 126.84
5008 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BIJENDRA SINGH 424.78
5009 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BIR BAHADUR 230.95
5010 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BIRENDRA KUMAR NEGI 222.06
5011 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BITTU DAS 153.00
5012 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BITTU SINGH 220.93
5013 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BOBYRAM 319.17
5014 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BRAHMANAND 373.94
5015 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BRAJBHUSHAN DUTT MEHTA 45.68
5016 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BRIJESH KUMAR KASHYAP 360.11
5017 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BRIJPAL 171.39
5018 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BUDDH 208.85
5019 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BUDH SINGH 93.85
5020 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BUDH SINGH 380.66
5021 VIKASNAGAR Mr.BUGGAN SANDEEP 190.34
5022 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAIT RAM SAKLANI 631.58
5023 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAMAN 75.00
5024 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAMAN LAL 92.51
5025 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAMAN LAL 293.94
5026 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAMAN LAL 163.06
5027 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAMAN LAL 187.35
5028 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAMAN LAL 162.56
5029 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAMAN SINGH 206.62
5030 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAMAN SINGH 269.49
5031 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAMAN SINGH 78.00
5032 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAMAN SINGH 386.80
5033 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAND KISHOR 243.11
5034 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHANDER  BAHADUR 243.81
5035 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHANDERIKA PRASAD 670.06
5036 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHANDERPAL 375.26
5037 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHANDRA BAHADUR 397.19
5038 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHANDRA KIRAN 299.81
5039 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHANDU 360.07
5040 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHARAN SINGH 86.11
5041 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHATAR SINGH 340.18
5042 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHATAR SINGH 439.55
5043 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHATAR SINGH 76.93
5044 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHAUDHARY NEERAJ KUMAR 264.50
5045 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHHOTAN 230.39
5046 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHHOTE LAL 324.56
5047 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHHOTE LAL 75.00
5048 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHIRANJEEV SINGH 1198.49
5049 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHOTTAN LAL 77.07
5050 VIKASNAGAR Mr.CHRANJI 421.81
5051 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DAL BAHADUR CHETRI 258.08
5052 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DALEEP SINGH RAWAT 336.55
5053 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DALIP 250.14
5054 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DALIP KUMAR 358.04
5055 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DALLE GHARTI 266.91
5056 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DANISH 77.20
5057 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DARSHAN SINGH 727.15
5058 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DAS RAM 285.47
5059 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DASSI DASS 106.24
5060 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DAULAT SINGH 423.39
5061 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DAYA RAM 348.71
5062 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DAYA RAM 344.32
5063 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DAYAL SINGH 88.46
5064 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DAYARAM 368.63
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5065 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEP CHAND 275.08
5066 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEP CHAND 340.33
5067 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEP CHAND 311.72
5068 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK 46.36
5069 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK 186.94
5070 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK CHHETRI 75.00
5071 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK GUPTA 123.90
5072 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK JOSHI 397.08
5073 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK KUMAR 404.44
5074 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK KUMAR 477.92
5075 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK KUMAR 344.75
5076 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK MEHANDIRATTA 337.12
5077 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK SAINI 155.82
5078 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK SHAHI 254.78
5079 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPAK VERMA 467.31
5080 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEPCHAND 274.33
5081 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEWAN SINGH 296.09
5082 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEWAN SINGH 1006.61
5083 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEWAN SINGH 237.83
5084 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEEWAN SINGH 250.86
5085 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEPAK SHARMA 75.00
5086 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DESH RAJ 264.46
5087 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DESHRAJ 287.39
5088 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEV BAHDUR 437.20
5089 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEV RAJ 183.19
5090 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEVASHISH 387.96
5091 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEVENDER 73.56
5092 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEVENDRA SINGH 152.77
5093 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DEVI SINGH 203.10
5094 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHAN SINGH 496.53
5095 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHAN SINGH 252.91
5096 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHAN SINGH 287.14
5097 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHANMATI THAPA 291.94
5098 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHANNO 419.05
5099 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARA SINGH 348.33
5100 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARAM PAL 1016.42
5101 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARAM PAL 657.66
5102 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARAM SINGH 248.54
5103 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARAM SINGH 320.89
5104 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARAMPAL 66.96
5105 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARAMPAL 813.70
5106 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARAMPAL 196.42
5107 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARAMPAL 248.13
5108 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARI 299.93
5109 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARMENDER 299.68
5110 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARMENDR 98.57
5111 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHARMENDRA 134.08
5112 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHEER SINGH 162.56
5113 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHYAN SINGH 120.48
5114 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DHYAN SINGH 388.00
5115 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DIGAMBAR 366.95
5116 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DIGAMBAR SINGH 75.00
5117 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DIL BAHADUR 124.84
5118 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILDAR 254.23
5119 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHAD 46.64
5120 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHAD 294.44
5121 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHAD 290.92
5122 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHAD 263.44
5123 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHAD 371.41
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5124 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHAD 79.02
5125 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHAD 440.96
5126 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHAD 353.40
5127 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHAD ALI 324.79
5128 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHANA 413.75
5129 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DILSHANA 287.88
5130 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH 785.92
5131 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH 1319.57
5132 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH 75.00
5133 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH 330.46
5134 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH 150.00
5135 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH JAGURI 75.00
5136 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH KUMAR 293.59
5137 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH KUMAR 255.67
5138 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH KUMAR 394.98
5139 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH KUMAR 299.21
5140 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DINESH NEGI 196.86
5141 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DIWAN SINGH 156.46
5142 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DODU 179.09
5143 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DOULAT SINGH RAWAT 389.99
5144 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DUNI CHAND 37.50
5145 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DURGA BAHADUR KANWAR 180.32
5146 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DURGA DEVI 279.12
5147 VIKASNAGAR Mr.DUTT RAM 239.51
5148 VIKASNAGAR Mr.EJAJ 374.56
5149 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FAGGAN SINGH 42.45
5150 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FAGUNI DEVI 192.44
5151 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FAKHRUDDIN 96.60
5152 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARID 97.76
5153 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARID 85.46
5154 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARID AHMAD 93.08
5155 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARMAN 176.03
5156 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARMAN 187.82
5157 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARMAN 272.56
5158 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARMEENA 75.00
5159 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARUK ALI 386.96
5160 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARUKH 239.28
5161 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARUKH 1073.26
5162 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FARUKH AHAMAD 136.66
5163 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FATEH SINGH 102.22
5164 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FATTU 75.00
5165 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FEEKANATH 130.55
5166 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FETIYA 299.47
5167 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FIRASAT ALI 294.54
5168 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FIROJ 39.31
5169 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FIROJ 308.55
5170 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FIROJ AHMAD 312.51
5171 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FIROJ KHAN 234.93
5172 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FIROJ KHAN 207.92
5173 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FIROZ 364.84
5174 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FIROZ 396.88
5175 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FISHKU DASS 76.96
5176 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FOOL KUMAR 282.17
5177 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FURKAN 294.82
5178 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FURKAN 315.85
5179 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FURKAN 123.85
5180 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FURKAN 98.28
5181 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FURKAN 520.46
5182 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FURKAN 75.00
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5183 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FURKAN AHAMAD 54.62
5184 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FURKAN AHAMED 457.86
5185 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FURKAN ALI 173.16
5186 VIKASNAGAR Mr.FURKHAN 351.79
5187 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GABBAR SINGH 248.68
5188 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAFFAR 263.03
5189 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAFFAR 206.52
5190 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAFFAR 408.70
5191 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAFFAR AHMAD 298.97
5192 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAJENDER 298.66
5193 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAJENDER SINGH 249.67
5194 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAJENDER SINGH NEGI 75.00
5195 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAJENDRA 147.67
5196 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAJENDRA SINGH 212.38
5197 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAJENDRA SINGH PANWAR 343.91
5198 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GALIB 398.73
5199 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAMBHIR SINGH 1177.58
5200 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAMBHIR SINGH 250.38
5201 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GANESH 321.09
5202 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GANESH THAPA 372.57
5203 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GANETU DASS 777.35
5204 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GANGA RAM 79.48
5205 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GANGA RAM 727.10
5206 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GANGARAM 126.33
5207 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAURAV 232.95
5208 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GAURAV SINGH 357.62
5209 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GEETA RAM 83.15
5210 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GEETA RAM 402.58
5211 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GEMA DAS 234.20
5212 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GENDARAM 104.03
5213 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GHANSYAM DAS 321.70
5214 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GHULAM HUSSAIN 75.00
5215 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GOMATI DEVI 392.49
5216 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GOPAL 175.09
5217 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GOPAL 338.77
5218 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GOPAL DAS 104.95
5219 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GOPAL SINGH 110.19
5220 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GOVIND DAS 150.00
5221 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GOVIND SINGH 266.10
5222 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GUDAD 564.88
5223 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GUDDI 172.34
5224 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GUDDI DEVI 365.47
5225 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GUDDU 132.30
5226 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GUDDU 118.28
5227 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULAB SINGH 189.58
5228 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULAB SINGH 160.68
5229 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULAB SINGH 250.31
5230 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULAB SINGH 178.18
5231 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULAM HUSSAIN 470.36
5232 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULAM RASUL 698.79
5233 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULBAHAR 194.93
5234 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULFAM 139.59
5235 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULFAM 98.49
5236 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULFAM 277.20
5237 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULFAM 350.17
5238 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULFAM 70.97
5239 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULFAM AHMAD 51.57
5240 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULFAM ALI 271.38
5241 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULFAN 335.35
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5242 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULJAR 321.42
5243 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULSHAD ALI 322.85
5244 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULSHER 373.94
5245 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULSHER 241.96
5246 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULSHER 208.11
5247 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULSHER 18.00
5248 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GULSHER 84.64
5249 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GUMAAN SINGH 306.20
5250 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GUMAN SINGH 94.45
5251 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GUNTA RAM 75.00
5252 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GYAN CHAND 183.20
5253 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GYAN SINGH 119.85
5254 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GYAN SINGH 307.10
5255 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GYAN SINGH 76.97
5256 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GYAN SINGH 65.40
5257 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GYANU 287.86
5258 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GYAR SINGH 139.04
5259 VIKASNAGAR Mr.GYARU 702.82
5260 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HAIDER ALI 285.92
5261 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HAKUM SINGH 477.25
5262 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HAMEED 371.32
5263 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HAMID 429.46
5264 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HANEEF 353.09
5265 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HANEEF 408.72
5266 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HANIF 373.73
5267 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HANIF 729.95
5268 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARI BAHADUR 75.00
5269 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARI GIRI 274.50
5270 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARI LAL 315.13
5271 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARI SINGH 589.54
5272 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARIRAM 250.57
5273 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARISH KUMAR 348.17
5274 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARISH PAL 369.22
5275 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARUN 848.82
5276 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARUN 338.06
5277 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARUN 79.43
5278 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HARUN ANSRI 94.38
5279 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HASANDEEN 354.66
5280 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HASEEB REHMAN 424.06
5281 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HASIM ALI 665.82
5282 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HASIN AHAMAD 75.00
5283 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HAST BAHADUR 363.30
5284 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HEERA SINGH 96.93
5285 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HEM SINGH 73.91
5286 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HEMANT 318.90
5287 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HEMRAJ THAPA 100.25
5288 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HIMANI VERMA 220.12
5289 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HIMANSHU 353.16
5290 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HIRA LAL 379.89
5291 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HIRDAY SINGH 124.33
5292 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HOSHIYAR 253.67
5293 VIKASNAGAR Mr.HUKAM CHAND 347.75
5294 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IBRAHIM 486.18
5295 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKALAKH 685.09
5296 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKALAKH 238.45
5297 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKBAL 425.49
5298 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKBAL 82.82
5299 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKBAL AHAMAD 198.11
5300 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKHLAKH 221.69
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5301 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKLAKH 77.08
5302 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKRAM 333.24
5303 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKRAM 332.69
5304 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKRAM 18.00
5305 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKRAM 283.82
5306 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKRAM MOHAMMAD 349.77
5307 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKRAR 284.47
5308 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IKRAR 342.47
5309 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ILAM CHAND 334.06
5310 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ILTAF 343.96
5311 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ILTAF 318.39
5312 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ILTAF HASAN 321.64
5313 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMAM HUSSAIN 119.98
5314 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMARAN 84.88
5315 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMITYAJ 192.79
5316 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN 387.20
5317 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN 363.78
5318 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN 243.87
5319 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN 133.82
5320 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN 421.33
5321 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN 9.00
5322 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN 167.20
5323 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN 405.94
5324 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN 321.62
5325 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN KHAN 64.18
5326 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN KHAN 207.87
5327 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN KHAN 37.50
5328 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMRAN URF KALLU 424.40
5329 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMTIYAZ 110.52
5330 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IMTIYAZ AHMAD KHAN 366.97
5331 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INAM ALI 77.48
5332 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INAMUL HAQ 306.56
5333 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INDAR 37.50
5334 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INDERJEET 333.04
5335 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INDERJEET SINGH 197.04
5336 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INDRA DEVI 297.01
5337 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INDRA SINGH 105.82
5338 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INDRADEV YADAV 281.79
5339 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INTAJAR 346.39
5340 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INTAJAR AHMAD 92.55
5341 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INTJAR 344.74
5342 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INTZAR AHMED 208.67
5343 VIKASNAGAR Mr.INTZAR ALI 85.14
5344 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IQLAK 250.27
5345 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IQRAR 224.19
5346 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IQTAL 123.73
5347 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRASHAD 96.78
5348 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRASHAD 281.57
5349 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRFAN 355.70
5350 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRFAN 336.08
5351 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRFAN 295.16
5352 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRFAN 359.97
5353 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRFAN 331.35
5354 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRFAN 118.79
5355 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRFAN 189.98
5356 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRFAN AHMAD 41.47
5357 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRFAN ALI 719.02
5358 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRFAN ALI 710.74
5359 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 95.73
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5360 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 308.60
5361 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 416.10
5362 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 293.81
5363 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 261.27
5364 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 310.89
5365 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 347.42
5366 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 75.00
5367 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 314.48
5368 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 196.94
5369 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 166.49
5370 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 145.25
5371 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 155.55
5372 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 418.69
5373 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 336.41
5374 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 320.89
5375 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD 261.62
5376 VIKASNAGAR Mr.IRSHAD ALI 75.00
5377 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISALAM 56.35
5378 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISARAR 347.83
5379 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISFAK 404.87
5380 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISHAK 1150.58
5381 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISHAK 392.34
5382 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISHAM SINGH 144.11
5383 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISHAM SINGH 78.93
5384 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISHAQ 102.84
5385 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISHARAR 316.45
5386 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISHRAR 75.00
5387 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISHTIYAK  ALI 115.47
5388 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISHWAR SINGH 37.50
5389 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISLAM 283.64
5390 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISLAM 150.72
5391 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISLAM 260.60
5392 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISLAM 456.45
5393 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISLAM 362.43
5394 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISLAMUDIN 59.93
5395 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISPAK 359.97
5396 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRAN 308.60
5397 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRAN ALI 185.38
5398 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRANA 133.43
5399 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRAR 757.01
5400 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRAR 374.36
5401 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRAR 214.72
5402 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRAR 25.10
5403 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRAR 287.71
5404 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRAR AHMAD 1021.98
5405 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRAR AHMAD 87.21
5406 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISRAR SALMANI 310.93
5407 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISTAQ 255.59
5408 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISTUKHAR 119.61
5409 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISTYAAK 112.21
5410 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ISWAR 237.27
5411 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ITJAAR 440.71
5412 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JABBAR 293.04
5413 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JABBAR 132.51
5414 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JABIR ALI 370.31
5415 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JABIR ALI 371.35
5416 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JABIR HASAN 335.02
5417 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAFAR ALI 29.27
5418 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAFIR AHMAD 208.00
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5419 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAG MAL SINGH 358.66
5420 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGAT SINGH 190.91
5421 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGAT SINGH 148.09
5422 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGAT SINGH 84.72
5423 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGAT SINGH 248.98
5424 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGAT SINGH 207.25
5425 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGATRAM 105.48
5426 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGATRAM 309.65
5427 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGDESH 426.88
5428 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGDESH 378.55
5429 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGDISH 78.89
5430 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGDISH SINGH 318.82
5431 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGDISHWARI NEGI 82.78
5432 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGGU 1075.85
5433 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGGU DASS 419.45
5434 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH NEGI 103.34
5435 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAGTU DAS 188.36
5436 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAHAGEER KHAN 429.83
5437 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAHANUMA 95.06
5438 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAHID 295.22
5439 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAHID HUSSAIN 339.38
5440 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAHIDA 315.15
5441 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAHIR HASAN 275.22
5442 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAHOOR 739.91
5443 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAHOOR HASAN 218.31
5444 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAHUR HASAN 126.66
5445 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAHUR HASAN 424.11
5446 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAI PALSINGH 218.35
5447 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAI SINGH 276.61
5448 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAIPAL SHARMA 525.45
5449 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAIPAL SINGH CHAUHAN 75.00
5450 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAKEER 392.34
5451 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAKIR 400.40
5452 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAKIR 318.84
5453 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAKIR HUSAIN 101.62
5454 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAMALUDIN 432.87
5455 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAMAN SINGH 141.28
5456 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAMIL 129.10
5457 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAMIL AHMAD 322.65
5458 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAMIL AHMED 40.41
5459 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAMSHAD 114.78
5460 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAMSHED 296.52
5461 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAMSHED ALI 317.84
5462 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JANAK RAJ 421.89
5463 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JANAK SINGH 432.25
5464 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JANGABAHADUR MAHATO 646.29
5465 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JANGVEER SINGH 75.00
5466 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JANM SINGH 196.82
5467 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JANTA RAM 419.37
5468 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JARIF 229.18
5469 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JASMAT 152.92
5470 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JASVEER SINGH 460.40
5471 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JASVIR SINGH TOMAR 425.20
5472 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAVED 91.10
5473 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAVED SIDDIQUI 370.67
5474 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAWAHAR SINGH 231.36
5475 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAWAHAR SINGH 318.92
5476 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAWAHAR SINGH 80.84
5477 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAWAHAR SINGH 75.00
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5478 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAWAHAR SINGH NEGI 315.66
5479 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAWAHAR SINGH TOMAR 344.42
5480 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAY SINGH 264.79
5481 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAY SINGH 349.10
5482 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAY SINGH 681.38
5483 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAYPAL 593.04
5484 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAYPAL SINGH 124.52
5485 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAYPAL SINGH 177.86
5486 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAYRAM SHARMA 372.77
5487 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JAYVEER SINGH 54.32
5488 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JEET BAHADUR 288.22
5489 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JEET SINGH 293.36
5490 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JEETRAM 88.62
5491 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JEEVAN SINGH 255.40
5492 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JEEVAN SINGH 233.96
5493 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JESHKU 363.14
5494 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JIMUDIN 374.06
5495 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JISHAAN 140.54
5496 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JISHAN 164.03
5497 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JISHAN 392.46
5498 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JISHAN MOHAMAD 356.24
5499 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JITENDRA SINGH 191.06
5500 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JODH SINGH 325.88
5501 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JOGENDER 252.04
5502 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JOGENDRA SINGH 264.02
5503 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JUBER AALAM 425.74
5504 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JULFAN 400.28
5505 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JULFAN 245.76
5506 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JULFAN 411.81
5507 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JULFIKAR 201.86
5508 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JUMSHAID ALI 166.52
5509 VIKASNAGAR Mr.JUSUF 850.37
5510 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KABOOL CHAND 112.90
5511 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KABOOL SINGH TOMAR 307.81
5512 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KABUL 284.14
5513 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KADIR 156.60
5514 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KADIR 378.01
5515 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KADIR 419.05
5516 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAL SINGH 104.44
5517 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALAM DAS 394.82
5518 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALAM SINGH 345.17
5519 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALAM SINGH 207.22
5520 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALEEM 299.09
5521 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALI DAS 364.58
5522 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALIM 146.30
5523 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALIM AHMED 441.93
5524 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALIRAM 288.07
5525 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALLU RAM 167.35
5526 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALU ALI 75.00
5527 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALUHASAN 692.74
5528 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALYAN SINGH 300.97
5529 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KALYAN SINGH NEGI 169.78
5530 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL 365.46
5531 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL 388.77
5532 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL 181.35
5533 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL BARNALA 205.40
5534 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL GUPTA 336.57
5535 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL KASHYAP 387.90
5536 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL KUMAR 576.98
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5537 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL KUMAR 447.41
5538 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL SINGH 258.59
5539 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL SINGH 311.04
5540 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMAL YADAV 219.43
5541 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMIL 402.33
5542 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMIL 149.38
5543 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMIYA 120.23
5544 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMLA DEVI 269.72
5545 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMLESH KUMAR BALUNI 208.75
5546 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAMMA 198.28
5547 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KANSHU RAM 413.20
5548 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KANTIRAM 200.90
5549 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KANTIRAM 358.96
5550 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAPU 171.31
5551 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KARAM SINGH NEGI 372.45
5552 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KARAN 75.00
5553 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KARAN BAHADUR 315.56
5554 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KARAN SINGH 407.29
5555 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KASHMIR SINGH 37.50
5556 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KASID ALI 318.33
5557 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KASIM 242.18
5558 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KASNOOD ALI 17.28
5559 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KATKU 203.29
5560 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAUHALI 88.60
5561 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAYAMUDIN 332.48
5562 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KAYYUM 90.45
5563 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KEDAR 388.06
5564 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KEDAR SINGH 354.65
5565 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KESHAR SINGH 383.69
5566 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KESHAR SINGH 293.17
5567 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KESHAR SINGH MAHAR 175.35
5568 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KESHAV SINGH 294.97
5569 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KESHPAL 230.54
5570 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KESHU DAS 94.74
5571 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHADAK SINGH 700.22
5572 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHAJAN DUTT 184.47
5573 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 114.11
5574 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHAJAN SINGH 282.40
5575 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHALID 208.48
5576 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHALID 382.92
5577 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHALID 86.65
5578 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHALID KHAN 245.11
5579 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHATOON 130.29
5580 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHAYAL SINGH 252.18
5581 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHEEMA 266.07
5582 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHEEMA DAS 225.54
5583 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHEM SINGH 280.64
5584 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHEM SINGH 307.58
5585 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHEM SINGH 80.89
5586 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHEM SINGH 325.56
5587 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHEM SINGH 348.21
5588 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHURSHEED 75.00
5589 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHURSHID 331.11
5590 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHURSHID 119.51
5591 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHUSHBU 187.40
5592 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHUSHI RAM 227.67
5593 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KHUSNUD 324.78
5594 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KIRAN 201.55
5595 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KIRAN  SINGH 37.50
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5596 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KIRPAL SINGH 377.80
5597 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KIRTA BAHADUR 311.49
5598 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KISAN 320.33
5599 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KISHAN SINGH 568.78
5600 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KISHANLAL 276.07
5601 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KISONG WANGCHOOK 75.00
5602 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KOMAL SINGH 118.24
5603 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRAM SINGH NEGI 152.54
5604 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRIPA 337.19
5605 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRIPA DEVI 86.74
5606 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRIPA RAM 262.67
5607 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRIPAL 150.00
5608 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRIPAL SINGH 214.57
5609 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRIPARAM 611.46
5610 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRISHAN LAL 390.00
5611 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRISHAN LAL BANWAL 75.00
5612 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRISHANA KUMAR VERMA 111.68
5613 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRISHNA 173.28
5614 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KRISHNA LAL 90.66
5615 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KULDEEP 114.97
5616 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KULDEEP SINGH 39.48
5617 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KULTAAR SINGH 334.10
5618 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KULTAR SINGH GULERIA 94.38
5619 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUMBH PAL 326.70
5620 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUNCHOK NAMGYAL 307.60
5621 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUNDAN 299.25
5622 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUNDAN SINGH 356.90
5623 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUNDAN SINGH 741.20
5624 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUNWAR SINGH 345.61
5625 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUNWAR SINGH 111.14
5626 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUNWAR SINGH 438.31
5627 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUNWAR SINGH 152.15
5628 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUNWAR SINGH 162.44
5629 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KURBAAN 429.31
5630 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KURBAN 295.65
5631 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KURBAN 218.59
5632 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KURBAN 271.43
5633 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KURBAN 67.54
5634 VIKASNAGAR Mr.KUWAR SINGH 279.31
5635 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LACHI CHAND 1914.31
5636 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LAKHAN PAL 544.21
5637 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LAL BAHADUR 204.29
5638 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LAL SINGH 683.32
5639 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LAL SINGH 125.60
5640 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LALCHAND 75.00
5641 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LALITA DEVI 928.34
5642 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LALSARI 331.26
5643 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LAXMAN 18.00
5644 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LAXMAN SINGH 442.67
5645 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LAXMI DEVI 396.46
5646 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LAYAK SINGH 315.58
5647 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LEKH RAM 92.64
5648 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LEKHRAJ 145.64
5649 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LELA DEVI 65.88
5650 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LIYAKAT 267.64
5651 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LIYAKAT ALI 94.48
5652 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LIYAQAT 295.16
5653 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LIYAQAT ALI 254.96
5654 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LOKESH KUMAR 306.56
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5655 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LUDARU 165.79
5656 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LUXMAN 125.50
5657 VIKASNAGAR Mr.LUXMI CHAND 244.00
5658 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAAN SINGH 18.00
5659 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAAZ BIN RASHID USMANI 127.48
5660 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MADAN 111.84
5661 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MADAN 117.96
5662 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MADAN LAL 160.45
5663 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MADAN SINGH 218.24
5664 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAGLU 204.02
5665 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHABEER SINGH NEGI 85.14
5666 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHAFUJ 288.45
5667 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHAVIR ..PRASAD 231.33
5668 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHAVIR SINGH 628.52
5669 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHBOOB 368.22
5670 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHENDER 362.92
5671 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHENDER SINGH 393.33
5672 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHENDRA 384.49
5673 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHENDRA 280.22
5674 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHENDRA 251.57
5675 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHENDRA 261.00
5676 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHENDRA SINGH 331.79
5677 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHIPAL 109.61
5678 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHIPAL SINGH 267.83
5679 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAHMOOD HASAN 405.37
5680 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAKBOOL 76.96
5681 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAMCHAND 51.40
5682 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAMRAJ 117.44
5683 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAMRAJ 81.30
5684 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAMTA 207.21
5685 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAN BHADUR 388.00
5686 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANBAHADUR THAPA 295.28
5687 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANGAL SINGH 389.54
5688 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANGAL SINGH 108.45
5689 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANGATA HASAN 386.89
5690 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANGESH KUMAR 109.77
5691 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANGU 861.40
5692 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANIRAM 208.10
5693 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISH 366.79
5694 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISH 360.46
5695 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISH 147.70
5696 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISH 306.58
5697 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISH AHMAD 184.39
5698 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISH KUMAR 283.00
5699 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISH KUMAR 205.93
5700 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISH KUMAR 194.92
5701 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISH KUMAR 347.89
5702 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISH REGMI 358.84
5703 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANISHA K.C 169.96
5704 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANJEET 271.40
5705 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANJEET SINGH 322.93
5706 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANJEET SINGH TOMAR 75.00
5707 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANJUR AHMAD 82.89
5708 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANJUR HASAN 206.52
5709 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANKU DAS 75.00
5710 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANNAN 74.83
5711 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANNAN 75.00
5712 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANNU DAS 509.12
5713 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ 192.83
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5714 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ 137.40
5715 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ KUMAR 308.97
5716 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ KUMAR 75.00
5717 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ KUMAR 304.91
5718 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ KUMAR 260.94
5719 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ KUMAR 98.28
5720 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ KUMAR 412.22
5721 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ KUMAR 219.03
5722 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ KUMAR 411.34
5723 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ PRASAD 301.56
5724 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANOJ SINGH 208.21
5725 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANSAB 18.00
5726 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANSUR 355.89
5727 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANVEER SINGH 247.48
5728 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MANVENDRA SINGH 37.50
5729 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MARJEENA KHATUN 193.05
5730 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MARUF 75.00
5731 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MASOOM 442.48
5732 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MASOOM 405.20
5733 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MASSOM 380.66
5734 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAST RAM 92.64
5735 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MATBAR 214.78
5736 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MATBAR SINGH 474.26
5737 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MATBAR SINGH 274.98
5738 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MATHERU DAS 257.67
5739 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MATLUB 459.12
5740 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MATWAR DASS 127.01
5741 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MATWAR SINGH 296.96
5742 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAU IMRAN 429.16
5743 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAYA RAM 80.66
5744 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAYA RAM 343.19
5745 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAYA RAM 180.66
5746 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAYANK JAIN 464.30
5747 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MAYARAM 151.74
5748 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEENA 751.70
5749 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEENA THAPA 344.15
5750 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEER HAMJA 75.00
5751 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEER HASSAN 89.57
5752 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHANDI HASSAN 139.56
5753 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHARBAAN 148.90
5754 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHARBAN ALI 358.56
5755 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHBOOB ALI 312.86
5756 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHBOOB ALI 384.66
5757 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHENDI HASAN 843.92
5758 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHERBAAN 360.22
5759 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHERBAN 1218.14
5760 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHMOOD HASAN 398.01
5761 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHNAJ 408.31
5762 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHNDI HASAN 86.22
5763 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHRAJ 1271.56
5764 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEHTAB 197.87
5765 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MEJAR SINGH 28.17
5766 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MILAP  SINGH 321.60
5767 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MILAP SINGH 75.00
5768 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MINAKSHI 412.09
5769 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MITHAN 345.62
5770 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MITTAN 9.00
5771 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MODU 230.99
5772 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD AMJAD KHAN 649.61
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5773 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD AYYUB 300.90
5774 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD ISLAM 168.72
5775 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD NAJIM 468.75
5776 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD NASIM 92.08
5777 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD RAHEES 75.00
5778 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD SALMAAN 337.01
5779 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD SHAFI 86.79
5780 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD TARIK 331.35
5781 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD YUNUS 428.25
5782 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD YUSUF 255.60
5783 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMAD ZAN 163.84
5784 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMMAD ANWAR 248.27
5785 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMMAD ASLAM 174.02
5786 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMMAD FARAD 75.00
5787 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMMAD IMRAN 182.09
5788 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMMAD RIYASAT 90.14
5789 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAMMAD TALHA 189.94
5790 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN DAS 280.89
5791 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 350.09
5792 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 1173.38
5793 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 724.02
5794 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 398.13
5795 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 250.67
5796 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 419.20
5797 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 237.87
5798 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 294.25
5799 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 338.14
5800 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 104.25
5801 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 92.55
5802 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAN SINGH 120.00
5803 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHANLAL 309.80
5804 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAR SINGH 546.35
5805 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAR SINGH 338.24
5806 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHAR SINGH 354.80
5807 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHARAM ALI 309.57
5808 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHARM ALI 334.16
5809 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD AFJAL 245.82
5810 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD ANAS 119.09
5811 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD ANAS 145.40
5812 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD ANIS 435.23
5813 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD ANISH 266.65
5814 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD ARIF 375.86
5815 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD ARIF 66.49
5816 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD ASFAK 402.34
5817 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD HANEEF 296.21
5818 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD HASHIM 441.16
5819 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD HASSAN 340.03
5820 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD IKLAKH 335.88
5821 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD IKRAM 335.47
5822 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD IKRAR 272.55
5823 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD ILIYAS 83.28
5824 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD IRSHAD 402.60
5825 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD ISLAM 442.65
5826 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD ISLAM 40.32
5827 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD JAVED 158.93
5828 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD MUBARIK 37.50
5829 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD NAFIS 260.70
5830 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD NASEEM 191.57
5831 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD NASHEER 186.52
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5832 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD PARVEJ 84.60
5833 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD RIJWAN 1149.66
5834 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD SABIR 599.73
5835 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD SABIR 748.58
5836 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD SAHEED 727.74
5837 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD SALEEM 335.88
5838 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD SALMAN 156.98
5839 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD SATTAR 152.86
5840 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD SHAHBAN 263.23
5841 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD SHAMMUN 267.36
5842 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD SOHAIL 124.08
5843 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD TAHIR 114.92
5844 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD TOYYAB 855.69
5845 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD. ABID 228.00
5846 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD. IRFAN 350.05
5847 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD. KAYYUM 402.03
5848 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD. NAWAB 269.79
5849 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHD.SHAHVEJ 75.00
5850 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHIT JAIN 75.00
5851 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHIT KUMAR 218.71
5852 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHMAD NISAR 255.48
5853 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHMMAD 58.75
5854 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOHSINA 347.41
5855 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOIN KHAN 106.13
5856 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOLHAD SINGH 157.42
5857 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOLU RAM 405.11
5858 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOMINA 18.00
5859 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MONHATSEEM 173.53
5860 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MONU AHMAD 128.81
5861 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MONU KUMAR 242.33
5862 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MONU URF MOHAN SINGH 146.05
5863 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOOHAMAD NAEEM 246.38
5864 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOTI LAL 162.98
5865 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MOTI RAM 115.54
5866 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUBARAK ALI 307.22
5867 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUJIBURAHAMAN 179.04
5868 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUJJAMMEEL 382.60
5869 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH 714.78
5870 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH 86.25
5871 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH 696.08
5872 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH 175.75
5873 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH 161.84
5874 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH CHAUHAN 336.10
5875 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH CHAUHAN 327.68
5876 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH KUMAR 338.87
5877 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH KUMAR 313.62
5878 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH KUMAR 360.66
5879 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH KUMAR 63.30
5880 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH KUMAR 344.05
5881 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKESH SHARMA 225.00
5882 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKHTAR AHMAD 75.00
5883 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKHTAR AHMAD 300.00
5884 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKHTIYAR 99.81
5885 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUKRAM 365.77
5886 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUMTAJ 1713.21
5887 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUMTAJ ALI 358.32
5888 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUMTIYAJ 117.65
5889 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNAVVAR HUSAIN 353.16
5890 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNDIR THAKUR 253.61
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5891 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNFAID 258.01
5892 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNIR 361.18
5893 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNNA 59.00
5894 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNNA 170.50
5895 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNNA 379.18
5896 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNNA LAL 377.68
5897 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNNARAM 289.07
5898 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNNI 363.86
5899 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNNI URF MAHIPAL 61.08
5900 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNTAJ 263.47
5901 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNTAJ 192.78
5902 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNTAJEER 93.21
5903 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNTAJIR 273.26
5904 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNTAJIR 370.67
5905 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNTJEER 350.75
5906 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNTJEER 208.89
5907 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNTJIR 298.78
5908 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUNTJIR 625.70
5909 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MURAT SINGH 250.16
5910 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MURSALIN 129.77
5911 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MURSLIN 331.68
5912 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MURSLIN 102.89
5913 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MURTAJA 75.00
5914 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSHRAF 75.00
5915 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSHTAK 334.11
5916 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTAFA 343.91
5917 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTAK 267.64
5918 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTAK 78.91
5919 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTAKIM 407.46
5920 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTAKIM 240.50
5921 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTAQEEM 398.95
5922 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTAQIM 66.79
5923 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTFA 252.33
5924 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTFA 60.54
5925 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTKAR 279.17
5926 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTKEEM 254.58
5927 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTKEEM 189.49
5928 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTKEEM 93.08
5929 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTKIM 302.70
5930 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTKIM 452.59
5931 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTKIM 64.85
5932 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTQIM 117.26
5933 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTQIM 294.47
5934 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTQIM 101.85
5935 VIKASNAGAR Mr.MUSTQIM 18.00
5936 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NABAB 75.00
5937 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NADEEM 80.78
5938 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NADRU 75.00
5939 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAFEES 840.49
5940 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAFEES 213.94
5941 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAFEES 473.42
5942 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAFEES 448.48
5943 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAFIS 99.81
5944 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAFISH 301.37
5945 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAIM 75.00
5946 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAIN SINGH 279.55
5947 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAIN SINGH 76.98
5948 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAIPAL SINGH 180.42
5949 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAJAKAT 317.63
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5950 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAJIM 302.70
5951 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAJRANA 234.25
5952 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NANAK CHAND 82.14
5953 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NANAKCHAND 130.80
5954 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NANAKU 116.22
5955 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NANDU RAM 444.81
5956 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NANKU 280.08
5957 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAR BAHADUR 135.44
5958 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARAENDRA KUMAR 311.88
5959 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARAYAN SINGH 212.73
5960 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARAYAN SINGH 264.64
5961 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARAYAN SINGH 400.64
5962 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARAYAN SINGH 102.55
5963 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARENDER SINGH CHOWHAN 401.16
5964 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARENDRA 236.52
5965 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARENDRA 285.76
5966 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARENDRA KUMAR 350.98
5967 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARENDRA PAL 639.48
5968 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARENDRA SINGH 162.92
5969 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARENDRA SINGH 309.92
5970 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH 284.33
5971 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH 261.76
5972 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH 233.87
5973 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH KUMAR 417.65
5974 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH KUMAR 272.14
5975 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH KUMAR 1028.40
5976 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH KUMAR 398.50
5977 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH KUMAR 367.46
5978 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH KUMAR 67.23
5979 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH KUMAR 216.29
5980 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NARESH KUMAR 75.00
5981 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASEEM 54.70
5982 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASEEM 26.08
5983 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASEEM 20.04
5984 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASEEM AHAMAD 366.36
5985 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASEEM AHMAD 399.60
5986 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASEEM AHMED 291.12
5987 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASEEM AHMED 202.64
5988 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASHIMA 93.74
5989 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASIM 328.54
5990 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASIM 410.23
5991 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASIM AHAMAD 379.00
5992 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASIM AHMAD 421.05
5993 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASIM AHMED 282.33
5994 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASIR 353.40
5995 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASIR ALI 136.76
5996 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASIR HUSSAIN 401.38
5997 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NASRUDIN 701.92
5998 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NATHU RAM 273.95
5999 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAUSAD 376.75
6000 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAUSHAD 361.71
6001 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAUSHAD ALI 416.10
6002 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAUSHAD ALI 139.26
6003 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAVEEN KUMAR 393.26
6004 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAWAB 296.30
6005 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NAZIM 176.89
6006 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NEERAJ 200.33
6007 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NEERAJ 339.76
6008 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NEERAJ 374.63
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6009 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NEERAJ KUMAR 128.07
6010 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NEERAJ KUMAR 342.12
6011 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NEERAJ KUMAR 236.00
6012 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NEERAJ SINGH GAIRA 276.44
6013 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NEESARA 382.68
6014 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NEETU VERMA 146.83
6015 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NEM CHAND 175.21
6016 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NIJAKAT ALI KHAN 173.19
6017 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NIJAMUDIN 377.57
6018 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NILESH KUMAR 792.54
6019 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NINNA 847.52
6020 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NIRMAL 354.02
6021 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NIRMAL SINGH 239.35
6022 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NIRMAL SINGH 1843.40
6023 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NIRMAL SINGH RATHORE 66.18
6024 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NISHANT KUMAR 234.97
6025 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NITIN AGGARWAL 76.95
6026 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOMAN ALI 315.55
6027 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOOR ALAM 215.78
6028 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOOR HASAN 101.81
6029 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOOR HASAN 346.39
6030 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOOR HASAN 295.62
6031 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOOR HASAN 281.67
6032 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOOR KHAN 120.67
6033 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOOR MOHAMMAD 342.97
6034 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOORHASAN 25.14
6035 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOORI 412.56
6036 VIKASNAGAR Mr.NOSHAD 195.46
6037 VIKASNAGAR Mr.OM PRAKASH 37.50
6038 VIKASNAGAR Mr.OM PRAKASH 131.58
6039 VIKASNAGAR Mr.OM PRAKASH ACHARYA 362.58
6040 VIKASNAGAR Mr.OMBEER 167.17
6041 VIKASNAGAR Mr.OMPAL 278.56
6042 VIKASNAGAR Mr.OMPRAKASH 80.38
6043 VIKASNAGAR Mr.OMPRAKASH 178.69
6044 VIKASNAGAR Mr.OMPRAKASH DHANIYA 142.12
6045 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PADAM 119.58
6046 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PADAM SINGH 243.48
6047 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PADAM SINGH 209.62
6048 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PADAM SINGH 436.84
6049 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PAHAL SINGH 794.30
6050 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PALLU RAM 435.83
6051 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PALSINGH 262.82
6052 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PANCHRAM 404.53
6053 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PANKAJ 305.73
6054 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PANKAJ KUMAR 245.47
6055 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PANKAJ KUMAR 407.16
6056 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PANKAJ KUMAR 112.34
6057 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PANKAJ KUMAR 322.25
6058 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PANNA LAL 360.48
6059 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PANNALAL 118.35
6060 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PAPPU 297.52
6061 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PAPPU 339.17
6062 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PAPPU KUMAR PRAJAPATI 47.25
6063 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PAPPU RAM 794.26
6064 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PARMANAND UPRETI 401.76
6065 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PARMU 198.78
6066 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PARVAZ AHMAD 21.08
6067 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PARVEEN 298.14
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6068 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PARVEEN KAUR 195.25
6069 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PARVEEN KUMAR 299.20
6070 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PASSANG 92.74
6071 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PAWAN KUMAR 546.53
6072 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PAWAN KUMAR 632.14
6073 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PAWAN KUMAR 259.25
6074 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PAWAN KUMAR 259.38
6075 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PAWAN SINGH 75.00
6076 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PEMA KUNSANG 372.34
6077 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PHOOL CHAND 235.77
6078 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PHOOL CHAND 104.59
6079 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PHOOL MOHAMMAD 838.99
6080 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PHOOL SINGH 125.37
6081 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PHOOLCHAND 82.39
6082 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PHOOLDEEN 311.42
6083 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PHULLU 173.13
6084 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PINTU JOSHI 179.48
6085 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PITAMBER SINGH 37.50
6086 VIKASNAGAR Mr.POOJA 570.72
6087 VIKASNAGAR Mr.POONAM MASIH 323.53
6088 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRABHA DEVI 180.60
6089 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRABHU 385.31
6090 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA 76.94
6091 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRABHU DIMRI 111.08
6092 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRADEEP 254.91
6093 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRADEEP 328.75
6094 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRADEEP KUMAR 350.50
6095 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRADEEP KUMAR 214.82
6096 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRADEEP KUMAR 75.00
6097 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRADEEP NAGAR 315.17
6098 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRADEEP RATHORE 37.50
6099 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRADEEP SINGH 208.11
6100 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAKASH 217.26
6101 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAKASH CHANDRA 355.31
6102 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAKASH THAPA 204.11
6103 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAMOD 390.63
6104 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAMOD KUMAR 286.61
6105 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAMOD KUMAR 157.13
6106 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAMOD KUMAR 352.24
6107 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAMOD KUMAR 248.65
6108 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRATAP SINGH 174.05
6109 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRATAP YADAV 145.08
6110 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAVEEN 295.30
6111 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAVEEN KUMAR 850.55
6112 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAVEEN KUMAR 304.69
6113 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAVEEN KUMAR 390.23
6114 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAVESH 44.42
6115 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAVESH KHAN 164.64
6116 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRAVESH KUMAR 456.66
6117 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PREETAM 196.77
6118 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PREM 259.01
6119 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PREM SHAHI 270.04
6120 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PREM SINGH 336.84
6121 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PREMDAS 156.90
6122 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRITAM SINGH 278.12
6123 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRITAM SINGH 62.70
6124 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRITAM SINGH PANWAR 188.99
6125 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PRITHI CHAND 100.09
6126 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PURAN 332.41
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6127 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PURAN CHAND 414.06
6128 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PURAN SINGH 110.87
6129 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PURANDASS 259.62
6130 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PUSSU 88.68
6131 VIKASNAGAR Mr.PYARE LAL 79.18
6132 VIKASNAGAR Mr.QAMAR ABBAS 339.52
6133 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RABIYA 142.70
6134 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RABIYA 327.65
6135 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RADHESH MOHAN BAHUGUNA 168.15
6136 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RADHEY SHYAM 328.67
6137 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAEESH AHAMAD 133.98
6138 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAFEEK 89.59
6139 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAFEEK 245.79
6140 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAFIQ 357.66
6141 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAGHU 272.20
6142 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAGHU 288.23
6143 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAGHUBEER 254.88
6144 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAGHUVEER SINGH 346.12
6145 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAGHUVEER SINGH 82.80
6146 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAHEES 224.46
6147 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAHIS 117.30
6148 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAHISH 192.33
6149 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAHUL 277.60
6150 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJ KUMAR 445.45
6151 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJ KUMAR 231.06
6152 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJ KUMAR 280.64
6153 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJ KUMAR 157.89
6154 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJ PAL 209.22
6155 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJ PAL 76.96
6156 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJ PAL SINGH 76.95
6157 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJ PAL SINGH 75.00
6158 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJAN 723.49
6159 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJAN 75.00
6160 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJAN 86.63
6161 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJAN NAGPAL 506.71
6162 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJEEV 365.64
6163 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJEEV KUMAR 357.94
6164 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDER 371.35
6165 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDER KUMAR 292.57
6166 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDER KUMAR 264.64
6167 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDER SINGH 372.04
6168 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDER SINGH RAWAT 490.99
6169 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA 379.57
6170 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA 116.12
6171 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA 75.00
6172 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA PRASAD LAKHERA 128.04
6173 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL 136.18
6174 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 775.34
6175 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 313.64
6176 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 302.63
6177 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 218.18
6178 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 192.89
6179 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 102.82
6180 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 219.00
6181 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJENDRA SINGH 118.03
6182 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH 433.70
6183 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH 431.07
6184 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH 364.68
6185 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH 354.12
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6186 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH 333.04
6187 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH 268.88
6188 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH 179.63
6189 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH 103.23
6190 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KASHYAP 364.68
6191 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KUMAR 211.33
6192 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KUMAR 111.09
6193 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KUMAR 395.82
6194 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KUMAR 782.30
6195 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KUMAR 175.96
6196 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KUMAR 115.94
6197 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KUMAR 484.89
6198 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KUMAR 314.27
6199 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KUMAR 550.45
6200 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 376.93
6201 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH SINGH 278.32
6202 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJESH THAPA 75.00
6203 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJJO DEVI 256.77
6204 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJKUMAR 1334.28
6205 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJKUMAR 188.68
6206 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJKUMAR 373.04
6207 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJKUMAR 253.04
6208 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJKUMAR 165.21
6209 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJKUMAR 278.85
6210 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJKUMAR 312.96
6211 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJKUMAR 418.48
6212 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJKUMAR 148.54
6213 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJNEESH KUMAR 104.59
6214 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJNEESH KUMAR 390.08
6215 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJNI KANTA SASWAL 231.99
6216 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJPAL 70.31
6217 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJPAL 1055.74
6218 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJPAL 155.29
6219 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJPAL 483.24
6220 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJPAL 256.95
6221 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJPAL SINGH 193.66
6222 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJPAL SINGH 200.29
6223 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJPAL SINGH 86.40
6224 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJPAL SINGH 112.31
6225 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJPAL SINGH 18.00
6226 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJU 183.32
6227 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJU 230.04
6228 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJU KUMAR 253.85
6229 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJU VERMA 426.21
6230 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJUL 312.52
6231 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJUL 362.16
6232 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJUL 319.49
6233 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJUL AMIN 406.81
6234 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJUL ANSARI 75.00
6235 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAJVEER SINGH 751.53
6236 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH 168.86
6237 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH 176.16
6238 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH 259.70
6239 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH 404.41
6240 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH 389.39
6241 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH 205.15
6242 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH 338.42
6243 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH 388.00
6244 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH KUMAR 601.26
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6245 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH KUMAR 312.63
6246 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESH KUMAR 75.00
6247 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKESHDASS 306.53
6248 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAKKHA 292.38
6249 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAM AVTAR 165.79
6250 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAM BHAROSA 244.81
6251 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAM PAL 319.67
6252 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAM SINGH 325.40
6253 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAM WROOP 143.75
6254 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMBAHADUR CHETRI 281.54
6255 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMCHANDRA 88.39
6256 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMDAS 200.10
6257 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMDUKARE 83.42
6258 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMDULARE 116.74
6259 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMDYA 47.72
6260 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH 411.75
6261 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH 284.44
6262 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH 378.45
6263 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH 366.33
6264 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH 104.24
6265 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH 288.07
6266 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH 75.00
6267 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH 316.34
6268 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH 133.92
6269 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH CHAND 116.04
6270 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH CHAND 18.00
6271 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH CHAND AGGARWAL 456.66
6272 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH CHANDRA 274.52
6273 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH KUMAR 244.17
6274 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH RANA 157.16
6275 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH SINGH 550.26
6276 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH SINGH 75.00
6277 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH SINGH 481.13
6278 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH SINGH PANWAR 825.11
6279 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESH VERMA 381.82
6280 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESHWAR 411.34
6281 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMESHWAR SAINI 84.88
6282 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMJAN 18.00
6283 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMJAN 107.65
6284 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMJAN 409.08
6285 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMJANI 68.08
6286 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMKALI 379.35
6287 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMKUMAR 352.06
6288 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMLAKHAN 1546.06
6289 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMLAL 93.15
6290 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMNATH 347.85
6291 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMPAL 121.54
6292 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMPAL 324.80
6293 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMPAL 182.01
6294 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMPAL 163.44
6295 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAMSWAROOP 373.00
6296 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANBIR SINGH TOMAR 270.06
6297 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANGI LAL 740.34
6298 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANGILAL 106.59
6299 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANJEET 309.66
6300 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANJEET 138.68
6301 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANJEET 185.31
6302 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANJEET SINGH 75.00
6303 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANJU 744.91
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6304 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANPAL 270.83
6305 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANVEER 264.62
6306 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANVEER SINGH 126.18
6307 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANVEER SINGH 183.94
6308 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANVEER SINGH CHAUHAN 218.36
6309 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RANVEER SINGH RAI 43.25
6310 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RASHID 247.33
6311 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RASHID 268.61
6312 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RASHID 1140.18
6313 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RASHID 81.73
6314 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RASID 91.35
6315 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RASID 344.36
6316 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RASID 328.21
6317 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RASID 124.40
6318 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RASID ALI 396.24
6319 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RASIDA 218.86
6320 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RATAN DEV 255.16
6321 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RATAN KUMAR 96.25
6322 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RATAN LAL GODIYAL 48.62
6323 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RATAN SINGH 76.92
6324 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RATAN SINGH 95.06
6325 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RATAN SINGH CHAUHAN 125.62
6326 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RATANLAL 88.18
6327 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RATIRAM 257.04
6328 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI 190.80
6329 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI 436.94
6330 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI DAS 187.48
6331 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI KUMAR 816.70
6332 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI KUMAR 110.36
6333 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI KUMAR 355.05
6334 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI KUMAR 790.95
6335 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI KUMAR 253.82
6336 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI KUMAR 75.00
6337 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI KUMAR 178.10
6338 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI PAL 431.35
6339 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI SHARMA 317.46
6340 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVI THAKUR 37.50
6341 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVINDAR SINGH CHAUHAN 86.65
6342 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVINDER 386.69
6343 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVINDER  KUMAR 283.28
6344 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVINDER KUMAR 380.77
6345 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVINDRA KUMAR 75.00
6346 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVINDRA KUMAR 215.07
6347 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVINDRA SINGH 270.64
6348 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVINDRA SINGH 378.06
6349 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RAVINDRA TOMAR 321.02
6350 VIKASNAGAR Mr.REENA 371.10
6351 VIKASNAGAR Mr.REETA 80.88
6352 VIKASNAGAR Mr.REETU 80.16
6353 VIKASNAGAR Mr.REKHA 293.68
6354 VIKASNAGAR Mr.REKHA 346.58
6355 VIKASNAGAR Mr.REKHA RAM 252.42
6356 VIKASNAGAR Mr.REKHA TOMAR 172.48
6357 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RESHMA 115.42
6358 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RESHMA 103.98
6359 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIHAN 342.72
6360 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIJWAN 435.39
6361 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIJWAN 170.59
6362 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIJWAN 114.25
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6363 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RINKESH TOMAR 299.87
6364 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RISHI PAL 204.52
6365 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RISHI PAL TYAGI 186.45
6366 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RISHIPAL 323.50
6367 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RISHIPAL SINGH 352.16
6368 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RITESH KUMAR 197.49
6369 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RITHAN SINGH 272.70
6370 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RITU KASHYAP 96.92
6371 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIYAJ 282.31
6372 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIYANA 47.13
6373 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIYASAT 292.67
6374 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIYASAT 434.99
6375 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIYASAT ALI 93.79
6376 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIYAZ 254.24
6377 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIYAZUL 48.50
6378 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIZWAN 310.55
6379 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIZWAN 363.56
6380 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIZWAN 512.10
6381 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RIZWAN ALI 204.97
6382 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROHIT 420.12
6383 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROHIT 827.12
6384 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROHIT KUMAR 201.81
6385 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROHIT KUMAR 418.98
6386 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROHTAAS 370.45
6387 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROHTASH KUMAR 161.54
6388 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROJI RAM 18.00
6389 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROMI 299.02
6390 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROOP RAM 333.39
6391 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROSHAN 360.95
6392 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ROSHANLAL 114.48
6393 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RUKMANI 318.69
6394 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RUPPA 223.01
6395 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RUSTAM 354.02
6396 VIKASNAGAR Mr.RUSTAM ALI 260.50
6397 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABALU 163.82
6398 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABAR ALI 148.37
6399 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABBIR 332.00
6400 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABBIR 315.55
6401 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABIR 186.75
6402 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABIR AHMAED 395.70
6403 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABIR ALI 234.55
6404 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABIR ALI 284.65
6405 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABIR ALI 157.88
6406 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABIR ALI 423.32
6407 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SABNAM 333.08
6408 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SACHIN GAUR 329.28
6409 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SACHIN KUMAR 863.08
6410 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SACHIN SANGWAN 277.84
6411 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SADDAM 353.74
6412 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SADDAM 110.22
6413 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SADHU RAM 280.27
6414 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SADIK 367.78
6415 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAFARU 274.69
6416 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAFEEK 241.88
6417 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAFI 79.49
6418 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAGAR KUMAR 338.20
6419 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAGAR SINGH 80.85
6420 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHAJAD 449.85
6421 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHAJAD 151.56
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6422 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHAN ALI 532.24
6423 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHANAJ 168.54
6424 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHDAB 177.97
6425 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHID 399.63
6426 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHID 304.70
6427 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHID 395.05
6428 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHID ALI 200.00
6429 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHIDAN 216.17
6430 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHINA 358.32
6431 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHJAAD 322.24
6432 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHJAD 667.92
6433 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHRAJ 180.59
6434 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHWAN 280.67
6435 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHZAD 222.42
6436 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAHZAD 302.70
6437 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAIDAAB 75.00
6438 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAIYYAD ALI 75.00
6439 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJAD 75.00
6440 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJID 834.16
6441 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJID 75.00
6442 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJID 500.64
6443 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJID 332.59
6444 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJID 75.00
6445 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJID 120.71
6446 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJID 325.41
6447 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJID ALI 411.11
6448 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJJAD 80.14
6449 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAJJAD ALI 100.94
6450 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAKIL 324.33
6451 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAKIL AHMAD 80.79
6452 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAKIR 270.50
6453 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAKIR ALI 101.10
6454 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALEEM 181.00
6455 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALEEM 391.05
6456 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALEEM 100.51
6457 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALEMUDEEN 96.28
6458 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALIM 297.01
6459 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALIM 314.48
6460 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALIM 362.33
6461 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALIM 225.44
6462 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALIM AHMAD 272.18
6463 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALIM HUSAIN 377.03
6464 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALMAAN 96.74
6465 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALMAN 335.21
6466 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALMAN 75.00
6467 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALMAN 140.85
6468 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALMAN 119.98
6469 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SALMAN ALI 143.09
6470 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMBHU LAL 181.26
6471 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMEER 296.19
6472 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMEER KHAN 396.08
6473 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMIM 150.02
6474 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMIM 142.43
6475 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMOON 300.92
6476 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMOON ALI 332.61
6477 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMPAT URF SAMMAT 294.75
6478 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMSHAD 320.72
6479 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMSHAD 75.00
6480 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMSHER 98.15

Page 110



6481 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMSHER ALI 316.20
6482 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMSHER SINGH 271.81
6483 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMUN 176.92
6484 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMUN 92.67
6485 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAMUN 380.66
6486 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP 734.06
6487 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP 75.00
6488 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP 222.61
6489 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP 297.92
6490 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP 305.41
6491 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP 82.26
6492 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP 365.64
6493 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP 37.50
6494 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP KUMAR 102.11
6495 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP KUMAR 297.60
6496 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP RAWAT 112.86
6497 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANDEEP SINGH 392.05
6498 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJAY 187.35
6499 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJAY 456.74
6500 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJAY KUMAR 395.87
6501 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJAY KUMAR 77.20
6502 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJAY KUMAR 327.51
6503 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJAY SHARMA 256.42
6504 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJAYPAL 339.39
6505 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJEEDA 271.32
6506 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJEEMA DEVI 296.88
6507 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJEEV 230.29
6508 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJEEV KUMAR 374.62
6509 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJESH KUMAR 95.87
6510 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJIDA 43.46
6511 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJO DEVI 221.19
6512 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJU 327.48
6513 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJU 454.86
6514 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANJU KUMAR 189.17
6515 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANKARDASS 209.64
6516 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANNI 317.65
6517 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANT RAM 68.75
6518 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANT RAM 84.84
6519 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANT RAM 293.07
6520 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANTI SINGH 384.27
6521 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANTO DEVI 168.96
6522 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANTOSHI DEVI 102.94
6523 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANTRAM 357.66
6524 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANTRAM 383.82
6525 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANTRAM 323.03
6526 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANTRAM 118.03
6527 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SANWAR 277.96
6528 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAPNA 211.59
6529 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARAFAT 96.74
6530 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARAFAT ALI 336.82
6531 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARAN SINGH 216.93
6532 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARDAR SINGH 62.48
6533 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARDAR SINGH 153.85
6534 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARDAR SINGH 263.58
6535 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARDAR SINGH 257.06
6536 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARITA DEVI 760.75
6537 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARJIT 204.06
6538 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARJIT 127.74
6539 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SARNA KUMAR 164.18
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6540 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAROJ CHANDOLA 100.07
6541 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SASHIPAL 175.80
6542 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SASKU 245.30
6543 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAT PAL 160.54
6544 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATENDER 339.52
6545 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATISH 337.42
6546 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATISH 334.16
6547 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATISH 252.87
6548 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATPAL 746.31
6549 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATPAL 69.30
6550 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATPAL 257.96
6551 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATPAL RATHORE 445.28
6552 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATTAR 100.83
6553 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATTAR 197.98
6554 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATTAR 392.25
6555 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATTAR 120.15
6556 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATTAR 115.71
6557 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATTAR 260.78
6558 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATTAR 262.57
6559 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATTR 316.45
6560 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATYA NARAYAN RUSTAGI 75.00
6561 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SATYAPAL 281.60
6562 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAUKAT ALI 68.16
6563 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAURAV SINGH 552.75
6564 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAVIR 131.54
6565 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAVITA 291.67
6566 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAWANU 204.30
6567 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAZID 400.72
6568 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SAZID ALI 336.47
6569 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SEEMA NARAYA 423.61
6570 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SEETA RAM 305.84
6571 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SEETA RAM 151.39
6572 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SEETARAM 163.25
6573 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SEETARAM 163.04
6574 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SER BAHADUR 78.81
6575 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SFF Y C H SOCIETY L T D 285.70
6576 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHABBEER 31.78
6577 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHABNAM 340.19
6578 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHADAB ALI 388.93
6579 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAFEEK 79.59
6580 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAGIR ALI 276.96
6581 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAHARUK 263.44
6582 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAHEED HASAN 242.34
6583 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAHID AHMED 133.52
6584 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAHJAD 269.20
6585 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAHJAD 116.90
6586 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAHJAD ALI 18.00
6587 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAHRUKH KHAN 434.20
6588 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAHZAD 345.99
6589 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAILENDRA SINGH KANDARI 75.00
6590 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAJAD 305.12
6591 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAKEEL AHAMAD 429.93
6592 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAKIR 406.64
6593 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHALU KUMAR 318.74
6594 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMBHU PARSAD 240.72
6595 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMIM 177.69
6596 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMSAD 289.15
6597 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMSHAD 100.36
6598 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMSHAD 650.89
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6599 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMSHER 348.48
6600 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMSHER 247.66
6601 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMSHER 889.98
6602 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMSHER 75.00
6603 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMSHER ALI 76.97
6604 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMSHER ALI 288.07
6605 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAMSHER SINGH 421.58
6606 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHANKAR GIRI 171.05
6607 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHANKAR KUMAR 377.40
6608 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHANTI 341.22
6609 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHANTI 157.95
6610 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHANTI DAS 127.62
6611 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHANTI DEVI 18.00
6612 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHARAFAT ALI 119.80
6613 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHARVAN SINGH 338.06
6614 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAUKIN 287.00
6615 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAVAR  ALI 128.50
6616 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAYAMU 70.76
6617 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHAZAD 251.21
6618 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHBANU 37.50
6619 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHEELA 69.16
6620 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHEESPAL 83.05
6621 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHER MOHAMAD 377.92
6622 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHER SINGH 95.87
6623 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHER SINGH 438.22
6624 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHER SINGH 84.70
6625 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHER SINGH 245.22
6626 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHIV KUMAR 302.93
6627 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHIV KUMAR 94.55
6628 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHIV KUMAR 147.52
6629 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHIV KUMAR 37.50
6630 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHIV KUMAR 69.23
6631 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHIV KUMAR 166.29
6632 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHIVCHAND 328.46
6633 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHIVSHARAN 190.97
6634 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHOKAT ALI KHAN 311.88
6635 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHONU 255.34
6636 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHOORVEER SINGH 94.46
6637 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHRICHAND BISHT 382.19
6638 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHRIPAL 165.49
6639 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHSMSAD 88.51
6640 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHUBHAM KUMAR 66.75
6641 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHUBHAM SAINI 303.42
6642 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHUBHAM SELUKAR 234.79
6643 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHURVEER 18.00
6644 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHURVEER SINGH THAPA 344.69
6645 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHYAM 105.29
6646 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHYAM LAL 134.13
6647 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHYAM LAL 75.00
6648 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHYAM SINGH 474.38
6649 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHYAM SINGH 588.10
6650 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHYAM SINGH 209.94
6651 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHYAM SINGH 157.79
6652 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHYAM SINGH 400.64
6653 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHYAM SINGH 407.78
6654 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SHYANU 104.25
6655 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SIDU 1573.49
6656 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SIKANDAR SINGH 400.08
6657 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SIMRAN 289.83
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6658 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SITARA 400.40
6659 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOBHA RAM 294.10
6660 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOHAN LAL 310.24
6661 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOHAN LAL 216.07
6662 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOHAN LAL 328.93
6663 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOHAN LAL NAUTIYAL 38.85
6664 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOHAN SINGH 250.02
6665 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOHAN SINGH 940.81
6666 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOM NATH 75.00
6667 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOM PAL 368.41
6668 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOM SINGH 82.62
6669 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOMI RAM 84.77
6670 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOMPAL 189.10
6671 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOMPAL 206.20
6672 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOMPAL 292.39
6673 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONAM TSERING 86.83
6674 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONAM WANGDU 236.64
6675 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONI 1348.15
6676 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU 308.55
6677 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU 230.39
6678 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU 383.50
6679 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU 135.18
6680 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU 240.37
6681 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU 433.83
6682 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU 133.42
6683 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU DHIMAN 90.59
6684 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU KUMAR 223.98
6685 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU KUMAR 314.32
6686 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU KUMAR 161.17
6687 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU KUMAR 75.00
6688 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONU THAKUR 504.74
6689 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONUDASS 337.18
6690 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SONY KUMAR 206.23
6691 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SOUYAB 317.08
6692 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SRICHAND 837.53
6693 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SRINANAD VYAS 75.00
6694 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUBE SINGH 105.77
6695 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUBHAS CHAND 440.88
6696 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUBHASH 99.04
6697 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA 75.00
6698 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUDAMA PRASAD 95.25
6699 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUDAMA PRASAD 118.19
6700 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUDESH 117.58
6701 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUHAIL 329.74
6702 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUKAD 436.64
6703 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUKDU 321.23
6704 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUKHDEV RAJ 167.01
6705 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUKHPAL 263.84
6706 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUKHPAL 201.39
6707 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUKHPAL SINGH 329.58
6708 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUKHVEER SINGH 210.20
6709 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUKHVEER SINGH 339.75
6710 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUKKER 433.96
6711 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SULEKH CHAND 783.32
6712 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SULEKH CHAND 180.56
6713 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SULEKH CHAND 266.18
6714 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SULEMAAN 109.27
6715 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SULEMAAN ALI 348.00
6716 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SULEMAN 202.25
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6717 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SULEMAN 345.60
6718 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SULEMAN ALI 124.84
6719 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMAN 91.63
6720 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMAN 262.35
6721 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMANT BHUSHAN 270.18
6722 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMER CHAND 538.30
6723 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMERA CHND 193.16
6724 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMERCHAND 390.86
6725 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMERCHAND 111.38
6726 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMIT 274.65
6727 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMIT 80.91
6728 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMIT KUMAR 284.03
6729 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUMIT KUMAR 368.74
6730 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNDAR 198.57
6731 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNDAR SINGH CHAUHAN 626.02
6732 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNDER 204.06
6733 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNDER LAL SEMWAL 156.28
6734 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNDER PAL 304.87
6735 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNDERLAL 276.61
6736 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL 44.45
6737 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL 260.25
6738 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL CHAUHAN 276.20
6739 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL DIMARI 133.12
6740 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL GERTI 358.24
6741 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL KUMAR 341.57
6742 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL KUMAR 494.88
6743 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL KUMAR 275.41
6744 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL KUMAR 233.87
6745 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL KUMAR 331.36
6746 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL KUMAR 196.59
6747 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL KUMAR 440.21
6748 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL KUMAR 41.18
6749 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 41.22
6750 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL SINGH 329.33
6751 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNIL SINGH 336.62
6752 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNITA 309.19
6753 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNITA DEVI 226.30
6754 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNITA DEVI 104.19
6755 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNNY 378.22
6756 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNNY CHAMEL 200.99
6757 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUNNYLAL 274.98
6758 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURAJ 332.46
6759 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURAJ PAL 238.51
6760 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURAJ PAL 75.00
6761 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURAJ PAL 187.20
6762 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURAJ THAPA 120.12
6763 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURAT SINGH 577.76
6764 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURAT SINGH 278.49
6765 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURATIYA 316.94
6766 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDER 231.67
6767 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDER 406.16
6768 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDER SINGH 369.04
6769 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDRA 270.66
6770 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDRA 253.25
6771 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDRA 351.96
6772 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDRA DUTT 321.31
6773 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDRA KUMAR 117.10
6774 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDRA SINGH 175.71
6775 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDRA SINGH 342.89
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6776 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURENDRA SINGH VERMA 264.02
6777 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH 785.24
6778 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH 436.48
6779 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH 80.87
6780 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH CHAND JOSHI 75.00
6781 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH KUMAR 68.90
6782 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH KUMAR 151.01
6783 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH KUMAR 172.48
6784 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 202.24
6785 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH PAL 228.06
6786 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH PAL 75.00
6787 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH VERMA 88.69
6788 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESH VERMA 113.55
6789 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURESHCHAND 300.32
6790 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURJEET 362.58
6791 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURVEER SINGH 92.71
6792 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURYADUTT 536.28
6793 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SURYAPRAKASH 75.11
6794 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUSHIL KUMAR 226.63
6795 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUSHIL KUMAR 845.54
6796 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SUSPAL 670.17
6797 VIKASNAGAR Mr.SWARAJ SINGH 345.86
6798 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TAHIRA KHATOON 255.93
6799 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TALIB 442.33
6800 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TALIB HUSSAIN 415.50
6801 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TANKU NATH 275.85
6802 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TANVEER 308.69
6803 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TARACHAND 75.00
6804 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TASDUK 790.73
6805 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TASLEEM 86.70
6806 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TAUKIR HUSAIN 498.64
6807 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TEHSEEN 308.03
6808 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TEJRAM 307.44
6809 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TEK BAHADUR 359.80
6810 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TELU RAM 304.13
6811 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TELURAM 298.25
6812 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TEN SINGH 239.21
6813 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TENZIN NORGYAL 175.54
6814 VIKASNAGAR Mr.THAMMO DEVI 84.68
6815 VIKASNAGAR Mr.THEPADU 378.63
6816 VIKASNAGAR Mr.THIR BAHADUR THAPA 294.98
6817 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TIKA RAM 226.20
6818 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TIKA RAM 75.00
6819 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TIKA RAM NEGI 78.88
6820 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TIKAM SINGH 203.52
6821 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TIKAM SINGH RAWAT 106.14
6822 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TIKO 133.36
6823 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TOTA RAM 198.90
6824 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TRILOK 220.23
6825 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TRILOK SINGH 75.00
6826 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TRILOK SINGH 115.85
6827 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TRILOKCHAND 335.89
6828 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TUL BAHADUR 401.77
6829 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TULSI RAM 208.92
6830 VIKASNAGAR Mr.TYAGI 228.37
6831 VIKASNAGAR Mr.UDAY SINGH 269.80
6832 VIKASNAGAR Mr.UDHAM SINGH 69.08
6833 VIKASNAGAR Mr.UJJWAL SARKAR 401.32
6834 VIKASNAGAR Mr.UMESH 75.00
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6835 VIKASNAGAR Mr.UMESH 301.92
6836 VIKASNAGAR Mr.UMESH 291.67
6837 VIKASNAGAR Mr.URMILA 75.39
6838 VIKASNAGAR Mr.URMILA 363.74
6839 VIKASNAGAR Mr.URMILA 496.02
6840 VIKASNAGAR Mr.USMAAN 299.62
6841 VIKASNAGAR Mr.USUF 89.11
6842 VIKASNAGAR Mr.UTTAM SINGH 242.60
6843 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VAHID 378.13
6844 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VAJID 209.81
6845 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VAJID 225.79
6846 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VAKEEL 311.43
6847 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VAKIL AHAMAD 108.09
6848 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VANDANA 138.74
6849 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VASEEM 320.89
6850 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VASEEM 144.62
6851 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VASEEM AHMAD 102.10
6852 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VASIM 93.38
6853 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VEER SINGH 359.00
6854 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VEER SINGH 226.92
6855 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VEER SINGH 121.44
6856 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VEER SINGH 282.82
6857 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VEER SINGH 117.61
6858 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VEER SINGH 346.96
6859 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VEER SINGH THAPA 691.49
6860 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VEERU 140.14
6861 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VICKY 221.81
6862 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VICKY DEVI 218.42
6863 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY 110.65
6864 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY GHARTI 415.57
6865 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY KUMAR 83.88
6866 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY KUMAR 266.62
6867 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY KUMAR 445.45
6868 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY KUMAR 463.65
6869 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY KUMAR 238.27
6870 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY KUMAR 106.29
6871 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY KUMAR 37.50
6872 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY PAL 128.81
6873 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY PRAKASH 184.46
6874 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY PRAKASH JOSHI 188.35
6875 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY SINGH 779.91
6876 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY SINGH 19.00
6877 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY SINGH 200.30
6878 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAY SINGH TOMAR 425.87
6879 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAYPAL 352.75
6880 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAYPAL SINGH 375.59
6881 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJAYRAM CHAUHAN 171.11
6882 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJENDER 47.64
6883 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJENDRA 278.45
6884 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJENDRA 255.17
6885 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIJENDRA SINGH 310.42
6886 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKAS 420.19
6887 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKAS 323.70
6888 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKAS KUMAR 236.37
6889 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKASH 248.67
6890 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKASH RATHI 449.47
6891 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKRAM 75.00
6892 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKRAM 78.90
6893 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKRAM 329.24
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6894 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKRAM SINGH 120.20
6895 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKRAM SINGH 75.00
6896 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKRAM SINGH 301.16
6897 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKRAM SINGH 371.42
6898 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKRAM SINGH 243.00
6899 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIKRANT 75.00
6900 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIMAL KUMAR 558.22
6901 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINAY 207.66
6902 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINEET CHAUHAN 75.00
6903 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD 391.30
6904 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD 330.54
6905 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD KUMAR 165.07
6906 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD KUMAR 105.93
6907 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD KUMAR 129.94
6908 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD KUMAR 318.65
6909 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD KUMAR 200.89
6910 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD KUMAR 75.00
6911 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD KUMAR 314.83
6912 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD KUMAR 277.89
6913 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD KUMAR 75.00
6914 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD KUMAR 376.18
6915 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VINOD THAPA 464.20
6916 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIPIN 75.00
6917 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIPIN PUNDIR 443.47
6918 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIRAT SINGH 230.23
6919 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIRENDER 396.16
6920 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIRENDER KHATRI 179.33
6921 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIRENDER KUMAR 257.96
6922 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIRENDER SINGH CHAUHAN 218.34
6923 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIRENDER SINGH VERMA 371.39
6924 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIRENDRA KUMAR 420.28
6925 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH 290.51
6926 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH 158.34
6927 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VISHAMBER 81.39
6928 VIKASNAGAR Mr.VISHAMBER SINGH 335.66
6929 VIKASNAGAR Mr.WAHID HASAN 339.11
6930 VIKASNAGAR Mr.WAJID HUSSAIN 484.89
6931 VIKASNAGAR Mr.WAJID KHAN 494.02
6932 VIKASNAGAR Mr.WASEEM AQRAM 37.50
6933 VIKASNAGAR Mr.WASIM 371.69
6934 VIKASNAGAR Mr.WASIM 723.34
6935 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YAKUB 431.87
6936 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YAMIN 129.04
6937 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YASH PAL 104.71
6938 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YASH PAL 18.00
6939 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YASHPAL 228.26
6940 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YASHPAL SINGH 447.00
6941 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YASHPAL SINGH 123.24
6942 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YASHPAL SINGH 193.12
6943 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YASHWANT SINGH 43.61
6944 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YASSIN 316.45
6945 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YOGESH CHANDRA NAUTIYAL 75.00
6946 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YOGESH KUMAR DHIMAN 348.58
6947 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YOUSUF 130.04
6948 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YUDHVIR SINGH CHAUHAN 301.74
6949 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YUNUS 101.98
6950 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YUNUS 347.84
6951 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YUNUS 129.97
6952 VIKASNAGAR Mr.YUSUF ALI 18.00
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6953 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ZAKIR 129.56
6954 VIKASNAGAR Mr.ZUBAIR AHMAD 75.00
6955 VIKASNAGAR Mrs MAMTA KUKRETI 333.95
6956 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AABIDA 763.18
6957 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AAMANA 332.18
6958 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AASHA KUMARI 358.96
6959 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AASMA 334.48
6960 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AASMEEN 261.28
6961 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ABBASI 18.00
6962 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ABIDA 419.97
6963 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ABIDA 256.35
6964 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ABIDA 126.50
6965 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ABIDA 335.06
6966 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ABIDA 223.31
6967 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ABIDA BEGAM 161.61
6968 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ABIDA KHATOON 384.69
6969 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ABIDA REHMAN 450.96
6970 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFROZ 408.92
6971 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFSANA 335.60
6972 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFSANA 106.02
6973 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFSANA 227.15
6974 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFSANA 379.27
6975 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFSANA 37.50
6976 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFSANA 136.72
6977 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFSANA 347.31
6978 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFSANA 448.38
6979 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFSANA 418.15
6980 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AFSANA PRAVEEN 387.30
6981 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AKBARI 422.96
6982 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AKBARI 318.44
6983 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AKBARI 329.47
6984 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AKLEEMA 372.23
6985 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AKTARI 155.40
6986 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ALKA 1209.48
6987 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ALKA GUPTA 84.68
6988 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ALKA SHARMA 321.11
6989 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ALLABANDI 302.73
6990 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AMEENA 402.34
6991 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AMO DEVI 161.33
6992 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.AMUTOOL 712.10
6993 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANARI DEVI 216.29
6994 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANEESA 388.54
6995 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANGOORI 80.82
6996 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANGOORI 617.09
6997 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANGURI 86.32
6998 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANGURI DEVI 75.00
6999 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANILKUMAR 211.12
7000 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANISA 106.11
7001 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANITA 402.38
7002 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANITA 339.24
7003 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANITA DEVI 111.35
7004 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANITA DEVI 1369.16
7005 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANITA DEVI 360.92
7006 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANITA DEVI KUSHWAHA 454.87
7007 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANITA THAPA 269.88
7008 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANJALI 129.63
7009 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANJU 343.28
7010 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANJU 18.00
7011 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANJUM 454.33
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7012 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANJUM 184.84
7013 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANJUM 283.56
7014 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANJUM 71.90
7015 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANJUM NISHA 276.81
7016 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANKITA 84.68
7017 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANNU SHARMA 314.90
7018 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANVERY 393.64
7019 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANWARI 418.57
7020 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ANWARI 339.58
7021 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ARCHANA 388.61
7022 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ARTI 360.59
7023 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ASHA 193.40
7024 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ASHA DEVI 254.00
7025 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ASHA DEVI 245.53
7026 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ASHIYA 310.41
7027 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ASHIYA PRAVEEN 164.11
7028 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ASMANA 372.42
7029 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ASMIN 159.42
7030 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BABITA 640.22
7031 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BABITA RANA 76.88
7032 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BABLI 444.36
7033 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BABLI 82.87
7034 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BABLI DEVI 374.74
7035 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BABLI DEVI 190.96
7036 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BABLI DEVI 194.98
7037 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BABLI DEVI 153.50
7038 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BABLI VERMA 129.46
7039 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BAKHTAVARI 251.62
7040 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BALMA 288.12
7041 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BALVINDER KAUR 78.92
7042 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BAMO DEVI 166.65
7043 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BANO 230.07
7044 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BANO 110.18
7045 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BANO 185.32
7046 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BANO BIWI 340.76
7047 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BANTO DEVI 186.71
7048 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BARKHA 399.78
7049 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BARO DEVI 553.62
7050 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BASANTI 206.13
7051 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BASIRI 383.03
7052 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BASSO DEVI 75.00
7053 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BEBI 196.29
7054 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BEENA 57.35
7055 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BEENA DEVI 311.03
7056 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BEENA DEVI 295.40
7057 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BHADO DEVI 293.88
7058 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BHAJJO DEVI 292.49
7059 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BHAMO DEVI 87.10
7060 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BHARTI SAXENA 381.42
7061 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BHIMO DEVI 365.34
7062 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BHIPARI DEVI 76.95
7063 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BHURI 194.28
7064 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BHURIYA 112.08
7065 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BIJMA DEVI 249.16
7066 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BIMLA 294.72
7067 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BIMLA DEVI 338.20
7068 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BIMLA DEVI 432.75
7069 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BIMLA DEVI 95.99
7070 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BISALA DEVI 341.31
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7071 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BISANI DEVI 45.57
7072 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BOBY DEVI 280.87
7073 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.BULLO DEVI 213.72
7074 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.CHAMMO 273.81
7075 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.CHAMMO DEVI 206.92
7076 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.CHAMMO DEVI 151.31
7077 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.CHAMNI DEVI 75.00
7078 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.CHANDA DEVI 272.56
7079 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.CHANDERKALA DEVI 129.42
7080 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.CHANDI DEVI 269.99
7081 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.CHANDRAWATI 177.62
7082 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.CHHAMMO 69.63
7083 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DARSHANI DEVI 238.08
7084 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DARSHANI DEVI 230.09
7085 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DEENA DEVI 155.41
7086 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DEEPA 75.00
7087 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DEEPIKA 302.09
7088 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DEEPIKA DHIMAN 364.69
7089 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DEEPMALA 390.50
7090 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DHANESHWARI DEVI 315.77
7091 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DHANMAYA 270.63
7092 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DHANNO 77.17
7093 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DHANNO DEVI 237.49
7094 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DHANWATI 249.21
7095 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DIKSHA THAPAR 849.14
7096 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DILAFIRANA 374.02
7097 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DILRUBA 294.87
7098 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DILSANA 57.90
7099 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DILSHANA 145.67
7100 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DILSHANA 290.95
7101 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DINESHA 238.69
7102 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DOLLY 229.96
7103 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DROPADI DEVI 321.70
7104 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DURGA DEVI 380.33
7105 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DURGA DEVI 395.90
7106 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.DUTTARAM SHARMA 75.00
7107 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ERISH 72.93
7108 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ESRANA BEGUM 387.43
7109 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FAMIDA 125.67
7110 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARANA 433.18
7111 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FAREEDA 408.14
7112 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARHA ABIDI 193.09
7113 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARIDA 391.21
7114 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARIDA 245.92
7115 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARIDA 287.02
7116 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARIDA 298.71
7117 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARIDA 234.60
7118 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARIDA 199.43
7119 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARIDA BEGUM 416.51
7120 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARMANA 217.30
7121 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARMANI 75.00
7122 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARMEENA 123.95
7123 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARMIDA 166.50
7124 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FARMIDA 18.00
7125 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FATIMA 256.53
7126 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FATMA 110.14
7127 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FIRDOS 251.66
7128 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FIROJA 402.99
7129 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FOOL MIJRA 385.37
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7130 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.FURAKANA 19.03
7131 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GAFURI 78.35
7132 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GAFURI 273.57
7133 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GANGA 110.50
7134 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GANGA DEVI 304.49
7135 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GANGA GURUNG 292.11
7136 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GANIM 600.06
7137 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA 322.19
7138 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA 176.83
7139 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA 138.01
7140 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA 436.38
7141 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA 381.14
7142 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA 190.37
7143 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA DEVI 209.62
7144 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA DEVI 332.67
7145 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA DEVI 297.84
7146 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA DEVI 155.18
7147 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GEETA DEVI 98.42
7148 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GITA DEVI 160.82
7149 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GORKHI DEVI 371.03
7150 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GUDDI 205.22
7151 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GUDDI 345.62
7152 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GUDDI 84.87
7153 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GUDDI DEVI 478.67
7154 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GUDDI DEVI 388.87
7155 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GUDDI DEVI 331.37
7156 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GUDDU 827.12
7157 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GUDDU RAM 332.66
7158 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULABO 254.08
7159 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULAFARAJ 294.45
7160 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULISTA 148.23
7161 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULISTA 221.62
7162 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULISTA 339.12
7163 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULSANA 84.48
7164 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULSANA 73.72
7165 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULSANA PARVEEN 18.00
7166 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULSHAN 230.74
7167 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULSHANA 378.45
7168 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GULSHANA 396.84
7169 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GUNNI DEVI 298.62
7170 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GURUJENDAR KAUR 264.24
7171 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.GURVINDER KAUR 143.88
7172 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HADISAN 312.37
7173 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HAFIJA 312.52
7174 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HAJMAT 123.35
7175 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HALIMA 857.38
7176 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HALIMA 407.25
7177 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HAMIDA 115.93
7178 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HAMIDAN 394.91
7179 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HANI 144.37
7180 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HARISAN 329.12
7181 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HASINA 276.82
7182 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HASINA 98.79
7183 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HASINA 49.85
7184 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HASINA 50.42
7185 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HASMI 468.16
7186 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HASSENA 96.40
7187 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HEERA 75.00
7188 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HEERA DEVI 120.12
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7189 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HEM BALA 296.33
7190 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HEMLATA 142.42
7191 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HIMANI 101.54
7192 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HIMANI 75.00
7193 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.HIMANI 180.42
7194 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.IBRANA 411.06
7195 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.IMRANA 414.18
7196 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.IMRANA 75.00
7197 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.IMRANA 265.43
7198 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ISHRANA 74.25
7199 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ISHRAT 396.24
7200 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ISHRAT 94.98
7201 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ISRANA 253.66
7202 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ISRANA 287.02
7203 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ISRANA 391.11
7204 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ISRANA 113.71
7205 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ISRANA 313.36
7206 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ISRANA 70.67
7207 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JABIR 184.31
7208 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAHEEDAN 240.92
7209 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAHIDA 436.63
7210 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAHIDA 414.62
7211 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAHIDA 311.47
7212 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAHIDA 282.06
7213 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAHIDA 377.12
7214 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAHIRA 279.15
7215 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAHIRA 207.64
7216 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAHIRA 114.78
7217 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAHIRA 377.50
7218 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAITUN 85.50
7219 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAITUN 381.13
7220 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAMEELA 127.71
7221 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAMILA 348.43
7222 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAMILA 98.55
7223 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAMILA 318.99
7224 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAMILA 49.62
7225 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAMILA 569.58
7226 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAMO DEVI 357.01
7227 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JANKI DEVI 368.15
7228 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAREENA 311.07
7229 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAREENA 84.74
7230 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JAYA DEVI 376.87
7231 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JOSHANA 194.85
7232 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JUBAIDA 485.95
7233 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JULEKHA 338.47
7234 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JULEKHA 427.73
7235 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JULEKHA 265.40
7236 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JULEKHA 94.56
7237 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JULIKHA 406.81
7238 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JUNTO DEVI 95.16
7239 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JUTHULI DEVI 211.48
7240 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.JYOTI 75.00
7241 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAFIYA 346.07
7242 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAKOLI SARKAR 377.55
7243 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KALA 86.74
7244 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KALA DEVI 206.79
7245 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KALA DEVI 317.57
7246 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KALAVATI 139.64
7247 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KALAWATI 62.87
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7248 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KALPANA DEVI 332.91
7249 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KALSARI 390.76
7250 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMAR JAHAN 370.31
7251 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLA 212.28
7252 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLA DEVI 600.74
7253 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLA DEVI 232.85
7254 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLA DEVI 259.17
7255 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLA DEVI 102.27
7256 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLA DEVI 424.38
7257 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLA SAHI 245.58
7258 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLA THAPA 82.85
7259 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLESH 1117.86
7260 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLESH 114.50
7261 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMLESH CHAUHAN 333.24
7262 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAMMO 123.03
7263 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KANIZA 343.47
7264 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KANTI DEVI 118.42
7265 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KARESHANI 280.53
7266 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KARESHNI DEVI 75.00
7267 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KASTURA DEVI 213.37
7268 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KASTURI 560.22
7269 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KASTURI DEVI 835.56
7270 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KASTURI DEVI 216.83
7271 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAUSHAL 411.84
7272 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAUSHAL DEVI 365.45
7273 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAVITA 236.64
7274 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAVITA 75.00
7275 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAVITA 317.04
7276 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KAVITA AGGARWAL 190.22
7277 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KESARI DEVI 406.45
7278 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KESHAR 386.85
7279 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KESO DEVI 257.42
7280 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KHALIDA 280.67
7281 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KHATIJA 1102.50
7282 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KHATIJA 89.10
7283 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KHERUNISHA 356.39
7284 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KHIMKALA 288.23
7285 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KHURSHIDA 314.33
7286 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KHURSHIDA 531.60
7287 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KHURSHIDA 386.76
7288 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KHUSNASEEB 367.23
7289 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KHYALI DEVI 19.01
7290 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KIMLA 426.72
7291 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KIRAN 75.00
7292 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KIRAN 117.23
7293 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KIRAN 75.00
7294 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KIRAN DEVI 82.78
7295 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KIRSHNA DEVI 1088.02
7296 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KOMAL 321.26
7297 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KOMAL 167.03
7298 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUNTA DEVI 458.36
7299 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUNTA SAINI 176.12
7300 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUSUM 305.47
7301 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUSUM 277.90
7302 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUSUM 319.53
7303 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUSUM 414.14
7304 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUSUM DEVI 342.98
7305 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUSUM LATA 317.47
7306 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUSUMA DEVI RAJPUT 377.86
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7307 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUSUMLATA 203.05
7308 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.KUSUMLATA SHARMA 90.51
7309 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LADO DEVI 264.17
7310 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LAJWANTI 297.28
7311 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LALITA 203.05
7312 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LALITA DEVI 345.12
7313 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LALITA NAUTIYAL 793.09
7314 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LATA CHAUHAN 82.88
7315 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LAXMI 75.00
7316 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LAXMI 305.97
7317 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LEELA DEVI 295.07
7318 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LUXMI DEVI 416.63
7319 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.LUXMI DEVI 169.73
7320 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MADHU 331.42
7321 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MADHU BALA 206.72
7322 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MADHU LAXMI 212.18
7323 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MADO 26.18
7324 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAHADEVI CHAUHAN 259.78
7325 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MALA 67.57
7326 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MALARI 150.70
7327 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAMTA 337.28
7328 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAMTA 457.39
7329 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAMTA 102.33
7330 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAMTA 238.17
7331 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAMTA DEVI 420.14
7332 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAMTA DEVI 26.20
7333 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAMTA DEVI 128.40
7334 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANISHA 152.30
7335 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANISHA 163.72
7336 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANISHA 370.72
7337 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANISHA DEVI 393.12
7338 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANJESH 424.41
7339 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANJU CHAWLA 116.42
7340 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANJU DEVI 335.47
7341 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANJU SHARMA 104.78
7342 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANJU TOMAR 172.04
7343 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANJURI 129.10
7344 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANKALA 78.90
7345 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MANKALI 115.51
7346 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MARJEENA 239.51
7347 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MASRUFA 206.70
7348 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MASRUFA 115.64
7349 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAUHSINA 277.36
7350 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAYA DEVI 199.06
7351 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAYA DEVI 131.58
7352 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MAYA SHAHI 107.49
7353 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEELA DEVI 381.77
7354 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENA 269.34
7355 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENA 287.90
7356 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENA 305.12
7357 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENA 195.30
7358 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENA 340.22
7359 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENA 170.50
7360 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENA DEVI 333.84
7361 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENA DEVI 458.32
7362 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENA ROY 283.87
7363 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENA URF MOMINA 78.90
7364 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENAKSHI 305.88
7365 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEENU 339.39
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7366 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEERA 186.17
7367 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEERA 307.03
7368 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEERA DEVI 202.88
7369 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEERA DEVI 329.37
7370 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEERA DEVI 88.78
7371 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEERA DEVI 37.50
7372 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEERA TOMAR 200.94
7373 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEERO 75.00
7374 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEHARAJ 152.11
7375 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEHRUBA 226.15
7376 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEHRUNISHA 86.43
7377 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MEHRUNISHA 85.50
7378 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MIMO DEVI 149.09
7379 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MIMO DEVI 139.07
7380 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MINAKSHI 196.35
7381 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MINO 97.77
7382 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MITHALESH 119.77
7383 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MOHD. JAHID 310.84
7384 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MOHSHINA 314.34
7385 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MOHSINA 121.44
7386 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MOMINA 312.09
7387 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MOMINA 257.58
7388 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MOMINA 99.81
7389 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MOMONA 329.92
7390 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MONA 424.52
7391 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MONI 334.35
7392 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MONIKA 120.04
7393 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MONIKA GHILDIYAL 125.78
7394 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MUHAMMAD RIJWAN 325.53
7395 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MUNAJARA 209.94
7396 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MUNNI 37.38
7397 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MURSINA 259.51
7398 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MURSINA 361.29
7399 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MURSINA 246.02
7400 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MURSINA 298.15
7401 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MUSARAT 247.98
7402 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MUSAYYADA 176.46
7403 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MUSKAN 316.41
7404 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MUSTAK 325.79
7405 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.MUSTAQAN 426.19
7406 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAFEESHA 89.99
7407 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAFISA 347.56
7408 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAFISA 349.23
7409 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAFISHA 1053.60
7410 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAIMA 128.45
7411 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAJIRAN 416.55
7412 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAJMA 257.58
7413 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAJMA 75.00
7414 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAJMA 347.12
7415 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAJMA 428.83
7416 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAJMA 81.23
7417 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAJMEEN 130.09
7418 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAJRIN 330.91
7419 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAKTI DEVI 208.16
7420 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NANKI 223.31
7421 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NARESH KUMAR 392.05
7422 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NARESH KUMAR RATHORE 119.73
7423 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASARIN 168.04
7424 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASEEMA 258.92
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7425 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASIMA 126.57
7426 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASREEN 374.63
7427 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASREEN 293.83
7428 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASREEN 139.25
7429 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASREEN 366.62
7430 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASREEN 183.67
7431 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASRIN 285.06
7432 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASRIN 18.00
7433 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NASRIN 297.75
7434 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAURTI 110.94
7435 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAZAMA PRAVEEN 47.42
7436 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAZIYA 75.00
7437 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NAZMA 338.06
7438 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEELAM 48.14
7439 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEELAM 110.24
7440 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEELAM 219.33
7441 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEELAM 771.17
7442 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEEMA DEVI 336.99
7443 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEERO 374.18
7444 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEERU DEVI 447.21
7445 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEESHA 260.51
7446 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEETA 153.60
7447 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEETU 388.91
7448 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEETU CHAUHAN 348.12
7449 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEETU RATHORE 328.30
7450 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEETU RAWAT 425.32
7451 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NEHA CHAUHAN 378.13
7452 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NIDHI BHATNAGAR 198.28
7453 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NIKHAT 18.00
7454 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NIMA 216.73
7455 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NINNI 345.89
7456 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NINNI 323.84
7457 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NIRMALA DEVI 427.18
7458 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NIRMALA DEVI 445.28
7459 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NIRMALA KAINTURA 84.85
7460 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NIRMALA RAWAT 359.98
7461 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NISHA 287.98
7462 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NISHA 575.17
7463 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NISHA 115.92
7464 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NISHA 345.37
7465 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NISHA 205.74
7466 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NISHA CHAUHAN 300.07
7467 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NISHA DEVI 360.55
7468 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NISHA DEVI 307.78
7469 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NISHA DEVI 89.74
7470 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NISHA SAHA 96.05
7471 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NJIRA 336.08
7472 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NOORJAHAN 1048.77
7473 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NOORJAHAN 429.25
7474 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NOORJAHAN 158.24
7475 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NOORNISHA 108.93
7476 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.NOSHIDA PRAVEEN 145.05
7477 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.OM KUMARI 267.91
7478 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PANCH BAHADUR 297.45
7479 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PANO DEVI 238.39
7480 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PARAMJEET KAUR 37.50
7481 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PARKASHO 368.44
7482 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PARVATI 291.50
7483 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PARWATI 166.11
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7484 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PARWATI DEVI 386.02
7485 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PAVITRA TOMAR 413.24
7486 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PHOOL WATI 441.27
7487 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PHOOLMATI 321.36
7488 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PHOOLWATI 75.00
7489 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PINKI 285.59
7490 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PINKI 429.37
7491 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PINKY 406.71
7492 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PINKY DEVI 358.85
7493 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PITAMBARI 397.97
7494 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POLA DEVI 305.16
7495 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POOJA 402.51
7496 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POOJA 160.57
7497 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POOJA 147.28
7498 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POOJA 272.20
7499 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POOJA DEVI 362.76
7500 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POOJA DEVI 37.50
7501 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM 658.09
7502 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM 323.94
7503 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM 361.46
7504 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM 75.00
7505 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM 414.29
7506 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM 321.70
7507 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM 37.50
7508 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM 198.25
7509 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM ARORA 283.05
7510 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM DEVI 178.57
7511 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM DEVI 208.95
7512 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM DEVI 378.56
7513 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.POONAM SAINI 261.55
7514 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PRABHA DEVI 260.41
7515 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PRABHI 324.56
7516 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PRAMILA DEVI 178.69
7517 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PRAVEEN 171.36
7518 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PRAVEEN 109.74
7519 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PRAVEEN 402.85
7520 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PRAVEEN RAWAT 203.57
7521 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PREMLATA 71.24
7522 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PREMLATA SINGH 289.52
7523 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PREMWATI 325.34
7524 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PRITI DEVI 138.94
7525 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PRIYANKA 226.63
7526 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PRIYANKA 228.04
7527 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUJA 170.49
7528 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUJA 363.57
7529 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUJA 301.37
7530 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUJA PAL 388.73
7531 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUNNI DEVI 46.53
7532 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PURNIMA 345.65
7533 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUSHPA 167.46
7534 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUSHPA DEVI 78.82
7535 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUSHPA DEVI 239.35
7536 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUSHPA VERMA 277.16
7537 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUSPA DEVI 250.57
7538 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.PUSPA DEVI 122.09
7539 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RABIYA 269.61
7540 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RACHNA 383.96
7541 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RADHA 272.97
7542 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RADHA DEVI 167.35
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7543 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RADHA DEVI 269.71
7544 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RADHA KHATRI 279.28
7545 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RADHA NAGAR 324.85
7546 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RADHA THAPA 383.78
7547 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAHEESA 303.48
7548 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAHEESHAN 430.02
7549 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAHILA 178.18
7550 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAHISAN 107.28
7551 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAHISAN 22.07
7552 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAHISHA 103.58
7553 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAHMAT ILAHI 333.10
7554 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAHNUMA 329.58
7555 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAJ BALA CHAUHAN 145.37
7556 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAJIYA 343.95
7557 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAJIYA 399.03
7558 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAJIYA 588.38
7559 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAJKUMARI 244.29
7560 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAJNI 115.67
7561 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAJNI 425.84
7562 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAJO 84.86
7563 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAJO  DEVI 346.10
7564 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAJRANI 389.31
7565 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAKHI 179.60
7566 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAKIBA 198.67
7567 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAKSHA 113.74
7568 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAKSHA 221.11
7569 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAKSHA DEVI 638.12
7570 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAKSHA DEVI 734.90
7571 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAM KALI 850.55
7572 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAMA DEVI 147.35
7573 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAMISA 392.38
7574 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAMKALI 370.69
7575 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAMMURTI 37.50
7576 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RANI 186.38
7577 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RANI 284.26
7578 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RANI DEVI 362.38
7579 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RANI THAKUR 383.19
7580 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RANJNA DEVI 329.22
7581 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RASHMI 236.75
7582 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RASHMI DEVI 593.72
7583 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RASULAN 206.94
7584 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RAZDA 284.72
7585 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REENA 330.19
7586 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REENA 395.70
7587 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REENA DEVI 415.84
7588 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REENA DEVI 165.97
7589 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REENA DEVI 82.71
7590 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REENA SINGH 229.70
7591 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REETA 314.12
7592 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REETA DEVI 240.39
7593 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REETA DEVI 191.48
7594 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REETA KUKRATI 106.47
7595 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REETU DEVI 417.65
7596 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REETU KAUR 334.36
7597 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REHANA 92.35
7598 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA 650.49
7599 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA 246.50
7600 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA 256.93
7601 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA 171.19
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7602 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA 732.73
7603 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA 244.60
7604 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA 143.26
7605 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA 255.52
7606 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA DEVI 185.58
7607 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA DEVI 302.78
7608 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA DEVI 452.35
7609 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA KAUR 346.55
7610 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.REKHA TIWARI 280.36
7611 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RENU AGGARWAL 75.00
7612 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RENU KUMARI 383.64
7613 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RESHMA 316.20
7614 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RESHMA 263.71
7615 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RIHANA 285.80
7616 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RIHANA 359.49
7617 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RIHANA 304.49
7618 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RIJWANA KHATUN 217.13
7619 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RINKU 301.73
7620 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RINKY 197.03
7621 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RITA DEVI 315.58
7622 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RITA DEVI 360.39
7623 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RITHO DEVI 295.62
7624 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ROOMA 240.75
7625 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ROOPA GUPTA 272.13
7626 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ROSAN ARA 145.09
7627 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ROSHANI DEVI 316.56
7628 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ROSHNI 352.35
7629 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ROSHNI DEVI 382.48
7630 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ROZY MINOCHA 383.85
7631 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RUBEENA 199.51
7632 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RUBINA 37.23
7633 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RUBINA 325.53
7634 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RUKSANA 269.05
7635 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RUKSANA 412.26
7636 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.RUPA DEVI 234.90
7637 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SABANA 147.55
7638 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SABBO 238.21
7639 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SABINA 886.26
7640 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SABIYA 182.57
7641 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SABNAM 123.70
7642 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SABNAM 75.00
7643 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SABNAM 247.70
7644 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SABRA 140.61
7645 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAHABAN 67.13
7646 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAHAJAHAN 254.80
7647 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAHANAJ 333.81
7648 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAHIDA 1119.56
7649 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAHIDA 260.30
7650 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAHINA 67.68
7651 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAHINA 299.44
7652 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAHISTA 389.07
7653 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAHISTA 256.27
7654 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAHISTA 256.94
7655 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAIMANI 165.43
7656 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAIN BIWI 531.10
7657 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAINA 362.21
7658 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAINA 370.69
7659 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAISTA 436.21
7660 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAJDA 373.52
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7661 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAJIDA 228.86
7662 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAJIDA 378.84
7663 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAKILA 362.05
7664 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAKILA 80.43
7665 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAKILA 128.44
7666 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAKILA BANO 380.78
7667 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SALAME 371.69
7668 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SALMA 122.46
7669 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SALMA 214.08
7670 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SALMA 243.42
7671 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SALMA 272.44
7672 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SALME 236.00
7673 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SALOCHANA 297.60
7674 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SALOCHANA 308.88
7675 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SALOCHANA 188.19
7676 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SALOCHANA 120.88
7677 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAMEENA 126.10
7678 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAMEENA 310.56
7679 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAMIM BANU 115.27
7680 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAMINA 253.50
7681 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAMIYA 251.00
7682 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAMO DEVI 245.12
7683 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAMPOORNA DEVI 157.42
7684 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANGEETA 119.85
7685 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANGEETA 313.28
7686 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANGEETA 338.96
7687 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANGEETA 347.34
7688 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANGEETA 448.09
7689 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANGEETA 346.00
7690 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANGEETA 194.32
7691 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANGEETA 342.37
7692 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANGEETA DEVI 296.80
7693 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANGEETA NAITHANI 43.46
7694 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANJEEDA 566.92
7695 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANJEEDA 235.06
7696 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANJO DEVI 1034.68
7697 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANJU 92.96
7698 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANNO 286.50
7699 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANNO 432.31
7700 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANTOSH 259.48
7701 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANTOSH DEVI 249.03
7702 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SANTOSH RANI 76.97
7703 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAPNA 261.05
7704 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARA 160.91
7705 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARABHA DEVI 328.95
7706 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARDA DEVI 372.51
7707 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARITA 120.63
7708 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARITA 331.26
7709 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARITA 428.83
7710 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARITA 297.28
7711 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARITA 199.42
7712 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAROJ 220.12
7713 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAROJ 422.06
7714 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARSWATI DEVI 296.64
7715 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARSWATI DEVI 75.00
7716 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SARVARI 35.29
7717 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SASHIBALA ASWAL 108.12
7718 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SATO DEVI 181.38
7719 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SATTO 292.37

Page 131



7720 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SATTO DEVI 283.76
7721 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SATYA DEVI 292.29
7722 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAVITA 45.44
7723 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAVITA 215.70
7724 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAVITA DEVI 202.26
7725 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAVITA DEVI 425.32
7726 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAVITA DEVI 209.31
7727 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAVITRI DEVI 88.66
7728 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAYRA BANO 196.95
7729 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SAZIDA 332.74
7730 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA 359.87
7731 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA 386.34
7732 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA 444.12
7733 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA 175.29
7734 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA 290.44
7735 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA DEVI 350.18
7736 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA DEVI 320.60
7737 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA DEVI 281.78
7738 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA DEVI 137.85
7739 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA DEVI 189.24
7740 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEEMA DEVI 154.45
7741 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEENA 224.19
7742 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEENA DEVI 681.96
7743 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEETAL 323.29
7744 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SEHRAJ 40.28
7745 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHABANA 217.61
7746 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHABARA 264.69
7747 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHABHAM KHATUN 277.46
7748 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHABNAM 744.10
7749 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHABNAM 395.59
7750 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHABNAM 429.63
7751 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHABNAM 129.56
7752 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHABNAM ANSARI 118.42
7753 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHANA PRAVEEN 246.38
7754 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHANAJ 196.70
7755 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHEEDA BEGAM 77.20
7756 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHIDA 75.00
7757 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHIDAN 341.73
7758 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHIN 156.29
7759 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHJADI 133.93
7760 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHJAHA 273.80
7761 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHJAHAN 298.14
7762 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHNAJ 315.29
7763 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAHNAZ 365.34
7764 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAILA PARIKH 419.54
7765 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAJEEDA 307.11
7766 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAKSI DEVI 130.20
7767 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAKUNTALA DEVI 78.88
7768 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAKUNTALA DEVI 187.84
7769 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAKUNTLA 184.50
7770 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAKUTLA 296.40
7771 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAMA 96.21
7772 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAMIM 139.32
7773 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHAMSHEEDA 90.99
7774 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHANNO 163.84
7775 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHANNO 56.44
7776 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHANTI DEVI 192.39
7777 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHANTI DEVI 113.94
7778 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHANTI DEVI 75.00

Page 132



7779 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHARAJ 342.21
7780 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHARMEEN ANJUM 715.13
7781 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHASHI 187.13
7782 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHASHI 325.54
7783 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEEBA 303.75
7784 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEELA 74.33
7785 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEELA 89.22
7786 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEELA 127.48
7787 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEELA 532.36
7788 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEELA DEVI 202.86
7789 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEELA DEVI 226.96
7790 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEELA DEVI 230.97
7791 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEELA JOSHI 1420.18
7792 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEELA NEGI 224.90
7793 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEELA SHARMA 371.41
7794 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHEHNAZ 309.38
7795 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHIKHA 284.06
7796 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHIMLA 283.80
7797 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHIVANI 755.01
7798 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHIVANI 321.75
7799 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHIVANI 204.13
7800 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHOBHA 256.23
7801 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHOBHA DEVI 219.08
7802 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHYAM SINGH 197.26
7803 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHYAMO 98.45
7804 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SHYAMO DEVI 280.34
7805 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SIMLA DEVI 281.25
7806 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SIMMI 903.38
7807 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SITARA 1158.22
7808 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SITHA DEVI 203.61
7809 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SITO 226.67
7810 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SMT KAMLA 337.29
7811 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SOBHA DEVI 127.67
7812 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SOM 364.99
7813 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SOMA DEVI 368.89
7814 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SOMDEI 295.32
7815 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SONALI SHARMA 396.43
7816 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SONAM 89.11
7817 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SONI DEVI 85.83
7818 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SONIYA 341.05
7819 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SONU DEVI 385.94
7820 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUBHA DEVI 49.22
7821 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUBHA DEVI 198.33
7822 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUBHADRA 100.07
7823 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUCHITRA DASS 233.41
7824 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUDHA 431.91
7825 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUKH DEVI 313.40
7826 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SULOCHANA 292.24
7827 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SULTANA 339.70
7828 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SULTANA 281.37
7829 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SULTANA 228.44
7830 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SULTANA 301.24
7831 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SULTANA 141.41
7832 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SULTANA 61.74
7833 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SULTANA 124.82
7834 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SULTANA BEGAM 114.23
7835 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMAN 284.36
7836 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMAN 70.85
7837 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMAN 256.45
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7838 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMAN DEVI 235.75
7839 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMAN DEVI 318.91
7840 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMAN DEVI 75.00
7841 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMITHRA 165.22
7842 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMITRA 460.31
7843 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMITRA 421.49
7844 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMITRA 57.35
7845 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMITRA DEVI 331.14
7846 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMITRA DEVI 313.01
7847 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMITRA DEVI 155.02
7848 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUMITRA THAPA 434.14
7849 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNANDA 264.75
7850 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNEETA 292.85
7851 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA 75.00
7852 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA 260.40
7853 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA 428.11
7854 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA 104.86
7855 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA 232.03
7856 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA 82.82
7857 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA  GEORGE 44.09
7858 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA BELWAL 204.84
7859 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA BHARDWAJ 160.59
7860 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA DEVI 397.51
7861 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA DEVI 367.88
7862 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA DEVI 376.38
7863 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA DEVI 396.42
7864 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNITA DEVI 181.36
7865 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNNI DEVI 372.21
7866 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUNNO DEVI 101.30
7867 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SURMA DEVI 622.36
7868 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SURMA DEVI 78.90
7869 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SURMA DEVI 86.31
7870 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUSHILA 380.67
7871 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUSHILA 24.62
7872 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUSHILA 480.08
7873 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUSHILA 401.79
7874 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUSHILA DEVI 208.56
7875 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUSHMA 305.60
7876 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUSHMA DEVI 81.17
7877 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SUSHMA DEVI 375.09
7878 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.SWETA SHARMA 205.63
7879 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TABASSUM 542.50
7880 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TABASSUM 226.74
7881 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TABASSUM 87.81
7882 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TABASSUM JAHAN 310.29
7883 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TAHIRA 332.59
7884 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TAHIRA 293.61
7885 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TAJ BIBI 143.91
7886 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TAKO 67.70
7887 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TAMANNA 200.99
7888 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TAMNUM 468.31
7889 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TARANNUM 347.14
7890 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TARO DEVI 929.51
7891 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TIKO DEVI 270.38
7892 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TINA 125.65
7893 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TINA PAL 351.71
7894 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TULA MAYA THAPA 243.11
7895 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.TULSI 191.30
7896 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.UMA DEVI 99.04
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7897 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.UMA DEVI 408.11
7898 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.UMMATI 109.74
7899 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.UPMA DEVI 416.29
7900 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.URMILA 294.77
7901 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.URMILA CHAUHAN 258.09
7902 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.URMILA DEVI 238.26
7903 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.URMILA PANWAR 75.00
7904 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.URVASHI DEVI 441.24
7905 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.USHA 77.23
7906 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.USHA 174.82
7907 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.USHA 268.61
7908 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.USHA ALBERT 75.00
7909 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.USHA DEVI 411.36
7910 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.USHA DEVI 75.00
7911 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.USHA DEVI 398.37
7912 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.USHA DEVI 181.44
7913 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VAHEEDA 332.37
7914 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VAHIDA 278.19
7915 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VAHIDAN 253.07
7916 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VAKEELA 332.13
7917 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VAKILA 18.00
7918 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VAKILA 109.02
7919 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VARISA 97.77
7920 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VARISHA KHATOON 512.94
7921 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VASIMA 237.78
7922 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VEENA 316.94
7923 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VEENA SAHNI 37.50
7924 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VICHITRA KAUR 257.13
7925 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VILKISH 366.27
7926 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VIMLA 342.27
7927 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VIMLA 319.09
7928 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VIMLA DEVI 59.90
7929 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VIMLA DEVI 259.45
7930 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VIMLA DEVI 357.83
7931 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VIMLA DEVI 253.07
7932 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VIMLA DEVI 128.81
7933 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VINITA 233.85
7934 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VINITA DEVI 343.30
7935 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.VISHNU DEVI 271.98
7936 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.WAHIDA 102.63
7937 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.WAKILA 34.30
7938 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.YASEEN 10.03
7939 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.YASHODA 229.55
7940 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.YASMIN 108.38
7941 VIKASNAGAR Mrs.ZAHEEDA 407.87
7942 VIKASNAGAR Ms.ANCHAL 371.79
7943 VIKASNAGAR Ms.BABLI DEVI 300.60
7944 VIKASNAGAR Ms.BALA DEVI 190.65
7945 VIKASNAGAR Ms.BEENA DEVI 34.28
7946 VIKASNAGAR Ms.BESHAI 78.85
7947 VIKASNAGAR Ms.CHANDA DEVI UNIYAL 377.31
7948 VIKASNAGAR Ms.GEETA TOMAR 104.88
7949 VIKASNAGAR Ms.IMRAN 551.86
7950 VIKASNAGAR Ms.KAMLA CHHETRI 284.33
7951 VIKASNAGAR Ms.KHUSREEDA 369.56
7952 VIKASNAGAR Ms.KIRAN DEVI 387.67
7953 VIKASNAGAR Ms.KRISHNA 281.55
7954 VIKASNAGAR Ms.LAKSHMI DEVI 142.44
7955 VIKASNAGAR Ms.LAXMI CHAND 206.79
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7956 VIKASNAGAR Ms.LAXMINA DEVI 193.84
7957 VIKASNAGAR Ms.LINKER ENGINEER 401.89
7958 VIKASNAGAR Ms.MAKSUDI 79.92
7959 VIKASNAGAR Ms.MISS SAKSHI GAUTAM 564.68
7960 VIKASNAGAR Ms.PARVARTIYE JAN UTHAN SEVA SAMITI 94.75
7961 VIKASNAGAR Ms.POONAM DEVI 368.83
7962 VIKASNAGAR Ms.PRERNA  KASHYAP 82.76
7963 VIKASNAGAR Ms.RAMA CHAUDHARY 377.14
7964 VIKASNAGAR Ms.REETA 143.86
7965 VIKASNAGAR Ms.RESHMA 289.17
7966 VIKASNAGAR Ms.RITA YADAV 137.30
7967 VIKASNAGAR Ms.RITU 395.59
7968 VIKASNAGAR Ms.SHARWATI 153.88
7969 VIKASNAGAR Ms.SONAM 75.00
7970 VIKASNAGAR Ms.SUMITRA RAY 84.68
7971 VIKASNAGAR Ms.SUSHILA DEVI 198.94
7972 VIKASNAGAR Ms.VAREESA 367.23
7973 VIKASNAGAR NAAG CHAND 109.60
7974 VIKASNAGAR NABABALI 329.81
7975 VIKASNAGAR NAEEM 228.06
7976 VIKASNAGAR NAFIS 40.22
7977 VIKASNAGAR NAFISH 366.88
7978 VIKASNAGAR NAG CHAND 35.22
7979 VIKASNAGAR NAGENDER 393.65
7980 VIKASNAGAR NAGENDRA SINGH 495.87
7981 VIKASNAGAR NAHNAK 85.37
7982 VIKASNAGAR NAHRCHAND 98.98
7983 VIKASNAGAR NAIM CHAND 56.45
7984 VIKASNAGAR NAIN SINGH 380.41
7985 VIKASNAGAR NAIN SINGH 357.48
7986 VIKASNAGAR NAIN SINGH 109.62
7987 VIKASNAGAR NAINA DEVI 360.40
7988 VIKASNAGAR NAJAM AHMAD 433.96
7989 VIKASNAGAR NAJEER 99.81
7990 VIKASNAGAR NAJEER 363.40
7991 VIKASNAGAR NAJEER AHMED 308.60
7992 VIKASNAGAR NAJER 878.26
7993 VIKASNAGAR NAJIMA J269 210.64
7994 VIKASNAGAR NAJIR HASAN 394.56
7995 VIKASNAGAR NAJIR HASAN 883.96
7996 VIKASNAGAR NAJIR K-213 421.67
7997 VIKASNAGAR NAJIRAN 355.29
7998 VIKASNAGAR NAJIRAN 362.37
7999 VIKASNAGAR NAKALI 166.96
8000 VIKASNAGAR NAKTA SINGH 91.66
8001 VIKASNAGAR NAKTI DEVI 275.70
8002 VIKASNAGAR NAN BABU 356.56
8003 VIKASNAGAR NANAK CHAND 598.32
8004 VIKASNAGAR NANAK SINGH RAJPUT 267.19
8005 VIKASNAGAR NANAKSINGH 376.49
8006 VIKASNAGAR NAND RAM 102.65
8007 VIKASNAGAR NANDA DEVI 116.90
8008 VIKASNAGAR NANDA SINGH 420.26
8009 VIKASNAGAR NANKU RAM 298.87
8010 VIKASNAGAR NANNU 174.46
8011 VIKASNAGAR NANU 311.63
8012 VIKASNAGAR NANU 393.61
8013 VIKASNAGAR NANU 80.04
8014 VIKASNAGAR NAR BAHA DUR 120.18
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8015 VIKASNAGAR NARAYAN DATH DHOBHAL 396.15
8016 VIKASNAGAR NARAYAN DUTT JOSHI 228.10
8017 VIKASNAGAR NARAYAN SINGH 298.96
8018 VIKASNAGAR NARAYAN SINGH 123.74
8019 VIKASNAGAR NARAYAN SINGH 125.04
8020 VIKASNAGAR NARAYAN SINGH PUNDIR 262.76
8021 VIKASNAGAR NARAYAN SINGH RAWAT 243.13
8022 VIKASNAGAR NARAYAN SINHA 309.23
8023 VIKASNAGAR NARDA DEVI 102.66
8024 VIKASNAGAR NARENDER SINGH 111.73
8025 VIKASNAGAR NARENDER SINGH 278.53
8026 VIKASNAGAR NARESH 761.55
8027 VIKASNAGAR NARESH BAHDUR GURANG 376.08
8028 VIKASNAGAR NARESH CHAUHAN 171.78
8029 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 221.90
8030 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 360.97
8031 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 715.80
8032 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 377.59
8033 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 431.44
8034 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 840.16
8035 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 284.35
8036 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 790.75
8037 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 687.04
8038 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 186.79
8039 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR 234.63
8040 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR SAINI 426.50
8041 VIKASNAGAR NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 239.55
8042 VIKASNAGAR NARESH PAINOLI 396.16
8043 VIKASNAGAR NARESH PAL 321.77
8044 VIKASNAGAR NARESH SHARMA 120.32
8045 VIKASNAGAR NARESH VERMA 82.83
8046 VIKASNAGAR NASAFDIN 663.92
8047 VIKASNAGAR NASEEM 383.87
8048 VIKASNAGAR NASEEM 240.63
8049 VIKASNAGAR NASEEM AHMED ANSARI 304.99
8050 VIKASNAGAR NASEEMA 125.22
8051 VIKASNAGAR NASEEMA 259.74
8052 VIKASNAGAR NASHIM 112.95
8053 VIKASNAGAR NASHIM 19.03
8054 VIKASNAGAR NASHIM 367.92
8055 VIKASNAGAR NASHIM AHMAD 387.11
8056 VIKASNAGAR NASHIR 487.38
8057 VIKASNAGAR NASIM 441.16
8058 VIKASNAGAR NASIM J114 279.55
8059 VIKASNAGAR NASIR 433.84
8060 VIKASNAGAR NASIR AHMAD 298.97
8061 VIKASNAGAR NASIR AHMAD 339.02
8062 VIKASNAGAR NASIR AHMAD 369.74
8063 VIKASNAGAR NASRUDDIN 300.72
8064 VIKASNAGAR NASSER 266.59
8065 VIKASNAGAR NASSIM AHMAD 593.29
8066 VIKASNAGAR NASSIR 110.05
8067 VIKASNAGAR NATA RAM 327.54
8068 VIKASNAGAR NATHI RAM 173.36
8069 VIKASNAGAR NATHI RAM 656.95
8070 VIKASNAGAR NATHIRAM 165.80
8071 VIKASNAGAR NATHO 18.00
8072 VIKASNAGAR NATHU 82.38
8073 VIKASNAGAR NATHU CHAND 26.12
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8074 VIKASNAGAR NATHU RAM 403.52
8075 VIKASNAGAR NAUSHAD ALI 34.72
8076 VIKASNAGAR NAVEEN THAPA 513.84
8077 VIKASNAGAR NAVIN CHAND JOSHI 677.53
8078 VIKASNAGAR NAVIN KUMAR 355.23
8079 VIKASNAGAR NAWAB 312.30
8080 VIKASNAGAR NAWAB ALI 398.02
8081 VIKASNAGAR NAYIR 359.24
8082 VIKASNAGAR NAZAR 368.98
8083 VIKASNAGAR NAZIM 316.48
8084 VIKASNAGAR NAZIM 309.08
8085 VIKASNAGAR NAZIM 76.03
8086 VIKASNAGAR NAZIR AHMAD 401.11
8087 VIKASNAGAR NAZMA BANOO 309.89
8088 VIKASNAGAR NEELAM 324.68
8089 VIKASNAGAR NEEM CHAND 419.16
8090 VIKASNAGAR NEENA 314.72
8091 VIKASNAGAR NEERAJ 337.84
8092 VIKASNAGAR NEERAJ SINGH 715.61
8093 VIKASNAGAR NEERAJ THAPA 334.59
8094 VIKASNAGAR NEERAJ TOMAR 125.92
8095 VIKASNAGAR NEETA RAM 232.02
8096 VIKASNAGAR NEM CHAND 120.20
8097 VIKASNAGAR NEPAL SINGH 312.65
8098 VIKASNAGAR NIGAMU DASS 40.56
8099 VIKASNAGAR NIJAMUDIN 276.91
8100 VIKASNAGAR NIJMAUDDIN 331.17
8101 VIKASNAGAR NIKKA RAM 706.40
8102 VIKASNAGAR NIKU RAM 320.76
8103 VIKASNAGAR NINMA 337.37
8104 VIKASNAGAR NINNA 403.76
8105 VIKASNAGAR NINNA RAM 332.37
8106 VIKASNAGAR NIRMA DEVI 340.14
8107 VIKASNAGAR NIRMAL SINGH 307.90
8108 VIKASNAGAR NIRMALA 55.57
8109 VIKASNAGAR NIRMALA 317.74
8110 VIKASNAGAR NIRMALA DEVI 845.23
8111 VIKASNAGAR NIRMALA DEVI 51.23
8112 VIKASNAGAR NIRMALA DEVI 288.14
8113 VIKASNAGAR NIRMALA DEVI 233.78
8114 VIKASNAGAR NIRMLA 319.49
8115 VIKASNAGAR NISAR AHEMAD 261.17
8116 VIKASNAGAR NISAR AHMAND 332.91
8117 VIKASNAGAR NISAR ALI KHAN 303.98
8118 VIKASNAGAR NISAR MOHD 372.88
8119 VIKASNAGAR NISAR MOHD 271.12
8120 VIKASNAGAR NISHA AHMAD 260.00
8121 VIKASNAGAR NITIN KUMAR 409.00
8122 VIKASNAGAR NIYAZ AHMED 213.57
8123 VIKASNAGAR NIZAMUDDIN 112.20
8124 VIKASNAGAR NIZAMUDDIN 76.90
8125 VIKASNAGAR NO SALIM 1046.86
8126 VIKASNAGAR NOOR ALIM 444.71
8127 VIKASNAGAR NOOR HASAN 18.00
8128 VIKASNAGAR NOOR HASAN 317.54
8129 VIKASNAGAR NOOR HASAN 289.34
8130 VIKASNAGAR NOOR HASAN 888.97
8131 VIKASNAGAR NOOR HASAN 259.40
8132 VIKASNAGAR NOOR HASAN 340.11
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8133 VIKASNAGAR NOOR HASSAN 427.99
8134 VIKASNAGAR NOOR HASSAN 400.69
8135 VIKASNAGAR NOOR HASSAN 319.84
8136 VIKASNAGAR NOOR MOHAMAD 234.88
8137 VIKASNAGAR NOOR MOHD 107.57
8138 VIKASNAGAR NOORJAHA 609.40
8139 VIKASNAGAR NOOSAD 361.64
8140 VIKASNAGAR NORTHU 43.53
8141 VIKASNAGAR NORTI DEVI 374.47
8142 VIKASNAGAR NORTU 269.11
8143 VIKASNAGAR NORTU SINGH 319.44
8144 VIKASNAGAR NOSAD ALI 670.12
8145 VIKASNAGAR NSIAR AHAMAD K-148 248.37
8146 VIKASNAGAR NUPPA  RAM 390.24
8147 VIKASNAGAR OM PRAKASH 438.07
8148 VIKASNAGAR OM PRAKASH 433.20
8149 VIKASNAGAR OM PRAKASH 340.54
8150 VIKASNAGAR OM PRAKASH 389.50
8151 VIKASNAGAR OM PRAKASH 318.65
8152 VIKASNAGAR OM PRAKASH 33.33
8153 VIKASNAGAR OM PRAKASH 371.35
8154 VIKASNAGAR OMPAL 658.45
8155 VIKASNAGAR OMPRAKASH 405.82
8156 VIKASNAGAR PADAHAM SINGH 312.65
8157 VIKASNAGAR PADAM 101.91
8158 VIKASNAGAR PADAM KUMAR 127.34
8159 VIKASNAGAR PADAM SINGH 417.17
8160 VIKASNAGAR PADAM SINGH 523.68
8161 VIKASNAGAR PADAM SINGH 210.53
8162 VIKASNAGAR PADAM SINGH 643.07
8163 VIKASNAGAR PADAM THAPA 377.91
8164 VIKASNAGAR PAHAL SINGH 93.25
8165 VIKASNAGAR PAL SINGH 365.81
8166 VIKASNAGAR PALA 312.76
8167 VIKASNAGAR PALAS RAM 214.76
8168 VIKASNAGAR PALERAM 444.15
8169 VIKASNAGAR PALI RAM 288.22
8170 VIKASNAGAR PANCHAM SINGH 414.14
8171 VIKASNAGAR PANNO DEVI 529.76
8172 VIKASNAGAR PANODEVI 76.88
8173 VIKASNAGAR PANU DEVI 62.74
8174 VIKASNAGAR PAPPU 318.05
8175 VIKASNAGAR PAPPU 308.89
8176 VIKASNAGAR PAPPU 184.88
8177 VIKASNAGAR PAPPU 422.88
8178 VIKASNAGAR PAPPU 129.96
8179 VIKASNAGAR PAPPU THAPA 60.94
8180 VIKASNAGAR PAPU 272.69
8181 VIKASNAGAR PARAMVEER 149.50
8182 VIKASNAGAR PARASHRAM 338.70
8183 VIKASNAGAR PARBHURAM 85.44
8184 VIKASNAGAR PARDEEP 404.72
8185 VIKASNAGAR PARKASH 370.39
8186 VIKASNAGAR PARKASH CHAND 415.57
8187 VIKASNAGAR PARMANAD PANT 205.60
8188 VIKASNAGAR PARMESHWARI 99.80
8189 VIKASNAGAR PARMOD CHAWLA 37.50
8190 VIKASNAGAR PARMOD KUMAR 256.33
8191 VIKASNAGAR PARUL J245 405.68
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8192 VIKASNAGAR PARVATI DEVI 328.50
8193 VIKASNAGAR PARVEEN KUMAR CHANDEL 271.35
8194 VIKASNAGAR PARVEJ KHAN 136.80
8195 VIKASNAGAR PARVESH 277.79
8196 VIKASNAGAR PARWATI 82.25
8197 VIKASNAGAR PARWATI DEVI 74.00
8198 VIKASNAGAR PARWATI DEVI 125.65
8199 VIKASNAGAR PARYA LAL 173.92
8200 VIKASNAGAR PATI RAM 320.82
8201 VIKASNAGAR PATI RAM 388.20
8202 VIKASNAGAR PAUL 383.75
8203 VIKASNAGAR PAWAN KUMAR 73.99
8204 VIKASNAGAR PAWAN KUMAR 370.90
8205 VIKASNAGAR PAWAN KUMAR 346.32
8206 VIKASNAGAR PAWAN KUMAR BANSAL 140.92
8207 VIKASNAGAR PAWAN SINGH 368.48
8208 VIKASNAGAR PAYARE LAL 204.37
8209 VIKASNAGAR PEER CHAND 276.90
8210 VIKASNAGAR PEMA WANGCHEN 354.60
8211 VIKASNAGAR PERKASH 300.44
8212 VIKASNAGAR PERMATMAPD 881.29
8213 VIKASNAGAR PERMOD KUMAR 365.75
8214 VIKASNAGAR PERSURAM 92.19
8215 VIKASNAGAR PERVEEN 292.07
8216 VIKASNAGAR PETARIK ROBIN 261.95
8217 VIKASNAGAR PHAGGAN SINGH 30.30
8218 VIKASNAGAR PHOL SINGH 145.02
8219 VIKASNAGAR PHOL SINGH 368.82
8220 VIKASNAGAR PHOL SINGH 432.20
8221 VIKASNAGAR PHONI RAOT 125.11
8222 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL CHAND 554.62
8223 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL CHAND 300.11
8224 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL CHAND 338.29
8225 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL CHAND 59.34
8226 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL KUMAR 426.72
8227 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL MOHAMAD 330.03
8228 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL SINGH 455.51
8229 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL SINGH 198.15
8230 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL SINGH 124.25
8231 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL SINGH 324.84
8232 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL SINGH 340.36
8233 VIKASNAGAR PHOOL SINGH 127.86
8234 VIKASNAGAR PHOOLDI 43.47
8235 VIKASNAGAR PHOOLU 373.64
8236 VIKASNAGAR PHOOLY 289.59
8237 VIKASNAGAR PHURBU 230.48
8238 VIKASNAGAR PINGLA DEVI 336.08
8239 VIKASNAGAR PINKI 75.00
8240 VIKASNAGAR PIRTHVI CHAND 173.69
8241 VIKASNAGAR PITAMBER 641.46
8242 VIKASNAGAR PITAMBER 340.31
8243 VIKASNAGAR PITAMBER 243.21
8244 VIKASNAGAR PITAMBER SINGH 190.80
8245 VIKASNAGAR PITAMBER SINGH 350.09
8246 VIKASNAGAR PITTAMBAR PRASAR 407.14
8247 VIKASNAGAR POHRAN SINGH 293.30
8248 VIKASNAGAR POONAM 100.16
8249 VIKASNAGAR POORAN SINGH 375.94
8250 VIKASNAGAR POORAN SINGH 352.06
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8251 VIKASNAGAR POORAN SINGH 303.36
8252 VIKASNAGAR POORAN SINGH 336.82
8253 VIKASNAGAR POORAN SINGH 303.05
8254 VIKASNAGAR POORAN SINGH 257.44
8255 VIKASNAGAR POORAN SINGH 406.82
8256 VIKASNAGAR PRABHA 226.39
8257 VIKASNAGAR PRABHA DEVI 75.00
8258 VIKASNAGAR PRABHA DEVI 331.30
8259 VIKASNAGAR PRABHU LAL 796.48
8260 VIKASNAGAR PRABHU LAL 353.65
8261 VIKASNAGAR PRADEEP KUMAR 209.88
8262 VIKASNAGAR PRADEEP KUMAR 448.88
8263 VIKASNAGAR PRADEEP RAI 94.58
8264 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH 351.54
8265 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH 426.38
8266 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH 82.61
8267 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH 327.76
8268 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH 1177.73
8269 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH 18.00
8270 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH CHAND 381.84
8271 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH CHAND 104.47
8272 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH CHAND 373.27
8273 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH CHAND 684.52
8274 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH CHAND 352.80
8275 VIKASNAGAR PRAKASH CHANDEL 394.86
8276 VIKASNAGAR PRAMOD KUMAR 382.51
8277 VIKASNAGAR PRATA 59.67
8278 VIKASNAGAR PRATAP SINGH 736.84
8279 VIKASNAGAR PRATAP SINGH 697.54
8280 VIKASNAGAR PRATAP SINGH 104.22
8281 VIKASNAGAR PRATAPSINGH 603.68
8282 VIKASNAGAR PRAVAJ 472.84
8283 VIKASNAGAR PRAVESH KUMAR 300.00
8284 VIKASNAGAR PREETAM SINGH 76.88
8285 VIKASNAGAR PREM 164.42
8286 VIKASNAGAR PREM 326.23
8287 VIKASNAGAR PREM BAHADUR 285.02
8288 VIKASNAGAR PREM CHAND 380.05
8289 VIKASNAGAR PREM CHAND 298.70
8290 VIKASNAGAR PREM CHAND GUPTA 302.08
8291 VIKASNAGAR PREM LATA DEVI 382.17
8292 VIKASNAGAR PREM PRASAD 347.64
8293 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 257.50
8294 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 214.17
8295 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 730.12
8296 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 62.81
8297 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 334.02
8298 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 382.37
8299 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 310.31
8300 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 837.77
8301 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 409.38
8302 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 295.78
8303 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 395.15
8304 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 425.24
8305 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 33.42
8306 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 119.98
8307 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH 120.67
8308 VIKASNAGAR PREM SINGH TOMAR 357.98
8309 VIKASNAGAR PREM WATI 94.88
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8310 VIKASNAGAR PREMI DEVI 669.52
8311 VIKASNAGAR PREMNATH 109.07
8312 VIKASNAGAR PREMSINGH NEGI 356.74
8313 VIKASNAGAR PRETAM SINGH 113.18
8314 VIKASNAGAR PRETHVI SINGH 442.19
8315 VIKASNAGAR PRITAM 340.11
8316 VIKASNAGAR PRITAM SINGH 47.54
8317 VIKASNAGAR PRITAM SINGH 122.08
8318 VIKASNAGAR PRITHVI SINGH 136.30
8319 VIKASNAGAR PRITHVI SINGH 23.39
8320 VIKASNAGAR PRITHVI SINGH 417.51
8321 VIKASNAGAR PRITHVI SINGH BISHT 230.04
8322 VIKASNAGAR PRKASH CHAND 124.19
8323 VIKASNAGAR PRTAP SINGH RATHORE 227.68
8324 VIKASNAGAR PUNCHAM SINGH 776.78
8325 VIKASNAGAR PUNNU 314.30
8326 VIKASNAGAR PURAN 285.10
8327 VIKASNAGAR PURAN 117.04
8328 VIKASNAGAR PURAN BAHADUR THAPA 310.35
8329 VIKASNAGAR PURAN CHAND 277.30
8330 VIKASNAGAR PURAN CHAND 206.22
8331 VIKASNAGAR PURAN SINGH 580.80
8332 VIKASNAGAR PURAN SINGH 164.29
8333 VIKASNAGAR PURAN SINGH 187.21
8334 VIKASNAGAR PURAN SINGH 684.64
8335 VIKASNAGAR PURAN SINGH 42.82
8336 VIKASNAGAR PURAN SINGH 79.46
8337 VIKASNAGAR PURAN SINGH RANA 265.28
8338 VIKASNAGAR PURAN SINGH THAKUR 315.16
8339 VIKASNAGAR PURAN SINGH THOMER 912.96
8340 VIKASNAGAR PURANLAL ARORA 303.20
8341 VIKASNAGAR PURKAN 320.09
8342 VIKASNAGAR PUSA RAM 369.95
8343 VIKASNAGAR PUSHPA DEVI 398.20
8344 VIKASNAGAR PUSHPA DEVI 109.06
8345 VIKASNAGAR PUSHU RAM 678.56
8346 VIKASNAGAR PYALE LAL 94.26
8347 VIKASNAGAR PYARE RAM JOSHI 394.42
8348 VIKASNAGAR QUEM AHMAD 340.22
8349 VIKASNAGAR R P VERMA 117.66
8350 VIKASNAGAR RAAZ PAL 33.32
8351 VIKASNAGAR RADHA DEVI 491.98
8352 VIKASNAGAR RADHA DEVI 261.11
8353 VIKASNAGAR RADHA DEVI 298.62
8354 VIKASNAGAR RADHA YADAV 295.84
8355 VIKASNAGAR RADHAY SHYAM 200.22
8356 VIKASNAGAR RADHE SHYAM 185.12
8357 VIKASNAGAR RADHE SHYAM 373.04
8358 VIKASNAGAR RADHEY SHYAM 367.08
8359 VIKASNAGAR RADHEY SHYAM 37.50
8360 VIKASNAGAR RAESOAN 516.14
8361 VIKASNAGAR RAFIK ANSARI 91.95
8362 VIKASNAGAR RAFILA 1265.27
8363 VIKASNAGAR RAFIQ AHMAD 412.60
8364 VIKASNAGAR RAFIQ AHMAD 440.30
8365 VIKASNAGAR RAGHU NATH SINGH 82.68
8366 VIKASNAGAR RAGHUNATH DODIYAL 76.88
8367 VIKASNAGAR RAGHUVEER 118.50
8368 VIKASNAGAR RAGHUVEER SINGH 362.51
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8369 VIKASNAGAR RAGHUVEER SINGH 809.29
8370 VIKASNAGAR RAGHUVIR SINGH 120.41
8371 VIKASNAGAR RAGHUVIR SINGH 182.15
8372 VIKASNAGAR RAGVIR 329.92
8373 VIKASNAGAR RAHEES 280.43
8374 VIKASNAGAR RAHIS 346.93
8375 VIKASNAGAR RAHIS 285.26
8376 VIKASNAGAR RAITU RAM 402.21
8377 VIKASNAGAR RAJ BAHUDUR GURUNG 98.16
8378 VIKASNAGAR RAJ BALA 356.88
8379 VIKASNAGAR RAJ KISHOR CHAUDHARY 100.94
8380 VIKASNAGAR RAJ KUMAR 75.00
8381 VIKASNAGAR RAJ KUMAR 95.52
8382 VIKASNAGAR RAJ KUMAR 106.74
8383 VIKASNAGAR RAJ KUMAR 287.45
8384 VIKASNAGAR RAJ KUMAR 126.82
8385 VIKASNAGAR RAJ PAL 400.40
8386 VIKASNAGAR RAJ PAL 234.97
8387 VIKASNAGAR RAJ PAL 101.86
8388 VIKASNAGAR RAJ PAL SINGH 398.48
8389 VIKASNAGAR RAJ RANI 439.25
8390 VIKASNAGAR RAJANDER SINGH 791.49
8391 VIKASNAGAR RAJAT RAINA 1049.84
8392 VIKASNAGAR RAJBAHADUR 78.72
8393 VIKASNAGAR RAJBEER SINGH 410.32
8394 VIKASNAGAR RAJEDRA S CHAUHAN 228.76
8395 VIKASNAGAR RAJEEV TOMAR 160.80
8396 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDAR PD AGARWAL 397.57
8397 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDAR SINGH 313.94
8398 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDER KUMAR 347.69
8399 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDER KUMAR GARG 289.05
8400 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDER P JOSHI 479.48
8401 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDER PD 730.12
8402 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDER SINGH 82.72
8403 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDER SINGH 162.96
8404 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDER SINGH 109.92
8405 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDER SINGH 19.02
8406 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDER SINGH 369.74
8407 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDER SINGH 131.10
8408 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDIR SINGH 66.85
8409 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA 369.44
8410 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA 329.07
8411 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA 75.00
8412 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA  SINGH 134.51
8413 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA BHUGUNA 317.38
8414 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA PRASAD 284.22
8415 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA RANA 200.27
8416 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA SINGH 676.24
8417 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA SINGH 391.96
8418 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA SINGH 344.48
8419 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA SINGH 793.30
8420 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA SINGH 47.59
8421 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA SINGH 223.20
8422 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA SINGH 374.63
8423 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRA SINGH 194.38
8424 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRE 321.02
8425 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRE 332.64
8426 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRE PRASAD 122.90
8427 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRE SINGH 1075.95
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8428 VIKASNAGAR RAJENDRE SINGH 80.53
8429 VIKASNAGAR RAJESA 102.37
8430 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH 110.24
8431 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH 713.72
8432 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH 334.54
8433 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH CHOHAN 835.90
8434 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH KUMAR 824.58
8435 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH KUMAR 251.22
8436 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH KUMAR 589.80
8437 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH KUMAR 309.72
8438 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH KUMAR 102.52
8439 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH KUMAR 57.95
8440 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH KUMAR BHUMIYA 75.00
8441 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH KUMAR MOURYA 283.88
8442 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH MAURYA 265.14
8443 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH NAUTIYAL 252.00
8444 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH RAWAT 366.11
8445 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH SINGH 375.29
8446 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH SINGH 906.11
8447 VIKASNAGAR RAJESH TOMAR 352.53
8448 VIKASNAGAR RAJESHWARI DEVI 788.47
8449 VIKASNAGAR RAJINDER KUMAR 326.75
8450 VIKASNAGAR RAJINDER SINGH 114.91
8451 VIKASNAGAR RAJJAK 328.21
8452 VIKASNAGAR RAJKUMAR 1130.80
8453 VIKASNAGAR RAJKUMAR 753.77
8454 VIKASNAGAR RAJKUMAR SHARMA 385.35
8455 VIKASNAGAR RAJNISH 27.45
8456 VIKASNAGAR RAJPAL 171.75
8457 VIKASNAGAR RAJPAL 403.49
8458 VIKASNAGAR RAJPAL 346.14
8459 VIKASNAGAR RAJPAL 93.38
8460 VIKASNAGAR RAJPAL 204.24
8461 VIKASNAGAR RAJPAL SINGH 160.21
8462 VIKASNAGAR RAJPAL SINGH YADAV 264.60
8463 VIKASNAGAR RAJU 225.00
8464 VIKASNAGAR RAJU 18.00
8465 VIKASNAGAR RAJU 99.69
8466 VIKASNAGAR RAJU 114.28
8467 VIKASNAGAR RAJU 175.63
8468 VIKASNAGAR RAJU 359.49
8469 VIKASNAGAR RAJU 297.90
8470 VIKASNAGAR RAJU 105.82
8471 VIKASNAGAR RAJVEER 408.79
8472 VIKASNAGAR RAJWAN 89.41
8473 VIKASNAGAR RAKESH DAHARWAL 292.99
8474 VIKASNAGAR RAKESH KUMAR 326.58
8475 VIKASNAGAR RAKESH KUMAR 120.23
8476 VIKASNAGAR RAKESH KUMAR 352.95
8477 VIKASNAGAR RAKESH KUMAR 333.65
8478 VIKASNAGAR RAKESH KUMAR 382.66
8479 VIKASNAGAR RAKESH KUMAR 792.04
8480 VIKASNAGAR RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 251.22
8481 VIKASNAGAR RAKKHI 349.96
8482 VIKASNAGAR RAM AASHRAY 9.00
8483 VIKASNAGAR RAM BAHADUR 264.91
8484 VIKASNAGAR RAM BAHADUR THAPA 443.99
8485 VIKASNAGAR RAM CHANDRA 130.14
8486 VIKASNAGAR RAM CHANDRE 550.43
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8487 VIKASNAGAR RAM CHARAN 440.90
8488 VIKASNAGAR RAM DAYAL 256.16
8489 VIKASNAGAR RAM DULAIRY 182.92
8490 VIKASNAGAR RAM HARAKH 121.41
8491 VIKASNAGAR RAM JATAN 334.37
8492 VIKASNAGAR RAM KISHAN 255.98
8493 VIKASNAGAR RAM KISHAN 432.20
8494 VIKASNAGAR RAM KISHAN 320.43
8495 VIKASNAGAR RAM KISHAN 295.86
8496 VIKASNAGAR RAM KUMAR 348.80
8497 VIKASNAGAR RAM KUMAR 29.20
8498 VIKASNAGAR RAM KUMAR RAM AVTAR 315.77
8499 VIKASNAGAR RAM LAL 379.70
8500 VIKASNAGAR RAM LAL 806.12
8501 VIKASNAGAR RAM MURATI 443.76
8502 VIKASNAGAR RAM MURTI 843.11
8503 VIKASNAGAR RAM NATH 343.31
8504 VIKASNAGAR RAM NATH 421.81
8505 VIKASNAGAR RAM PADARATH YADAV 251.18
8506 VIKASNAGAR RAM PAL 372.04
8507 VIKASNAGAR RAM PARSAD 98.20
8508 VIKASNAGAR RAM PRAKASH 50.41
8509 VIKASNAGAR RAM PRASAD 75.00
8510 VIKASNAGAR RAM RATI 117.69
8511 VIKASNAGAR RAM SARAN 310.31
8512 VIKASNAGAR RAM SAWROOP 30.19
8513 VIKASNAGAR RAM SHARAN 333.36
8514 VIKASNAGAR RAM SHARAN 108.82
8515 VIKASNAGAR RAM SIGNH 234.85
8516 VIKASNAGAR RAM SINGH 123.28
8517 VIKASNAGAR RAM SINGH 322.36
8518 VIKASNAGAR RAM SINGH 354.66
8519 VIKASNAGAR RAM SINGH 351.76
8520 VIKASNAGAR RAM SINGH 53.66
8521 VIKASNAGAR RAM SINGH 60.43
8522 VIKASNAGAR RAM SINGH 448.57
8523 VIKASNAGAR RAM SINGH 142.51
8524 VIKASNAGAR RAM SINGH 202.86
8525 VIKASNAGAR RAM SWARUP 326.88
8526 VIKASNAGAR RAMA NAND 301.58
8527 VIKASNAGAR RAMAT ALI 279.67
8528 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 284.19
8529 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 442.39
8530 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 102.44
8531 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 94.90
8532 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 325.19
8533 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 37.50
8534 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 339.24
8535 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 378.49
8536 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 81.24
8537 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 296.60
8538 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 399.56
8539 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 69.90
8540 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 133.32
8541 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH 301.59
8542 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH CHAND 341.13
8543 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH CHAND 293.37
8544 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH CHAND 124.25
8545 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH CHAND 312.45
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8546 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH CHAND 247.26
8547 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH CHAND 164.54
8548 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH CHAND 372.99
8549 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH CHAND GUPTA 221.58
8550 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH HANS RANA 9.08
8551 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH JOSHI 763.20
8552 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH KASHYAP 351.52
8553 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH KUMAR 75.00
8554 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH KUMAR 321.68
8555 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH KUMAR 366.27
8556 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH KUMAR 365.61
8557 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH KUMAR 73.43
8558 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH PUNDHIR 808.40
8559 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH SINGH 64.80
8560 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH SINGH 19.03
8561 VIKASNAGAR RAMESH SINGH 77.12
8562 VIKASNAGAR RAMESHS/OKARTAR SINGH 170.50
8563 VIKASNAGAR RAMESHWAR 761.36
8564 VIKASNAGAR RAMESHWAR DUTT GAUTAM 110.31
8565 VIKASNAGAR RAMJAN 348.58
8566 VIKASNAGAR RAMJI LAL 57.71
8567 VIKASNAGAR RAMKALI 86.09
8568 VIKASNAGAR RAMLAL 18.00
8569 VIKASNAGAR RAMLAL RAM THAL 120.32
8570 VIKASNAGAR RAMNATH 303.32
8571 VIKASNAGAR RAMPAL 258.55
8572 VIKASNAGAR RAMPAL 341.47
8573 VIKASNAGAR RAMPAL 18.75
8574 VIKASNAGAR RAMPAL 299.91
8575 VIKASNAGAR RAMPAL 386.58
8576 VIKASNAGAR RAMPAL AGGARWAL 194.35
8577 VIKASNAGAR RAMPAL SINGH 129.02
8578 VIKASNAGAR RAMPAT S/O DATA DEEN 247.80
8579 VIKASNAGAR RAMPIYARI 766.32
8580 VIKASNAGAR RAMSARN 532.80
8581 VIKASNAGAR RAMSHARUP 204.52
8582 VIKASNAGAR RAMSHAWROOP 352.20
8583 VIKASNAGAR RAMU 84.44
8584 VIKASNAGAR RAMU 125.62
8585 VIKASNAGAR RAMU 119.04
8586 VIKASNAGAR RAMU 289.28
8587 VIKASNAGAR RAMU SINGH 326.95
8588 VIKASNAGAR RAMWATI  DEVI 628.53
8589 VIKASNAGAR RAN SINGH 345.12
8590 VIKASNAGAR RANBEER SINGH CHAUHAN 292.45
8591 VIKASNAGAR RANDEEP 574.52
8592 VIKASNAGAR RANG OFFICER FOREST 174.02
8593 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICE 334.47
8594 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICE 171.33
8595 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICE 214.58
8596 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICE TIMLI 139.33
8597 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICE TIMLI 94.49
8598 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICER 411.73
8599 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICER 76.94
8600 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICER 372.40
8601 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICER 75.00
8602 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICER 334.32
8603 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICER 200.80
8604 VIKASNAGAR RANGE OFFICER 220.15
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8605 VIKASNAGAR RANGI LAL 309.66
8606 VIKASNAGAR RANGI LAL 287.73
8607 VIKASNAGAR RANGILAL 41.55
8608 VIKASNAGAR RANI DEVI 439.75
8609 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET 344.43
8610 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET 340.45
8611 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET 993.14
8612 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET 125.65
8613 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET SINGH 537.70
8614 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET SINGH 152.47
8615 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET SINGH 434.14
8616 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET SINGH 366.18
8617 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET SINGH 379.26
8618 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET SINGH 18.00
8619 VIKASNAGAR RANJEET SINGH 67.89
8620 VIKASNAGAR RANJIT SINGH 134.07
8621 VIKASNAGAR RANJIT SINGH 371.69
8622 VIKASNAGAR RANJOR SINGH 540.32
8623 VIKASNAGAR RANJU 309.57
8624 VIKASNAGAR RANO DEVI 361.40
8625 VIKASNAGAR RANVEER SINGH 414.29
8626 VIKASNAGAR RANVEER SINGH 431.81
8627 VIKASNAGAR RANVIR SINGH 439.22
8628 VIKASNAGAR RASHEELA 423.58
8629 VIKASNAGAR RASHID 262.06
8630 VIKASNAGAR RASHIDA 109.67
8631 VIKASNAGAR RASOOL AHMAD 266.28
8632 VIKASNAGAR RATAN 349.99
8633 VIKASNAGAR RATAN 137.25
8634 VIKASNAGAR RATAN LAL 278.46
8635 VIKASNAGAR RATAN SINGH 38.42
8636 VIKASNAGAR RATAN SINGH 395.22
8637 VIKASNAGAR RATAN SINGH 282.17
8638 VIKASNAGAR RATAN SINGH 320.45
8639 VIKASNAGAR RATAN SINGH 396.59
8640 VIKASNAGAR RATAN SINGH 687.98
8641 VIKASNAGAR RATAN SINGH 744.76
8642 VIKASNAGAR RATAN SINGH 313.31
8643 VIKASNAGAR RATAN SINGH TOMAR 177.14
8644 VIKASNAGAR RATAN VEER 383.10
8645 VIKASNAGAR RATANIDEVI 9.00
8646 VIKASNAGAR RATANU SHARMA 135.81
8647 VIKASNAGAR RATI RAM 272.57
8648 VIKASNAGAR RATI RAM SHARMA 382.34
8649 VIKASNAGAR RATIRAM 69.99
8650 VIKASNAGAR RAVI SHARMA 132.34
8651 VIKASNAGAR RAVINDER KUMAR 288.33
8652 VIKASNAGAR RAVINDER KUMAR 286.23
8653 VIKASNAGAR RAVINDER KUMAR 267.73
8654 VIKASNAGAR RAVINDER NATH LAKHARW 134.95
8655 VIKASNAGAR RAVINDER SINGH 395.88
8656 VIKASNAGAR RAVINDRA LAYAL 184.66
8657 VIKASNAGAR RAVINDRE 628.02
8658 VIKASNAGAR RAVINRA KUMAR 680.12
8659 VIKASNAGAR RAY SINGH 273.40
8660 VIKASNAGAR RAZA ALI 125.81
8661 VIKASNAGAR RAZKUMAR 383.40
8662 VIKASNAGAR RAZZAK 377.40
8663 VIKASNAGAR REENA DEVI 385.53
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8664 VIKASNAGAR REETA 1371.60
8665 VIKASNAGAR REETA DEVI 373.09
8666 VIKASNAGAR REETHU RAM 458.90
8667 VIKASNAGAR REETHURAM 401.65
8668 VIKASNAGAR REHAMAN 401.84
8669 VIKASNAGAR REHMAN 113.42
8670 VIKASNAGAR REKHA 326.13
8671 VIKASNAGAR REKHA GURANG 331.30
8672 VIKASNAGAR REMASHCHAND  RANA 286.40
8673 VIKASNAGAR RESHMA DEVI 291.36
8674 VIKASNAGAR RETHU RAM 88.44
8675 VIKASNAGAR REVA DEVI RAVAL 278.39
8676 VIKASNAGAR REWAT RAM CHAMOLI 370.89
8677 VIKASNAGAR REYAST ALI 244.02
8678 VIKASNAGAR RHISHA 111.51
8679 VIKASNAGAR RICHARD 37.50
8680 VIKASNAGAR RIHANA KHATUN 244.02
8681 VIKASNAGAR RIJWAN 337.42
8682 VIKASNAGAR RIKHI RAM 62.72
8683 VIKASNAGAR RIKHI RAM 299.62
8684 VIKASNAGAR RISHAL SINGH 580.62
8685 VIKASNAGAR RISHIPAL 145.16
8686 VIKASNAGAR RISHIPAL 362.07
8687 VIKASNAGAR RISHIPAL 119.55
8688 VIKASNAGAR RISHIPAL 314.32
8689 VIKASNAGAR RISHIPAL 404.67
8690 VIKASNAGAR RISI PAL 194.36
8691 VIKASNAGAR RISI PAL SINGH 195.42
8692 VIKASNAGAR RIYAJUDEEN 295.95
8693 VIKASNAGAR RIYASAT 991.79
8694 VIKASNAGAR RIYASAT 334.91
8695 VIKASNAGAR RIYASAT 349.75
8696 VIKASNAGAR RIYASAT ALI 366.13
8697 VIKASNAGAR RIYASAT ALI 355.84
8698 VIKASNAGAR RIYASAT ALI 328.09
8699 VIKASNAGAR RIZWAN 97.56
8700 VIKASNAGAR RIZWAN 863.08
8701 VIKASNAGAR RIZWAN 318.59
8702 VIKASNAGAR RIZWAN 237.59
8703 VIKASNAGAR ROHIT 162.56
8704 VIKASNAGAR ROHIT DUTT GAUTAM 315.99
8705 VIKASNAGAR ROOP CHAND 218.32
8706 VIKASNAGAR ROOP RAM BHATT 495.55
8707 VIKASNAGAR ROOP SINGH 319.43
8708 VIKASNAGAR ROOP SINGH 401.69
8709 VIKASNAGAR ROSHAN 102.45
8710 VIKASNAGAR ROSHAN LAL 309.65
8711 VIKASNAGAR ROSHAN LAL 108.00
8712 VIKASNAGAR ROSHAN LAL 322.25
8713 VIKASNAGAR ROSHAN LAL DOGRA 387.49
8714 VIKASNAGAR ROSHAN SINGH 204.87
8715 VIKASNAGAR ROSHAN SINGH THAPA 88.55
8716 VIKASNAGAR ROSHANDEEN 309.34
8717 VIKASNAGAR ROSHANI DEVI 365.44
8718 VIKASNAGAR ROSHANI DEVI 269.08
8719 VIKASNAGAR ROSHI DEVI 446.42
8720 VIKASNAGAR ROSHNI DEVI 233.51
8721 VIKASNAGAR ROSHNI DEVI 336.24
8722 VIKASNAGAR ROT 64.75
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8723 VIKASNAGAR ROTAD SINGH 302.65
8724 VIKASNAGAR ROTAR 329.09
8725 VIKASNAGAR ROTTAD SINGH 514.32
8726 VIKASNAGAR RUKSHANA 325.90
8727 VIKASNAGAR RULDA RAM 309.06
8728 VIKASNAGAR RULIYA 198.20
8729 VIKASNAGAR RUPA DEVI J50 652.82
8730 VIKASNAGAR RUSMAAN AHMAD 304.70
8731 VIKASNAGAR RUSRAM ALI 128.60
8732 VIKASNAGAR RUSTAM ALI 147.13
8733 VIKASNAGAR S MUKESH 382.71
8734 VIKASNAGAR SABBIR 429.47
8735 VIKASNAGAR SABDAR ALI 50.02
8736 VIKASNAGAR SABIR AHMAD 512.16
8737 VIKASNAGAR SABIR HUSSAN 450.41
8738 VIKASNAGAR SABREN 335.06
8739 VIKASNAGAR SACHIDA NAND 296.04
8740 VIKASNAGAR SACHIDA NAND TRIPATHI 75.00
8741 VIKASNAGAR SADDAM 430.30
8742 VIKASNAGAR SADDIK 81.46
8743 VIKASNAGAR SADHA NAND 364.16
8744 VIKASNAGAR SADHNA 50.46
8745 VIKASNAGAR SADHU 332.56
8746 VIKASNAGAR SADHU RAM 291.10
8747 VIKASNAGAR SAEED AHMED 507.27
8748 VIKASNAGAR SAFEKATT ALI 108.80
8749 VIKASNAGAR SAFIQ 350.59
8750 VIKASNAGAR SAFIQ AHMAD 322.34
8751 VIKASNAGAR SAFIYAN 111.94
8752 VIKASNAGAR SAGAR VISHVASH 427.80
8753 VIKASNAGAR SAGEER ANSARI 127.88
8754 VIKASNAGAR SAH DEVI 421.94
8755 VIKASNAGAR SAHEED 116.13
8756 VIKASNAGAR SAHID 261.49
8757 VIKASNAGAR SAHID 404.02
8758 VIKASNAGAR SAHID 315.01
8759 VIKASNAGAR SAHID AHMAD 406.45
8760 VIKASNAGAR SAHID KHAN 429.35
8761 VIKASNAGAR SAHIDA 396.69
8762 VIKASNAGAR SAHIDAN 123.47
8763 VIKASNAGAR SAHINAZ 584.64
8764 VIKASNAGAR SAHJAD 385.95
8765 VIKASNAGAR SAHJAHAN 340.44
8766 VIKASNAGAR SAHYAMSINGH 259.32
8767 VIKASNAGAR SAHZAD 337.05
8768 VIKASNAGAR SAILAIMUDIN 431.93
8769 VIKASNAGAR SAIMA 132.18
8770 VIKASNAGAR SAJAMUDIN 322.68
8771 VIKASNAGAR SAJGHAL 47.72
8772 VIKASNAGAR SAJID 313.97
8773 VIKASNAGAR SAJID 338.23
8774 VIKASNAGAR SAJID AHMAD 325.36
8775 VIKASNAGAR SAKIL 375.65
8776 VIKASNAGAR SAKILA KHATTON 277.99
8777 VIKASNAGAR SAKRU 100.07
8778 VIKASNAGAR SAKRU DIN 75.31
8779 VIKASNAGAR SAKUR ALI 303.87
8780 VIKASNAGAR SAKURUDEEN 75.00
8781 VIKASNAGAR SALALATA 306.65
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8782 VIKASNAGAR SALEEM 86.58
8783 VIKASNAGAR SALEEM 301.81
8784 VIKASNAGAR SALEEM AHMED 392.34
8785 VIKASNAGAR SALEEMU DEEN 427.13
8786 VIKASNAGAR SALIM 345.84
8787 VIKASNAGAR SALIM 419.19
8788 VIKASNAGAR SALIM 408.61
8789 VIKASNAGAR SALIM 344.06
8790 VIKASNAGAR SALIM AHMAD 410.62
8791 VIKASNAGAR SALIM AHMAD 409.26
8792 VIKASNAGAR SALIM KHAN 241.65
8793 VIKASNAGAR SALMA 234.90
8794 VIKASNAGAR SALURAM 257.80
8795 VIKASNAGAR SAMAR BANO 341.96
8796 VIKASNAGAR SAMBHU 228.02
8797 VIKASNAGAR SAMBHU 329.35
8798 VIKASNAGAR SAMBHU PRASAD 380.63
8799 VIKASNAGAR SAMEENA 432.97
8800 VIKASNAGAR SAMID 72.78
8801 VIKASNAGAR SAMIM 62.57
8802 VIKASNAGAR SAMIM 392.34
8803 VIKASNAGAR SAMIM 400.38
8804 VIKASNAGAR SAMIM 78.78
8805 VIKASNAGAR SAMIM AHAMAD 183.70
8806 VIKASNAGAR SAMINA 18.00
8807 VIKASNAGAR SAMMI 289.15
8808 VIKASNAGAR SAMODEVI 461.74
8809 VIKASNAGAR SAMRIT LAL 203.92
8810 VIKASNAGAR SAMSAD 438.24
8811 VIKASNAGAR SAMSAD 440.07
8812 VIKASNAGAR SAMSHAD 297.04
8813 VIKASNAGAR SAMSHAD 300.89
8814 VIKASNAGAR SAMSHAD ALI 337.04
8815 VIKASNAGAR SAMSHER 18.00
8816 VIKASNAGAR SAMSHER SINGH 287.63
8817 VIKASNAGAR SAMUEL LORES 24.77
8818 VIKASNAGAR SAMUN 83.50
8819 VIKASNAGAR SAMUN AHMAD 273.96
8820 VIKASNAGAR SAMUN HASSAN 244.59
8821 VIKASNAGAR SANDEEP 266.92
8822 VIKASNAGAR SANDEEP CHAUDHARY 291.59
8823 VIKASNAGAR SANDEEP KUMAR 407.61
8824 VIKASNAGAR SANDEEP KUMAR 399.02
8825 VIKASNAGAR SANDEEP KUMAR 355.17
8826 VIKASNAGAR SANDEEP TOMAR 705.86
8827 VIKASNAGAR SANGEETA NAWANI 403.10
8828 VIKASNAGAR SANGIRA 416.49
8829 VIKASNAGAR SANI DASS 750.00
8830 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY 359.00
8831 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY 156.75
8832 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY 440.57
8833 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY KUMAR 328.48
8834 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY KUMAR 230.67
8835 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY KUMAR 150.92
8836 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY KUMAR 133.69
8837 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY KUMAR 286.68
8838 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 259.33
8839 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY NEGI 257.34
8840 VIKASNAGAR SANJAY RAM 297.75
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8841 VIKASNAGAR SANJEEV KUMAR 317.70
8842 VIKASNAGAR SANJIDA 377.30
8843 VIKASNAGAR SANJU DEVI 59.64
8844 VIKASNAGAR SANNO BEGUM 333.61
8845 VIKASNAGAR SANSAR CHAND 400.41
8846 VIKASNAGAR SANSAR SINGH 143.28
8847 VIKASNAGAR SANSAR SINGH 820.66
8848 VIKASNAGAR SANSAR SINGH 373.10
8849 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 83.41
8850 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 41.27
8851 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 274.65
8852 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 288.13
8853 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 418.72
8854 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 154.66
8855 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 67.69
8856 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 403.67
8857 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 321.53
8858 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 111.71
8859 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM 253.04
8860 VIKASNAGAR SANT RAM SINGH 364.22
8861 VIKASNAGAR SANTA RAM 823.72
8862 VIKASNAGAR SANTAN SINGH 376.98
8863 VIKASNAGAR SANTAN SINGH 113.31
8864 VIKASNAGAR SANTO DEVI 88.73
8865 VIKASNAGAR SANTOSH 121.54
8866 VIKASNAGAR SANTOSH 403.42
8867 VIKASNAGAR SANTOSH DEVI 75.00
8868 VIKASNAGAR SANTOSH DEVI 128.15
8869 VIKASNAGAR SANTOSH DEVI 75.00
8870 VIKASNAGAR SANTOSH KUMAR 351.14
8871 VIKASNAGAR SANTOSH SINGH 436.87
8872 VIKASNAGAR SANTOSHI DEVI 296.37
8873 VIKASNAGAR SANTRAM 85.48
8874 VIKASNAGAR SANTRAM 116.85
8875 VIKASNAGAR SANTRAM 204.00
8876 VIKASNAGAR SANTRAM 97.72
8877 VIKASNAGAR SANWAR 291.63
8878 VIKASNAGAR SAPNA SAINI 354.98
8879 VIKASNAGAR SAQURE AHMEED 223.62
8880 VIKASNAGAR SARAFAT ALI 274.75
8881 VIKASNAGAR SARBATI 276.81
8882 VIKASNAGAR SARDA RSINGH 357.94
8883 VIKASNAGAR SARDAR ALI 150.58
8884 VIKASNAGAR SARDAR GURU BACHAN SI 200.27
8885 VIKASNAGAR SARDAR MAHENDAR SINGH 445.74
8886 VIKASNAGAR SARDAR SINGH 41.06
8887 VIKASNAGAR SARDAR SINGH 788.53
8888 VIKASNAGAR SARDAR SINGH 321.04
8889 VIKASNAGAR SARDAR SINGH 303.68
8890 VIKASNAGAR SARDAR SINGH 458.81
8891 VIKASNAGAR SARDAR SINGH 330.34
8892 VIKASNAGAR SARDAR SINGH TOMER 195.30
8893 VIKASNAGAR SARDOOL SINGH 156.12
8894 VIKASNAGAR SARESHU DEVI 45.68
8895 VIKASNAGAR SARITA 1355.45
8896 VIKASNAGAR SARITA 395.98
8897 VIKASNAGAR SARITA RAWAT 195.30
8898 VIKASNAGAR SARJEET KAUR 297.37
8899 VIKASNAGAR SAROJ 292.23
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8900 VIKASNAGAR SAROJ RANA 324.48
8901 VIKASNAGAR SAROJ SUYAL 293.18
8902 VIKASNAGAR SARVAN KUMAR 292.60
8903 VIKASNAGAR SARVESH K DABRAL 381.50
8904 VIKASNAGAR SARWAN SINGH RAWAT 246.71
8905 VIKASNAGAR SARWANI BANARJEE 75.00
8906 VIKASNAGAR SASHI BALA 435.80
8907 VIKASNAGAR SAT PAL 413.32
8908 VIKASNAGAR SATAR AHMAD 139.10
8909 VIKASNAGAR SATAY PAL 316.40
8910 VIKASNAGAR SATAY PRAKASH 90.04
8911 VIKASNAGAR SATENDRA SINGH CHAUHA 331.05
8912 VIKASNAGAR SATISH 316.51
8913 VIKASNAGAR SATISH KUMAR 677.10
8914 VIKASNAGAR SATISH KUMAR 106.76
8915 VIKASNAGAR SATISH KUMAR 213.36
8916 VIKASNAGAR SATISH KUMAR GUPTA 237.57
8917 VIKASNAGAR SATNAM 206.83
8918 VIKASNAGAR SATPAL 344.77
8919 VIKASNAGAR SATPAL 73.19
8920 VIKASNAGAR SATPAL 135.63
8921 VIKASNAGAR SATPAL SINGH 338.94
8922 VIKASNAGAR SATTAR 320.72
8923 VIKASNAGAR SATTAR 256.33
8924 VIKASNAGAR SATY PAL 337.99
8925 VIKASNAGAR SATYA DEVI 297.32
8926 VIKASNAGAR SATYA DEVI 147.33
8927 VIKASNAGAR SATYA JOYATI SINGH 336.73
8928 VIKASNAGAR SATYA PAL 761.55
8929 VIKASNAGAR SATYA PAL 329.19
8930 VIKASNAGAR SATYA PRAKASH 363.30
8931 VIKASNAGAR SATYA PRASAD 339.92
8932 VIKASNAGAR SATYVEER SINGH 264.33
8933 VIKASNAGAR SAVITA 346.25
8934 VIKASNAGAR SAVITA DEVI THAPA 257.58
8935 VIKASNAGAR SAVITA RAWAT 337.75
8936 VIKASNAGAR SAVITRI DEVI 395.25
8937 VIKASNAGAR SAVITRI DEVI 349.81
8938 VIKASNAGAR SAWARAJ SINGH 1103.63
8939 VIKASNAGAR SAWRAAJ SINGH 585.78
8940 VIKASNAGAR SAWVARN 322.84
8941 VIKASNAGAR SAZID 373.58
8942 VIKASNAGAR SAZID ALI 325.41
8943 VIKASNAGAR SEEMA 310.62
8944 VIKASNAGAR SEEMA THAPA 322.41
8945 VIKASNAGAR SEETA DEVI 437.41
8946 VIKASNAGAR SEETA RAM 112.48
8947 VIKASNAGAR SEHNAZ 327.75
8948 VIKASNAGAR SEMRAT LAL 273.05
8949 VIKASNAGAR SEWA RAM 412.18
8950 VIKASNAGAR SH ABBAL HASAN 173.15
8951 VIKASNAGAR SH AJAY CHATRI 238.04
8952 VIKASNAGAR SH ALI HASAN 197.98
8953 VIKASNAGAR SH ANAND SINGH 128.32
8954 VIKASNAGAR SH ASAGAR 234.01
8955 VIKASNAGAR SH BACHAN SINGH 270.65
8956 VIKASNAGAR SH DAVID SINGH 107.78
8957 VIKASNAGAR SH FURKAN 288.16
8958 VIKASNAGAR SH FURKAN AHMAD 180.13
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8959 VIKASNAGAR SH GOSH BAHDUR 170.87
8960 VIKASNAGAR SH HARUN AHMAD 226.16
8961 VIKASNAGAR SH IQBAL BEG 385.29
8962 VIKASNAGAR SH JAHID 286.28
8963 VIKASNAGAR SH JOGENDRA PAL 371.75
8964 VIKASNAGAR SH MAHBOOB 287.00
8965 VIKASNAGAR SH MASOOM 198.67
8966 VIKASNAGAR SH MATLOOB 262.38
8967 VIKASNAGAR SH MIR MOHAMMAD 339.63
8968 VIKASNAGAR SH MUSTKIM 241.86
8969 VIKASNAGAR SH NANKOO 363.15
8970 VIKASNAGAR SH NAR BAHADUR 265.92
8971 VIKASNAGAR SH NOOR HASAN 412.48
8972 VIKASNAGAR SH NOOR MOHAMMAD 316.74
8973 VIKASNAGAR SH NOORHASAN 75.00
8974 VIKASNAGAR SH PRADIP KUMAR 199.11
8975 VIKASNAGAR SH PRITHVI SINGH 307.78
8976 VIKASNAGAR SH RAJ KUMAR 317.58
8977 VIKASNAGAR SH RAJ KUMAR 258.86
8978 VIKASNAGAR SH RAJEEV KUMAR 403.04
8979 VIKASNAGAR SH RAM BAHADUR 350.85
8980 VIKASNAGAR SH RANJEET SINGH 198.28
8981 VIKASNAGAR SH SHABIR ALI KHAN 394.79
8982 VIKASNAGAR SH SHAKOOR 240.92
8983 VIKASNAGAR SH SNATA RAM 413.66
8984 VIKASNAGAR SH ZAHOOR HASAN 388.68
8985 VIKASNAGAR SHABANA 340.22
8986 VIKASNAGAR SHABBIR 373.20
8987 VIKASNAGAR SHABBIR 112.74
8988 VIKASNAGAR SHABBIR AHMAD 426.60
8989 VIKASNAGAR SHABBIR AHMED 361.15
8990 VIKASNAGAR SHABEER 321.53
8991 VIKASNAGAR SHADIK AHEMAD 313.71
8992 VIKASNAGAR SHAFI 837.98
8993 VIKASNAGAR SHAFIQ AHMEED 324.07
8994 VIKASNAGAR SHAHED 824.94
8995 VIKASNAGAR SHAHEED 154.94
8996 VIKASNAGAR SHAHEED 934.94
8997 VIKASNAGAR SHAHID 315.90
8998 VIKASNAGAR SHAHIDHASAN 167.68
8999 VIKASNAGAR SHAHRUKH KHAN 31.95
9000 VIKASNAGAR SHAHZAD 389.07
9001 VIKASNAGAR SHAKEEL AHMEED 114.92
9002 VIKASNAGAR SHAKEELA BANO 251.99
9003 VIKASNAGAR SHAKIL 342.42
9004 VIKASNAGAR SHAKIL 346.27
9005 VIKASNAGAR SHAKIL 21.03
9006 VIKASNAGAR SHAKIL AHAMAD 129.90
9007 VIKASNAGAR SHAKIL AHMED 402.70
9008 VIKASNAGAR SHAKITI CHAND 402.23
9009 VIKASNAGAR SHAKOOR AHMAD 331.11
9010 VIKASNAGAR SHAKOORE 112.77
9011 VIKASNAGAR SHAKOORIE 276.41
9012 VIKASNAGAR SHAKRIE DEVI 375.77
9013 VIKASNAGAR SHAKTI CHAND 229.29
9014 VIKASNAGAR SHAKTI SINGH 142.54
9015 VIKASNAGAR SHAKUL BEGAM 296.83
9016 VIKASNAGAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI 274.35
9017 VIKASNAGAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI 290.73
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9018 VIKASNAGAR SHAKURI 89.17
9019 VIKASNAGAR SHAKURIE 426.19
9020 VIKASNAGAR SHALAWAR DEEN 398.01
9021 VIKASNAGAR SHALIK CHAND 73.35
9022 VIKASNAGAR SHAM SAD 367.71
9023 VIKASNAGAR SHAM SHAR SINGH 75.00
9024 VIKASNAGAR SHAM SHER 87.50
9025 VIKASNAGAR SHAM SHER SINGH 351.10
9026 VIKASNAGAR SHAM SHER SINGH 20.55
9027 VIKASNAGAR SHAMBHOO PRSHAD 387.05
9028 VIKASNAGAR SHAMBHU 310.79
9029 VIKASNAGAR SHAMBHU PRASAD 96.93
9030 VIKASNAGAR SHAMBHU SINGH 394.04
9031 VIKASNAGAR SHAMBU RAM 371.34
9032 VIKASNAGAR SHAMIM AARA 113.29
9033 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSAD 98.60
9034 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSAD 66.96
9035 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHAD 118.29
9036 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHAD 357.39
9037 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHAD ALI K-193 323.13
9038 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER 334.41
9039 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER 295.62
9040 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER 366.14
9041 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER 100.83
9042 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER SINGH 407.67
9043 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER SINGH 62.59
9044 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER SINGH 677.78
9045 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER SINGH 326.41
9046 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER SINGH 377.81
9047 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER SINGH 406.29
9048 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHER SINGH 301.67
9049 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHU 82.90
9050 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSHUDEEN 116.80
9051 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSUDIN 346.41
9052 VIKASNAGAR SHAMSUDIN 379.63
9053 VIKASNAGAR SHANKER 84.69
9054 VIKASNAGAR SHANKER 351.91
9055 VIKASNAGAR SHANNO 102.08
9056 VIKASNAGAR SHANTA DEVI 528.53
9057 VIKASNAGAR SHANTI 765.12
9058 VIKASNAGAR SHANTI DEVI 66.13
9059 VIKASNAGAR SHANTI DEVI 388.73
9060 VIKASNAGAR SHANTI PD JOSHI 134.90
9061 VIKASNAGAR SHANTI PRASAD 146.79
9062 VIKASNAGAR SHANTI PRASAD 322.78
9063 VIKASNAGAR SHANTI RAM 76.84
9064 VIKASNAGAR SHANTI RAM SHARMA 351.76
9065 VIKASNAGAR SHARDA DEVI 311.28
9066 VIKASNAGAR SHARIEF 398.90
9067 VIKASNAGAR SHARIF AHAMAD 447.53
9068 VIKASNAGAR SHARIF K-222 856.34
9069 VIKASNAGAR SHARIFF 296.82
9070 VIKASNAGAR SHARMDEO 303.42
9071 VIKASNAGAR SHAROAJNI DEVI 311.74
9072 VIKASNAGAR SHARU DASS 75.00
9073 VIKASNAGAR SHASHI BALA 385.14
9074 VIKASNAGAR SHASHI SHARMA 142.12
9075 VIKASNAGAR SHAUKAT 264.94
9076 VIKASNAGAR SHAYAM LAL 318.90
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9077 VIKASNAGAR SHAYAM LAL 87.69
9078 VIKASNAGAR SHAYAM SINGH 195.49
9079 VIKASNAGAR SHAYAM SINGH 666.34
9080 VIKASNAGAR SHAYAM SINGH THAPA 383.02
9081 VIKASNAGAR SHEDA 241.76
9082 VIKASNAGAR SHEEGA RAM 657.14
9083 VIKASNAGAR SHEEKHA 42.38
9084 VIKASNAGAR SHEELA DEVI 64.84
9085 VIKASNAGAR SHEELA DEVI 677.30
9086 VIKASNAGAR SHEKHAR 334.15
9087 VIKASNAGAR SHER MOHAMMAD 384.93
9088 VIKASNAGAR SHER MOHD 1211.68
9089 VIKASNAGAR SHER SINGH 366.88
9090 VIKASNAGAR SHER SINGH 428.83
9091 VIKASNAGAR SHER SINGH 336.41
9092 VIKASNAGAR SHER SINGH 351.70
9093 VIKASNAGAR SHER SINGH 129.18
9094 VIKASNAGAR SHERSINGH 387.32
9095 VIKASNAGAR SHERSINGH 886.09
9096 VIKASNAGAR SHEVA RAM 335.70
9097 VIKASNAGAR SHIB RAM 94.02
9098 VIKASNAGAR SHIMLA DEVI 306.39
9099 VIKASNAGAR SHIMLA DEVI 333.38
9100 VIKASNAGAR SHISH RAM 295.62
9101 VIKASNAGAR SHITA RAM 123.80
9102 VIKASNAGAR SHITTO DEVI 87.11
9103 VIKASNAGAR SHIV CHAND 377.25
9104 VIKASNAGAR SHIV DAI 397.73
9105 VIKASNAGAR SHIV DAYAL 386.68
9106 VIKASNAGAR SHIV DUTT 95.27
9107 VIKASNAGAR SHIV KUMAR 89.69
9108 VIKASNAGAR SHIV NARAYAN 910.64
9109 VIKASNAGAR SHIV RAJ SINGH 139.91
9110 VIKASNAGAR SHIVDAI 107.86
9111 VIKASNAGAR SHIVNARAYAN 199.02
9112 VIKASNAGAR SHIVRAJ SINGH 583.56
9113 VIKASNAGAR SHIYA RAM 97.72
9114 VIKASNAGAR SHOBHA DEVI 565.82
9115 VIKASNAGAR SHOBHA RAM 75.92
9116 VIKASNAGAR SHOBHA RAM 211.43
9117 VIKASNAGAR SHODAL 68.92
9118 VIKASNAGAR SHOKAT ALI 75.25
9119 VIKASNAGAR SHOKAT ALI 394.20
9120 VIKASNAGAR SHOKAT ALI 378.55
9121 VIKASNAGAR SHOKAT ALI 18.00
9122 VIKASNAGAR SHOKAT ALI 136.56
9123 VIKASNAGAR SHOM 303.38
9124 VIKASNAGAR SHOM DUTT 422.80
9125 VIKASNAGAR SHOM PAL 314.13
9126 VIKASNAGAR SHORAN 299.26
9127 VIKASNAGAR SHORVEER 290.05
9128 VIKASNAGAR SHRE KIRSHAN 280.84
9129 VIKASNAGAR SHREE CHAND 145.24
9130 VIKASNAGAR SHREE CHAND 240.35
9131 VIKASNAGAR SHREE NAND VIYAS 757.50
9132 VIKASNAGAR SHRI MANDRAJ SINGH 75.00
9133 VIKASNAGAR SHRI NIWAS 75.00
9134 VIKASNAGAR SHRI RAM 285.48
9135 VIKASNAGAR SHRICHAND 242.05
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9136 VIKASNAGAR SHUBHASH 284.27
9137 VIKASNAGAR SHUGRA 335.35
9138 VIKASNAGAR SHULTAN 433.22
9139 VIKASNAGAR SHUMEARU 87.12
9140 VIKASNAGAR SHUMER CHAND 100.24
9141 VIKASNAGAR SHUMITRA 831.62
9142 VIKASNAGAR SHURAT SINGH 281.16
9143 VIKASNAGAR SHURESH 109.95
9144 VIKASNAGAR SHURESH SINGH 612.44
9145 VIKASNAGAR SHWETA RAI 397.83
9146 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM CHAND 112.08
9147 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM CHAND 75.00
9148 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM CHAND 1064.67
9149 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM LAL 210.51
9150 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM LAL 65.94
9151 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM LAL 95.67
9152 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM LAL 309.87
9153 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM LAL 726.26
9154 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM LAL 154.91
9155 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM LAL 29.17
9156 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM SINGH 64.91
9157 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM SINGH 975.19
9158 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM SINGH 111.69
9159 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM SINGH 301.62
9160 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM SINGH 211.25
9161 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM SINGH 261.85
9162 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM SINGH J329 283.55
9163 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM SINGH RANA 383.50
9164 VIKASNAGAR SHYAM SUNDER MORIYA 420.11
9165 VIKASNAGAR SHYAMU 378.68
9166 VIKASNAGAR SHYAMU 60.94
9167 VIKASNAGAR SIMRAT 316.94
9168 VIKASNAGAR SIMRATH 405.37
9169 VIKASNAGAR SIMRATH 350.13
9170 VIKASNAGAR SINGHA 70.05
9171 VIKASNAGAR SINGHA RAM 143.49
9172 VIKASNAGAR SINHA SINGH 75.00
9173 VIKASNAGAR SINNA 114.79
9174 VIKASNAGAR SITA RAM 315.94
9175 VIKASNAGAR SITA RAM 200.27
9176 VIKASNAGAR SITA RAM 378.90
9177 VIKASNAGAR SIYA RAM 224.78
9178 VIKASNAGAR SIYA RAM 412.20
9179 VIKASNAGAR SIYA RAM 356.99
9180 VIKASNAGAR SIYA RAM 109.21
9181 VIKASNAGAR SIYAM SINGH 28.02
9182 VIKASNAGAR SIYAM SINGH 62.90
9183 VIKASNAGAR SIYAMMA 41.31
9184 VIKASNAGAR SIYARAM 98.62
9185 VIKASNAGAR SIYARAM BISHT 96.13
9186 VIKASNAGAR SMT ABHA PUN 408.38
9187 VIKASNAGAR SMT BABLI 162.56
9188 VIKASNAGAR SMT BABY NASEEMA 355.31
9189 VIKASNAGAR SMT BALA DEVI 44.57
9190 VIKASNAGAR SMT BASANTI DEVI 168.94
9191 VIKASNAGAR SMT CHANDRA 469.21
9192 VIKASNAGAR SMT DARSHANI DEVI 111.19
9193 VIKASNAGAR SMT DARSHANI DEVI 236.33
9194 VIKASNAGAR SMT DARSHNI DEVI 682.50
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9195 VIKASNAGAR SMT GURDAI DEVI 818.70
9196 VIKASNAGAR SMT HASHMI KHATUN 167.17
9197 VIKASNAGAR SMT INDU BALA 383.49
9198 VIKASNAGAR SMT JAITOON 173.15
9199 VIKASNAGAR SMT JAYPATI DEVI 405.05
9200 VIKASNAGAR SMT KAMLA NEGI 225.53
9201 VIKASNAGAR SMT KRISHNA DEVI 417.65
9202 VIKASNAGAR SMT MAMODEVI 407.07
9203 VIKASNAGAR SMT MEENA 120.30
9204 VIKASNAGAR SMT MTIHALESH 299.49
9205 VIKASNAGAR SMT MUNNI DEVI 238.37
9206 VIKASNAGAR SMT NAINA DEVI 338.75
9207 VIKASNAGAR SMT POONAM 425.60
9208 VIKASNAGAR SMT RAHDA DEVI 515.58
9209 VIKASNAGAR SMT REETMA 336.39
9210 VIKASNAGAR SMT SANTOSH VERMA 322.59
9211 VIKASNAGAR SMT SAWANI DEVI DIMAR 240.60
9212 VIKASNAGAR SMT SHANTI DEVI 78.93
9213 VIKASNAGAR SMT SHASHIDAN 401.90
9214 VIKASNAGAR SMT SHAYAMA DEVI 275.05
9215 VIKASNAGAR SMT SHEELA DEVI 397.49
9216 VIKASNAGAR SMT SHUSHEELA DEVI 331.81
9217 VIKASNAGAR SMT SUSHILA JOSHI 271.63
9218 VIKASNAGAR SMT TARA DEVI 89.11
9219 VIKASNAGAR SMT VEERWATI DEVI 238.09
9220 VIKASNAGAR SMT VIMLA 415.59
9221 VIKASNAGAR SMT.MEENA DEVI 405.42
9222 VIKASNAGAR SOBHA RAM 495.84
9223 VIKASNAGAR SOHAN LAL 437.20
9224 VIKASNAGAR SOHAN LAL 125.65
9225 VIKASNAGAR SOHAN LAL 356.98
9226 VIKASNAGAR SOHAN SINGH 364.78
9227 VIKASNAGAR SOHAN SINGH SANENA 284.36
9228 VIKASNAGAR SOHRAN SINGH 129.88
9229 VIKASNAGAR SOKAT ALI S/O ABDUL 118.49
9230 VIKASNAGAR SOM 305.73
9231 VIKASNAGAR SOM KUMAR 94.10
9232 VIKASNAGAR SOM PRAKASH 239.39
9233 VIKASNAGAR SOM PRAKASH 255.71
9234 VIKASNAGAR SOMA 395.70
9235 VIKASNAGAR SOMA 391.92
9236 VIKASNAGAR SOMNATH 1830.05
9237 VIKASNAGAR SOMPAL 58.53
9238 VIKASNAGAR SOMPAL 426.01
9239 VIKASNAGAR SOMTI DEVI 406.93
9240 VIKASNAGAR SONA DEVI 395.05
9241 VIKASNAGAR SONA DEVI 109.47
9242 VIKASNAGAR SONAWATI 287.68
9243 VIKASNAGAR SONDU 295.62
9244 VIKASNAGAR SONI 369.58
9245 VIKASNAGAR SONI DEVI 388.91
9246 VIKASNAGAR SONI DEVI 425.86
9247 VIKASNAGAR SONIA 234.35
9248 VIKASNAGAR SONU 265.57
9249 VIKASNAGAR SONU 279.95
9250 VIKASNAGAR SONU 432.00
9251 VIKASNAGAR SONU 100.79
9252 VIKASNAGAR SONU 125.86
9253 VIKASNAGAR SONU 418.23
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9254 VIKASNAGAR SONU RAM 30.58
9255 VIKASNAGAR SOON 306.62
9256 VIKASNAGAR SOVINDER 398.61
9257 VIKASNAGAR SRI ABDUL KADIR 425.26
9258 VIKASNAGAR SRI ABDULMAJID 426.24
9259 VIKASNAGAR SRI ALI HUSAIN 326.47
9260 VIKASNAGAR SRI ANANT RAM 248.50
9261 VIKASNAGAR SRI ASGER ALI 157.06
9262 VIKASNAGAR SRI BABU RAM 232.67
9263 VIKASNAGAR SRI BABULAL 357.06
9264 VIKASNAGAR SRI BALVEER 624.08
9265 VIKASNAGAR SRI BANWARI ALL 471.89
9266 VIKASNAGAR SRI BHIM SINGH 349.59
9267 VIKASNAGAR SRI CHANDI PD 892.78
9268 VIKASNAGAR SRI CHUHAD SINGH 267.46
9269 VIKASNAGAR SRI DAYAL SINGH 298.36
9270 VIKASNAGAR SRI DEEP CHAND 709.67
9271 VIKASNAGAR SRI DHRAM SINGH 324.80
9272 VIKASNAGAR SRI FISKU 678.19
9273 VIKASNAGAR SRI GHASI RAM 639.18
9274 VIKASNAGAR SRI GYAN CHAND 323.65
9275 VIKASNAGAR SRI HARI SINGH RANA 288.88
9276 VIKASNAGAR SRI IRSAD ALI 394.34
9277 VIKASNAGAR SRI JAHOOR HUSSAN 1135.38
9278 VIKASNAGAR SRI KAILASH CHAND 271.75
9279 VIKASNAGAR SRI KAMAL  KISHORE 258.62
9280 VIKASNAGAR SRI KARAM SINGH 267.31
9281 VIKASNAGAR SRI KASMIR SINGH 382.77
9282 VIKASNAGAR SRI KHUSLA NAND 352.23
9283 VIKASNAGAR SRI KISHAN 241.07
9284 VIKASNAGAR SRI KUNDAN SINGH 170.75
9285 VIKASNAGAR SRI MANGAL SINGH 631.84
9286 VIKASNAGAR SRI MANUDIN 181.09
9287 VIKASNAGAR SRI MAST RAM 239.67
9288 VIKASNAGAR SRI MEHER SINGH 356.46
9289 VIKASNAGAR SRI MUNNA LAL 333.30
9290 VIKASNAGAR SRI MUNU 417.06
9291 VIKASNAGAR SRI NAKLI RAM 75.00
9292 VIKASNAGAR SRI NARAYAN SINGH 611.88
9293 VIKASNAGAR SRI NATHU 435.88
9294 VIKASNAGAR SRI PASWAN KUMAR 348.07
9295 VIKASNAGAR SRI PERKASH SINGH 400.33
9296 VIKASNAGAR SRI PREM 345.65
9297 VIKASNAGAR SRI PREM CHAND 405.11
9298 VIKASNAGAR SRI PREM DUTT 297.52
9299 VIKASNAGAR SRI RAJESH KUMAR 671.59
9300 VIKASNAGAR SRI RAJMAL 398.79
9301 VIKASNAGAR SRI RAM PANDY 388.55
9302 VIKASNAGAR SRI RAM SARN 383.10
9303 VIKASNAGAR SRI RAM SIGH 491.32
9304 VIKASNAGAR SRI RAMJEET SINGH 205.26
9305 VIKASNAGAR SRI RATAN PRAKASH 238.42
9306 VIKASNAGAR SRI RAVINDER THAKUR 283.00
9307 VIKASNAGAR SRI SAEED AHMED 220.35
9308 VIKASNAGAR SRI SAFQAT ALI 358.17
9309 VIKASNAGAR SRI SHAHID AHAMED 106.47
9310 VIKASNAGAR SRI SULEMAN 436.14
9311 VIKASNAGAR SRI SULTAN SINGH 908.24
9312 VIKASNAGAR SRI SURAJ PAL 690.72
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9313 VIKASNAGAR SRI SURESH KUMAR 327.12
9314 VIKASNAGAR SRI VIJENDER DUTT 645.34
9315 VIKASNAGAR SRI VISHAN SINGH 511.70
9316 VIKASNAGAR SRIJAN RATRA 75.00
9317 VIKASNAGAR SROTA DEVI 351.57
9318 VIKASNAGAR STI BABU LAL 848.02
9319 VIKASNAGAR SUBA DEVI 263.58
9320 VIKASNAGAR SUBHASH 80.47
9321 VIKASNAGAR SUBHASH 354.62
9322 VIKASNAGAR SUBHASH CHAND 110.22
9323 VIKASNAGAR SUBHASH CHAND 283.73
9324 VIKASNAGAR SUBODH KANT 37.50
9325 VIKASNAGAR SUCHET KUMAR 834.91
9326 VIKASNAGAR SUDESH KUMAR 213.10
9327 VIKASNAGAR SUDESH KUMAR 364.35
9328 VIKASNAGAR SUDESH KUMAR 37.50
9329 VIKASNAGAR SUDHARAK SINGH 657.60
9330 VIKASNAGAR SUDHEER KUMAR 181.46
9331 VIKASNAGAR SUDU 254.21
9332 VIKASNAGAR SUGAN CHAND 357.01
9333 VIKASNAGAR SUGGAN CHAND 127.86
9334 VIKASNAGAR SUGGAN SINGH 89.46
9335 VIKASNAGAR SUGVER SINGH 75.00
9336 VIKASNAGAR SUHI RAM 293.34
9337 VIKASNAGAR SUKARDEEN 819.96
9338 VIKASNAGAR SUKH PAL 335.21
9339 VIKASNAGAR SUKH RAM 156.89
9340 VIKASNAGAR SUKH RAM 717.98
9341 VIKASNAGAR SUKH RAM 43.68
9342 VIKASNAGAR SUKHA DEV 101.35
9343 VIKASNAGAR SUKHAI RAM 369.42
9344 VIKASNAGAR SUKHAR DASS 75.00
9345 VIKASNAGAR SUKHIAYA 334.41
9346 VIKASNAGAR SUKHPAL SINGH 297.76
9347 VIKASNAGAR SUKHPAL SINGH 264.25
9348 VIKASNAGAR SULA MAN 229.98
9349 VIKASNAGAR SULAI MAN 75.00
9350 VIKASNAGAR SULAY MAN 220.53
9351 VIKASNAGAR SULEKH CHAND 357.28
9352 VIKASNAGAR SULEKH CHAND 176.30
9353 VIKASNAGAR SULEMAN 371.95
9354 VIKASNAGAR SULEMAN 94.98
9355 VIKASNAGAR SULEMAN 292.05
9356 VIKASNAGAR SULEMAN 325.93
9357 VIKASNAGAR SULEMAN 75.00
9358 VIKASNAGAR SULEMAN ALI 409.40
9359 VIKASNAGAR SULEMAN ALI 415.86
9360 VIKASNAGAR SULEMAN J274 772.88
9361 VIKASNAGAR SULENDER 77.80
9362 VIKASNAGAR SULENDER SINGH 246.32
9363 VIKASNAGAR SULOCHANA 296.18
9364 VIKASNAGAR SULOCHNA DEV 80.79
9365 VIKASNAGAR SULTAAN SINGH 761.48
9366 VIKASNAGAR SULTAAN SINGH 18.00
9367 VIKASNAGAR SULTAN SINGH 130.74
9368 VIKASNAGAR SULTAN SINGH 226.09
9369 VIKASNAGAR SULTAN SINGH 52.46
9370 VIKASNAGAR SULTAN SINGH 319.52
9371 VIKASNAGAR SULTAN SINGH J280 294.43
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9372 VIKASNAGAR SUMAN BALA 818.07
9373 VIKASNAGAR SUMAN DEVI 343.38
9374 VIKASNAGAR SUMEL KUAMR 308.51
9375 VIKASNAGAR SUMER CHAND 357.06
9376 VIKASNAGAR SUMER CHAND 236.00
9377 VIKASNAGAR SUMER CHAND 291.74
9378 VIKASNAGAR SUMERCHAND 356.85
9379 VIKASNAGAR SUMITRA 124.41
9380 VIKASNAGAR SUMITRA 690.83
9381 VIKASNAGAR SUMITRA DEVI 422.26
9382 VIKASNAGAR SUMITRA DEVI 81.54
9383 VIKASNAGAR SUMITRA DEVI 389.52
9384 VIKASNAGAR SUMITRA DEVI 354.62
9385 VIKASNAGAR SUNAINA MORGON 190.44
9386 VIKASNAGAR SUND RAM 288.45
9387 VIKASNAGAR SUNDAR LAL S/O SITA 201.11
9388 VIKASNAGAR SUNDAR SINGH 266.97
9389 VIKASNAGAR SUNDEEP KUMAR 89.55
9390 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER 106.51
9391 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER 18.00
9392 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER 374.73
9393 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER 380.05
9394 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER LAL 628.52
9395 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER LAL 129.78
9396 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER LAL 269.09
9397 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER LAL 437.78
9398 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER LAL 121.22
9399 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER LAL 87.81
9400 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER LAL GEROLA 220.12
9401 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER SINGH 351.57
9402 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER SINGH 335.02
9403 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER SINGH 130.56
9404 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER SINGH 75.00
9405 VIKASNAGAR SUNDER SINGH PANWAR 698.61
9406 VIKASNAGAR SUNHARO DEVI 50.59
9407 VIKASNAGAR SUNIL 76.37
9408 VIKASNAGAR SUNIL KUMAR 18.00
9409 VIKASNAGAR SUNIL KUMAR 431.67
9410 VIKASNAGAR SUNIL KUMAR 121.50
9411 VIKASNAGAR SUNIL KUMAR 224.14
9412 VIKASNAGAR SUNIL KUMAR LAGWAL 708.98
9413 VIKASNAGAR SUNITA 188.10
9414 VIKASNAGAR SUNITA DEVI 170.92
9415 VIKASNAGAR SUNITA DEVI 385.22
9416 VIKASNAGAR SUNITA DEVI 103.61
9417 VIKASNAGAR SUNITH DEVI 592.50
9418 VIKASNAGAR SUNJAY KUMAR 347.47
9419 VIKASNAGAR SUNJAY SINGH 348.11
9420 VIKASNAGAR SUNU DEVI 63.76
9421 VIKASNAGAR SURAJ BHAN 37.50
9422 VIKASNAGAR SURAJ KUMAR 113.53
9423 VIKASNAGAR SURAJ KUMAR 268.67
9424 VIKASNAGAR SURAJ PRAKASH 348.96
9425 VIKASNAGAR SURAJ PRASAD 37.50
9426 VIKASNAGAR SURAJ SINGH 201.85
9427 VIKASNAGAR SURAJPAL PUNDIR 624.26
9428 VIKASNAGAR SURAJUDEEN 379.96
9429 VIKASNAGAR SURAT RAM 128.30
9430 VIKASNAGAR SURAT SINGH 73.35
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9431 VIKASNAGAR SURAT SINGH 75.00
9432 VIKASNAGAR SURAT SINGH 310.51
9433 VIKASNAGAR SURAT SINGH 441.70
9434 VIKASNAGAR SURAT SINGH 216.14
9435 VIKASNAGAR SURAT SINGH 372.77
9436 VIKASNAGAR SURAT SINGH 342.18
9437 VIKASNAGAR SURAT SINGH PAWAR 284.66
9438 VIKASNAGAR SUREDAR KUMAR 175.23
9439 VIKASNAGAR SURENDER 322.55
9440 VIKASNAGAR SURENDER 79.40
9441 VIKASNAGAR SURENDER 407.51
9442 VIKASNAGAR SURENDER 342.11
9443 VIKASNAGAR SURENDER KUMAR 18.00
9444 VIKASNAGAR SURENDER KUMAR 356.96
9445 VIKASNAGAR SURENDER RANA 343.80
9446 VIKASNAGAR SURENDER SAHI 317.32
9447 VIKASNAGAR SURESH 109.08
9448 VIKASNAGAR SURESH 600.86
9449 VIKASNAGAR SURESH 127.69
9450 VIKASNAGAR SURESH 106.29
9451 VIKASNAGAR SURESH CHEND 269.53
9452 VIKASNAGAR SURESH CHHATRI 211.14
9453 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 160.57
9454 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 191.05
9455 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 283.12
9456 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 342.32
9457 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 78.95
9458 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 350.77
9459 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 322.44
9460 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 361.20
9461 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 307.42
9462 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 690.72
9463 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 73.13
9464 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 9.00
9465 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 98.47
9466 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 402.66
9467 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR 632.24
9468 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR CHAUHAM 459.70
9469 VIKASNAGAR SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 249.04
9470 VIKASNAGAR SURESH MISTRI 359.97
9471 VIKASNAGAR SURESHA NAND 685.78
9472 VIKASNAGAR SURJAN SINGH 318.30
9473 VIKASNAGAR SURJAN SINGH 385.35
9474 VIKASNAGAR SURJEET SINGH 101.63
9475 VIKASNAGAR SURMA DEVI 106.78
9476 VIKASNAGAR SUROOP CHAND 263.75
9477 VIKASNAGAR SURYA DUTT 217.18
9478 VIKASNAGAR SUSHEEL KUMAR 62.72
9479 VIKASNAGAR SUSHEEL KUMAR 171.29
9480 VIKASNAGAR SUSHEELA DEVI 112.08
9481 VIKASNAGAR SUSHIL KUMAR 1036.35
9482 VIKASNAGAR SUSHIL KUMAR 391.93
9483 VIKASNAGAR SUSHIL KUMAR MAURYA 342.12
9484 VIKASNAGAR SUSHIL KUMAR PUNDIR 35.35
9485 VIKASNAGAR SUSHIL UNIYAL 1123.28
9486 VIKASNAGAR SUSHILA 86.60
9487 VIKASNAGAR SUSHILA DEVI 82.86
9488 VIKASNAGAR SUSHILA DEVI 157.91
9489 VIKASNAGAR SUSHILA DEVI 381.37
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9490 VIKASNAGAR SUSHILA GAVADI 218.14
9491 VIKASNAGAR SUSHILADEVI 817.48
9492 VIKASNAGAR SUSHMA DEVI 426.45
9493 VIKASNAGAR SUSNEEL 879.46
9494 VIKASNAGAR SUTENDR SINGH 278.87
9495 VIKASNAGAR SUZAD ALI 87.01
9496 VIKASNAGAR SWARAJ SHARMA 223.57
9497 VIKASNAGAR SWARAJ SINGH 280.45
9498 VIKASNAGAR SWARAJ SINGH TOMAR 472.33
9499 VIKASNAGAR SWAROOP 108.87
9500 VIKASNAGAR SWAROOP SINGH 443.63
9501 VIKASNAGAR SWARUP SINGH 756.92
9502 VIKASNAGAR SWROOP CHAND 219.84
9503 VIKASNAGAR TAHIR HASAN 363.56
9504 VIKASNAGAR TAHIR HUSAN 349.09
9505 VIKASNAGAR TAHIR J190 139.88
9506 VIKASNAGAR TAIYA RAM 86.09
9507 VIKASNAGAR TAPIYA 75.00
9508 VIKASNAGAR TAQIR HASSAN 417.48
9509 VIKASNAGAR TARA CHAND 83.66
9510 VIKASNAGAR TARA CHAND 363.55
9511 VIKASNAGAR TARA CHAND 327.61
9512 VIKASNAGAR TARA SINGH 121.51
9513 VIKASNAGAR TARACHAND 887.20
9514 VIKASNAGAR TARADEVI 75.76
9515 VIKASNAGAR TARSAM SINGH 177.74
9516 VIKASNAGAR TASEEN 416.12
9517 VIKASNAGAR TASHLIM 365.77
9518 VIKASNAGAR TASHUB ALI 314.13
9519 VIKASNAGAR TASIN ALI 284.58
9520 VIKASNAGAR TASLIM 381.42
9521 VIKASNAGAR TASLIM 69.75
9522 VIKASNAGAR TAWARSI 84.21
9523 VIKASNAGAR TEEKAM SINGH 315.76
9524 VIKASNAGAR TEEKAM SINGH 114.75
9525 VIKASNAGAR TEEKAM SINGH 325.41
9526 VIKASNAGAR TEG SINGH 633.46
9527 VIKASNAGAR TEG SINGH 95.51
9528 VIKASNAGAR TEG SINGH 346.66
9529 VIKASNAGAR TEJ PRAKASH MISHRA 334.32
9530 VIKASNAGAR TEJ SINGH 276.74
9531 VIKASNAGAR TEJ SINGH 597.20
9532 VIKASNAGAR TEK BAHADUR 103.13
9533 VIKASNAGAR TEK BAHADUR 18.00
9534 VIKASNAGAR TELU RAM 440.53
9535 VIKASNAGAR TELU RAM 75.00
9536 VIKASNAGAR TENI RAM 281.93
9537 VIKASNAGAR TENZIN CHODOK 272.13
9538 VIKASNAGAR THAKUR 355.91
9539 VIKASNAGAR THALLU RAM 831.78
9540 VIKASNAGAR THECHKU 71.80
9541 VIKASNAGAR THEPRU 103.14
9542 VIKASNAGAR THEPU 595.76
9543 VIKASNAGAR THULIY 444.42
9544 VIKASNAGAR TIKA RAM 312.65
9545 VIKASNAGAR TIKAM SINGH 251.33
9546 VIKASNAGAR TIKKU 68.90
9547 VIKASNAGAR TILAK  SINGH 372.04
9548 VIKASNAGAR TILAK RAM 366.44
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9549 VIKASNAGAR TILAK RAM 256.70
9550 VIKASNAGAR TILAK RAM 338.42
9551 VIKASNAGAR TILAK RAM 18.00
9552 VIKASNAGAR TILAK RAM 89.37
9553 VIKASNAGAR TILAK SINGH 83.25
9554 VIKASNAGAR TITU 397.16
9555 VIKASNAGAR TITU RAM 101.91
9556 VIKASNAGAR TOHID HASSAN 385.06
9557 VIKASNAGAR TOTA RAM 439.57
9558 VIKASNAGAR TOTARAM 296.88
9559 VIKASNAGAR TRILOK SINGH 297.79
9560 VIKASNAGAR TRILOK SINGH 351.84
9561 VIKASNAGAR TRILOK SINGH 437.14
9562 VIKASNAGAR TUFHEL AHMAD 303.02
9563 VIKASNAGAR TULA RAM 58.04
9564 VIKASNAGAR TULA RAM 282.63
9565 VIKASNAGAR TULARAM 447.82
9566 VIKASNAGAR TULLA RAM 120.74
9567 VIKASNAGAR TULSHA DEV 407.18
9568 VIKASNAGAR TULSHI 42.49
9569 VIKASNAGAR TULSHI RAM 121.28
9570 VIKASNAGAR TULSHIRAM 410.10
9571 VIKASNAGAR TULSI RAM 652.25
9572 VIKASNAGAR TUMMAN 681.01
9573 VIKASNAGAR TUMMAN SINGH 316.57
9574 VIKASNAGAR UDAI SINGH 238.47
9575 VIKASNAGAR UDAI SINGH 95.02
9576 VIKASNAGAR UDAI SINGH 398.73
9577 VIKASNAGAR UDAY RAM 643.07
9578 VIKASNAGAR UDAY RAM 222.92
9579 VIKASNAGAR UGGER SINGH 120.49
9580 VIKASNAGAR UMA DEVI 78.72
9581 VIKASNAGAR UMARDEEN 86.22
9582 VIKASNAGAR UMARO DEVI 385.90
9583 VIKASNAGAR UMEAID SINGH 1098.96
9584 VIKASNAGAR UMED KHAN 259.32
9585 VIKASNAGAR UMESH CHAND TOMAR 355.31
9586 VIKASNAGAR UMESH KUMAR SHARMA 248.47
9587 VIKASNAGAR URMILA DEVI 379.50
9588 VIKASNAGAR URMILA DEVI 409.68
9589 VIKASNAGAR USHA 337.78
9590 VIKASNAGAR USHA DEVI 92.84
9591 VIKASNAGAR USHA NAITHANI 129.98
9592 VIKASNAGAR USHIMAN GANI 329.92
9593 VIKASNAGAR UTTAM SINGH RAWAT 1100.25
9594 VIKASNAGAR VAKEEL HASAN 18.00
9595 VIKASNAGAR VAKIL AHMAD 450.87
9596 VIKASNAGAR VAKILA 310.41
9597 VIKASNAGAR VARSA 334.32
9598 VIKASNAGAR VARUSALI 358.84
9599 VIKASNAGAR VASHUDEV 366.11
9600 VIKASNAGAR VASHUDHA NEGI 398.44
9601 VIKASNAGAR VASUDEV THAPA 372.79
9602 VIKASNAGAR VATNO DEVI 300.34
9603 VIKASNAGAR VED PRAKASH SHARMA 416.22
9604 VIKASNAGAR VED PRKASH 368.00
9605 VIKASNAGAR VEER BAHADUR 75.00
9606 VIKASNAGAR VEER SINGH 18.00
9607 VIKASNAGAR VEER SINGH 234.83
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9608 VIKASNAGAR VEER SINGH 172.62
9609 VIKASNAGAR VEER SINGH 341.09
9610 VIKASNAGAR VEER SINGH 371.40
9611 VIKASNAGAR VEER SINGH 488.67
9612 VIKASNAGAR VEER SINGH 119.62
9613 VIKASNAGAR VEER SINGH 328.97
9614 VIKASNAGAR VEER SINGH MAURYA 381.12
9615 VIKASNAGAR VEER SINGH THAPA 782.66
9616 VIKASNAGAR VEERO DEVI 382.96
9617 VIKASNAGAR VEH CHETER ADHIKARI 133.70
9618 VIKASNAGAR VEH CHETER ADHIKARI 407.59
9619 VIKASNAGAR VER SINGH 63.91
9620 VIKASNAGAR VIBHI SHAN 320.10
9621 VIKASNAGAR VICKY KUMAR 251.84
9622 VIKASNAGAR VIDHYA DEVI 227.89
9623 VIKASNAGAR VIDHYA DEVI 182.29
9624 VIKASNAGAR VIDHYA DEVI 313.31
9625 VIKASNAGAR VIDHYAWATI DOBHAL 416.59
9626 VIKASNAGAR VIJ RAM 95.49
9627 VIKASNAGAR VIJANO DEVI 100.60
9628 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMAR 109.33
9629 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMAR 225.00
9630 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMAR 344.77
9631 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMAR 441.78
9632 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMAR 419.84
9633 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMAR 94.65
9634 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMAR 485.34
9635 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMAR 250.02
9636 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMAR VERMA 359.46
9637 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMAR VERMA 342.05
9638 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY KUMARI 326.19
9639 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY PAL 319.88
9640 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY PAL 297.83
9641 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY PAL 219.94
9642 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY PAL 410.85
9643 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY PAL BABOO 146.68
9644 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY PAL SINGH 399.90
9645 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY SINGH 295.98
9646 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY SINGH 327.03
9647 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY SINGH 289.41
9648 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY SINGH 322.08
9649 VIKASNAGAR VIJAY THAPA 99.79
9650 VIKASNAGAR VIJAYPAL SINGH 335.33
9651 VIKASNAGAR VIJENDER SINGH 244.58
9652 VIKASNAGAR VIJENDRE SINGH 411.75
9653 VIKASNAGAR VIKARAM SINGH 334.30
9654 VIKASNAGAR VIKAS DANGWAL 855.44
9655 VIKASNAGAR VIKAS PATAIL 286.29
9656 VIKASNAGAR VIKRAM SINGH 123.50
9657 VIKASNAGAR VIKRAM SINGH 400.97
9658 VIKASNAGAR VIKRANT SHARMA 207.39
9659 VIKASNAGAR VILASH 332.11
9660 VIKASNAGAR VILEY SINGH 414.17
9661 VIKASNAGAR VIMAL KUMAR 78.25
9662 VIKASNAGAR VIMLA DEVI 155.56
9663 VIKASNAGAR VIMLA DEVI 534.29
9664 VIKASNAGAR VIMLA DEVI 37.37
9665 VIKASNAGAR VIMLA DEVI 399.22
9666 VIKASNAGAR VIMLA DEVI 9.00
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9667 VIKASNAGAR VIMLA DEVI 18.00
9668 VIKASNAGAR VIMLA DEVI J110 415.07
9669 VIKASNAGAR VIMLA SHARMA 75.00
9670 VIKASNAGAR VIMLESHDEVI 382.06
9671 VIKASNAGAR VINOAD KUMAR 634.87
9672 VIKASNAGAR VINOD 88.90
9673 VIKASNAGAR VINOD KUMAR 639.83
9674 VIKASNAGAR VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 383.08
9675 VIKASNAGAR VINOD SINGH CHAUHAN 443.87
9676 VIKASNAGAR VINOD SINGH GOSAIN 418.75
9677 VIKASNAGAR VIPIN CHAUHAN 192.98
9678 VIKASNAGAR VIPIN KUMAR GOYAL 55.32
9679 VIKASNAGAR VIPIN KUMAR MOGA 122.86
9680 VIKASNAGAR VIR SINGH 90.93
9681 VIKASNAGAR VIRAM PAL SINGH 103.71
9682 VIKASNAGAR VIRENDAR KUMAR 254.82
9683 VIKASNAGAR VIRENDER KASHYAP 403.73
9684 VIKASNAGAR VIRENDER SHARMA 66.96
9685 VIKASNAGAR VIRENDER SINGH 84.28
9686 VIKASNAGAR VIRENDRE SINGH 295.85
9687 VIKASNAGAR VIRPAL 178.44
9688 VIKASNAGAR VISHAL MAL 124.12
9689 VIKASNAGAR VISHAL RATHOUR 383.97
9690 VIKASNAGAR VISHALMANI BHATT 103.52
9691 VIKASNAGAR VISHAMBER 189.29
9692 VIKASNAGAR VISHAMBER 297.04
9693 VIKASNAGAR VISHAMBER 204.24
9694 VIKASNAGAR VISHAN SINGH CHAUHAN 386.56
9695 VIKASNAGAR VIVEK KUMAR 366.24
9696 VIKASNAGAR VIZENDER SINGH 393.14
9697 VIKASNAGAR WAHID 129.54
9698 VIKASNAGAR WAHID 76.26
9699 VIKASNAGAR WAHID AHMAD 166.82
9700 VIKASNAGAR WAHID AHMAD 217.47
9701 VIKASNAGAR WAHID HASAN 112.92
9702 VIKASNAGAR WAHID HASSAN 271.15
9703 VIKASNAGAR WAHID HASSAN 144.77
9704 VIKASNAGAR WAHID KHAN 327.21
9705 VIKASNAGAR WAHIDAN 99.37
9706 VIKASNAGAR WAIDHASAN 298.56
9707 VIKASNAGAR WAJED 1155.58
9708 VIKASNAGAR WAJID 425.23
9709 VIKASNAGAR WAJID 320.15
9710 VIKASNAGAR WALLIYA 70.19
9711 VIKASNAGAR WALTER 221.36
9712 VIKASNAGAR WASHUDEV MITIYAL 1093.41
9713 VIKASNAGAR WASIM 775.84
9714 VIKASNAGAR WAZID HASAN 268.62
9715 VIKASNAGAR WAZIR 267.39
9716 VIKASNAGAR WHEED HASSAN 1050.68
9717 VIKASNAGAR YAD RAM 342.15
9718 VIKASNAGAR YAKUBALI 90.42
9719 VIKASNAGAR YAMEEN 18.00
9720 VIKASNAGAR YAMIN 448.41
9721 VIKASNAGAR YAMIN 44.57
9722 VIKASNAGAR YAMIN 445.85
9723 VIKASNAGAR YAMIN 335.92
9724 VIKASNAGAR YAMIN 696.33
9725 VIKASNAGAR YASEEN 583.92
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9726 VIKASNAGAR YASH PAL 301.96
9727 VIKASNAGAR YASH PAL SINGH 248.91
9728 VIKASNAGAR YASHIM 210.61
9729 VIKASNAGAR YASHODA DEVI 464.45
9730 VIKASNAGAR YASHPAL 455.87
9731 VIKASNAGAR YASHPAL CHAUHAN 291.60
9732 VIKASNAGAR YASHPAL SINGH BISHT 386.02
9733 VIKASNAGAR YASIN 29.19
9734 VIKASNAGAR YASSIN 427.01
9735 VIKASNAGAR YESH PAL 410.32
9736 VIKASNAGAR YESHPAL 90.69
9737 VIKASNAGAR YESHPAL SINGH 120.05
9738 VIKASNAGAR YOGENDER KUMAR 599.85
9739 VIKASNAGAR YOOSUF 114.65
9740 VIKASNAGAR YOUNUS 324.68
9741 VIKASNAGAR YOURAJ SINGH 222.10
9742 VIKASNAGAR YOUSUF AHMAD 360.22
9743 VIKASNAGAR YOUSUFDIN 348.78
9744 VIKASNAGAR YUSHUF 18.00
9745 VIKASNAGAR YUSUF 620.00
9746 VIKASNAGAR YUSUPH 182.40
9747 VIKASNAGAR ZAHEED 133.64
9748 VIKASNAGAR ZAHEED HASAN 108.90
9749 VIKASNAGAR ZAHIR HASSAN 429.61
9750 VIKASNAGAR ZAHOOR HASAN 71.01
9751 VIKASNAGAR ZAHUR 323.27
9752 VIKASNAGAR ZAMIL AHAMAD 346.54
9753 VIKASNAGAR ZAREEF AHMAD 396.88
9754 VIKASNAGAR ZEETRAM 343.65
9755 VIKASNAGAR ZHIER HASSAN 303.52
9756 VIKASNAGAR ashok  kumar 51.40
9757 VIKASNAGAR karuna sagar 94.30
9758 VIKASNAGAR mustak ali 323.03
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